
storeName county address city zip latitude longitude fdaInspectDate fdaInspectIDsold fdaInspectIDsource tccInspectDate tccInspectIDsold tccInspectIDsource
Harvest Supermarket Madison 1212 N Park Ave Alexandria 46001 40.273757 -85.672075
Gas America Madison 2425 Raible Ave Anderson 46011 40.091009 -85.711421
Village Pantry Madison 1000 W Cross St Anderson 46011 40.135522 -85.691779 11/24/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Village Pantry Madison 1629 Raible Ave Anderson 46011 40.099512 -85.711709
Food Mart / Sunoco Madison 3622 N State Road 9 Anderson 46012 40.159024 -85.671089 8/7/2019 No FDA
Harvest Supermarket Madison 806 S Scatterfield Rd Anderson 46012 40.107679 -85.652227
North Anderson Discount Tobacco Madison 2345 Broadway St Anderson 46012 40.140433 -85.677736 12/17/2019 No FDA
Pay Less Supermarket #J-814 Madison 1845 N Scatterfield Rd Anderson 46012 40.133236 -85.660696
Ricker's / BP Madison 2500 Broadway St Anderson 46012 40.142301 -85.676742
Speedway #5014 Madison 2945 N Scatterfield Rd Anderson 46012 40.149387 -85.670632
Speedway #8025 Madison 7304 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Blvd Anderson 46013 40.040059 -85.719963
Discount Tobacco and Gifts Madison 1305 E 53rd St Anderson 46013 40.061549 -85.663849
Marathon / Ricker's Madison 5828 S Scatterfield Rd Anderson 46013 40.055827 -85.652106
Ricker's Madison 920 W 38th St Anderson 46013 40.076713 -85.691554
Speedway Madison 3803 S Scatterfield Rd Anderson 46013 40.075908 -85.653334
Speedway Madison 3801 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Blvd Anderson 46013 40.075723 -85.709398
Marathon Madison 111 E 53rd St Anderson 46013 40.061355 -85.677233
Walmart Supercenter Madison 2321 Charles St Anderson 46013 40.064661 -85.650275
Pay Less Super Markets Madison 3050 Meridian St Anderson 46016 40.085873 -85.678616
Ricker's / Marathon Madison 2 N Madison Ave Anderson 46016 40.115787 -85.691174
Rick's Marathon Madison 925 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Blvd Anderson 46016 40.093693 -85.691542
Marathon Madison 2508 Central Ave Anderson 46016 40.090551 -85.676633
Stronger Market Madison 1909 W 8th St Anderson 46016 40.107986 -85.703558
Home Town Pantry Madison 112 E 14th St Anderson 46016 40.102403 -85.677718
Marathon / Jackson Mart Madison 501 Jackson St Anderson 46016 40.110483 -85.680958 12/8/2019 No FDA
Anderson Pantry Madison 803 S Madison Ave Anderson 46016 40.107538 -85.692395
Harvest Market Madison 205 Federal Dr Chesterfield 46017 40.111844 -85.601744
Ricker's Madison 100 Federal Dr Chesterfield 46017 40.112876 -85.601035
Speedway #8028 Hamilton 1650 E 236th St Arcadia 46030 40.131707 -86.129056 7/16/2019 No FDA 6/27/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Arcadia Food Center Hamilton 26016 State Road 19 Arcadia 46030 40.170011 -86.013492 7/16/2019 No FDA
Xpress Mart / Valero Hamilton 1701 E 116th St Carmel 46032 39.956223 -86.126291
Circle K #2368 Hamilton 545 S Rangeline Rd Carmel 46032 39.973335 -86.126587 12/8/2019 No FDA
Shell Hamilton 808 W Main St Carmel 46032 39.978585 -86.141742
Speedway Hamilton 1708 E 116th St Carmel 46032 39.957009 -86.126156 6/18/2019 No FDA
Food Mart / Shell Hamilton 1230 S Rangeline Rd Carmel 46032 39.961042 -86.127505 6/18/2019 No FDA
Kroger Hamilton 1217 S Range Line Rd Carmel 46032 39.962809 -86.125742
Get Go Cafe + Market Hamilton 1850 E 151st St Carmel 46033 40.007928 -86.125247 6/27/2019 No FDA
Wal-Mart Store #1601 Hamilton 2001 E 151st St Carmel 46033 40.006327 -86.124354 6/26/2019 No FDA
Speedway #8034 Hamilton 1005 S Peru St Cicero 46034 40.123566 -86.012848 7/16/2019 No FDA
Shell Hamilton 1010 S Peru St Cicero 46034 40.123386 -86.014199 7/16/2019 No FDA
Needler's Fresh Market Madison 1515 SR 37 Elwood 46036 40.264154 -85.816776
Speedway #8040 Madison 1795 S Anderson St Elwood 46036 40.259905 -85.841656 11/24/2019 No FDA
Harvest Supermarkets Madison 929 N Anderson St Elwood 46036 40.287159 -85.841342
Village Pantry / Marathon Madison 1613 E Main St Elwood 46036 40.276684 -85.839209 11/24/2019 No FDA
BP / Shop Hamilton 9290 E 131st St Fishers 46038 39.979346 -86.004879 8/8/2019 Yes FDA
Speedway #8041 Hamilton 7235 E 116th St Fishers 46038 39.956264 -86.043838 6/18/2019 No FDA
Kroger Hamilton 7272 Fishers Crossing Dr Fishers 46038 39.958323 -86.041258 6/18/2019 No FDA
Meijer Gas Station Marion 8225 E 96th St Indianapolis 46256 39.926677 -86.022557 10/13/2019 No FDA
Circle K Hamilton 7788 E 96th St Fishers 46037 39.927794 -86.027039 6/18/2019 No FDA
Circle K #2276 Hamilton 9510 E 126th St Fishers 46038 39.971958 -86.002784 7/10/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry / Marathon Hamilton 8772 E 96th St Fishers 46037 39.928008 -86.014275 6/18/2019 No FDA
Wal-Mart Supercenter Hamilton 8300 E 96th St Fishers 46038 39.929039 -86.020917 6/18/2019 No FDA
Circle K / Shell Hamilton 11601 Allisonville Rd Fishers 46038 39.957355 -86.039243 6/18/2019 No FDA
Huck's Food & Fuel Stores #298 Hancock 322 E Broadway St Fortville 46040 39.932474 -85.844882 8/21/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Strough's Supermarket Hancock 624 N Madison St Fortville 46040 39.939497 -85.843762 8/21/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Good to Go Clinton 201 S Columbia St Frankfort 46041 40.279495 -86.512782 9/16/2019 No FDA 6/19/2019 No ISEP
Good to Go Clinton 505 N Jackson St Frankfort 46041 40.284783 -86.510393 9/16/2019 No FDA
BP / Good to Go Clinton 7701 W SR 28 Frankfort 46041 40.262022 -86.650685 9/19/2019 Yes FDA
Family Express Clinton 759 W Kyger St Frankfort 46041 40.289858 -86.519551 9/16/2019 No FDA
Schulz IGA Clinton 656 W Walnut St Frankfort 46041 40.279783 -86.518828 9/16/2019 No FDA
Speedway Clinton 1401 E Wabash St Frankfort 46041 40.278548 -86.496215 10/7/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry #635 / Marathon Clinton 2101 E Wabash St Frankfort 46041 40.278569 -86.486599 10/7/2019 No FDA 6/19/2019 No ISEP
Village Pantry Clinton 559 Delphi Ave Frankfort 46041 40.289828 -86.513165 9/16/2019 No FDA
Walmart Supercenter Clinton 2460 E Wabash St Frankfort 46041 40.280961 -86.478216 10/7/2019 No FDA 6/19/2019 No ISEP
Ricker's Madison 1102 Clyde St Frankton 46044 40.219901 -85.766201
Ricker's Madison 1700 N Main St Lapel 46051 40.076515 -85.848278
Shell Boone 2120 N Lebanon St Lebanon 46052 40.065368 -86.473118 10/10/2019 No FDA
BP Boone 1510 W South St Lebanon 46052 40.046917 -86.485463 10/9/2019 No FDA
Flying J Boone 520 S SR 39 Lebanon 46052 40.032179 -86.472851 10/31/2019 Yes FDA
Family Express Boone 2430 N Lebanon St Lebanon 46052 40.070247 -86.474333 10/9/2019 No FDA
Speedway #8065 Boone 1335 S Lebanon St Lebanon 46052 40.036555 -86.469999 10/9/2019 No FDA
Marathon Boone 8025 W State Rd 32 Thorntown 46071 40.054097 -86.620163 11/3/2019 No FDA
Kroger Food Store #J-940 Boone 2420 N Lebanon St Lebanon 46052 40.069765 -86.474643
Railer's IGA #1171 Boone 118 E North St Lebanon 46052 40.049469 -86.467372 10/9/2019 No FDA
Shell / Food Mart Boone 1230 W State Road 32 Lebanon 46052 40.046854 -86.492201 10/9/2019 No FDA
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Boone 2310 N Lebanon St, Ste E Lebanon 46052 40.067533 -86.475032 10/9/2019 No FDA
McClure Boone 530 Friend Way Lebanon 46052 40.048269 -86.491901 10/9/2019 No FDA
Speedway Boone 1618 N Lebanon St Lebanon 46052 40.061278 -86.472292 10/9/2019 No FDA
Walmart #1275 Boone 2440 N Lebanon St Lebanon 46052 40.071495 -86.479234 10/9/2019 No FDA
Speedway #8067 Hancock 6025 W Broadway McCordsville 46055 39.895241 -85.919419 9/12/2019 Yes FDA 8/15/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 Madison 1806 E State Rd 38 Markleville 46056 39.982043 -85.633408
Exxon Hamilton 952 Maple Ave Noblesville 46060 40.044955 -86.012655 7/11/2019 No FDA
Marathon / CJ's Stop-N-Go Hamilton 5855 E 211th St Noblesville 46062 40.093909 -86.069628 7/22/2019 No FDA
Speedway #8071 Hamilton 2290 Greenfield Ave Noblesville 46060 40.023741 -85.997348 7/10/2019 No FDA
Kroger #J-957 Hamilton 172 Logan St Noblesville 46060 40.049634 -86.019552 7/11/2019 No FDA
Speedway #6393 Hamilton 510 Westfield Rd Noblesville 46060 40.047454 -86.025402 7/11/2019 No FDA
Speedway #5179 Hamilton 1176 S 10th St Noblesville 46060 40.035775 -86.011804 7/11/2019 No FDA
Speedway #6065 Hamilton 1999 Conner St Noblesville 46060 40.045347 -85.998733 7/11/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry / Marathon Hamilton 2299 Greenfield Ave Noblesville 46060 40.023128 -85.998265 7/10/2019 No FDA 6/27/2019 No ISEP
Village Pantry #628 Hamilton 710 Westfield Rd Noblesville 46060 40.047547 -86.028572 7/11/2019 No FDA
Wal-Mart Supercenter #923 Hamilton 16865 Clover Rd Noblesville 46060 40.034024 -85.998257 7/10/2019 No FDA 6/27/2019 No ISEP
Ricker's Madison 5039 W State Rd 38 Pendleton 46064 40.004143 -85.768728
Pendleton Pantry / Conoco Madison 121 E State St Pendleton 46064 40.002781 -85.744723
Speedway Hamilton 511 S Main St Sheridan 46069 40.133356 -86.220193 7/22/2019 No FDA
Circle K Madison 127 N Main St Summitville 46070 40.339014 -85.644614
Ricker's #16 Tipton 236 E Jefferson St Tipton 46072 40.282665 -86.038238
Mobil / One Stop Express Tipton 103 S West St Tipton 46072 40.281934 -86.042583 6/13/2019 No FDA
Speedway Tipton 405 E Jefferson St Tipton 46072 40.281956 -86.036368
Needler's Fresh Market Tipton 899 E Jefferson St Tipton 46072 40.282231 -86.027805
White's Meat Market Tipton 134 N Main St Tipton 46072 40.283412 -86.041418
Speedway Hamilton 201 W Main St Westfield 46074 40.042415 -86.130045 6/26/2019 No FDA 6/27/2019 No ISEP
Shell / Circle K Boone 6416 E State Road 334 Whitestown 46075 39.949691 -86.347596 10/28/2019 No FDA
Whitestown Travel Center / TA Boone 5930 E State Road 334 Whitestown 46075 39.947661 -86.356978 10/27/2019 No FDA
Buddy's Mart / Phillips 66 Tipton 410 S Independence St Windfall 46076 40.359134 -85.956888 6/19/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Boone 5 Boone Village Zionsville 46077 39.950785 -86.277087 10/28/2019 No FDA
Speedway #1316 Boone 1390 W Oak St Zionsville 46077 39.950539 -86.278497 10/27/2019 No FDA
Amo General Store Hendricks 4964 Pearl St Amo 46103 39.688441 -86.613564 11/9/2019 No FDA
Safeway Marion 1815 Albany St Beech Grove 46107 39.722946 -86.103698
Speedway Marion 105 Churchman Ave Beech Grove 46107 39.715857 -86.083069 9/3/2019 No ISEP
Beech Grove Pantry Marion 3131 E Troy Ave Beech Grove 46107 39.722915 -86.111645 12/12/2019 No FDA 9/3/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens #2956 Marion 1808 N Albany St Beech Grove 46107 39.723699 -86.103241 9/3/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Hendricks 1360 N Green St Brownsburg 46112 39.862371 -86.393357 8/17/2019 No FDA
Circle S Mart #124 / Citgo Hendricks 1355 N Green St Brownsburg 46112 39.861869 -86.392019 9/12/2019 Yes FDA
Marathon Hendricks 304 E Main St Brownsburg 46112 39.842339 -86.393235 8/17/2019 No FDA
Speedway Hendricks 910 E Main St Brownsburg 46112 39.837916 -86.381751 8/17/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Village Pantry Hendricks 1471 S Green St Brownsburg 46112 39.822096 -86.400361 8/17/2019 No FDA
Premium Cigars Hendricks 729 N Green St, Suite B Brownsburg 46112 39.854127 -86.392691 9/12/2019 Yes FDA
Daniels' Market Morgan 7477 E Hadley Rd Camby 46113 39.610468 -86.288553 8/24/2019 No FDA
Clayton Travel Center Hendricks 10346 S State Road 39 Clayton 46118 39.611247 -86.480625
Marathon Food Center Hendricks 1766 E US 40 Clayton 46118 39.676964 -86.490423
BP Putnam 1013 N Main St Cloverdale 46120 39.528718 -86.801376 6/16/2019 No FDA
Coatesville Food Center Hendricks 5047 Milton St Coatesville 46121 39.687437 -86.669743



Phillips 66 / Danville's Express Mart Hendricks 205 W Main St Danville 46122 39.760509 -86.526483 11/9/2019 No FDA
Kroger #J-947 Hendricks 785 E Main St Danville 46122 39.757046 -86.508951 11/15/2019 No FDA
Speedway #6384 Hendricks 201 E Main St Danville 46122 39.760425 -86.521226 11/9/2019 No FDA
BP / GetGo Cafe + Market Hendricks 8133 E US Highway 36 Avon 46123 39.762482 -86.378613 11/11/2019 No FDA
Circle S Mart / Marathon Hendricks 7683 E US Hwy 36 Avon 46123 39.762542 -86.386684 11/11/2019 No FDA
Speedway #8030 Hendricks 1075 N SR 267 Avon 46123 39.777892 -86.399377 11/9/2019 No FDA
Marathon Hendricks 5201 E US Highway 36, Suite 101 Avon 46123 39.757906 -86.433947 11/9/2019 No FDA
Speedway Hendricks 10908 E US Highway 36 Avon 46123 39.764156 -86.328706 12/10/2019 No FDA
Circle K Johnson 200 W Main Cross St Edinburgh 46124 39.354556 -85.968151 12/18/2019 No FDA
Circle K Bartholomew 13340 N US 31 Edinburgh 46124 39.322026 -85.971295 9/23/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Express Mart Bartholomew 11700 N US Hwy 31 Edinburgh 46124 39.308895 -85.965415 9/24/2019 No FDA
Shell Food Mart Johnson 8722 W State Rd 252 Edinburgh 46124 39.362547 -85.946842 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store #2582 Johnson 210 W Center Cross St Edinburgh 46124 39.355731 -85.969034
Mr T's Food Mart Shelby 109 W Washington St Fairland 46126 39.585893 -85.863347 10/11/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Falmouth Grocery Rush 5977 N 800 E Falmouth 46127 39.700431 -85.301389 10/14/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Johnson 2120 E King St Franklin 46131 39.484019 -86.017647 12/26/2019 No ISEP
Cirlce K Johnson 349 N Morton St Franklin 46131 39.483622 -86.063624
Food Mart / Shell Johnson 2151 N Morton St Franklin 46131 39.503587 -86.068235 12/26/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Food Store Johnson 1700 Northwood Plz Franklin 46131 39.488954 -86.066636
Food Mart Johnson 449 Hurricane St Franklin 46131 39.485006 -86.048591
Circle K Johnson 10 N Morton St Franklin 46131 39.480395 -86.064634
Speedway Johnson 701 W Adams St Franklin 46131 39.483031 -86.064759
BP Johnson 125 N Morton Franklin 46131 39.481576 -86.063818
Admiral Tobacco Johnson 237 W Jefferson St Franklin 46131 39.480185 -86.057923
Wal-Mart Supercenter Johnson 2125 N Morton St Franklin 46131 39.502546 -86.066953
Marathon Putnam 405 N Jackson St Greencastle 46135 39.647738 -86.865094 6/18/2019 No FDA
Shell / Green Mart Putnam 1207 S Bloomington St Greencastle 46135 39.632476 -86.851568
Greencastle Mini Mart / Phillips 66 Putnam 701 N Jackson St Greencastle 46135 39.649007 -86.865171 6/18/2019 No FDA
Kroger Food Store #J-961 Putnam 821 Indianapolis Rd Greencastle 46135 39.645567 -86.847744
Mobil / Kwik Mart Putnam 1609 E US Hwy 40 Greencastle 46135 39.584634 -86.820409 6/18/2019 No FDA
Speedway Putnam 1019 Indianapolis Rd Greencastle 46135 39.646552 -86.838495
Walmart Supercenter Putnam 1750 E Indianapolis Rd Greencastle 46135 39.644206 -86.823799
Speedway #8047 Hancock 110 Opportunity Pkwy Greenfield 46140 39.826659 -85.770867 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Speedway #8046 Hancock 2242 N State St Greenfield 46140 39.817764 -85.770787 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Speedway #8045 Hancock 815 W Main St Greenfield 46140 39.784412 -85.779872 11/14/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Hancock 1571 N State St Greenfield 46140 39.806236 -85.767125 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco #43 Hancock 1226 W Main St Greenfield 46140 39.785142 -85.787062 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Hancock 1124 W Main St Greenfield 46140 39.784737 -85.785931 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Hancock 1136 N State St Greenfield 46140 39.798979 -85.770267 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Circle K #140 Hancock 2243 N State St Greenfield 46140 39.817526 -85.769206 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Hancock 5972 W US 40 Greenfield 46140 39.779262 -85.913931 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Shell Johnson 1229 N Bluff Rd Greenwood 46142 39.633704 -86.204396
Circle K Johnson 692 S State Road 135 Greenwood 46142 39.606227 -86.159556 8/22/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Food Store Johnson 3100 Meridian Park Dr Greenwood 46142 39.618648 -86.159694 8/22/2019 No ISEP
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Johnson 1295 N Bluff Rd Greenwood 46142 39.634183 -86.204344
Greenwood Discount Tobacco Johnson 713 Fry Rd Greenwood 46142 39.627886 -86.122424 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Meijer Johnson 150 S Marlin Dr Greenwood 46142 39.614103 -86.161353
Speedway Johnson 1291 N Madison Ave Greenwood 46142 39.635292 -86.116363 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Johnson 6100 W Smith Valley Rd Greenwood 46142 39.605351 -86.217612
Village Pantry Johnson 99 S Madison Ave Greenwood 46142 39.614849 -86.109889
Circle K Johnson 1183 E Main St Greenwood 46143 39.613818 -86.078996 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Johnson 1350 US 31 S Greenwood 46143 39.597143 -86.104903 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Village Pantry Johnson 899 E Main St Greenwood 46143 39.613936 -86.083424 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Food Mart Boone 105 E Main St Jamestown 46147 39.925399 -86.626958 11/3/2019 No FDA
Jamestown Market Boone 33 Brush St Jamestown 46147 39.928609 -86.625333
Speedway Henry 213 W Main St Knightstown 46148 39.794626 -85.530387 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Knightstown Quickpix / Marathon Henry 304 E Main St Knightstown 46148 39.796113 -85.523053 7/15/2019 No ISEP
National Road BP Henry 2 N Franklin St Knightstown 46148 39.795602 -85.527798 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Pic N Save Foods Henry 9135 S Mill Rd Knightstown 46148 39.797847 -85.517399 12/8/2019 No FDA 7/15/2019 No ISEP
On The Way Mini-Mart Rush 9356 W SR 44 Manilla 46150 39.570073 -85.619161
Circle K Morgan 9400 State Rd 144 Martinsville 46151 39.566762 -86.250583 7/1/2019 No FDA
Marathon Morgan 77 Robb Hill Rd Martinsville 46151 39.514182 -86.403466 9/19/2019 Yes FDA
Circle S Mart Morgan 1810 E Morgan St Martinsville 46151 39.429454 -86.406999 7/1/2019 No FDA
Kroger #J-907 Morgan 1600 S Ohio St Martinsville 46151 39.411741 -86.425181 7/6/2019 No FDA
Marathon Food Center Morgan 3400 Old SR 37 N Martinsville 46151 39.477716 -86.368607 8/16/2019 No FDA
Walmart Supercenter Morgan 410 Grand Valley Blvd Martinsville 46151 39.418558 -86.406605 7/3/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Express Mart Morgan 895 State Rd 39 Martinsville 46151 39.429402 -86.442503 8/15/2019 No FDA
Dairyland Foodmart Morgan 20 N Chestnut St Monrovia 46157 39.579181 -86.479626
Wilbur Corner Store / Quick Stop Food Center Morgan 3235 State Rd 142 Martinsville 46151 39.515872 -86.488658 7/3/2019 No FDA
Circle K Morgan 143 E Main St Mooresville 46158 39.612401 -86.371045 7/6/2019 No FDA
Kroger Food Store Morgan 530 S Indiana Ave Mooresville 46158 39.605132 -86.376465 7/5/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Food Center Morgan 106 S Indiana St Mooresville 46158 39.611436 -86.375206 8/6/2019 No FDA
BP / GetGo Morgan 1061 Bridge St Mooresville 46158 39.616438 -86.354559 7/6/2019 No FDA
Speedway Morgan 535 S Indiana St Mooresville 46158 39.604621 -86.374386 7/5/2019 No FDA
Sunoco / Express Mart Morgan 240 S Indiana St Mooresville 46158 39.610613 -86.374431 6/17/2019 No FDA
Value Market Morgan 243 E High St Mooresville 46158 39.609621 -86.368295 8/6/2019 No FDA
IGA Foodliner Morgan 80 S Marion St Morgantown 46160 39.370525 -86.263383 8/24/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #17985 Brown 5028 N State Rd 135 Morgantown 46160 39.267328 -86.249655
Phillips 66 / In A Flash Shelby 340 W Main St Morristown 46161 39.674767 -85.702859 8/6/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry Shelby 189 W Main St Morristown 46161 39.673563 -85.700245
Speedway #8070 Hancock 5850 W US Hwy 52 New Palestine 46163 39.723113 -85.897641 8/15/2019 No ISEP
Mobil Hendricks 3 S Main St North Salem 46165 39.859575 -86.642355 11/3/2019 No FDA
Circle K Hendricks 301 N Meridian St Pittsboro 46167 39.867873 -86.467574
Circle K / Shell Hendricks 2166 E Hadley Rd Plainfield 46168 39.675321 -86.370278
Citgo Hendricks 946 E Main St Plainfield 46168 39.707068 -86.390377
BP Hendricks 306 E Main St Plainfield 46168 39.704325 -86.399162
Dairyland Food Mart Hendricks 119 E Main St Plainfield 46168 39.703124 -86.401131
Kroger Food Store Hendricks 1930 E Main St Plainfield 46168 39.711891 -86.375087
Marsh Supermarkets Hendricks 2002 Stafford Rd Plainfield 46168 39.698298 -86.373129
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Hendricks 1704 E Main St Plainfield 46168 39.711044 -86.377862
Speedway Hendricks 1608 E Main St Plainfield 46168 39.710015 -86.380267
Speedway Hendricks 6050 Cambridge Way Plainfield 46168 39.674512 -86.370194
Thornton's #41 Hendricks 2115 Hartford Ave Plainfield 46168 39.678287 -86.370342
Village Pantry #623 / Marathon Hendricks 801 Southfield Dr Plainfield 46168 39.696713 -86.372197
Wal-Mart #828 Hendricks 2373 E Main St Plainfield 46168 39.712067 -86.367976
Casey's General Store Putnam 2 S Indiana St Roachdale 46172 39.849125 -86.802768 12/30/2019 No FDA
BP / Docs Shop Rush 203 S Main St Rushville 46173 39.606265 -85.445161 10/14/2019 No ISEP
Quickpix / Shell Rush 104 S Main St Rushville 46173 39.607237 -85.444443 10/14/2019 No ISEP
Kroger #J-096 Rush 202 S Main St Rushville 46173 39.605927 -85.443404 10/14/2019 No ISEP
CountryMark / Pavey's Mini Mart Franklin 27093 US Hwy 52 Rushville 46173 39.499236 -85.288339 9/10/2019 No FDA 6/10/2019 No ISEP
Village Pantry Rush 1003 W 3rd St Rushville 46173 39.611268 -85.460128 6/10/2019 No FDA 10/14/2019 No ISEP
Rushville Pantry Rush 632 N Main St Rushville 46173 39.613783 -85.444481 10/14/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Shelby 2905 E State Road 44 Shelbyville 46176 39.527127 -85.733261 9/17/2019 No FDA
Circle K #2365 Shelby 1005 N Riley Hwy Shelbyville 46176 39.548801 -85.775497 8/22/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
BP Shelby 326 E Broadway St Shelbyville 46176 39.523432 -85.769107 10/11/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Food Store Shelby 1601 E Michigan Rd Shelbyville 46176 39.517992 -85.754837 10/11/2019 No FDA
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Shelby 2503 E State Road 44 Shelbyville 46176 39.522944 -85.742323 10/11/2019 No FDA
Mickey's T-Mart Shelby 748 S Harrison St Shelbyville 46176 39.517616 -85.776413 8/22/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Country Mark / Quickpix Shelby 1601 E SR 44 W Shelbyville 46176 39.519566 -85.753846 10/11/2019 No FDA
Conoco / Friendly Market Shelby 207 N Harrison St Shelbyville 46176 39.526627 -85.777429 8/22/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry / Marathon Shelby 1007 E State Road 44 Shelbyville 46176 39.520825 -85.761335 10/11/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry Shelby 415 N Vine St Shelbyville 46176 39.527965 -85.767572 10/11/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Walmart Supercenter Shelby 2500 E Progress Parkway Shelbyville 46176 39.527022 -85.742299 10/11/2019 No FDA
Small Town Market Johnson 2418 W 900 S Trafalgar 46181 39.344052 -86.147467
Joe's Junction / Phillips 66 / Charley Briggs Johnson 214 N State Road 135 Trafalgar 46181 39.419461 -86.158747 6/28/2019 Yes FDA
Waldron General Store Shelby 110 W Washington St Waldron 46182 39.453555 -85.667605 10/11/2019 No FDA
Circle K / Marathon Johnson 989 US 31, Ste 2 Whiteland 46184 39.564194 -86.091709 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Johnson 1014 N US Highway 31 New Whiteland 46184 39.564935 -86.093355 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Johnson 9 N US Hwy 31 Whiteland 46184 39.550175 -86.086313
Pilot Travel Center Johnson 2962 CR 500 N Whiteland 46184 39.551396 -86.045962
BP / Ricker's #80 Marion 5061 E Washington St Indianapolis 46201 39.769654 -86.083693
Admiral #5864 / Marathon Marion 1435 E Washington St Indianapolis 46201 39.766798 -86.133915 11/1/2019 Yes FDA
Clark Marion 2103 E 10th St Indianapolis 46201 39.781096 -86.124462



Food Stop Market Marion 3432 E 10th St Indianapolis 46201 39.781492 -86.107243
Kroger Marion 4445 E 10th St Indianapolis 46201 39.779596 -86.093873
Safeway Marion 5040 E 16th St Indianapolis 46201 39.789036 -86.083886
Speedway Marion 2012 English Ave Indianapolis 46201 39.760016 -86.126993
Citgo Marion 5055 English Ave Indianapolis 46201 39.760018 -86.083392 12/8/2019 No FDA
Speedway #6116 Marion 1640 E Washington St Indianapolis 46201 39.767754 -86.130978 9/26/2019 No FDA
Speedway Marion 3005 E 10th St Indianapolis 46201 39.781044 -86.113944
Country Mark Marion 3747 English Ave Indianapolis 46201 39.759697 -86.102486 12/8/2019 No FDA
Eastside Pantry Marion 4023 E 10th St Indianapolis 46201 39.781145 -86.097997 11/21/2019 No FDA
Marathon Marion 1001 N Rural St Indianapolis 46201 39.781654 -86.116001
Walgreens #2798 Marion 3205 E Washington St Indianapolis 46201 39.768497 -86.109896
Circle K #2292 / Shell Marion 1551 N Illinois St Indianapolis 46202 39.788032 -86.159024 12/17/2019 No FDA
Marathon Marion 922 N Delaware St Indianapolis 46202 39.779811 -86.154404
Kroger Food Store #J-001 Marion 524 E 16th St Indianapolis 46202 39.789038 -86.148148 12/17/2019 No FDA
A-A Dollar Market Marion 2458 S State Ave Indianapolis 46203 39.732742 -86.130548 10/15/2019 No FDA
Circle K / Shell Marion 4221 S Emerson Ave Indianapolis 46203 39.705865 -86.082103 12/8/2019 No FDA 9/3/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Marion 1440 Prospect St Indianapolis 46203 39.752791 -86.134521
Kroger Food Store Marion 680 Twin Aire Dr Indianapolis 46203 39.757724 -86.114631
Safeway Marion 2176 Shelby St Indianapolis 46203 39.738036 -86.140042 11/23/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 2355 E Prospect Ave Indianapolis 46203 39.752145 -86.121522
Speedway #6131 Marion 5959 Southeastern Ave Indianapolis 46203 39.734461 -86.064411 12/6/2019 No FDA
C & H Sunshine / Marathon Food Mart Marion 1937 Prospect St Indianapolis 46203 39.752064 -86.126863 12/4/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry Marion 730 S State Ave Indianapolis 46203 39.756692 -86.131026
Xpress Pantry Marion 1634 S State Ave Indianapolis 46203 39.745343 -86.130952 6/4/2019 Yes FDA
Marathon Marion 2360 E Raymond St Indianapolis 46203 39.738172 -86.121409 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Marion 2964 S Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46203 39.723546 -86.121198
Abby's Market Marion 222 E Market St Indianapolis 46204 39.768554 -86.153468 9/12/2019 Yes FDA
Downtown 66 / Phillips 66 Marion 441 E Ohio St Indianapolis 46204 39.769386 -86.149332 6/6/2019 No FDA
Needler's Fresh Market Marion 320 N New Jersey St Indianapolis 46204 39.771979 -86.151609 12/10/2019 No FDA
Shell Marion 4841 N Pennsylvania St Indianapolis 46205 39.842386 -86.154327
Quick Mart Marion 2003 E 46th St Indianapolis 46205 39.839937 -86.127422
Walgreens Marion 5199 N Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46205 39.847271 -86.121326
Shell Marion 201 W 38th St Indianapolis 46208 39.824474 -86.161935 6/29/2019 No FDA
Marathon Marion 3754 Dr Martin Luther King Jr St Indianapolis 46208 39.820199 -86.178975
Marathon / Bob's Food Mart Marion 5628 N Illinois St Indianapolis 46208 39.854681 -86.159811
Circle K #2294 Marion 6402 W 10th St Indianapolis 46214 39.779904 -86.273914 10/10/2019 Yes FDA
Shell Marion 7902 W 10th St Indianapolis 46214 39.779466 -86.300872 10/20/2019 No FDA
Kroger Marion 8150 Rockville Rd Indianapolis 46214 39.765411 -86.305696 10/20/2019 No FDA 12/3/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 7270 W 10th St Indianapolis 46214 39.779619 -86.288763 8/28/2019 No FDA
Speedway #5351 Marion 6302 Rockville Rd Indianapolis 46214 39.765095 -86.270787 12/3/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Troy Market Marion 3015 S Meridian St Indianapolis 46217 39.722108 -86.157626 7/18/2019 Yes ISEP
Phillips 66 / In A Flash Marion 8202 Morgantown Rd Indianapolis 46217 39.645529 -86.196649
Phillips 66 Marion 7751 S Meridian St Indianapolis 46217 39.653711 -86.157757 7/18/2019 No ISEP
Flying J Marion 1720 W Thompson Rd Indianapolis 46217 39.693269 -86.190833 12/30/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Marion 1541 W Thompson Rd Indianapolis 46217 39.692011 -86.187965 11/16/2019 No FDA 12/30/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Food Center Marion 1345 W Southport Rd Indianapolis 46217 39.663214 -86.182929 6/27/2019 Yes FDA 7/18/2019 No ISEP
BP Marion 2025 W Southport Rd Indianapolis 46217 39.663312 -86.195389 7/24/2019 No ISEP
BP / Ricker's #36 Marion 8045 S Meridian St Indianapolis 46217 39.650252 -86.157723 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Pilot Travel Center Marion 4607 S Harding St Indianapolis 46217 39.697552 -86.185699 12/30/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 3510 S Meridian St Indianapolis 46217 39.714857 -86.158899 7/18/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 8046 S Meridian St Indianapolis 46217 39.650137 -86.159092 7/18/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 936 W County Line Rd Indianapolis 46217 39.635162 -86.177075 12/30/2019 No ISEP
BP Marion 2551 N Emerson Ave Indianapolis 46218 39.805029 -86.082654 7/30/2019 No FDA 7/26/2019 Yes ISEP
Chuck's Market Marion 5209 Massachusetts Ave Indianapolis 46218 39.811214 -86.081737
Clark Marion 2901 E 38th St Indianapolis 46218 39.825007 -86.114643 9/26/2019 Yes FDA
Phillips 66 Marion 3402 N Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46218 39.818659 -86.122089 12/15/2019 No FDA
Marathon Marion 5472 E 16th St Indianapolis 46218 39.789217 -86.074249
Shell Marion 2434 N Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46218 39.803078 -86.122258 11/7/2019 No FDA
Best Price Dollar & Food Marion 2302 E 34th St Indianapolis 46218 39.818398 -86.122632 10/17/2019 Yes FDA
Speedway Marion 2615 N Emerson Ave Indianapolis 46218 39.805859 -86.082713
Citgo Marion 2719 E 38th St Indianapolis 46218 39.824901 -86.117991 9/19/2019 Yes FDA
Conoco Marion 5273 E 38th St Indianapolis 46218 39.825199 -86.080675
BP Marion 1005 N Shadeland Ave Indianapolis 46219 39.782135 -86.044884 11/19/2019 No ISEP
BP / Get Go Cafe + Market Marion 2102 N Post Rd Indianapolis 46219 39.797059 -86.010227 12/16/2019 No FDA
Circle K Marion 2080 N Shadeland Ave Indianapolis 46219 39.795946 -86.046236 7/23/2019 No FDA 11/19/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Marion 6743 E Washington St Indianapolis 46219 39.771395 -86.050376 9/26/2019 No FDA
Shell Food Mart Marion 8501 E Washington St Indianapolis 46219 39.773093 -86.017501 6/20/2019 No FDA
Speedway Marion 8916 E Washington St Indianapolis 46219 39.774375 -86.010747
Speedway #8052 Marion 8101 E 21st St Indianapolis 46219 39.796179 -86.024588
Kroger #J-100 Marion 7101 E 10th St Indianapolis 46219 39.781077 -86.041709 11/19/2019 No ISEP
Washington Food Mart / Phillips 66 Marion 8734 E Washington St Indianapolis 46219 39.774152 -86.013946 7/25/2019 No FDA
Shell Marion 2045 N Post Rd Indianapolis 46219 39.796302 -86.008944
Marathon Marion 8007 E Washington St Indianapolis 46219 39.772736 -86.025707 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 5103 E Washington St Indianapolis 46219 39.769674 -86.082735
Speedway Marion 1605 N Shadeland Ave Indianapolis 46219 39.789735 -86.045014 11/19/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 1590 N Post Rd Indianapolis 46219 39.789006 -86.009788 12/12/2019 No FDA
Circle K Marion 2485 N Post Rd Indianapolis 46219 39.803459 -86.010137 12/16/2019 No FDA 7/26/2019 Yes ISEP
Thornton's Marion 7425 E Washington St Indianapolis 46219 39.772087 -86.036477
Exxon Marion 6998 E 21st St Indianapolis 46219 39.796723 -86.046405 9/12/2019 Yes FDA 11/19/2019 No ISEP
Tobacco World Vape and Smoke Shop Marion 5102 E Washington St, Ste B Indianapolis 46219 39.770487 -86.082629
Arlington Food Center / Phillips 66 Marion 6014 E Washington St Indianapolis 46219 39.771438 -86.063678 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens Marion 8905 E 10th St Indianapolis 46219 39.781322 -86.010163
Marathon Marion 980 N Shadeland Ave Indianapolis 46219 39.781432 -86.045898 11/19/2019 No ISEP
Shell Marion 7024 N Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46220 39.882906 -86.122583
Exxon Marion 5020 E 62nd St Indianapolis 46220 39.869061 -86.084624 7/30/2019 No FDA
Kroger #J-158 Marion 6220 Guilford Ave Indianapolis 46220 39.868866 -86.143756
Kroger Food Store #J-086 Marion 2629 E 65th St Indianapolis 46220 39.875129 -86.119243 6/10/2019 No FDA
Rich Marion 6419 N College Ave Indianapolis 46220 39.873188 -86.145861 10/13/2019 No FDA 7/27/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 6198 Allisonville Rd Indianapolis 46220 39.868022 -86.097977
Speedway #5334 Marion 4960 E 56th St Indianapolis 46220 39.855536 -86.087072 12/19/2019 Yes FDA
Speedway Marion 5990 E 71st St Indianapolis 46220 39.883868 -86.065763
BP Marion 7068 N College Ave Indianapolis 46220 39.882846 -86.146175
Xpress Pantry Marion 6302 N College Ave Indianapolis 46220 39.870646 -86.146506
Village Pantry / Marathon Marion 2001 E 62nd St Indianapolis 46220 39.868348 -86.126669
BP Shop Marion 4906 Kentucky Ave Indianapolis 46221 39.694591 -86.270222 12/31/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 / Joe's Junction Marion 2210 Kentucky Ave Indianapolis 46221 39.735982 -86.198799 7/5/2019 Yes FDA 7/24/2019 Yes ISEP
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Marion 2927 Kentucky Ave Indianapolis 46221 39.721803 -86.220543 7/20/2019 No FDA
Speedway #7773 Marion 3535 Kentucky Ave Indianapolis 46221 39.713867 -86.237862 6/20/2019 No FDA 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Speedway #7770 Marion 4610 S Kentucky Ave Indianapolis 46221 39.696149 -86.268367 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Valley Mills Shell Marion 4887 Kentucky Ave Indianapolis 46221 39.694655 -86.268391 12/22/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Fas Mart Marion 1224 S Harding St Indianapolis 46221 39.750574 -86.188102 9/27/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Mann Road Pantry Marion 4402 Mann Rd Indianapolis 46221 39.700201 -86.241577 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens Marion 3455 Mann Rd Indianapolis 46221 39.713229 -86.238041
Marathon Marion 2701 Lafayette Rd Indianapolis 46222 39.805853 -86.216395
Conoco Marion 2504 W Washington St Indianapolis 46222 39.765964 -86.203245 9/26/2019 No FDA 11/26/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Food Store Marion 2630 W Michigan St Indianapolis 46222 39.775552 -86.204706
Phillips 66 Marion 2411 W 16th St Indianapolis 46222 39.787527 -86.201227 8/24/2019 No FDA 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Safeway Marion 3008 Kessler Blvd N Dr Indianapolis 46222 39.810256 -86.211696 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 4743 W 16th St Indianapolis 46222 39.787073 -86.238162 8/24/2019 No FDA
Speedway #5554 Marion 3437 Lafayette Rd Indianapolis 46222 39.818465 -86.228788 11/24/2019 No FDA
Speedway #6106 Marion 3540 W 30th St Indianapolis 46222 39.809957 -86.219216 12/23/2019 No FDA
Drive Thru Smoke Shop Marion 982 N Tibbs Ave Indianapolis 46222 39.780283 -86.216436 12/31/2019 No FDA
Michigan Food Market Marion 3801 W Michigan St Indianapolis 46222 39.773496 -86.226558 9/27/2019 No FDA
Conoco Marion 2030 W Washington St Indianapolis 46222 39.766642 -86.196498 9/26/2019 No FDA 11/26/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens Marion 3003 Kessler Blvd North Dr Indianapolis 46222 39.810193 -86.210445 9/7/2019 No FDA
Jack's Place Marion 3060 W 16th St Indianapolis 46222 39.788219 -86.210273 9/19/2019 Yes FDA
Speedway Marion 3350 Georgetown Rd Indianapolis 46224 39.816374 -86.240536 8/24/2019 No FDA
Shell / Circle K #2277 Marion 3748 N High School Rd Indianapolis 46224 39.822904 -86.270691 9/26/2019 Yes FDA
Kroger #J-500 Marion 5718 Crawfordsville Rd Indianapolis 46224 39.799372 -86.261495 12/5/2019 No ISEP
Circle K / Shell Marion 2540 N High School Rd Indianapolis 46224 39.802856 -86.270297 9/12/2019 Yes FDA 12/5/2019 No ISEP
Rich #6218 Marion 75 N Lynhurst Dr Indianapolis 46224 39.766617 -86.249949 12/8/2019 No FDA 12/3/2019 No ISEP
Thorntons Gas & Food Marion 5760 Crawfordsville Rd Speedway 46224 39.797123 -86.261388 9/30/2019 No FDA 12/5/2019 No ISEP
Sunoco Marion 5208 W 10th St Speedway 46224 39.780323 -86.248761 8/21/2019 No FDA



Marathon Marion 5502 W 34th St Indianapolis 46224 39.816789 -86.256534
Phillips 66 Marion 1104 S East St Indianapolis 46225 39.751889 -86.150085
Speedway Marion 401 Kentucky Ave Indianapolis 46225 39.760721 -86.167764
Speedway Marion 1207 S East St Indianapolis 46225 39.751119 -86.149164 6/6/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 Marion 1402 S Meridian St Indianapolis 46225 39.748428 -86.159595 7/18/2019 No ISEP
Xpress Pantry Marion 1402 S East St Indianapolis 46225 39.747941 -86.149793
Phillips 66 / Crystal Flash Marion 3301 N Shadeland Ave Indianapolis 46226 39.817065 -86.045216 9/19/2019 Yes FDA 11/19/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Marion 3005 N Shadeland Ave Indianapolis 46226 39.811535 -86.045089 8/1/2019 No FDA 11/19/2019 No ISEP
Walmart Neighborhood Market Marion 5550 E Fall Creek Pky North Dr Indianapolis 46226 39.854117 -86.084396 8/31/2019 No FDA
Just Smokes #9 Marion 8023 Pendleton Pike Indianapolis 46226 39.836949 -86.024955 10/3/2019 No FDA
Mobil Mart Marion 4601 N Shadeland Ave Indianapolis 46226 39.840693 -86.045548
Speedway Marion 4535 N Shadeland Ave Indianapolis 46226 39.839226 -86.045348
Speedway #5517 Marion 7339 Pendleton Pike Indianapolis 46226 39.829849 -86.039388 8/31/2019 No FDA
Hoosier Mart / Mobil Marion 8990 Pendleton Pike Indianapolis 46226 39.844678 -86.010751
Village Pantry / Marathon Marion 5190 N Franklin Rd Indianapolis 46226 39.847274 -86.027669
Franklin Pantry Marion 3760 N Franklin Rd Indianapolis 46226 39.825267 -86.027485 9/3/2019 Yes FDA
Marathon Marion 4208 N Post Rd Indianapolis 46226 39.833776 -86.010607 11/21/2019 No FDA
Walgreens #3065 Marion 4555 N Shadeland Ave Lawrence 46226 39.840086 -86.045382
Stop 11 / Phillips 66 Marion 8010 Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.649873 -86.122504 12/8/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 5960 S East St Indianapolis 46227 39.679442 -86.149636 6/18/2019 No FDA
Valero / Quick Mart Marion 3624 S Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.713407 -86.121272 11/1/2019 Yes FDA 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Keystone Food Mart / Phillips 66 Marion 3950 S Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.708877 -86.120796 12/4/2019 No FDA 8/1/2019 Yes ISEP
Kroger Marion 5911 S Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.680441 -86.129844 6/26/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Kroger J-927 Marion 4202 S East St Indianapolis 46227 39.705653 -86.150283 10/28/2019 Yes FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
BP Food Mart Marion 8011 S Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.649843 -86.121469 8/26/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
GetGo Cafe & Market / BP Marion 4002 S East St Indianapolis 46227 39.707541 -86.149678 7/30/2019 No FDA 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Pipe Puffer Cigars Marion 2306 E County Line Rd Indianapolis 46227 39.636005 -86.121594 10/30/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 8955 S US 31 Indianapolis 46227 39.636071 -86.126414 6/26/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 5508 Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.686483 -86.134882 6/6/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 4002 S Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.707896 -86.142992 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 7211 Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.662627 -86.125592 8/26/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 3631 S Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.713766 -86.120131 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 441 E Hanna Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.707653 -86.150061 12/30/2019 No ISEP
Conoco / Hanna One Stop Marion 2202 E Hanna Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.708699 -86.122808 10/31/2019 Yes FDA
Phillips 66 Marion 3802 Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.711153 -86.145035 7/25/2019 Yes ISEP
Zing Asian Grocery Marion 75 E Epler Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.685979 -86.157544
Walmart Supercenter Marion 7245 US Highway 31 S Indianapolis 46227 39.659903 -86.142219 10/15/2019 No FDA
Walgreens #2952 Marion 4001 Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.707919 -86.141941 12/23/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens Marion 5675 N Michigan Rd Indianapolis 46228 39.856405 -86.195546 9/25/2019 No FDA
Convenient Food Mart / Citgo Marion 2935 N Mitthoeffer Rd Indianapolis 46229 39.811285 -85.990362
Kroger Fuel Center #J-945 Marion 10450 E Washington St Indianapolis 46229 39.775735 -85.981495 11/21/2019 Yes FDA
Speedway Marion 11531 E Washington St Indianapolis 46229 39.775864 -85.960173 10/7/2019 No FDA
Walmart Supercenter Marion 10617 E Washington St Indianapolis 46229 39.774088 -85.976329 10/22/2019 No FDA
Country Mark 1 Marion 7350 W Washington St Indianapolis 46231 39.740372 -86.291627 7/16/2019 No FDA 11/26/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 Marion 1215 S Girls School Rd Indianapolis 46231 39.749256 -86.288239 11/9/2019 No FDA
Shell Marion 9042 W Washington St Indianapolis 46231 39.731158 -86.321773 9/7/2019 No FDA 11/26/2019 No ISEP
Country Mark Marion 8950 Crawfordsville Rd Indianapolis 46234 39.815436 -86.320521 10/20/2019 No FDA 12/5/2019 Yes ISEP
Convenient Food Mart / Marathon Marion 9100 W 10th St Indianapolis 46234 39.779102 -86.322013 10/20/2019 No FDA
Mobil / Silver Express Marion 8328 W 10th St Indianapolis 46234 39.779475 -86.308868 10/20/2019 No FDA
Kwik Mart / Shell Marion 8310 Rockville Rd Indianapolis 46234 39.764755 -86.308556 8/28/2019 No FDA 12/3/2019 No ISEP
Village Pantry / Marathon Marion 8311 Crawfordsville Rd Indianapolis 46234 39.810328 -86.308313 12/5/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Marion 9950 E 38th St Indianapolis 46235 39.826646 -85.991569 9/5/2019 No FDA
BP / Get Go Cafe + Market Marion 8080 Oaklandon Rd Indianapolis 46236 39.902928 -85.957892 No FDA
Circle K Marion 4054 E Southport Rd Indianapolis 46237 39.665866 -86.097367 10/10/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 5935 E Thompson Rd Indianapolis 46237 39.694366 -86.064123 9/3/2019 No FDA 8/27/2019 No ISEP
Circle K #2307 / Shell Marion 6955 S Emerson Ave Indianapolis 46237 39.666382 -86.081911 6/10/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Marion 5350 E Thompson Rd Indianapolis 46237 39.696351 -86.077329 10/30/2019 Yes FDA 8/27/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 4120 E Southport Rd Indianapolis 46237 39.666097 -86.096384 9/3/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Village Pantry Marion 5960 E Thompson Rd Indianapolis 46237 39.695423 -86.064123 8/27/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens Marion 5095 E Thompson Rd Indianapolis 46237 39.694229 -86.082957 9/3/2019 No FDA 8/27/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Food Center Marion 7130 Southeastern Ave Indianapolis 46239 39.723101 -86.041444 10/31/2019 Yes FDA
Marathon Marion 3511 S Post Rd Indianapolis 46239 39.718075 -86.007824 10/9/2019 No FDA
Circle K / Shell Marion 3801 S Post Rd Indianapolis 46239 39.712945 -86.007488 10/9/2019 No FDA
BP Marion 8601 Westfield Blvd Indianapolis 46240 39.912847 -86.133187 8/22/2019 No FDA
Ricker's #43 / BP Marion 3301 E 96th St Indianapolis 46240 39.926402 -86.110412 11/12/2019 No FDA
Speedway #6095 Marion 7103 N Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46240 39.883597 -86.121547 8/15/2019 No FDA 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens Marion 1505 E 86th St Indianapolis 46240 39.912051 -86.133483
Circle K Marion 6302 W Washington St Indianapolis 46241 39.747215 -86.270403 10/24/2019 No FDA 11/26/2019 Yes ISEP
Joe's Junction 6 / Phillips 66 / Kicks 66 Marion 5220 W Troy Ave Indianapolis 46241 39.720559 -86.249569 12/4/2019 No FDA 6/11/2019 No ISEP
Kroger J-066 Marion 5173 W Washington St Indianapolis 46241 39.752913 -86.246505 9/27/2019 No FDA 11/26/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 Marion 3759 W Washington St Indianapolis 46241 39.760408 -86.224584 12/5/2019 No FDA 11/26/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 2954 S Holt Rd Indianapolis 46241 39.721095 -86.225463 11/24/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 3250 W Morris St Indianapolis 46241 39.750573 -86.214578 11/24/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 2601 S Lynhurst Dr Indianapolis 46241 39.727889 -86.249669 11/27/2019 Yes FDA
Village Pantry Marion 1725 S Lynhurst Dr Indianapolis 46241 39.742869 -86.249776 10/2/2019 Yes FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 / Washington Food Mart Marion 6455 W Washington St Indianapolis 46241 39.745479 -86.272497 11/26/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 / Joe's Junction Marion 2301 Madison Ave Indianapolis 46225 39.734877 -86.153767 8/5/2019 No FDA 11/23/2019 No ISEP
Hoosier Mart / Shell Marion 8190 Allisonville Rd Indianapolis 46250 39.904709 -86.079395
Speedway #5181 Marion 8202 Allisonville Road Indianapolis 46250 39.905463 -86.079395 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Shell Food Mart Marion 7602 N Shadeland Ave Indianapolis 46250 39.892836 -86.046637
Thornton's Gas & Food Marion 4015 E 82nd St Indianapolis 46250 39.907146 -86.097834
Walgreens Marion 7506 N Shadeland Ave Indianapolis 46250 39.891071 -86.046629
Circle K #2304 / Shell Hamilton 9611 Allisonville Rd Fishers 46250 39.927373 -86.064788 7/29/2019 No FDA
Marathon Marion 3801 N High School Rd Indianapolis 46254 39.824025 -86.269755 9/20/2019 Yes FDA
BP / GetGo Cafe & Market Marion 6279 W 38th St Indianapolis 46254 39.822925 -86.269652 11/21/2019 Yes FDA
Phillips 66 / Sun Food Mart Marion 3801 Lafayette Rd Indianapolis 46254 39.824446 -86.234717 7/1/2019 No FDA
Xpress Pantry Marion 4281 N High School Rd Indianapolis 46254 39.832305 -86.270016
Walgreens Marion 5580 Georgetown Rd Indianapolis 46254 39.852962 -86.240615 11/13/2019 No FDA
Circle K / Shell #2278 Marion 4624 Lafayette Rd Indianapolis 46254 39.838968 -86.250066 11/22/2019 Yes FDA
Marathon Marion 4720 W 56th St Indianapolis 46254 39.853684 -86.239241 6/15/2019 No FDA
Speedway Marion 4830 W 38th St Indianapolis 46254 39.824554 -86.241638 11/16/2019 No FDA
Speedway Marion 6315 W 56th St Indianapolis 46254 39.852372 -86.271483 11/13/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Pike Food Mart Marion 5820 W 56th St Indianapolis 46254 39.853618 -86.262956 6/28/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 / Fas Mart Marion 5601 Guion Rd Indianapolis 46254 39.853881 -86.232965 6/17/2019 No FDA
Kroger Food Store Marion 9835 Fall Creek Rd Indianapolis 46256 39.897891 -85.994241 8/1/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry #618 / Marathon Marion 9525 Corporation Dr Indianapolis 46256 39.926234 -86.032432
Village Pantry / Marathon Marion 9550 Hague Rd Indianapolis 46256 39.926631 -86.027236 8/22/2019 No FDA
Dinner Bell Market Marion 11146 Exchange St Indianapolis 46259 39.655627 -85.968367
Mike's Midway Grocery Marion 7737 Shelbyville Rd Indianapolis 46259 39.652247 -86.030427 10/28/2019 No FDA
Circle K #2279 Marion 9599 N Meridian St Indianapolis 46260 39.926601 -86.157234 11/12/2019 No FDA
Speedway #7776 Marion 1340 W 86th St Indianapolis 46260 39.912819 -86.183436
Village Pantry / Marathon Marion 1415 W 86th St Indianapolis 46260 39.911739 -86.184433 8/12/2019 No FDA
Shell / Circle K Marion 8598 N Michigan Rd Indianapolis 46268 39.911299 -86.223256
Citgo Marion 8602 N Michigan Rd Indianapolis 46268 39.912097 -86.223581
Kroger Fuel #J-962 Marion 5025 W 71st St Indianapolis 46268 39.881523 -86.246186 7/8/2019 No FDA
Marathon Marion 9222 N Michigan Rd Indianapolis 46268 39.920131 -86.227359
Speedway Marion 5555 W 86th St Indianapolis 46268 39.910084 -86.258942 8/6/2019 No FDA
North Side Cigar and Tobacco Marion 8613 N Michigan Rd Indianapolis 46268 39.912205 -86.222459 7/1/2019 No FDA
Marathon Marion 4921 W 71st St Indianapolis 46268 39.881646 -86.243725
Walmart #1518 Marion 3221 W 86th St Indianapolis 46268 39.909681 -86.216183
Village Pantry / Marathon Hamilton 9601 N College Ave Indianapolis 46280 39.927535 -86.145371 6/26/2019 No FDA
Jannsen's Dunes Mart / Marathon Porter 2 E Dunes Hwy Beverly Shores 46301 41.672863 -86.985458
BP Shop Lake 13302 Wicker Ave Cedar Lake 46303 41.377133 -87.470664
Citgo / Quik Mart Lake 6800 W 133rd Ave Cedar Lake 46303 41.377293 -87.417066
Zip Food Store Lake 7208 W 132nd Ave Cedar Lake 46303 41.378976 -87.421825
Amstar Porter 860 Broadway Chesterton 46304 41.611933 -87.063909
Speedway Porter 458 N Calumet Rd Chesterton 46304 41.616233 -87.050413
Virk's To Go / BP Porter 525 Indian Boundary Rd Chesterton 46304 41.617264 -87.043992
Jewel Osco Porter 747 Indian Boundary Rd Chesterton 46304 41.618327 -87.040206
Luke Porter 298 Melton Rd Chesterton 46304 41.601274 -87.124055
Speedway Porter 752 Indian Boundary Rd Chesterton 46304 41.616578 -87.038904
Phillips 66 Porter 1598 S Calumet Rd Chesterton 46304 41.595663 -87.047421 11/10/2019 No ISEP
TA Porter Travel Center / Shell Porter 1441 W US Highway 20 Chesterton 46304 41.612944 -87.095755



Porter Quick Stop Porter 20 E US Hwy 20 Porter 46304 41.632522 -87.066826
Strack & Van Til Food Market Porter 1600 Pioneer Trail Chesterton 46304 41.594974 -87.044148
BP Lake 5601 W Lincoln Hwy Crown Point 46307 41.474785 -87.403347
Family Express Lake 8010 E 109th Ave Crown Point 46307 41.420844 -87.238378
Marathon Lake 8031 E 109th Ave Crown Point 46307 41.419864 -87.238423
Strack & Van Til Lake 200 W Franciscan Dr Crown Point 46307 41.399477 -87.367391
Amstar Lake 702 E Joliet St Crown Point 46307 41.415465 -87.356256
Citgo Lake 302 W Joliet St Crown Point 46307 41.417785 -87.366866
Family Express Lake 641 E State Route 231 Crown Point 46307 41.395927 -87.328527
Speedway Lake 100 E Goldsborough St Crown Point 46307 41.423404 -87.364116
Family Express Lake 998 S Court St Crown Point 46307 41.398694 -87.368888
Walgreens Lake 10920 Randolph St Crown Point 46307 41.419945 -87.239526
Walgreens Lake 1520 S Court St Crown Point 46307 41.390813 -87.368814
Walgreens Lake 1003 N Main St Crown Point 46307 41.427866 -87.365176
Speedway Lake 10880 Randolph St Crown Point 46307 41.420807 -87.239779
Rich Lake 1136 N Main St Crown Point 46307 41.430253 -87.364124 6/3/2019 No ISEP
The Hen Lake 524 N Main St Crown Point 46307 41.423868 -87.364172 6/3/2019 No ISEP
Citgo / Quick Mart Jasper 11750 W SR 10 Demotte 46310 41.144957 -87.271405 8/6/2019 Yes FDA
Family Express #34 Jasper 11880 State Rd 10 Demotte 46310 41.145059 -87.273634
BP Lake 3 Joliet St Dyer 46311 41.495104 -87.525303
Speedway Lake 1085 Joliet St Dyer 46311 41.492628 -87.502653
Speedway Lake 10061 Sheffield Ave Dyer 46311 41.436272 -87.517114
Speedway Lake 630 Joliet St Dyer 46311 41.492755 -87.512596
Jewel Osco #3127 Lake 805 Joliet St Dyer 46311 41.494472 -87.508184
Smoker's Den Lake 15205 101st Ave Dyer 46311 41.435204 -87.518056
Speedway Lake 718 Joliet St Dyer 46311 41.492366 -87.509709
Fuel Star Lake 4901 Kennedy Ave East Chicago 46312 41.624279 -87.461314
Mr. Food Lake 4401 Indianapolis Blvd East Chicago 46312 41.633854 -87.480685 12/30/2019 No ISEP
Fuel Stop / Mini Mart Food & Tobacco Lake 1205 W Chicago Ave East Chicago 46312 41.628768 -87.486718 6/24/2019 Yes ISEP
Clark Lake 1416 E Columbus Dr East Chicago 46312 41.639463 -87.453692 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Gas Center Lake 5680 Indianapolis Blvd East Chicago 46312 41.610651 -87.481116
Johnny's Fruit & Meat Market Lake 3940 Main St East Chicago 46312 41.640931 -87.445214
BP Lake 819 E Chicago Ave East Chicago 46312 41.628901 -87.462063
Baring Foods Lake 4901 Baring Ave East Chicago 46312 41.624866 -87.483432
Strack & Van Til Lake 4725 Indianapolis Blvd East Chicago 46312 41.628145 -87.479496
GoLo Lake 1402 Carroll St East Chicago 46312 41.611151 -87.488165
Walgreens Lake 720 Chicago Ave East Chicago 46312 41.629404 -87.480118
Walgreens Lake 2123 E Columbus Dr East Chicago 46312 41.638629 -87.445239
Family Express Lake 1701 W 45th Ave Griffith 46319 41.536911 -87.447161
K Mart Lake 430 W Ridge Rd Griffith 46319 41.554142 -87.430852
Speedway Lake 1901 N Cline Ave Griffith 46319 41.555808 -87.431804
Ridge Food Center Lake 819 E Ridge Rd Griffith 46319 41.549586 -87.418164
7-Eleven Lake 845 N Broad St Griffith 46319 41.536975 -87.427113
ISSA Market Lake 5635 Calumet Ave Hammond 46320 41.610379 -87.508769
The Spot Smoke Shop Lake 11001 Indianapolis Blvd Hammond 46320 41.695509 -87.515876
Luke #267 Lake 1051 Indianapolis Blvd Hammond 46320 41.694532 -87.514544
Shell / Luke Lake 10770 Indianapolis Blvd Hammond 46320 41.698813 -87.521247
Luke #240 Lake 5105 State Line Ave Hammond 46320 41.619957 -87.524744
Mobil Lake 5631 Hohman Ave Hammond 46320 41.610976 -87.521692
GoLo Lake 5228 Columbia Ave Hammond 46320 41.617942 -87.500472
Shell Lake 10953 Indianapolis Blvd Hammond 46320 41.696073 -87.516667
Walgreens Lake 6510 Columbia Ave Hammond 46320 41.595276 -87.500631
Walgreens Lake 7 Sibley St Hammond 46320 41.620832 -87.524668
7-Eleven Lake 6031 Hohman Ave Hammond 46320 41.604002 -87.521472 6/10/2019 No ISEP
BP Lake 747 Ridge Rd Munster 46321 41.561637 -87.509387
BP Connect Lake 10444 Calumet Ave Munster 46321 41.523183 -87.509863
Calumet Tobacco Lake 8148 Calumet Ave Munster 46321 41.564805 -87.509179
CT Fuel Lake 8310 Calumet Ave Munster 46321 41.562275 -87.509329
Strack & Van Til Food Market Lake 12 Ridge Rd Munster 46321 41.562759 -87.524801
CDO Tobacconist Lake 213 Ridge Rd Munster 46321 41.563109 -87.521638
Phillips 66 Lake 323 Ridge Rd Munster 46321 41.562926 -87.519016
Citgo Lake 1750 45th Ave Munster 46321 41.537103 -87.485939
Munster Food Mart Lake 8932 White Oak Ave Munster 46321 41.551339 -87.490826
Marathon Lake 9451 Calumet Ave Munster 46321 41.542193 -87.508477
GoLo Lake 750 Broadmoor Ave Munster 46321 41.566212 -87.509317
Munster Smoke Shop Lake 822 Ridge Rd Munster 46321 41.560695 -87.508267
Cheap Tobacco Lake 15 Ridge Rd Munster 46321 41.563587 -87.524584
Marathon Lake 7890 Calumet Ave Munster 46321 41.570221 -87.509392
Jewel Osco Lake 740 Ridge Rd Munster 46321 41.559964 -87.509671
Exxon Lake 10 45th Ave Munster 46321 41.542323 -87.525077
Speedway Lake 444 Ridge Rd Munster 46321 41.561856 -87.516771
Speedway Lake 9600 Calumet Ave Munster 46321 41.539033 -87.509944
Cigarette Discount Outlet Lake 8008 Kennedy Ave Highland 46322 41.568001 -87.461915
Speedway Lake 3920 Ridge Rd Highland 46322 41.551365 -87.433813
Highland Convenience Lake 3404 Ridge Rd Highland 46322 41.552789 -87.446827
Highway Gas Station Lake 2744 Highway Ave Highland 46322 41.555205 -87.461851
Speedmart Lake 3341 Ridge Rd Highland 46322 41.553493 -87.447438
Sixers Lake 8317 Kennedy Ave Highland 46322 41.562291 -87.461202
Pilot Travel Center Lake 8150 Indianapolis Blvd Highland 46322 41.567374 -87.472865
Speedway Lake 9651 Kennedy Ave Highland 46322 41.537794 -87.461015
Strack & Van Til Lake 9632 Cline Ave Highland 46322 41.538291 -87.433578
Thornton's Gas & Food Lake 8910 Indianapolis Blvd Highland 46322 41.551449 -87.471698
Witham's Sav-A-Stop Lake 3205 45th St Highland 46322 41.537732 -87.451676
GoLo / RaceCo Gas Food Lake 3550 169th St Hammond 46323 41.587916 -87.442637 10/17/2019 Yes FDA
Grand Foods Lake 6835 Grand Ave Hammond 46323 41.588877 -87.441865
Grand Food Mart Lake 3221 169th St Hammond 46323 41.588567 -87.450973
Hudson Gas Lake 2849 169th St Hammond 46323 41.588668 -87.459609
Speedway Lake 7345 Kennedy Ave Hammond 46323 41.579562 -87.461212
Van Til's Supermarket Lake 2635 169th St Hammond 46323 41.589171 -87.464903
Walgreens Lake 6905 Kennedy Ave Hammond 46323 41.588005 -87.461192
Witham's Sav-A-Stop Lake 2847 165th St Hammond 46323 41.595902 -87.459502
Luke #264 Lake 6450 Calumet Ave Hammond 46324 41.595848 -87.509672
GoLo Lake 7306 Indianapolis Blvd Hammond 46324 41.580667 -87.481272
Fast Lane Foods Lake 6829 Hohman Ave Hammond 46324 41.589017 -87.521738
Speedway Lake 7405 Calumet Ave Hammond 46324 41.578898 -87.508583
K & D Smoke Shop Lake 220 165th St Suite A Hammond 46324 41.595311 -87.520921
BP Connect Lake 6906 Hohman Ave Hammond 46324 41.588013 -87.522363
Family Supermarket Lake 7348 Columbia Ave Hammond 46324 41.579391 -87.500331
Mobil / Circle K Lake 260 165th St Hammond 46324 41.595323 -87.519415
GoLo Lake 7507 Columbia Ave Hammond 46324 41.577216 -87.499733
Speedway Lake 6845 Calumet Ave Hammond 46324 41.588589 -87.508571
Walgreens Lake 7236 Calumet Ave Hammond 46324 41.581491 -87.509209
Witham's Sav-A-Stop Lake 7452 Indianapolis Blvd Hammond 46324 41.577759 -87.481419
GoLo Lake 4450 Calumet Ave Hammond 46327 41.632222 -87.509149
Nice n' Easy Gas Lake 4508 Calumet Ave Hammond 46327 41.631693 -87.509153
Luke #265 Lake 3550 Sheffield Ave Hammond 46327 41.648658 -87.517232
Mobil Lake 21 Gostlin St Hammond 46327 41.633056 -87.524294
Speedway Lake 4705 Calumet Ave Hammond 46327 41.628483 -87.508383
Star Foods Lake 1205 Chicago Ave Hammond 46327 41.629198 -87.499784
Kwik Mart Lake 4203 Hohman Ave Hammond 46327 41.637374 -87.516848
Citgo LaPorte 1799 W US Highway 30 Hanna 46340 41.405731 -86.732857
Amstar Porter 206 N Main St Hebron 46341 41.320589 -87.200455
Marathon Lake 595 Central Ave Lake Station 46405 41.569816 -87.276673
Walgreens Porter 308 Main St Hebron 46341 41.321501 -87.200559
Lil Red Barn Lake 515 E 10th St Hobart 46342 41.521562 -87.252589
Save Lake 151 S Illinois St Hobart 46342 41.534095 -87.247841 6/17/2019 No ISEP
Good to Go Lake 801 W Old Ridge Rd Hobart 46342 41.539329 -87.269805
Family Express Lake 2 E Old Ridge Rd Hobart 46342 41.537341 -87.259264
Family Express Lake 9521 E Ridge Rd Hobart 46342 41.549929 -87.222121
GILL Lake 3502 Michigan St Hobart 46342 41.554265 -87.274903
Marathon Lake 288 S Wisconsin St Hobart 46342 41.533029 -87.269668
Luke Lake 3211 W 37th Ave Hobart 46342 41.550761 -87.298344
Amstar Lake 7995 E 37th Ave Hobart 46342 41.550379 -87.241295



Speedway Lake 4733 W 61st Ave Hobart 46342 41.506888 -87.316006
Speedway Lake 811 W 37th Ave Hobart 46342 41.550557 -87.270145
Strack & Van Til Food Market Lake 7760 E 37th Ave Hobart 46342 41.552885 -87.245781
Walgreens Lake 732 W Old Ridge Rd Hobart 46342 41.539857 -87.269009
Walgreens Lake 1605 E 37th Ave Hobart 46342 41.550288 -87.239963
Speedway Lake 4732 E 61st Ave Hobart 46342 41.507755 -87.316367
Strack & Van Til Food Market Lake 999 W Old Ridge Rd Hobart 46342 41.539298 -87.271669
J & B Supermarket LaPorte 247 Grayton Rd Kingsford Heights 46346 41.478904 -86.692161
LaCrosse Express / BP LaPorte 105 S Washington St La Crosse 46348 41.315552 -86.891039 11/16/2019 No FDA
Amstar Newton 8630 N 300 W Lake Village 46349 41.124939 -87.449662
Save Newton 3347 W State Rd 10 Lake Village 46349 41.144552 -87.455287
Al's Supermarket - East LaPorte 702 E Lincolnway La Porte 46350 41.617983 -86.705927
Smoke Shop LaPorte Mini-Mart LaPorte 10502 N State Road 39 La Porte 46350 41.759036 -86.723074
Citgo LaPorte 104 E Lincolnway La Porte 46350 41.614413 -86.714308
East Side Fresh Meat & Produce LaPorte 4666 W US 20 La Porte 46350 41.690509 -86.790229
Family Express #17 LaPorte 1038 Indiana Ave La Porte 46350 41.606711 -86.719243
Family Express LaPorte 515 J St La Porte 46350 41.602354 -86.729846
Family Express LaPorte 1209 Pine Lake Rd La Porte 46350 41.631604 -86.738502
Kroger Food Store LaPorte 55 Pine Lake Ave La Porte 46350 41.614447 -86.726415
Marathon / Stop & Shop LaPorte 1338 W State Road 2 La Porte 46350 41.600496 -86.736395
Marathon / Mae's Mart LaPorte 3204 Monroe St La Porte 46350 41.598238 -86.685976
Mike's Country Store LaPorte 9977 N State Road 39 La Porte 46350 41.751224 -86.723444
LaPorte Pantry LaPorte 102 Lincolnway La Porte 46350 41.614219 -86.714734
Family Express LaPorte 243 W Johnson Rd La Porte 46350 41.639542 -86.747518
Marathon LaPorte 1033 E Lincolnway La Porte 46350 41.621422 -86.699682 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 LaPorte 613 Pine Lake Ave La Porte 46350 41.625566 -86.737647
Speedway LaPorte 10555 N State Road 39 La Porte 46350 41.759476 -86.721934
Speedway LaPorte 1107 W SR 2 La Porte 46350 41.601151 -86.731932 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Gallops LaPorte 1877 W US Hwy 20 La Porte 46350 41.685875 -86.737411
Walmart LaPorte 333 Boyd Blvd La Porte 46350 41.621962 -86.693168 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens #5141 LaPorte 1302 W SR 2 La Porte 46350 41.600551 -86.734512 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Speedway LaPorte 5905 N US Hwy 35 La Porte 46350 41.691837 -86.803905
I Street Meats LaPorte 1602 I St La Porte 46350 41.593347 -86.729598
Speedway Lake 1691 E Commercial Ave Lowell 46356 41.290387 -87.401619
The Little Store Lake 1255 E Commercial Ave Lowell 46356 41.291048 -87.409221 6/25/2019 No ISEP
Mobil Lake 1235 E Commercial Ave Lowell 46356 41.291064 -87.409557
Smoke Shop Lake 1934 E Commercial Ave Lowell 46356 41.289051 -87.394393
Walgreens Lake 1704 E Commercial Ave Lowell 46356 41.289471 -87.400389 6/25/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Lake 2101 E Commercial Ave Lowell 46356 41.290247 -87.390852 6/8/2019 No FDA
Strack & Van Til Food Market Lake 2080 E Commercial Ave Lowell 46356 41.289176 -87.392688 6/8/2019 No FDA
Al's Supermarket LaPorte 1002 N Karwick Rd Michigan City 46360 41.733951 -86.857334
Marathon / The Grocery Shoppe LaPorte 4535 Wozniak Rd Michigan City 46360 41.671945 -86.845528
Cheap Tobacco LaPorte 5238 Franklin St Michigan City 46360 41.672303 -86.893232
Lucky Stop LaPorte 1912 Franklin St Michigan City 46360 41.705275 -86.895531
Family Express LaPorte 5822 S Franklin St Michigan City 46360 41.666222 -86.894742
Family Express LaPorte 7687 E Hwy 20 Michigan City 46360 41.686985 -86.849907
Family Express LaPorte 3201 S Franklin St Michigan City 46360 41.694512 -86.894093
GoLo LaPorte 1133 E Michigan Blvd Michigan City 46360 41.712527 -86.885887
Fast Lane / Save LaPorte 1022 N Karwick Rd Michigan City 46360 41.734995 -86.856054
The Golden Leaf Cigar Outlet LaPorte 232 W 4th St Michigan City 46360 41.717479 -86.905046
Virk's BP Shop LaPorte 1204 Franklin St Michigan City 46360 41.711266 -86.898766
Al's Supermarket LaPorte 3535 S Franklin St Michigan City 46360 41.688079 -86.895406
Virk Mart Porter 3901 W Dunes Hwy Michigan City 46360 41.684245 -86.959368
Save LaPorte 1811 Franklin St Michigan City 46360 41.705782 -86.896527
Crown Food Mart LaPorte 1302 E Michigan Blvd Michigan City 46360 41.712031 -86.881514
DJ's Express LaPorte 1701 Greenwood Ave Michigan City 46360 41.701913 -86.874244
Petti Grocery LaPorte 929 E Michigan Blvd Michigan City 46360 41.714159 -86.889472
Phillips 66 LaPorte 2909 E US Hwy 12 Michigan City 46360 41.733182 -86.855935
Trail Creek Food Mart LaPorte 400 Johnson Rd Trail Creek 46360 41.694251 -86.853243
Speedway LaPorte 5830 S Franklin St Michigan City 46360 41.666316 -86.893414
Virk LaPorte 1301 S Franklin St Michigan City 46360 41.709644 -86.898427
Karam Express LaPorte 702 IN Hwy 212 Michigan City 46360 41.723113 -86.825737
Walmart Supercenter LaPorte 5780 Franklin St Michigan City 46360 41.667251 -86.888696
Good To Go Starke 606 W Talmer Ave North Judson 46366 41.215301 -86.782806
Rays Super Foods Starke 324 Lane St North Judson 46366 41.217516 -86.775449
Sunoco / A Plus Porter 5105 Plaza Ave (toll road) Portage 46368 41.587009 -87.217358
Sunoco / A Plus Porter 5100 Clem Rd (toll road) Portage 46368 41.588771 -87.216774
Marathon Porter 6264 Melton Rd Portage 46368 41.598966 -87.173221
BP Porter 6090 Central Ave Portage 46368 41.576191 -87.179666
Meijer Porter 6050 US Highway 6 Portage 46368 41.552365 -87.181553
MCR Short Stop Porter 6381 Central Ave, #101 Portage 46368 41.575652 -87.168097
Citgo Porter 6001 Melton Rd Portage 46368 41.597241 -87.183016
Low Bob's Tobacco Porter 3456 Willowcreek Rd Portage 46368 41.551746 -87.183044
Walgreens Porter 5995 Highway 6 Portage 46368 41.549883 -87.183145
Walgreens Porter 6001 Central Ave Portage 46368 41.575664 -87.182332
Speedway Porter 5620 E US Highway 6 Portage 46368 41.550974 -87.197556
Speedway Porter 6370 Central Ave Portage 46368 41.576511 -87.168942
Zip Food Store Porter 5757 Melton Rd Portage 46368 41.592893 -87.192403
Zip Food Stores Porter 1856 Samuelson Rd Portage 46368 41.598638 -87.154083
Family Express LaPorte 4093 E US 20 Rolling Prairie 46371 41.672213 -86.621351 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Lake 8575 Wicker Ave Saint John 46373 41.464902 -87.469817
Marathon Lake 9285 Wicker Ave Saint John 46373 41.450442 -87.469742
Smoke Shop Lake 10321 Wicker Ave Saint John 46373 41.431063 -87.469586
Mighty Mike's Lake 9425 Wicker Ave Saint John 46373 41.447394 -87.469746
BP Lake 1715 US Highway 41 Schererville 46375 41.491235 -87.470347
Nick's Cigarette City Lake 262 W Joliet St Dyer 46311 41.493327 -87.518986
Luke Lake 2299 US Hwy 30 Schererville 46375 41.480878 -87.431423
Speedway Lake 1950 Indianapolis Blvd Rt 41 Schererville 46375 41.486645 -87.471398
Strack & Van Til Food Market Lake 1515 US Highway 41 Schererville 46375 41.494474 -87.469062
Cline Avenue Food Mart Lake 800 W Highway 330 Schererville 46375 41.492533 -87.431826
Walmart Lake 1555 US Highway 41 Schererville 46375 41.492952 -87.468046
Walgreens Lake 5520 W Lincoln Hwy Schererville 46375 41.475786 -87.402427
Walgreens Lake 651 W Lincoln Hwy Schererville 46375 41.490095 -87.467975
Speedway Lake 219 E US Highway 30 Schererville 46375 41.483498 -87.446192
Speedway Lake 2333 US Highway 41 Schererville 46375 41.479568 -87.469908
Marathon / Studer's Corner Lake 9719 W 241st Ave Schneider 46376 41.179566 -87.449642
Luke Porter 151 E US Hwy 6 Valparaiso 46383 41.550222 -87.037558
Cigarette Discount Outlet Porter 2814 Calumet Ave Valparaiso 46383 41.494738 -87.044688
VP Racing Fuels Porter 2804 Calumet Ave Valparaiso 46383 41.494096 -87.045025
Family Express Porter 1901 Burlington Beach Rd Valparaiso 46383 41.507647 -87.037995
Family Express Porter 2306 Calumet Ave Valparaiso 46383 41.489542 -87.047923
Family Express Porter 204 Silhavy Rd Valparaiso 46383 41.469978 -87.026468
Gil Drugs Porter 52 W Lincolnway Valparaiso 46383 41.467931 -87.061121
Luke Porter 3 E US Highway 6 Valparaiso 46383 41.550361 -87.065431
BP Porter 1501 N Calumet Ave Valparaiso 46383 41.482623 -87.053042
Pilot Travel Center Porter 4105 E US Highway 30 Valparaiso 46383 41.448258 -87.010442
Town & Country Market Porter 1605 Calumet Ave Valparaiso 46383 41.483427 -87.053551
Walmart Supercenter Porter 2400 Morthland Dr Valparaiso 46383 41.455426 -87.033596
Walgreens Porter 1903 Calumet Ave Valparaiso 46383 41.485827 -87.051384
Speedway Porter 153 US Highway 30 Valparaiso 46383 41.458429 -87.063098
Speedway Porter 2005 US Highway 30 Valparaiso 46383 41.460772 -87.036272
Strack & Van Til Food Market Porter 2800 Calumet Ave Valparaiso 46383 41.493558 -87.044883
7-Eleven Porter 708 E Lincolnway Valparaiso 46383 41.467523 -87.051689
Speedway Porter 796 N SR 149 Valparaiso 46385 41.549841 -87.124853
Shell Porter 652 W Lincolnway Valparaiso 46385 41.468332 -87.068623
Family Express #1 Porter 752 W Lincolnway Valparaiso 46385 41.468982 -87.069971
Family Express Porter 1251 Morthland Dr Valparaiso 46385 41.459587 -87.076169
Family Express Porter 3550 S SR 2 Valparaiso 46385 41.437619 -87.107926
Family Express Porter 363 W US Hwy 6 Valparaiso 46385 41.550684 -87.136595
GoLo / Lil' Saver Food Store Porter 393 W US-6 Valparaiso 46385 41.550722 -87.142983
Speed Mart Porter 288 W State Road 130 Valparaiso 46385 41.492219 -87.121812
Quality Tobacco Porter 689 W US Highway 30 Valparaiso 46385 41.471275 -87.198433
Walgreens Porter 252 Morthland Dr Valparaiso 46385 41.459892 -87.063728



Speedway Porter 473 W US Hwy 30 Valparaiso 46385 41.470949 -87.157144
Strack & Van Til Food Market Porter 2168 US 30 Valparaiso 46385 41.462805 -87.087604
BP LaPorte 10300 W US 30 Wanatah 46390 41.433737 -86.897519
Speedway LaPorte 10011 W US 30 Wanatah 46390 41.434551 -86.892264
Casey's General Store LaPorte 500 N Flynn Rd Westville 46391 41.545512 -86.896618
Family Express LaPorte 11011 W US Hwy 6 Westville 46391 41.541183 -86.912778
BP / Crossroads Tobacco LaPorte 2913 S US Hwy 421 Westville 46391 41.563478 -86.896125
Marathon / USA Truck Stop LaPorte 9954 W US Hwy 6 Westville 46391 41.535478 -86.895988
Family Express Jasper 51 E State Road 10 Wheatfield 46392 41.186731 -87.044556
Family Express Jasper 5449 W SR 10 Wheatfield 46392 41.187181 -87.150152
Stower's & Son Market Jasper 71 E High St Wheatfield 46392 41.191822 -87.054153
Boulevard Discount Smoke Shop Lake 1519 Indianapolis Blvd Whiting 46394 41.685676 -87.505821
Clark Lake 1849 Calumet Ave Whiting 46394 41.679455 -87.508084
BP Lake 2300 Indianapolis Blvd Whiting 46394 41.672893 -87.492683
Mobil Lake 1440 Indianapolis Blvd Whiting 46394 41.686715 -87.507628
Sam's Smoke Shop Lake 1318 Indianapolis Blvd Whiting 46394 41.689206 -87.510094
Strack & Van Til Lake 1836 Calumet Ave Whiting 46394 41.680249 -87.508983
Walgreens Lake 1939 Indianapolis Blvd Whiting 46394 41.678417 -87.497957
Weiners Lake 1950 New York Ave Whiting 46394 41.677524 -87.493125
7-Eleven Lake 2047 Calumet Ave Whiting 46394 41.675768 -87.508185
Citgo Lake 2301 E 15th Ave Gary 46402 41.587052 -87.310021
Save More Food Center Lake 921 Broadway Gary 46402 41.594348 -87.336422
Miller K-Market Lake 5019 US Hwy 12 Gary 46403 41.596015 -87.277238
Speedway Lake 750 S Lake St Gary 46403 41.596984 -87.266863
Citgo Lake 401 S Grand Blvd Gary 46403 41.602039 -87.260645
GoLo Lake 4321 E Dunes Hwy Gary 46403 41.594941 -87.283186
Clark Lake 1485 Clark Rd Gary 46404 41.588245 -87.393467
Amstar Lake 2639 W 5th Ave Gary 46404 41.601629 -87.370086
K & M Food Mart Lake 2236 W 11th Ave Gary 46404 41.591592 -87.364904
Tarry Town Food Mart Lake 2075 Clark Rd Gary 46404 41.581233 -87.393539
Walgreens Lake 2500 Grant Street Gary 46404 41.572935 -87.356692
GoLo Lake 1101 Clark Rd Gary 46404 41.591248 -87.393415
Central Market of Lake Station Lake 3232 Central Ave Lake Station 46405 41.574506 -87.243917
Mike's Gas Stop Lake 2700 Central Ave Lake Station 46405 41.572883 -87.250837
Lucky 77 Food Mart Lake 333 Central Ave Lake Station 46405 41.570393 -87.279218
Luke #235 Lake 2178 Ripley St Lake Station 46405 41.578291 -87.240573
GoLo Lake 3600 Central Ave Lake Station 46405 41.574994 -87.239578
Travel Centers of America Lake 1201 Ripley St Lake Station 46405 41.590624 -87.239671
Flying J Travel Center Lake 1401 Ripley St Lake Station 46405 41.586434 -87.239289
Mr Fuel Lake 1235 Ripley St Lake Station 46405 41.588267 -87.239622
Road Ranger Lake 2151 Ripley St Lake Station 46405 41.578524 -87.239776 6/17/2019 No ISEP
Rich #6671 Lake 4301 Central Ave Lake Station 46405 41.574145 -87.231243
County Line Market Lake 5035 Central Ave Lake Station 46405 41.574072 -87.222205
Brady's This Is It Lake 5218 W 25th Ave Gary 46406 41.573618 -87.402082
Pilot Travel Center Lake 2501 Burr St Gary 46406 41.573035 -87.402937
GoLo Lake 2900 Burr St Gary 46406 41.565946 -87.403798
TA Travel Center Lake 2510 Burr St Gary 46408 41.573094 -87.403899
Yash Food and Fuel Lake 2100 Virginia St Gary 46407 41.580022 -87.329953
Gary Super Gas Mini Food Mart Lake 1900 Harrison St Gary 46407 41.583831 -87.346979
Clark Lake 2500 Broadway Gary 46407 41.572844 -87.337099
Sam's Grocery & Beauty Supply Lake 2101 Virginia St Gary 46407 41.580151 -87.329363
Super Value Foods Lake 1421 W 25th Ave Gary 46407 41.573187 -87.354419
Marathon Lake 1001 E 21st Ave Gary 46407 41.579981 -87.324364
D-Mart Lake 4301 Cleveland St Gary 46408 41.540332 -87.360092 6/13/2019 No ISEP
Prince Gas Station Lake 4700 Broadway Gary 46408 41.532845 -87.336614
Loves Lake 3150 Grant St Gary 46408 41.561772 -87.356974
AM PM Food Mart Lake 3898 Broadway Gary 46408 41.547736 -87.336613
One Stop Lake 719 W 45th Ave Gary 46408 41.536553 -87.345654 9/22/2019 No FDA
Ranburn Rexall Drug Lake 3977 Cleveland St Gary 46408 41.546421 -87.360215
Citgo Food Mart Lake 6150 W Ridge Rd Gary 46408 41.549877 -87.412704
Petro Stopping Center Lake 3001 Grant St Gary 46408 41.563902 -87.355163
Citgo Lake 3499 Grant St Gary 46408 41.555389 -87.355479
Ultra Foods Lake 6010 W Ridge Rd Gary 46408 41.551069 -87.409933
Discount Family Food Lake 717 E 49th Ave Gary 46409 41.529087 -87.326872
Clark Lake 4899 Georgia St Gary 46409 41.529666 -87.326165
Citgo Lake 3501 Broadway Gary 46409 41.554553 -87.336103
Jim's Gourmet Lake 3841 Broadway Gary 46409 41.548941 -87.336283
Walgreens Lake 1225 E Ridge Rd Griffith 46409 41.549058 -87.413411
Family Express Lake 10099 Broadway Merrillville 46410 41.435381 -87.334949 6/3/2019 No ISEP
GoLo Lake 6851 Broadway Merrillville 46410 41.493063 -87.335564
Clark Lake 6101 Broadway Merrillville 46410 41.507085 -87.335536
Luke Lake 7277 Taft St Merrillville 46410 41.486233 -87.364365
Clark Lake 700 E 81st St Merrillville 46410 41.471577 -87.332118 6/3/2019 No ISEP
GoLo Lake 5689 Harrison St Merrillville 46410 41.514964 -87.345379
Luke Lake 721 E 81st Ave Merrillville 46410 41.470407 -87.332145
GoLo Lake 5285 Broadway Merrillville 46410 41.522608 -87.335687
Luke Lake 9297 Taft St Merrillville 46410 41.449819 -87.364059
Speedway Lake 3990 W 81st Ave Merrillville 46410 41.472605 -87.384753
Speedway Lake 3200 E 81st Ave Merrillville 46410 41.471729 -87.296518
Ruler Foods Lake 6110 Broadway Merrillville 46410 41.506956 -87.339791
Marathon / Admiral Lake 7113 Taft St Merrillville 46410 41.488937 -87.364555
Walgreens Lake 6097 Broadway Merrillville 46410 41.507789 -87.335383
Speedway Lake 9299 Broadway Merrillville 46410 41.449745 -87.335147
Ultra Foods Lake 6001 Broadway Merrillville 46410 41.509011 -87.335049
Citgo Lake 7510 Broadway Merrillville 46410 41.480679 -87.336472
BP Marshall 10450 SR 10 Argos 46501 41.238549 -86.260139
Freedom Express #3 Marshall 209 W Center St Bourbon 46504 41.295359 -86.118158
Bremen Bell-Mart Marshall 1151 W Plymouth St Bremen 46506 41.446729 -86.160537
Speedway Marshall 1228 W Plymouth St Bremen 46506 41.446109 -86.162895
Woodie's Supermarket Marshall 116 N Bowen Ave Bremen 46506 41.446974 -86.155564 6/6/2019 No FDA
Speedway Elkhart 18541 US 20 Bristol 46507 41.667714 -85.822318
Speedway #6664 Elkhart 410 E Vistula St Bristol 46507 41.721866 -85.813181 11/14/2019 No FDA
Harding's Elkhart 300 E Elkhart St Bristol 46507 41.720122 -85.814348 11/14/2019 No FDA
Pay 'n Pakit Discount Foods Elkhart 809 E Vistula St Bristol 46507 41.721196 -85.808053 11/14/2019 No FDA
7-Eleven #32575 Elkhart 102 W Vistula St Bristol 46507 41.721789 -85.817925 11/14/2019 No FDA 6/25/2019 No ISEP
Good to Go / BP Marshall 203 N Main St Culver 46511 41.217699 -86.424067
Park 'N Shop Marshall 1105 N Lake Shore Dr Culver 46511 41.224586 -86.416244
Marathon Elkhart 2800 Cassopolis St Elkhart 46514 41.724629 -85.972562
Bender's Handy Spot / Phillip 66 Elkhart 52019 County Road 5 Elkhart 46514 41.738107 -86.021379
Phillips 66 / Bristol 66 Elkhart 1916 E Bristol St Elkhart 46514 41.703065 -85.946247
Quick Mart Elkhart 600 W Bristol St Elkhart 46514 41.702927 -85.984414
Walgreens Elkhart 3551 Cassopolis St Elkhart 46514 41.738516 -85.974398
Speedway Elkhart 1901 Cassopolis St Elkhart 46514 41.710128 -85.972623
Kroger Elkhart 901 Johnson St Elkhart 46514 41.694813 -85.967138
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Elkhart 1234 Johnson St, Ste J Elkhart 46514 41.699713 -85.965704
Martin's Supermarket Elkhart 3900 E Bristol St Elkhart 46514 41.704667 -85.915727
Martin's Supermarket Elkhart 1200 N Nappanee St Elkhart 46514 41.699645 -86.001208
Pak A Sak Elkhart 1129 Johnson St Elkhart 46514 41.698025 -85.966476
Speedway Elkhart 2106 W Lexington Ave Elkhart 46514 41.683111 -86.003869
Phillips 66 Elkhart 1606 Cassopolis St Elkhart 46514 41.704809 -85.971568
Walgreens Elkhart 1400 Cassopolis St Elkhart 46514 41.702032 -85.971491
Phillips 66 Elkhart 2701 W Lexington Ave Elkhart 46514 41.686352 -86.014324
7-Eleven Elkhart 51903 State Road 19 Elkhart 46514 41.739064 -85.974547
Franklin Gas Plus Elkhart 1403 W Franklin St Elkhart 46516 41.677477 -85.988177
Martin's Super Market Elkhart 555 E Jackson St Elkhart 46516 41.687733 -85.964649
Marathon Elkhart 1589 W Franklin St Elkhart 46516 41.674495 -85.991261
Conoco Elkhart 1245 S Main St Elkhart 46516 41.675658 -85.963442 7/1/2019 Yes FDA
Seifert Drug Store Elkhart 230 S Main St Elkhart 46516 41.685466 -85.972388
Riverside Express Elkhart 21870 State Road 120 Elkhart 46516 41.702216 -85.887995
Speedway Elkhart 3200 US 20 E Elkhart 46516 41.674546 -85.916634
Village Pantry Elkhart 1500 Toledo Rd Elkhart 46516 41.678033 -85.942555
7-Eleven Elkhart 429 N Main St Elkhart 46516 41.691261 -85.976043
7-Eleven Elkhart 23540 US 20 E Elkhart 46516 41.673953 -85.917693



7-Eleven Elkhart 54543 County Road 17 Elkhart 46516 41.701579 -85.889102 12/6/2019 No FDA
7-Eleven #30165B Elkhart 1417 S Nappanee St Elkhart 46516 41.674949 -86.003618
Phillips 66 Elkhart 2400 S Main St Elkhart 46517 41.663882 -85.951166
Speedway Elkhart 57721 SR 19 S Elkhart 46517 41.656565 -86.003518
Kroger Food Store #J-886 Elkhart 130 W Hively Ave Elkhart 46517 41.661456 -85.966523
Martin's Super Market Elkhart 3800 E Mishawaka Rd Elkhart 46517 41.639563 -85.928933
Phillips 66 Elkhart 23719 US 33 E Elkhart 46517 41.636681 -85.921823
Speedway Elkhart 57766 State Road 19 Elkhart 46517 41.655721 -86.002415
Admiral Petroleum Elkhart 900 E Mishawaka Rd Elkhart 46517 41.648068 -85.954996
Walgreens Elkhart 102 Hively Elkhart 46517 41.659763 -85.964905
7-Eleven #32572 / Mobil Elkhart 25960 County Road 20 Elkhart 46517 41.651029 -85.964876
7-Eleven #21977C Elkhart 2700 S Main St Elkhart 46517 41.659134 -85.947088
Freedom Express / Citgo Kosciusko 109 W State St Etna Green 46524 41.278227 -86.047221
Marathon Kosciusko 3605 N SR 19 Etna Green 46524 41.283123 -86.047394
Pak-a-Sak Elkhart 112 W Pike St Goshen 46526 41.588971 -85.835589 9/12/2019 No FDA
Phillips 66 Elkhart 224 N Main St Goshen 46526 41.589052 -85.834227
Kroger Food Store Elkhart 209 N Chicago Ave Goshen 46526 41.587607 -85.844611 9/19/2019 No FDA
Phillips 66 Elkhart 1010 W Plymouth Ave Goshen 46526 41.572862 -85.848547
Low Bobs Discount Tobacco #1024 Elkhart 434 W Pike St Goshen 46526 41.588499 -85.842442 9/19/2019 No FDA
One Stop Food N Shop Elkhart 1819 Lincolnway E Goshen 46526 41.563085 -85.799906 9/12/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Deep Food Mart Elkhart 65615 State Road 15 Goshen 46526 41.542742 -85.828613 12/22/2019 No FDA
Walmart Supercenter #1378 Elkhart 2304 Lincolnway E Goshen 46526 41.556637 -85.788212 9/12/2019 No FDA
Walmart #1566 Elkhart 4024 Elkhart Rd, Suite 2 Goshen 46526 41.617359 -85.899925 9/19/2019 No FDA
Walgreens #3232 Elkhart 429 W Pike St Goshen 46526 41.589508 -85.842603 9/19/2019 No FDA
7-Eleven / Mobil Elkhart 1000 S Main St Goshen 46526 41.574074 -85.830769 9/12/2019 No FDA
7-Eleven / Mobil Elkhart 2220 Elkhart Rd Goshen 46526 41.601314 -85.867297 10/10/2019 Yes FDA
BP St. Joseph 14981 State Road 23 Granger 46530 41.733807 -86.158478
Cira's Express / Phillips 66 St. Joseph 215 E Cleveland Rd Granger 46530 41.723576 -86.176314
Phillips 66 St. Joseph 14992 State Road 23 Granger 46530 41.732882 -86.158245
Martin's Supermarket St. Joseph 12850 State Road 23 Granger 46530 41.751629 -86.118808
Phillips 66 St. Joseph 12760 Adams Rd Granger 46530 41.753109 -86.116497
7-Eleven / Mobil St. Joseph 12510 Adams Rd Granger 46530 41.753134 -86.111383
Marathon / Grovertown Truck Plaza Starke 10780 E US Hwy 30 Grovertown 46531 41.369746 -86.491755
Phillips 66 Starke 510 N Starke St Hamlet 46532 41.387734 -86.582672
KP's Korner Starke 7090 S SR 10 Knox 46534 41.206601 -86.601742
Phillips 66 / Osborn's Mini Mart Starke 910 S Heaton St Knox 46534 41.288328 -86.619965
BP St. Joseph 67015 US Hwy 31 Lakeville 46536 41.519791 -86.277644
Speedway #8310 Marshall 12908 US Highway 6 La Paz 46537 41.450144 -86.308317
Marathon / Deli Mart Elkhart 995 US Hwy 20 Middlebury 46540 41.667788 -85.730458
Quick Mart of Middlebury / Shell Elkhart 901 S Main St Middlebury 46540 41.653847 -85.706346
Olde Tobacco Road Elkhart 10981 County Rd 2 Middlebury 46540 41.755263 -85.679161
Snappy Food Mart / BP Elkhart 53031 State Road 13 Middlebury 46540 41.725319 -85.684619
Gallops Marathon Elkhart 50980 State Rd 13 Middlebury 46540 41.755368 -85.677914
6 & 15 Convenience Store Elkhart 72025 N State Rd 15 New Paris 46553 41.449109 -85.844832
BP St. Joseph 4116 Lincolnway E Mishawaka 46544 41.663581 -86.113477
Love Supermarket St. Joseph 901 Union St Mishawaka 46544 41.653104 -86.177038 7/25/2019 No FDA
Kroger #J-938 St. Joseph 906 S Merrifield Ave Mishawaka 46544 41.653503 -86.166057
Martin's Super Market St. Joseph 306 N Bittersweet Rd Mishawaka 46544 41.665291 -86.107762
S&S Quick Mart / Conoco St. Joseph 302 S Main St Mishawaka 46544 41.658874 -86.180356 10/27/2019 No FDA
Speedway St. Joseph 302 Lincolnway W Mishawaka 46544 41.661456 -86.183799 6/27/2019 No ISEP
GoLo / Quick Mart St. Joseph 1402 E 12th St Mishawaka 46544 41.651656 -86.156933
7-Eleven #21961 St. Joseph 1302 Milburn Blvd Mishawaka 46544 41.655739 -86.196802
Marathon St. Joseph 3811 Grape Rd Mishawaka 46545 41.695233 -86.188103
Kroger St. Joseph 2330 Hickory Rd Mishawaka 46545 41.681246 -86.195443
Mr Fresh St. Joseph 725 W Jefferson Blvd Mishawaka 46545 41.672837 -86.192301
Phillips 66 St. Joseph 3602 Grape Rd Mishawaka 46545 41.693087 -86.186764
Tinder Box #273 St. Joseph 5331 N Main St Mishawaka 46545 41.708804 -86.181231
Village Pantry St. Joseph 13060 E Jefferson Rd Mishawaka 46545 41.673649 -86.120251
7-Eleven #27056 St. Joseph 601 N Main St Mishawaka 46545 41.666517 -86.181775 10/27/2019 No FDA
7-Eleven #20517 St. Joseph 112 E Catalpa Dr Mishawaka 46545 41.691585 -86.181266 10/27/2019 No FDA
Speedway Elkhart 1159 E Market St Nappanee 46550 41.442478 -85.988199
Simar Petroleum Elkhart 2068 E Market St Nappanee 46550 41.443275 -85.977616
Burger Dairy Store Elkhart 1054 W Market St Nappanee 46550 41.443261 -86.013163
Martin's Supermarket Elkhart 242 N Oakland Ave Nappanee 46550 41.444284 -85.983574
New Paris Store Elkhart 68477 N Main St New Paris 46553 41.500606 -85.830719
Stop & Go Elkhart 68490 State Rd 15 New Paris 46553 41.500809 -85.833026
Lucky Mart / Phillips 66 St. Joseph 203 N Main St North Liberty 46554 41.536211 -86.427197 7/18/2019 No ISEP
New Market Kosciusko 360 S Main St North Webster 46555 41.324259 -85.698088 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Citgo / Freedom Express #4 Kosciusko 750 S SR 13 North Webster 46555 41.319606 -85.695802 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 St. Joseph 1001 Lincolnway W Osceola 46561 41.662983 -86.082392
Phillips 66 Elkhart 30949 US 33 Osceola 46561 41.664652 -86.060686
7-Eleven #32590 Elkhart 30955 US Highway 20 Osceola 46561 41.688779 -86.060859
Pak-A-Sak / Marathon Kosciusko 2124 S State Road 13 Pierceton 46562 41.204876 -85.704526 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Sunoco / Wilby's Gas and Goodies Kosciusko 602 N 1st St Pierceton 46562 41.203722 -85.704922 7/12/2019 No FDA 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Kosciusko 7487 E Old Road 30 Pierceton 46562 41.235839 -85.700117 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Shell Food Mart Marshall 2405 N Michigan St Plymouth 46563 41.363499 -86.312713 6/27/2019 No FDA
Citgo / Quick Mart Marshall 1717 N Michigan St Plymouth 46563 41.355201 -86.311442
Pilot Travel Center Marshall 10619 9A Rd Plymouth 46563 41.341692 -86.263691 7/8/2019 No FDA
Kroger Food & Drugs Marshall 2001 N Michigan St Plymouth 46563 41.358272 -86.313188
Martin's Super Market Marshall 865 E Jefferson St Plymouth 46563 41.345173 -86.297941 6/26/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Brothers Stop-N-Go Marshall 1701 W Jefferson St, Ste 1 Plymouth 46563 41.342232 -86.329241 6/27/2019 No FDA
BP Marshall 423 N Michigan St Plymouth 46563 41.343219 -86.309976
Red D Mart / Marathon Marshall 422 N Michigan St Plymouth 46563 41.343356 -86.309118
Speedway #7571 Marshall 2225 N Michigan St Plymouth 46563 41.360642 -86.312591
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Marshall 1212 W Jefferson St Plymouth 46563 41.343342 -86.323111
Walmart Marshall 2505 N Oak Rd Plymouth 46563 41.363929 -86.330324 6/27/2019 No FDA
BP / The Landing Country Store LaGrange 8095 W US Highway 20 Shipshewana 46565 41.655101 -85.582266
Marathon / Pak-A-Sak #42 LaGrange 120 N Van Buren St Shipshewana 46565 41.676524 -85.581018
Marathon / Wilby's Gas & Goodies Kosciusko 206 S Huntington St Syracuse 46567 41.420128 -85.747194 7/3/2019 No ISEP
New Market Kosciusko 726 S Huntington St Syracuse 46567 41.415092 -85.746241
Marathon Kosciusko 10010 N Turkey Creek Rd Syracuse 46567 41.378946 -85.667805
Phillips 66 / The Fast Lane LaGrange 302 W Lake St Topeka 46571 41.539659 -85.542327
BP LaGrange 6955 S State Rd 5 Topeka 46571 41.539438 -85.577181
Wakarusa Convenience Store Elkhart 914 E Waterford St Wakarusa 46573 41.536565 -86.002957
Marathon Starke 7860 N SR 23 Walkerton 46574 41.416152 -86.489167
Fish Lake Market LaPorte 7996 E State Road 4 Walkerton 46574 41.564676 -86.544497
Spirit Kosciusko 801 E Center St Warsaw 46580 41.238295 -85.846247
Citgo / Freedom Express #5 Kosciusko 409 Argonne Rd Warsaw 46580 41.234781 -85.822856
Lassus Handy Dandy #45 Kosciusko 1900 Plaza Dr Warsaw 46580 41.255797 -85.852869 7/3/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 Kosciusko 2518 E Center St Warsaw 46580 41.237573 -85.818797
Lassus Handy Dandy Kosciusko 777 Parker St Warsaw 46580 41.246177 -85.824183
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco #74 Kosciusko 702 N Detroit St Warsaw 46580 41.245056 -85.852235
Owen's Kosciusko 302 W Market St Warsaw 46580 41.237503 -85.860181
Owen's Grocery Store Kosciusko 2211 E Center St Warsaw 46580 41.239015 -85.826674
Sunoco Kosciusko 1721 E Center St Warsaw 46580 41.238266 -85.833526
Speedway Kosciusko 823 E Winona Ave Warsaw 46580 41.235561 -85.844885
Marathon / Pak-A-Sak Kosciusko 330 E Center St Warsaw 46580 41.237814 -85.853304
Pak-A-Sak / Marathon Kosciusko 2535 US 30 E Warsaw 46580 41.225274 -85.794087
Good To Go #95 Kosciusko 617 S Buffalo St Warsaw 46580 41.232425 -85.856313
Wal-Mart Supercenter Kosciusko 2501 Walton Blvd Warsaw 46582 41.271332 -85.855822
Marathon / Deli Mart & Cafe Kosciusko 3589 Commerce Dr Warsaw 46580 41.232118 -85.803472 7/12/2019 No FDA
Sunoco Kosciusko 1695 W Lake St Warsaw 46580 41.247877 -85.881342
Citgo / Freedom Express #6 Kosciusko 201 S Main St Leesburg 46538 41.330319 -85.853628
Jot-Em-Down Kosciusko 3774 N Barbee Rd Warsaw 46582 41.290845 -85.710953 7/3/2019 No ISEP
Quick Mart / Phillips 66 St. Joseph 1956 E Ewing Ave South Bend 46613 41.650926 -86.216153
South Side Grocery St. Joseph 1823 S Michigan St South Bend 46613 41.654746 -86.250017 7/11/2019 Yes ISEP
Fresh Way St. Joseph 1827 Miami St South Bend 46613 41.655056 -86.235294
McClure St. Joseph 6220 US 31 S South Bend 46614 41.608874 -86.253305
Kroger Food Store St. Joseph 1217 E Ireland Rd South Bend 46614 41.630213 -86.231879 10/6/2019 No ISEP
Martin's Super Market #11 St. Joseph 926 Erskine Plaza South Bend 46614 41.627172 -86.236993 12/6/2019 No FDA
Phillips 66 / Kwik Mart St. Joseph 2603 S Michigan St South Bend 46614 41.647654 -86.250095
Corner's 23 St. Joseph 59572 Mayflower Rd South Bend 46614 41.628029 -86.320829
Speedway St. Joseph 2075 E Ireland Rd South Bend 46614 41.629978 -86.216218 10/6/2019 No ISEP



Low Bob's Discount Tobacco St. Joseph 2708 S Michigan St South Bend 46614 41.646529 -86.249323
Walgreens St. Joseph 1010 E Ireland Rd South Bend 46614 41.629032 -86.235153 10/6/2019 No ISEP
Speedway St. Joseph 1110 E Ireland Rd South Bend 46614 41.628932 -86.234235 10/6/2019 No ISEP
River Park Pantry / Marathon St. Joseph 2130 Mishawaka Ave South Bend 46615 41.665406 -86.215632 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Speedway St. Joseph 2702 Mishawaka Ave South Bend 46615 41.665404 -86.208502
Speedway St. Joseph 1449 Mishawaka Ave South Bend 46615 41.666135 -86.226054
BP St. Joseph 3627 Mckinley Ave South Bend 46615 41.680585 -86.196982
7-Eleven St. Joseph 2207 Mishawaka Ave South Bend 46615 41.666007 -86.214617
7-Eleven St. Joseph 333 S Logan Street South Bend 46615 41.673255 -86.196956 7/9/2019 Yes ISEP
Various Variety Store St. Joseph 1438 Portage Ave South Bend 46616 41.695197 -86.269542
Marathon St. Joseph 2124 Mckinley Ave South Bend 46617 41.679908 -86.216478
Priya & Lucky Express / BP St. Joseph 5307 W Western Ave South Bend 46619 41.672427 -86.321584
Kroger Food Store St. Joseph 4526 W Western Ave South Bend 46619 41.670368 -86.311074
Marathon St. Joseph 2322 W Western Ave South Bend 46619 41.671777 -86.282959
GoLo St. Joseph 1401 N Bendix Dr South Bend 46628 41.694172 -86.294212
Council Oak Discount Tobacco St. Joseph 3302 Portage Ave, Suite E South Bend 46628 41.720863 -86.284726
Phillips 66 St. Joseph 3301 Portage Ave South Bend 46628 41.720485 -86.285598
Martin's Super Market St. Joseph 1302 Elwood St South Bend 46628 41.693098 -86.269853
Sam's Food Market St. Joseph 1336 Lincolnway W South Bend 46628 41.684385 -86.271001
Pilot Travel Center St. Joseph 6424 W Brick Rd South Bend 46628 41.736037 -86.336302
Marathon St. Joseph 26499 US Highway 20 South Bend 46628 41.713681 -86.379674
7-Eleven #30171L St. Joseph 4106 Lincoln Way W South Bend 46628 41.694412 -86.305701
Speedway St. Joseph 1706 South Bend Ave South Bend 46637 41.694762 -86.222603
Michiana Mini Mart St. Joseph 50505 SR 933 South Bend 46637 41.760181 -86.251277 7/18/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 St. Joseph 110 S Dixie Way South Bend 46637 41.715674 -86.250008
Martin's Fuel St. Joseph 2081 S Bend Ave South Bend 46637 41.701535 -86.217097
Marathon St. Joseph 51480 SR 933 South Bend 46637 41.745251 -86.250329 7/18/2019 No ISEP
Pay' N Pakit Discount Foods St. Joseph 50630 SR 933 South Bend 46637 41.758117 -86.250327 7/18/2019 No ISEP
The Pop Shop St. Joseph 50510 SR 933 South Bend 46637 41.760094 -86.250568 7/18/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 / Rick's 66 St. Joseph 51519 SR 933 South Bend 46637 41.744647 -86.251405 7/18/2019 No ISEP
Admiral / Discount Tobacco St. Joseph 52394 IN SR 933 South Bend 46637 41.731942 -86.250283 11/10/2019 No ISEP
Speedway St. Joseph 50724 SR 933 South Bend 46637 41.756863 -86.250382 7/18/2019 No ISEP
Speedway St. Joseph 2150 S Bend Ave South Bend 46637 41.699222 -86.217099
Smoke Shop / Cigarettes For Less St. Joseph 50532 N US Hwy 31 South Bend 46637 41.759446 -86.250627
Mobil St. Joseph 52072 State Road 933 South Bend 46637 41.736578 -86.250303 7/18/2019 No ISEP
US 31 Tobacco #2 St. Joseph 50570 SR 933 South Bend 46637 41.758894 -86.250521 7/18/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens St. Joseph 52482 SR 933 South Bend 46637 41.730656 -86.249978
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco #22 St. Joseph 2030 S Bend Ave South Bend 46637 41.700067 -86.214884
Albion Village Foods Noble 605 S Orange St Albion 46701 41.390614 -85.424365
Eddie's Quick Mart / Countrymark Noble 103 W Jefferson St Albion 46701 41.396815 -85.424238 10/19/2019 No FDA
Citgo Huntington 155 N Main St Andrews 46702 40.860233 -85.601296
Angola Discount Tobacco Shop Steuben 2998 N Wayne St Angola 46703 41.671555 -84.999295 8/7/2019 No ISEP
Deli Cafe / Marathon Steuben 620 N Wayne St Angola 46703 41.641985 -84.998856
Marathon Steuben 616 W Maumee St Angola 46703 41.635376 -85.006803 8/27/2019 No ISEP
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Steuben 1801 N Wayne St, Suite 108 Angola 46703 41.655502 -85.000462 8/7/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Steuben 3096 W Maumee St Angola 46703 41.635414 -85.045005 8/27/2019 No ISEP
Shell Steuben 1811 N Wayne St Angola 46703 41.656796 -84.999997 8/7/2019 No ISEP
Shell Steuben 1735 N 200 W Angola 46703 41.667188 -85.029027 8/7/2019 No expired TC - now TC13850001
Speedway Steuben 2820 W US Hwy 20 Angola 46703 41.635306 -85.044213
Walmart Supercenter Steuben 2016 N Wayne St Angola 46703 41.661795 -84.996344
Ashley Hudson Village Foods DeKalb 700 W State St Ashley 46705 41.526541 -85.076653 11/6/2019 No ISEP
Auburn Fuel Mart DeKalb 1100 W 7th St Auburn 46706 41.367067 -85.075396 11/12/2019 No ISEP
Speedway DeKalb 1117 W 7th St Auburn 46706 41.366226 -85.077942 11/12/2019 No ISEP
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco DeKalb 1007 W 7th St # B Auburn 46706 41.366072 -85.072648 11/12/2019 Yes ISEP
Ramsy's Express 3 DeKalb 1340 S Main St Auburn 46706 41.359005 -85.055157 11/12/2019 No ISEP
Speedway DeKalb 1004 W 7th St Auburn 46706 41.367053 -85.072347 11/6/2019 Yes ISEP
Wal-Mart DeKalb 505 Touring Dr Auburn 46706 41.362994 -85.080068 11/12/2019 No ISEP
Lassus Handy Dandy #21 Noble 245 N Main St Avilla 46710 41.369881 -85.240378 6/21/2019 No FDA
Johnson Junction Adams 725 US 27 N Berne 46711 40.663391 -84.955513 7/25/2019 No FDA
Swiss Deli Adams 1180 E Main St Berne 46711 40.658084 -84.936255
Marathon / Airplane Express Wells 407 N Main St Bluffton 46714 40.743271 -85.171013
Bluffton Crossroads Pantry / Shell Wells 1303 S Main St Bluffton 46714 40.72522 -85.169807 12/19/2019 Yes FDA
Handi Spot Wells 616 W Lancaster St Bluffton 46714 40.742573 -85.177773
Pak-A-Sak Wells 904 S Main St Bluffton 46714 40.731213 -85.171455
Pak-A-Sak #22 / Phillips 66 Wells 204 W Wabash St Bluffton 46714 40.740814 -85.172913 9/27/2019 No FDA
Short Stop Wells 1009 N Main St Bluffton 46714 40.757114 -85.165634
Kaiser's Food Center DeKalb US 6 W Butler 46721 41.430351 -84.885767
Phillips 66 DeKalb 321 W Main St Butler 46721 41.429885 -84.878973
Egolf's IGA Whitley 609 S Main St Churubusco 46723 41.227097 -85.317825
Citgo Noble 4488 S US Hwy 33-57 Churubusco 46723 41.286865 -85.434194 6/12/2019 No FDA
BP / Express Foodmart Whitley 571 N Line St Columbia City 46725 41.165428 -85.491539
Fill n' Chill Whitley 509 S Line St Columbia City 46725 41.152027 -85.49115
Speedway #8035 Whitley 102 E Chicago St Columbia City 46725 41.150181 -85.487122
Marathon / Goss Grocery Noble 5418 S SR 109 Columbia City 46725 41.274562 -85.492309 11/18/2019 No FDA
Kroger Food Store #J-874 Whitley 621 Countryside Dr Columbia City 46725 41.171318 -85.483727
Kwik Mart Whitley 201 E Chicago St Columbia City 46725 41.150036 -85.486107
Wal-Mart #1425 Whitley 402 W Plaza Dr Columbia City 46725 41.170437 -85.492928
Albright's Quality Meats DeKalb 1112 N Bridge St Corunna 46730 41.437574 -85.147191
Sunoco Adams 205 W Adams St Decatur 46733 40.827314 -84.923723 8/20/2019 No FDA
D & D's Time Savers Adams 509 Bellmont Rd Decatur 46733 40.837312 -84.913533 8/20/2019 No FDA
BP / JJ's Adams 952 N 13th St Decatur 46733 40.839517 -84.937499 7/30/2019 No FDA
Pak-A-Sak Adams 703 W Monroe St Decatur 46733 40.830382 -84.930329 7/25/2019 No FDA
Kroger J-407 Adams 929 S 13th St Decatur 46733 40.819595 -84.937363 7/11/2019 No FDA
Shell Adams 927 S 13th St Decatur 46733 40.820153 -84.937214 8/20/2019 No FDA
Wal-Mart Supercenter #1647 Adams 1700 S 13th St Decatur 46733 40.809111 -84.939431 7/11/2019 No FDA
Butt Hut of America Steuben 4925 N State Road 127 Fremont 46737 41.714327 -85.005177 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Clear Lake General Store Steuben 100 Outer Drive Clear Lake Fremont 46737 41.731459 -84.822864
Fremont Village Foods Steuben 104 S Wayne St Fremont 46737 41.730237 -84.933025 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Steuben 5915 N State Road 127 Fremont 46737 41.728596 -85.001688 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Shell / Johnny's Steuben 6905 N Old US 27 Fremont 46737 41.743542 -85.001197 11/6/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Steuben 201 W Toledo Rd Fremont 46737 41.730569 -84.934297 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Eagle's One Stop / Phillips 66 Steuben 101 W Toledo St Fremont 46737 41.730497 -84.933163 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Pilot Travel Center Steuben 6900 N Old 27 Fremont 46737 41.744171 -84.999916 7/15/2019 No ISEP
State Line Tobacco Steuben 6843 N Old 27 Fremont 46737 41.742307 -85.001058 7/15/2019 Yes ISEP
Phillips 66 DeKalb 1215 S Randolph St Garrett 46738 41.338656 -85.134805
Super-Valu DeKalb 1350 S Randolph St Garrett 46738 41.333534 -85.135794
Phils One Stop DeKalb 1515 N Randolph St Garrett 46738 41.366155 -85.135742
Crossroads Pantry Adams 115 S Main St Geneva 46740 40.591341 -84.960698 7/25/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Four Corners Deli Mart Steuben 7305 S Wayne St Hamilton 46742 41.538904 -84.908272
Hamilton Village Food Steuben 3890 E Bellefountain Rd Hamilton 46742 41.534187 -84.914714 6/2/2019 No ISEP
All American Tiny Town / Marathon Allen 10723 Hoagland Rd Hoagland 46745 40.948078 -84.998243
Hardee's #1501118 LaGrange 7065 N 475 E Howe 46746 41.746928 -85.328782
Phillips 66 LaGrange 5450 N State Road 9 & 120 Howe 46746 41.720821 -85.426509
BP LaGrange 5447 State Rd 9 Howe 46746 41.720655 -85.425352
J & J Discounts Outlet Store LaGrange 6490 N State Road 9 Howe 46746 41.735654 -85.426901
Marathon Allen 15509 Lima Rd Huntertown 46748 41.227318 -85.172226 9/10/2019 No FDA
Shell Food Mart Huntington 2820 N Jefferson St Huntington 46750 40.899057 -85.512094
Citgo / Home Style Bakery Huntington 3030 W Park Dr Huntington 46750 40.878822 -85.533946
Phillips 66 / Huntington Neighborhood One Stop Huntington 735 S Jefferson St Huntington 46750 40.875359 -85.488621
Lassus Handy Dandy Huntington 1276 1st St Huntington 46750 40.890498 -85.490621
Johnson Petroleum Huntington 1970 E State St Huntington 46750 40.882191 -85.471457 7/10/2019 No ISEP
Econoasis / Sunoco Huntington 7462 N US Highway 24 E Huntington 46750 40.938422 -85.380664
Trading Post / Citgo Huntington 904 Etna Ave Huntington 46750 40.872491 -85.498881
BP / Johnson Junction Huntington 2840 Guilford St Huntington 46750 40.902036 -85.507859
BP / Johnson Junction Huntington 507 W Park Dr Huntington 46750 40.880481 -85.500754
BP / JJ's Huntington 1863 Old Hwy 24 Huntington 46750 40.893204 -85.483886
Owen's Huntington 1245 S Jefferson St Huntington 46750 40.871548 -85.482587
Owen's Huntington 2718 Guilford St Huntington 46750 40.899812 -85.507828
Phillips 66 / Viking Express Huntington 2090 N Jefferson St Huntington 46750 40.894681 -85.507799
Wal-Mart #2311 Huntington 2800 Wal Mart Dr Huntington 46750 40.898914 -85.515627
Walgreens Huntington 1804 N Jefferson Huntington 46750 40.891517 -85.504363
Speedway #8060 Noble 606 Fairview Blvd Kendallville 46755 41.450877 -85.247604
Ramsey's Quick Stop / Marathon Noble 327 S Main St Kendallville 46755 41.440517 -85.264733



Kroger Noble 310 W North St Kendallville 46755 41.452888 -85.271539
Sunoco Noble 1280 W North St Kendallville 46755 41.452643 -85.285402
Marathon Noble 830 W North St Kendallville 46755 41.452801 -85.277484
Walmart Noble 2501 E North St Kendallville 46755 41.447223 -85.223864
Travel Stop / Citgo Noble 2733 E US Highway 6 Kendallville 46755 41.453251 -85.370106 6/13/2019 No FDA
Sunoco LaGrange 411 W Central Ave LaGrange 46761 41.641749 -85.413194
Miller's Food & Drug LaGrange 420 S Detroit St LaGrange 46761 41.640025 -85.418104
Marathon / Larwill Deli n More Whitley 207 N Center St Larwill 46764 41.179901 -85.625397
Pak-A-Sak / Phillips 66 Noble 102 W 4th St Ligonier 46767 41.463047 -85.587923 6/27/2019 Yes FDA
Crossroads Pantry / Marathon Huntington 115 W Logan St Markle 46770 40.828873 -85.336108
Town & Country Market LaGrange 3000 N State Rd 3 Mongo 46771 41.685699 -85.279864
Country Corner Deli / Marathon Adams 102 W Washington St Monroe 46772 40.745111 -84.939426 11/26/2019 No FDA
Ville Discount Tobacco Allen 121 W South St Monroeville 46773 40.974461 -84.868953 6/19/2019 No FDA
Kroger Allen 821 Lincoln Hwy W New Haven 46774 41.069084 -85.041287 11/18/2019 No FDA
New Haven Quick Stop Allen 951 Werling Rd New Haven 46774 41.066833 -85.020668
Speedway #6150 Allen 103 Lincoln Hwy E New Haven 46774 41.070281 -85.029793
Walgreens Allen 907 Lincoln Hwy W New Haven 46774 41.069577 -85.043038 11/18/2019 No FDA
Orland Fuel & Repair Steuben 6105 N State Rd 327 Orland 46776 41.730818 -85.171575 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Bunch's Shop Rite Market Steuben 9025 State Rd 120 Orland 46776 41.731897 -85.162395 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Ossian Community Markets Wells 410 N Metts St Ossian 46777 40.883461 -85.165077
BP Wells 506 S Jefferson St Ossian 46777 40.876225 -85.16671
Marathon / Ossian Deli Wells 404 N Jefferson St Ossian 46777 40.883224 -85.16655
Miller's Super-Valu Noble 202 Kelly St Rome City 46784 41.494994 -85.377034 7/11/2019 Yes FDA 6/5/2019 No ISEP
Marathon LaGrange 7515 S SR 3 South Milford 46786 41.533281 -85.271357
Phillips 66 / United's Country Corner Whitley 6800 W SR 14 South Whitley 46787 41.07547 -85.617706
Marathon / Uptown Food Mart Whitley 116 S State St South Whitley 46787 41.083923 -85.627991 12/17/2019 No FDA
Miller's Shell Mart & Deli DeKalb 6916 State Rd 1 Spencerville 46788 41.282418 -84.922163
American Store Mini Mart / Phillips 66 Huntington 7590 S Warren Rd Warren 46792 40.717455 -85.436487
Food Xpress Huntington 431 Huntington Ave Warren 46792 40.685315 -85.426412
Warren Travel Plaza Huntington 7270 S Warren Rd Warren 46792 40.722106 -85.438081
Truck / Auto Plaza DeKalb 2819 US HWY 6 Waterloo 46793 41.439829 -85.062425 11/6/2019 No ISEP
Shell DeKalb 375 US 6 Waterloo 46793 41.432997 -85.019621 11/6/2019 No ISEP
Lassus Handy Dandy #35 LaGrange 400 Main St Wolcottville 46795 41.532171 -85.366053
Marathon / Phil's One Stop Noble 1445 S US 33 Wolflake 46796 41.333471 -85.491383 6/13/2019 No FDA
Country Oasis Food Mart / Marathon Allen 16817 US 24 E Woodburn 46797 41.124164 -84.924754 10/15/2019 No FDA
Woodburn Xpress Allen 22022 Main St Woodburn 46797 41.124771 -84.858056 6/19/2019 No FDA
George's International Market Allen 2021 Broadway St Fort Wayne 46802 41.067371 -85.152367 6/10/2019 No ISEP
Low Bob's Allen 2545 W Jefferson Blvd Fort Wayne 46802 41.074257 -85.174634
Riegel's Pipe & Tobacco Allen 624 S Calhoun St Fort Wayne 46802 41.080599 -85.140088
Food Mart / Shell Allen 437 W Jefferson Blvd Fort Wayne 46802 41.075144 -85.144931 11/13/2019 No FDA
Coliseum Food Mart Allen 2510 S Coliseum Blvd Fort Wayne 46803 41.063054 -85.087647 11/26/2019 No FDA
Marathon Allen 7535 Lincoln Highway E Fort Wayne 46803 41.070039 -85.044351
Walgreen's #3722 Allen 110 E Creighton Ave Fort Wayne 46803 41.064232 -85.137749
BP Allen 6044 W Jefferson Blvd Fort Wayne 46804 41.059454 -85.218982 9/24/2019 No FDA
Get 2 Go #13 / Marathon Allen 8717 US Hwy 24 W Fort Wayne 46804 41.031998 -85.256138
Lassus Handy Dandy #43 Allen 8724 US Hwy 24 W Fort Wayne 46804 41.032575 -85.256318 10/10/2019 No FDA 6/10/2019 Yes ISEP
Kroger Marketplace Allen 5725 Coventry Lane Fort Wayne 46804 41.033805 -85.259015
Speedway Allen 6033 W Jefferson Blvd Fort Wayne 46804 41.059044 -85.218499 9/26/2019 No FDA
Speedway Allen 6205 Illinois Rd Fort Wayne 46804 41.074387 -85.220123
Riegel's Pipe & Tobacco Allen 6410 W Jefferson Blvd, Ste G12a Fort Wayne 46804 41.056917 -85.226013 10/28/2019 No FDA
Wal-Mart Allen 1710 Apple Glen Blvd Fort Wayne 46804 41.070144 -85.202086 6/10/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens #5510 Allen 9030 US Hwy 24 W Fort Wayne 46804 41.029891 -85.260892 9/26/2019 No FDA
Coliseum BP Allen 909 E Coliseum Blvd Fort Wayne 46805 41.118066 -85.127675 12/18/2019 No FDA
Phililps 66 / Grand Food Junction Allen 1415 N Coliseum Blvd Fort Wayne 46805 41.089634 -85.088081
Shell / Food Mart Allen 1051 E Coliseum Blvd Fort Wayne 46815 41.117771 -85.126457
Marathon / Crescent's Corner Express Allen 1202 E State Blvd Fort Wayne 46805 41.096645 -85.123558
Phil's One Stop / Phillips 66 Allen 3202 E State Blvd Fort Wayne 46805 41.097231 -85.098211
Speedway Allen 1222 N Coliseum Blvd Fort Wayne 46805 41.088234 -85.087555 11/19/2019 No FDA
BP Allen 1501 N Anthony Blvd Fort Wayne 46805 41.089879 -85.115396
Phillips 66 / City Mart Allen 4224 S Anthony Blvd Fort Wayne 46806 41.046503 -85.113508
Kroger Food Store Allen 218 E Pettit Ave Fort Wayne 46806 41.036543 -85.134392 8/8/2019 No FDA
Oxford One Stop Allen 3003 Oxford St Fort Wayne 46806 41.05423 -85.09877
Marathon Allen 2702 S Clinton St Fort Wayne 46807 41.060461 -85.136331 10/3/2019 No FDA
Thomas Brownlee & Sons Market Allen 613 Oxford St Fort Wayne 46806 41.053497 -85.128619
BP Allen 3833 S Calhoun St Fort Wayne 46807 41.050351 -85.137243 10/4/2019 No FDA
Speedway #1214 Allen 2302 Fairfield Ave Fort Wayne 46807 41.064013 -85.145419
Shell / Food Mart Allen 5805 Fairfield Ave Fort Wayne 46807 41.031342 -85.143055
Marathon Allen 2531 Broadway Blvd Fort Wayne 46807 41.061654 -85.152142
Lassus Allen 901 W Coliseum Blvd Fort Wayne 46808 41.117648 -85.154901 9/6/2019 No FDA
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Allen 1575 S Goshen Rd Fort Wayne 46808 41.102723 -85.163435
Kroger Allen 1125 W State Blvd Fort Wayne 46808 41.095291 -85.157425
Eddie's Quick Mart Allen 4933 Lima Rd Fort Wayne 46808 41.124322 -85.154884 10/15/2019 No FDA
Speedway #7070 Allen 2111 Sherman Blvd Fort Wayne 46808 41.094645 -85.153878 11/8/2019 Yes FDA
Waynedale Marathon Allen 3411 Lower Huntington Rd Fort Wayne 46809 41.017689 -85.182593 12/18/2019 No FDA
Low Bob's Tobacco Town #96 Allen 6227 Bluffton Rd Fort Wayne 46809 41.026762 -85.167351
Kroger J-410 Allen 7008 Bluffton Rd Fort Wayne 46809 41.018094 -85.169827 8/27/2019 No FDA 6/10/2019 No ISEP
Get 2 Go #19 Allen 4935 Bluffton Rd Fort Wayne 46809 41.039111 -85.166221
Walgreens Allen 6730 Bluffton Rd Fort Wayne 46809 41.020953 -85.169721 8/27/2019 No FDA 9/15/2019 No ISEP
Stellhorn BP Allen 6230 Stellhorn Rd Fort Wayne 46815 41.120267 -85.061959 10/8/2019 No FDA 9/15/2019 Yes ISEP
Georgetown Shell / Food Mart Allen 6321 E State Blvd Fort Wayne 46815 41.101237 -85.059598
Riegel's Pipe & Tobacco Allen 6556 E State Blvd Fort Wayne 46815 41.101173 -85.057069
Marathon / Phil's One Stop Allen 6230 E State Blvd Fort Wayne 46815 41.100017 -85.060646 8/9/2019 No FDA
Speedway Allen 3210 Stellhorn Rd Fort Wayne 46815 41.118955 -85.099446 9/12/2019 No FDA
Walgreens #3129 Allen 6201 Stellhorn Rd Fort Wayne 46815 41.120812 -85.062205
Marathon / Southtown Allen 1721 E Tillman Rd Fort Wayne 46816 41.017646 -85.112782 8/22/2019 No FDA
Walgreens #2932 Allen 1701 E Paulding Rd Fort Wayne 46816 41.032021 -85.113598
Marathon / All American Store Allen 6520 Lima Rd Fort Wayne 46818 41.139089 -85.161607
Phil's One Stop / Marathon Allen 4221 W Washington Center Rd Fort Wayne 46818 41.131622 -85.198917 10/8/2019 No FDA
Ricker's Allen 5823 Coldwater Rd Fort Wayne 46825 41.132396 -85.136528
Lassus Handy Dandy Allen 5917 Lima Rd Fort Wayne 46818 41.132665 -85.161223
Lassus Handy Dandy Allen 1610 Northland Blvd Fort Wayne 46825 41.155704 -85.164529
Marathon Allen 5910 N Clinton St Fort Wayne 46825 41.133545 -85.120775
Speedway Allen 2702 E Dupont Rd Fort Wayne 46825 41.178444 -85.108425 6/5/2019 No FDA
Marathon Allen 5830 Coldwater Rd Fort Wayne 46825 41.132474 -85.135238 6/5/2019 No FDA
Phil's One Stop #14 Allen 5133 Coldwater Rd Fort Wayne 46825 41.125287 -85.135898 11/5/2019 No FDA
Kroger Marketplace #J-972 Allen 601 E Dupont Rd Fort Wayne 46825 41.179255 -85.133221
Marathon / Phil's One Stop Allen 10330 Leo Rd Fort Wayne 46825 41.178725 -85.075539 6/27/2019 No FDA
Route Dupont Stop N Go / Shell Allen 3710 E Dupont Rd Fort Wayne 46825 41.178373 -85.097665 11/25/2019 No FDA 6/13/2019 No ISEP
Wal-Mart #1419 Allen 5311 Coldwater Rd Fort Wayne 46825 41.128535 -85.138118
Riverbend Deli Mart Allen 7440 Saint Joe Rd Fort Wayne 46835 41.153157 -85.080201
Kroger Food Store Allen 6002 Saint Joe Center Rd Fort Wayne 46835 41.133487 -85.065008
Phil's One Stop Allen 3540 Saint Joe Center Rd Fort Wayne 46835 41.133663 -85.097045
Mac Food Mart Royville Allen 12635 Coldwater Rd Fort Wayne 46845 41.199223 -85.133143
Maplecrest Marathon / Food Center Allen 6303 Stellhorn Rd Fort Wayne 46815 41.120715 -85.061255 6/10/2019 No FDA
Circle K #133 / Mobil Howard 1800 E Markland Ave Kokomo 46901 40.477124 -86.107039
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco #32 Howard 221 W Morgan St Kokomo 46901 40.505145 -86.133113 9/19/2019 No FDA
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Howard 1427 E Morgan St Kokomo 46901 40.505382 -86.113306 9/19/2019 No FDA
Fast Lane Foods Howard 174 E North St Kokomo 46901 40.498551 -86.129469 10/24/2019 Yes FDA
Phillips 66 / Quick Shop Howard 2500 N Apperson Way Kokomo 46901 40.510965 -86.126511 9/20/2019 No FDA
One Stop Express Howard 1212 E Markland Ave Kokomo 46901 40.476874 -86.116404 10/10/2019 Yes FDA
One Stop Express / BP Howard 804 E Markland Ave Kokomo 46901 40.476786 -86.123004 8/31/2019 No FDA
Kroger Howard 605 N Dixon Rd Kokomo 46901 40.491616 -86.166452 9/5/2019 No FDA
Buddys Coke-N-Smoke Howard 300 E Markland Ave Kokomo 46901 40.476608 -86.127887 8/31/2019 No FDA
Marathon Howard 1244 E Gano St Kokomo 46901 40.509533 -86.115731 9/19/2019 No FDA
Speedway Howard 2401 E Markland Ave Kokomo 46901 40.476212 -86.098087 8/31/2019 No FDA
Speedway Howard 930 S Washington St Kokomo 46901 40.476909 -86.133211 11/17/2019 No FDA
Speedway Howard 1301 W Jefferson St Kokomo 46901 40.490575 -86.146412 9/5/2019 No FDA
Countrymark Howard 2110 N Reed Rd Kokomo 46901 40.507028 -86.112945 6/13/2019 No FDA
Qwik Stop Howard 904 W Jefferson St Kokomo 46901 40.491056 -86.140995 9/5/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Village Pantry Howard 420 E Morgan St Kokomo 46901 40.505863 -86.127339 9/19/2019 No FDA
Buddy's Smoke-N-More Howard 312 N Phillips St Kokomo 46901 40.488813 -86.145571 6/13/2019 No FDA
Buddys Mart / Qwik Stop Howard 100 N Ohio St Kokomo 46901 40.487363 -86.117015
Village Pantry #409 Howard 3636 Sycamore Ln Kokomo 46901 40.489927 -86.195071 11/17/2019 No FDA



Walmart #1962 Howard 1920 E Markland Ave Kokomo 46901 40.478733 -86.103693 8/31/2019 No FDA
Woody's Food Store Howard 1300 N Phillips St Kokomo 46901 40.498246 -86.145257 9/5/2019 No FDA
Woody's Food Stores / Phillips 66 Howard 2413 W Sycamore St Kokomo 46901 40.487424 -86.165533 9/5/2019 No FDA
Circle K Howard 3026 S CR 00 EW Kokomo 46902 40.432952 -86.126581 9/21/2019 No FDA
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco #9 Howard 407 E Center Rd Kokomo 46901 40.432995 -86.126109 9/21/2019 No FDA
Alto Express Howard 3949 S Dixon Rd Kokomo 46902 40.440422 -86.165736 9/5/2019 No FDA
Speedway #8062 Howard 396 S 00 EW; US 31 & SR 26 Kokomo 46901 40.419444 -86.126705 9/19/2019 No FDA
The Grocery Sack No. 1 Howard 105 E Defenbaugh St Kokomo 46902 40.469381 -86.130444 12/12/2019 Yes FDA
Kroger Food Store #J-071 Howard 2821 S Washington St Kokomo 46902 40.454239 -86.130975 9/22/2019 No FDA
Mac's Market Howard 1727 S Webster St Kokomo 46902 40.466089 -86.136763 11/17/2019 No FDA
Speedway Howard 2350 W Alto Rd Kokomo 46902 40.440438 -86.164635 9/5/2019 No FDA
Super Test Howard 3605 S Lafountain St Kokomo 46901 40.444436 -86.127422 9/21/2019 No FDA
Qwik Stop Convenience Store Howard 1718 Home Ave Kokomo 46902 40.466456 -86.123802 9/21/2019 No FDA
Marathon Howard 2102 S Dixon Rd Kokomo 46902 40.461259 -86.164523 9/6/2019 No FDA
Lucky Food Mart Howard 500 E Center Rd Kokomo 46902 40.433775 -86.124423 9/21/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry #561 Howard 2021 S Goyer Rd Kokomo 46902 40.463139 -86.099123 8/31/2019 No FDA
Bunker Hill Mini Mart Miami 100 W Broadway Bunker Hill 46914 40.660308 -86.102859
The Cricket Carroll 4583 N State Road 29 Camden 46917 40.613604 -86.390996
Mobil / Circle K Miami 103 E Marion Converse 46919 40.577763 -85.872917
L & B Country Oasis Fulton 9109 Olson Rd Delong 46922 41.137158 -86.417286 9/23/2019 No FDA
Citgo Carroll 220 W Main St Delphi 46923 40.585169 -86.675783
Marathon Carroll 900 S Washington St Delphi 46923 40.581058 -86.669362
Sunoco Carroll 303 W Main St Delphi 46923 40.585414 -86.676548 6/14/2019 No FDA
Wallman's Carroll 123 E Franklin St Delphi 46923 40.587502 -86.673656
Best Mart Miami 70 N Payson St Denver 46926 40.866559 -86.078514
Horner's Market Grant 201 N Main St Fairmount 46928 40.416901 -85.650863
Marathon / Hometown Express Grant 216 N Main St Fairmount 46928 40.417029 -85.650207 11/24/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry Grant 150 W 8th St Fairmount 46928 40.423011 -85.648468 10/13/2019 No FDA
Spirit Carroll 809 E Columbia St Flora 46929 40.546614 -86.511984
Marathon Carroll 508 W Columbia St Flora 46929 40.546947 -86.529979
Flora Supervalu Carroll 13 W Walnut St Flora 46929 40.548849 -86.524173 6/14/2019 No FDA
All Star Fulton 710 N State Rd 25 Fulton 46975 40.948938 -86.262081 10/11/2019 No FDA
Good Neighbor Pharmacy Grant 1030 E Main St Gas City 46933 40.486664 -85.594503
New Market Grant 1025 E Main St Gas City 46933 40.488961 -85.593865
Sunoco Grant 103 W Main St Gas City 46933 40.487597 -85.615684 10/13/2019 No FDA
Phillips 66 Grant 128 W Main St Gas City 46933 40.488167 -85.616907 8/5/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Comet Express Howard 715 W Main St Greentown 46936 40.477655 -85.976355 No FDA
Huck's Food and Fuel #293 Howard 515 W Main St Greentown 46936 40.477568 -85.972631 10/11/2019 No FDA
Marathon Wabash 900 S State Rd 524 Lagro 46941 40.83806 -85.73037 7/31/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store Cass 1215 W Market St Logansport 46947 40.755964 -86.384167
Clark Gas Station Cass 400 W Market St Logansport 46947 40.752059 -86.374556
Susan's Corner Cupboard Cass 2200 E Market St Logansport 46947 40.757436 -86.340027
Marathon Cass 1730 E Broadway Logansport 46947 40.757564 -86.346932
Sunoco Cass 1607 N 3rd St Logansport 46947 40.767605 -86.374064 7/8/2019 No FDA
McClure Cass 3706 US 24 E Logansport 46947 40.757463 -86.317346
Sunoco Cass 436 Michigan Ave Logansport 46947 40.759688 -86.363677
Speedway Cass 2875 E Market St Logansport 46947 40.758416 -86.330361
Wal-Mart Supercenter #1329 Cass 240 Mall Rd Logansport 46947 40.761461 -86.312426
Walgreens Cass 2301 E Market St Logansport 46947 40.757328 -86.338142
Gilead General Store Miami 13902 N State Rd 19 Macy 46951 40.969216 -86.019065
BP / Doc's Shop Grant 1401 W 2nd St Marion 46952 40.559677 -85.676089 6/4/2019 No FDA 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Grant 1707 W Kem Rd Marion 46952 40.574247 -85.681294 6/4/2019 No FDA 8/7/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Grant 901 E Bradford St Marion 46952 40.567556 -85.644885 11/24/2019 No FDA 8/7/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Grant 318 W 3rd St Marion 46952 40.559165 -85.662737
Marathon / The Market Place Grant 2210 N Huntington Rd Marion 46952 40.587807 -85.655458 6/4/2019 No FDA 8/7/2019 No ISEP
Needler's Fresh Market Grant 1013 N Forest Ave Marion 46952 40.575635 -85.678316 6/4/2019 No FDA 8/7/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Grant 1227 N Wabash Ave Marion 46952 40.575949 -85.675378 6/4/2019 No FDA 8/7/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 Grant 1194 N Washington St Marion 46952 40.576019 -85.658494 11/24/2019 No FDA 8/7/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Marion Food Center Grant 1503 N Baldwin Ave Marion 46952 40.581062 -85.666647 7/10/2019 No ISEP
McClure Grant 6422 E 500 S Marion 46953 40.479782 -85.550902
Circle K Grant 702 S Washington St Marion 46953 40.554886 -85.660056 10/13/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Grant 209 W 38th St Marion 46953 40.522431 -85.666898 8/5/2019 No ISEP
Horner's Butcher Block and Cafe Grant 825 E 30th St Marion 46953 40.534529 -85.649613 6/12/2019 No FDA 8/7/2019 No ISEP
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Grant 3225 S Adams St Marion 46953 40.530883 -85.658277 6/12/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
McClure #4 Grant 2915 S Adams St Marion 46953 40.534462 -85.658397 6/12/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Friendly Market Grant 1314 W 10th St Marion 46953 40.552135 -85.674403 6/13/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Grant 2620 S Lincoln Blvd Marion 46953 40.537511 -85.644312 9/13/2019 Yes FDA 8/5/2019 No ISEP
Marion Food Mart Grant 3801 S Western Ave Marion 46953 40.522367 -85.673004 10/13/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Speedway #6051 Grant 4502 S Adams St Marion 46953 40.516093 -85.655479 11/24/2019 No FDA 8/5/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Grant 2204 W 9th St Marion 46953 40.552777 -85.693438 8/5/2019 No ISEP
Wal-Mart Grant 3240 S Western Ave Marion 46953 40.530352 -85.676211 6/4/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Mexico Marathon Miami 3963 N Mexico Rd Mexico 46958 40.821406 -86.115266
Manchester Trading Post / Citgo Wabash 3 W State Rd 114 North Manchester 46962 41.000069 -85.7948 7/31/2019 No FDA
Phillips 66 Wabash 410 E Main St North Manchester 46962 40.999172 -85.76548 7/31/2019 No FDA 7/10/2019 No ISEP
New Market Wabash 1204 SR 114 W North Manchester 46962 41.00078 -85.78675 7/31/2019 No FDA
BP / JJ's Hometown Excellence Miami 601 N Broadway Peru 46970 40.764234 -86.075545
Kroger Food Store Miami 930 W Main St Peru 46970 40.745888 -86.095781
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco #40 Miami 1004 W Main St Peru 46970 40.745083 -86.098258
Main Street Market Miami 645 E Main St Peru 46970 40.761784 -86.047463
Conoco / Stop & Go Miami 452 W Main St Peru 46970 40.748195 -86.082871
The Smoke House Miami 60 S Broadway Peru 46970 40.752464 -86.068312 8/21/2019 No FDA
Village Market Miami 350 E Washington Ave Peru 46970 40.764451 -86.060609
Village Pantry #563 Miami 286 W Main St Peru 46970 40.750168 -86.078036
Walgreens Miami 720 N Broadway Peru 46970 40.765095 -86.077265
Marathon / Good to Go #35 Fulton 855 SR 25 E Rochester 46975 41.061969 -86.191776 8/30/2019 No FDA
Speedway #8073 Fulton 102 McDonald Dr Rochester 46975 41.051096 -86.217385 8/30/2019 No FDA
Kroger Food Store Fulton 2040 E Peace Tree Village Rochester 46975 41.052424 -86.220555 8/30/2019 No FDA
Good To Go Fulton 400 N Main St Rochester 46975 41.070364 -86.216234 8/30/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Pak-A-Sak #31 Fulton 1030 Main St Rochester 46975 41.063046 -86.216817 8/30/2019 No FDA
Quick Stop / Sunoco Fulton 601 N Main St Rochester 46975 41.068161 -86.215492 7/8/2019 No FDA
Wal-Mart #1639 Fulton 2395 Main St Rochester 46975 41.050672 -86.214868 8/30/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Fulton 906 Main St Rochester 46975 41.064716 -86.216419 8/30/2019 No FDA
Wilby's Gas & Goodies 9 / Marathon Kosciusko 307 W Main St Mentone 46539 41.173059 -86.040004
Mini Mart / Marathon Kosciusko 615 N Jefferson St Silver Lake 46982 41.078029 -85.892785
Sweetser Food Mart / Marathon Grant 512 N Main St Sweetser 46987 40.571519 -85.768841 10/13/2019 No FDA 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Walnut Creek Country Market Grant 80 E Berry Ave Upland 46989 40.466277 -85.493255
Marathon Grant 863 S Main St Upland 46989 40.466843 -85.493986
McClure Grant 162 N Main St Upland 46989 40.475881 -85.494104
Sunoco Grant 280 N Main St Upland 46989 40.476839 -85.494266 10/13/2019 No FDA
Circle K / Marathon Grant 101 N 1st St Van Buren 46991 40.617649 -85.505177 6/4/2019 No FDA
Phillips 66 Wabash 727 S Wabash St Wabash 46992 40.792225 -85.820229 8/1/2019 No FDA 11/10/2019 No ISEP
Citgo Wabash 958 N Cass St Wabash 46992 40.808952 -85.8321 8/1/2019 No FDA 11/10/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Daily Express Wabash 498 Manchester Ave Wabash 46992 40.81041 -85.814232 12/22/2019 No FDA
Kroger #J-875 Wabash 1309 N Cass St Wabash 46992 40.813805 -85.836647 8/1/2019 No FDA
A-Z Discount Tobacco Wabash 1048 N Cass St Wabash 46992 40.810295 -85.83342 8/2/2019 No FDA 7/10/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Wabash 740 S Wabash St Wabash 46992 40.792114 -85.820381 8/1/2019 No FDA 11/10/2019 No ISEP
Shell Wabash 111 N Wabash St Wabash 46992 40.799934 -85.82103 8/1/2019 No FDA 11/10/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 Wabash 1405 Vernon St Wabash 46992 40.785362 -85.829254 8/2/2019 No FDA 11/10/2019 No ISEP
Village Pantry #413 Wabash 204 Stitt St Wabash 46992 40.803738 -85.826958 8/1/2019 No FDA 11/10/2019 No ISEP
Village Pantry #609 Wabash 500 Manchester Ave Wabash 46992 40.810524 -85.81411 8/1/2019 No FDA
Wal-Mart Supercenter Wabash 1601 N Cass St Wabash 46992 40.798698 -85.824303 8/1/2019 No FDA 11/10/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens Wabash 487 N Cass St Wabash 46992 40.803497 -85.826515 8/1/2019 No FDA 11/10/2019 No ISEP
Walton Mara Mart Cass 429 N Main St Walton 46994 40.663416 -86.245197
Marathon Clinton 112 Main St Michigantown 46057 40.324669 -86.393309 10/31/2019 Yes FDA
Dairy Barn Pulaski 314 S Monticello St Winamac 46996 41.048949 -86.601747
Family Express Pulaski 630 N US 35 Winamac 46996 41.064569 -86.602835
Good to Go Pulaski 1201 N US 35 Winamac 46996 41.073034 -86.604284
Marathon Pulaski 122 S Monticello St Winamac 46996 41.050638 -86.602718
Road Dog / Sunoco Dearborn 606 Green Blvd Aurora 47001 39.067487 -84.895279 11/21/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 Yes ISEP
Tandy's IGA Dearborn 201 3rd St Aurora 47001 39.054957 -84.899739 6/17/2019 No ISEP
Manchester Food Mart Dearborn 10477 State Road 48 Aurora 47001 39.152592 -85.013012 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Shell Dearborn 102 Green Blvd Aurora 47001 39.058649 -84.902818 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Fuel Mart Dearborn 501 Green Blvd Aurora 47001 39.063754 -84.895807 7/23/2019 No ISEP



Walmart Supercenter Dearborn 100 Sycamore Estates Dr Aurora 47001 39.079663 -84.889537 11/11/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 Yes ISEP
Marathon Ripley 102 N Smith St Batesville 47006 39.300805 -85.224956 9/20/2019 No FDA
BP Shop Franklin 904 State Road 229 Batesville 47006 39.306752 -85.217142 6/11/2019 No FDA
Batesville Shell Franklin 1029 SR 229 S Batesville 47006 39.309821 -85.214472
Batesville Food Mart / Marathon Ripley 1340 SR 46 E Batesville 47006 39.290493 -85.203542
Harmeyer's Market Ripley 203 S Eastern Ave Batesville 47006 39.295534 -85.219545
Kroger Food & Drug Franklin 1034 SR 229 N Batesville 47006 39.312046 -85.214827 6/18/2019 No FDA
Indian Lakes Wilderness Preserve Ripley 7234 E SR 46 Batesville 47006 39.277299 -85.128843
Fairview Grocery Switzerland 6930 SR 250 Bennington 47011 38.873281 -85.080966 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Brookville Food Mart / BP Franklin 1010 Main St Brookville 47012 39.425615 -85.012981 6/24/2019 No FDA 7/26/2019 No ISEP
Brookville IGA Franklin 11153 US Highway 52 Brookville 47012 39.409715 -85.009939 7/2/2019 No FDA 7/26/2019 No ISEP
52 Pik-Up / Shell Franklin 11183 US Highway 52 Brookville 47012 39.411598 -85.010286 7/2/2019 No FDA 7/26/2019 No ISEP
Cheryl's Country Store, LLC Ripley 2946 E CR 900 S Cross Plains 47017 38.942976 -85.204292 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Stutler's Friendship Grocery Ripley 5893 E Main St Friendship 47021 38.970076 -85.149306 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Wildolff's Grocery Tavern Dearborn 7981 Yorkridge Rd Guilford 47022 39.204022 -84.967195
Valero Ripley 6472 W Versailles St Holton 47023 39.075162 -85.376795 6/26/2019 Yes ISEP
Ameristop Food Mart Dearborn 440 Belleview Dr Greendale 47025 39.124767 -84.847242 12/12/2019 Yes FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Bright Market Dearborn 24072 State Line Rd Bright 47025 39.219982 -84.855664 7/23/2019 Yes ISEP
Circle K #2227 Dearborn 1202 E Eads Pkwy Greendale 47025 39.122004 -84.848601 11/11/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Sinclair/Howie's Diner Dearborn 1049 E Eads Pkwy Greendale 47025 39.120208 -84.851022 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Logan Supermart Dearborn 4115 N Dearborn Rd Lawrenceburg 47025 39.247855 -84.898476 12/20/2019 Yes FDA
Speedway Dearborn 1113 W Eads Pkwy Lawrenceburg 47025 39.081125 -84.884543 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Country Mark Franklin 19108 US 52 Metamora 47030 39.449229 -85.139108 6/18/2019 No FDA 7/26/2019 No ISEP
JayC Food Store Ripley 807 N Warpath Rd Milan 47031 39.131326 -85.128939 No FDA 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Milan Quickpix Ripley 1000 N Warpath Dr Milan 47031 39.134426 -85.131344 9/2/2019 No FDA 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Franklin 22183 Main St Oldenburg 47036 39.340771 -85.206064 7/2/2019 No FDA
IGA The Village Store Franklin 22182 Main St Oldenburg 47036 39.340053 -85.206023 6/18/2019 No FDA
Osgood Food Mart / BP Ripley 645 N Buckeye St Osgood 47037 39.134783 -85.293593 7/29/2019 No ISEP
BP Ripley 4900 N State Road 129 Osgood 47037 39.146134 -85.206371 No FDA 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Fisk Grocery & Hardware Switzerland 2794 Main St Patriot 47038 38.838296 -84.826724 7/11/2019 No ISEP
East Enterprise Marathon Switzerland 12219 SR 250 Rising Sun 47040 38.873097 -84.984103 7/10/2019 Yes ISEP
Tandys IGA Ohio 524 N High St Rising Sun 47040 38.955559 -84.850206 6/17/2019 No ISEP
BP / Food Mart Ohio 632 N High St Rising Sun 47040 38.956854 -84.850216 7/10/2019 Yes ISEP
Shell Ohio 519 N High St Rising Sun 47040 38.955239 -84.851001 7/10/2019 No ISEP
IGA Fresh Market Ripley 114 N Meridian St Sunman 47041 39.237237 -85.094333 6/26/2019 Yes ISEP
Raiders Gas Ripley 219 E US Highway 50 Versailles 47042 39.068515 -85.251962
Home Town IGA Ripley 1004 S Adams St Versailles 47042 39.061118 -85.255506 7/29/2019 No ISEP
River Valley Express / Shell Switzerland 802 W Main St Vevay 47043 38.743307 -85.074259 6/28/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Shell Dearborn 28205 State Rd 1 West Harrison 47060 39.280538 -84.960909 11/20/2019 No FDA
Steve's Sunoco Dearborn 28204 State Route 1 West Harrison 47060 39.280135 -84.959428
BP / 3-D Mart Dearborn 27968 State Rd 1 West Harrison 47060 39.276103 -84.959268 11/21/2019 No FDA
Circle K #47 Scott 714 W Main St Austin 47102 38.741748 -85.813922
Fuel Mart #783 Scott 145 N Dowling St Austin 47102 38.741739 -85.822207 12/18/2019 No FDA
K & E Market Washington 40 E State Road 60 Campbellsburg 47108 38.649055 -86.260147 6/20/2019 Yes FDA 7/20/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Clark 1075 Market St Charlestown 47111 38.452477 -85.670298 7/1/2019 No FDA
Cooper's Corner Clark 7302 Decker Ln Charlestown 47111 38.475752 -85.599171
J C's Cigarette Outlet Clark 1053 Market St Charlestown 47111 38.451923 -85.669857
Rite Aid #03547 Clark 9616 Hwy 403 Charlestown 47111 38.452274 -85.670937 9/23/2019 No FDA
Convenient Market Harrison 344 E Chestnut St Corydon 47112 38.210781 -86.122393 7/18/2019 No FDA
Wilson's General Store Harrison 8249 Beech St SE Elizabeth 47117 38.121205 -85.972037 6/15/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Grab N Go #4 Harrison 9760 Highway 211 SE Elizabeth 47117 38.135144 -85.944729 12/28/2019 No FDA 7/20/2019 No ISEP
Jay C Food Store Crawford 663 E State Road 64 English 47118 38.352202 -86.450213 8/24/2019 No FDA
64 Express Mart Crawford 329 E SR 64 English 47118 38.345525 -86.458326 7/6/2019 No FDA
Billy Joe's / Marathon Floyd 5801 Highway 150 Floyds Knobs 47119 38.342721 -85.915374
Jacobi's Food Mart Floyd 6566 HWY 150 Floyds Knobs 47119 38.350072 -85.930036
JayC Plus Food Store Floyd 815 Highlander Point Dr Floyds Knobs 47119 38.317575 -85.899433
Sav-A-Step #53 Floyd 3693 Paoli Pike Floyds Knobs 47119 38.323835 -85.873466 6/24/2019 Yes ISEP
Circle K / Shell Floyd 1038 W Knable Rd Georgetown 47122 38.288672 -85.912642 6/24/2019 No ISEP
CashSaver Cost Plus Food Store Floyd 1042 N Luther Rd Georgetown 47122 38.289552 -85.912453
Marathon / Gas & Stuff Floyd 1046 N Luther Rd Georgetown 47122 38.290058 -85.912898 12/30/2019 No FDA
Georgetown Express Mart / Marathon Floyd 8000 State Road 64 Georgetown 47122 38.296666 -85.957233
Jacobi's Food Mart Floyd 6494 State Road 64 Georgetown 47122 38.287634 -85.928051
Hilltop Grocery / Moco Orange 6250 E US Highway 150 Hardinsburg 47125 38.498389 -86.339413
IGA Clark 212 Prall Hill Rd Henryville 47126 38.540024 -85.764801
Circle K Clark 414 Highway 160 W Henryville 47126 38.539757 -85.774902
Circle K Clark 419 Eastern Blvd Clarksville 47129 38.295723 -85.759173 9/26/2019 Yes FDA
Circle K Clark 820 Eastern Blvd Clarksville 47129 38.301775 -85.762917 7/11/2019 No FDA
Dylan's Food Mart Clark 1894 Blackiston Mill Rd Clarksville 47129 38.319257 -85.778643
Kroger #L-762 Clark 305 E Lewis & Clark Pkwy Clarksville 47129 38.310735 -85.770314 9/23/2019 No FDA
Sav-A-Step Clark 109 S Clark Blvd Clarksville 47129 38.286817 -85.763639 9/16/2019 No FDA
Sav-A-Step Deli / Mart Clark 605 Eastern Blvd Clarksville 47129 38.298406 -85.761534 9/5/2019 No FDA
Speedway Clark 401 E Hwy 131 Clarksville 47129 38.310969 -85.768526
Thorntons Clark 3909 Highway 31 E Clarksville 47129 38.321474 -85.752132
Walmart Supercenter #1476 Clark 1351 Veteran's Pkwy Clarksville 47129 38.331678 -85.758366 11/4/2019 No FDA
Walgreens #3223 Clark 220 E Lewis and Clark Pkwy Clarksville 47129 38.308751 -85.770583 9/23/2019 No FDA
Food Mart Clark 1501 E 10th St Jeffersonville 47130 38.290814 -85.728305 10/7/2019 No FDA
Circle K Clark 1655 E 10th St Jeffersonville 47130 38.299182 -85.726063 10/7/2019 No FDA
Dairy Mart #736 Clark 1821 E 8th St Jeffersonville 47130 38.293358 -85.716643 8/10/2019 No FDA
Circle K Clark 3830 Hamburg Pike Jeffersonville 47130 38.324433 -85.742623 7/11/2019 No FDA
Kroger Food Store Clark 2956 E Highway 62 Jeffersonville 47130 38.321796 -85.713257
Olde Towne Grocery Clark 128 E Maple St Jeffersonville 47130 38.273402 -85.740317
Stop N Go Clark 1620 Allison Ln Jeffersonville 47130 38.311906 -85.702626
Thorntons Clark 202 E 10th St Jeffersonville 47130 38.279577 -85.744212 10/1/2019 No FDA 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Thorntons Clark 2980 E 10th St Jeffersonville 47130 38.321819 -85.712664 10/1/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Clark 934 Spring St Jeffersonville 47130 38.279168 -85.745635
Walgreens #6100 Clark 2811 Holmans Ln Jeffersonville 47130 38.322749 -85.713935
Youngs Corner Clark 2101 Hamburg Pike Jeffersonville 47130 38.295751 -85.748052
Lanesville Food Mart Harrison 7404 Main St NE Lanesville 47136 38.237959 -85.985326 6/8/2019 No FDA
LeRoy's Food Mart Scott 7887 E Main St Lexington 47138 38.650869 -85.628938 No FDA
Circle A Food Mart Crawford 248 E State Rd 64 Marengo 47140 38.373963 -86.341615 6/8/2019 No FDA
Love's Clark 13615 Blue Lick Rd Memphis 47143 38.490729 -85.769879 11/4/2019 Yes FDA
Pilot Travel Center Clark 14013 Memphis Blue Lick Rd Memphis 47143 38.491808 -85.772986 9/16/2019 No FDA
Maxine's Market Crawford 402 W Main St Milltown 47145 38.344108 -86.274096 6/8/2019 No FDA
Shell / Circle K Floyd 401 State St New Albany 47150 38.285908 -85.824602 6/12/2019 No FDA 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Floyd 2104 Grant Line Rd New Albany 47150 38.307662 -85.820549 6/24/2019 Yes ISEP
Circle K Floyd 602 W Main St New Albany 47150 38.280977 -85.829719
Circle K Floyd 3601 Grant Line Rd New Albany 47150 38.332552 -85.818991
Circle K / Shell Floyd 3706 Charlestown Rd New Albany 47150 38.335216 -85.797865 6/12/2019 No FDA 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Floyd 800 State St New Albany 47150 38.291253 -85.826587
Kroger Floyd 3400 Grant Line Rd New Albany 47150 38.328695 -85.818301 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Floyd 200 New Albany Plaza New Albany 47150 38.305395 -85.838459
Lightning Food Mart Floyd 2620 Charlestown Rd New Albany 47150 38.315549 -85.804386
Marathon Floyd 3010 Saint Joseph Rd New Albany 47150 38.346531 -85.798869
Sav-A Step / Marathon Floyd 4016 Grant Line Rd New Albany 47150 38.340078 -85.816514 12/30/2019 No FDA
Little Foot Floyd 2589 Charlestown Rd New Albany 47150 38.314315 -85.805741
Smokey's Discount Tobacco Outlet Floyd 303 New Albany Plaza New Albany 47150 38.306281 -85.836894
Marathon Floyd 523 Vincennes St New Albany 47150 38.294149 -85.808866
J & S Food Mart Floyd 2100 E Spring St New Albany 47150 38.296479 -85.799416
Marathon Floyd 3309 Grant Line Rd New Albany 47150 38.327289 -85.819621 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Thorntons Floyd 2250 State St New Albany 47150 38.307929 -85.841983
Walgreens #4122 Floyd 2755 Charlestown Rd New Albany 47150 38.324624 -85.801526 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens Floyd 2015 State St New Albany 47150 38.302236 -85.837421
Walgreens Floyd 1702 E Spring St New Albany 47150 38.292595 -85.806618
Four Quarters Clark 102 S Highway 62 New Washington 47162 38.562896 -85.541978 7/11/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Pirates Clark 7001 Highway 3 Otisco 47163 38.543694 -85.666682
Sunoco Washington 545 E State Rd 60 Pekin 47165 38.489578 -86.000916
Jay C Food Store Washington 601 S Main St, Ste 106 Salem 47167 38.600719 -86.100716
Circle K Washington 700 S Main St Salem 47167 38.599831 -86.10054
Marathon Washington 1322 S Jackson St Salem 47167 38.59766 -86.086647
Rite Aid #03530 Washington 803 S Main St Salem 47167 38.59738 -86.100716
JayC Food Store Scott 400 N Gardner St Scottsburg 47170 38.691348 -85.780761
Marathon Food Center Scott 190 N Gardner St Scottsburg 47170 38.689072 -85.779221
Marathon Scott 265 S Gardner St Scottsburg 47170 38.683726 -85.778028



Marathon Scott 1578 W McClain Ave Scottsburg 47170 38.685538 -85.793654
Motomart Scott 890 W McClain Ave Scottsburg 47170 38.685848 -85.780104
Speedway Scott 1225 W McClain Ave Scottsburg 47170 38.685292 -85.785414
Sunoco Scott 790 W McClain St Scottsburg 47170 38.685953 -85.778113
Walmart Supercenter #1142 Scott 1618 W McClain St Scottsburg 47170 38.687278 -85.795313
Circle K Clark 604 S Indiana Ave Sellersburg 47172 38.392018 -85.756221
Circle K Clark 101 Enterprise Way Sellersburg 47172 38.390406 -85.765778
Sunoco Clark 239 S Indiana Ave Sellersburg 47172 38.396871 -85.757382
Jay C Food Store Clark 7605 Highway 311 Sellersburg 47172 38.382873 -85.769716
Rite Aid #4654 Clark 7505 SR 311 Sellersburg 47172 38.380443 -85.769363 8/16/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Sav-A Step Clark 100 Hunter Station Rd Sellersburg 47172 38.383081 -85.771726
Ole Country Store Crawford 7 W Highway 62 Sulphur 47174 38.227664 -86.471065 8/24/2019 No FDA
Circle K Bartholomew 3461 S US 31 Columbus 47201 39.167288 -85.841043 11/14/2019 No FDA 7/19/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Bartholomew 1720 N National Rd Columbus 47201 39.217304 -85.885258 12/17/2019 No FDA 7/19/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Bartholomew 1644 Central Ave Columbus 47201 39.215504 -85.904595 11/14/2019 No FDA
Circle K #61 Bartholomew 262 N Gladstone Ave Columbus 47201 39.200725 -85.895019 11/14/2019 No FDA
Circle K Bartholomew 760 Jonesville Rd Columbus 47201 39.188328 -85.930968 11/14/2019 No FDA
Jay C Food Store Bartholomew 4290 W Jonathan Moore Pike Columbus 47201 39.200731 -85.972171 11/14/2019 No FDA
Circle K #2239 Bartholomew 3470 W 450 S Columbus 47201 39.134706 -85.960957 10/21/2019 No FDA
Smoker Friendly Discount Tobacco Bartholomew 1911 State St Columbus 47201 39.196971 -85.903122 11/14/2019 No FDA
BP / Yogi's Convenience Bartholomew 2601 State St Columbus 47201 39.192746 -85.894262 11/14/2019 No FDA
Meyer Grocery Bartholomew 8031 S SR 58 Columbus 47201 39.125895 -86.015496
Speedway Bartholomew 2350 W Jonathan Moore Pike Columbus 47201 39.201025 -85.950922 10/21/2019 No FDA
Marathon Bartholomew 1521 State St Columbus 47201 39.199172 -85.908151
Marathon Bartholomew 3101 N National Rd Columbus 47201 39.230416 -85.904644 12/17/2019 No FDA 7/19/2019 Yes ISEP
Village Pantry Bartholomew 3184 Washington St Columbus 47201 39.231737 -85.921692
Walmart Supercenter Bartholomew 735 Whitfield Dr Columbus 47201 39.206882 -85.879658 12/17/2019 No FDA 7/19/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Bartholomew 4005 25th St Columbus 47203 39.223107 -85.875304 10/29/2019 No FDA
Marathon Bartholomew 5750 25th St Columbus 47203 39.224274 -85.858867 11/21/2019 Yes FDA
Marathon Bartholomew 2650 N State Road 9 Columbus 47203 39.225438 -85.772224 7/19/2019 Yes ISEP
BP Bartholomew 7251 E State Road 7 Columbus 47203 39.166106 -85.840916 10/21/2019 No FDA 7/19/2019 Yes ISEP
Circle K Jackson 107 W Commerce Rd Brownstown 47220 38.876648 -86.043629
Huck's Jackson 113 W Commerce St Brownstown 47220 38.876374 -86.044542
JayC Food Store Jackson 908 W Commerce St Brownstown 47220 38.879271 -86.053803
Marathon Jackson 301 N Main St Brownstown 47220 38.881231 -86.040246 9/18/2019 Yes FDA
Butlerville Grocery Jennings 5185 East US 50 Butlerville 47223 39.032545 -85.516077
Deeno's Commiskey Corner Store Jennings 8545 S St Hwy 3 Commiskey 47227 38.860336 -85.635331
Uniontown Food Mart / Marathon Jackson 11786 E State Road 250 Crothersville 47229 38.843941 -85.817878
Gaffney's At Your Service Jefferson 14190 W Main St Deputy 47230 38.794086 -85.651404
Dupont Grocery & Hardware Jefferson 10330 N SR 7 Dupont 47231 38.889271 -85.519176
Mill St Deli & Convenience Bartholomew 102 Mill St Elizabethtown 47232 39.135927 -85.813761 10/21/2019 No FDA
Denny's Grocery Jackson 4727 W SR 58 Freetown 47235 38.977141 -86.125741
Circle K Decatur 101 N Lincoln St Greensburg 47240 39.337005 -85.479883 7/30/2019 No ISEP
BP Grab-N-Go Decatur 227 W Main St Greensburg 47240 39.336124 -85.486843 7/30/2019 No ISEP
BP Decatur 915 W Kathys Way Greensburg 47240 39.347225 -85.497686 7/30/2019 Yes ISEP
Needler's Fresh Market Decatur 736 W Main St Greensburg 47240 39.337315 -85.494865 6/11/2019 No FDA 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Harvest Market Decatur 920 W 4th St Greensburg 47240 39.347361 -85.495827 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Smoker's Host Discount Tobacco Decatur 601 W Main St Greensburg 47240 39.336252 -85.492098 6/17/2019 No FDA 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Low Bob's Decatur 1907 N Greensburg Crossing Greensburg 47240 39.356032 -85.483578 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Minit Mart / Petro Shopping Center Decatur 1409 S County Road 850 E Greensburg 47240 39.318406 -85.327395 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Decatur 1806 N Lincoln St Greensburg 47240 39.354129 -85.479282 7/30/2019 Yes ISEP
Speedway #1310 Decatur 402 W Main St Greensburg 47240 39.336985 -85.489389 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Wal-Mart Supercenter Decatur 790 Greensburg Commons Center Greensburg 47240 39.359667 -85.475696 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Jefferson 139 W Lagrange Rd Hanover 47243 38.715566 -85.473896 No FDA 7/28/2019 No ISEP
Huck's Bartholomew 9823 N SR 9 Hope 47246 39.296754 -85.770997 7/19/2019 No ISEP
PB Petroleum Bartholomew 704 Main St Hope 47246 39.304327 -85.771945 9/23/2019 No FDA 7/19/2019 No ISEP
Mobil / Circle K Jefferson 116 Clifty Dr Madison 47250 38.775461 -85.388086 7/28/2019 No ISEP
Circle K / Shell Jefferson 1219 Clifty Dr Madison 47250 38.771672 -85.413687 7/28/2019 Yes ISEP
Sunoco Jefferson 7483 W SR 256 Madison 47250 38.737569 -85.525884 9/18/2019 Yes FDA
Circle K Jefferson 224 E 2nd St Madison 47250 38.734765 -85.377576 12/30/2019 No FDA
Kroger Food Store Jefferson 525 E Clifty Dr Madison 47250 38.781449 -85.378637 7/28/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Jefferson 422 Clifty Dr Madison 47250 38.775423 -85.394102 7/28/2019 No ISEP
Jassy's Food Mart / Marathon Jefferson 1806 Cragmont St Madison 47250 38.760693 -85.396353 6/12/2019 No FDA
Wal-Mart #1327 Jefferson 567 Ivy Tech Dr Madison 47250 38.783408 -85.377326 6/28/2019 No FDA 7/28/2019 No ISEP
Moco Jackson 166 S Perry St Medora 47260 38.822763 -86.170424
Circle K Jennings 790 N State St North Vernon 47265 39.011742 -85.635931 11/20/2019 No ISEP
Crystal Flash / Phillips 66 Jennings 5 S State St North Vernon 47265 39.002753 -85.626248 11/20/2019 No ISEP
Jay C Plus Food Store Jennings 2325 N St Hwy 3 North Vernon 47265 39.019516 -85.642107
Clark / North Vernon Mini Mart Jennings 895 S State St North Vernon 47265 38.994709 -85.617959 11/20/2019 No ISEP
Circle K #2423 Jennings 104 N State St North Vernon 47265 39.005069 -85.627731 No FDA 11/20/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Jennings 1660 N State St North Vernon 47265 39.013897 -85.638268 11/20/2019 No ISEP
North Vernon Express Mart / Marathon Jennings 870 S State St North Vernon 47265 38.995556 -85.617186 11/20/2019 No ISEP
Wal-Mart Jennings 2410 N State Hwy 3 North Vernon 47265 39.020004 -85.637915
Circle K Jackson 2119 E Tipton St Seymour 47274 38.958602 -85.849098 7/31/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Jackson 719 N Ewing St Seymour 47274 38.965167 -85.889931 7/31/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Jackson 612 E Oak St Seymour 47274 38.952407 -85.880365
JayC Plus Jackson 1541 E Tipton St Seymour 47274 38.959227 -85.864633 7/31/2019 No ISEP
Smoker Friendly Discount Tobacco Jackson 1124 W Tipton St Seymour 47274 38.953859 -85.901436 7/31/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Jackson 1530 E Tipton St Seymour 47274 38.957646 -85.865514
Circle K Jackson 300 E Tipton St Seymour 47274 38.957274 -85.884815 10/28/2019 No FDA
TA Jackson 2636 E Tipton St Seymour 47274 38.957721 -85.836426
Wal-Mart Jackson 1600 E Tipton St Seymour 47274 38.955998 -85.864793
Circle K Bartholomew 10080 N US 31 Taylorsville 47280 39.296087 -85.957842 9/23/2019 No FDA
Sander's Market & Deli Decatur 106 E Main St Westport 47283 39.175997 -85.574778 6/17/2019 No FDA 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Pavey's Decatur 102 N State Road 3 Westport 47283 39.175984 -85.581446 10/28/2019 No FDA 7/30/2019 Yes ISEP
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco #2 Delaware 1716 E Memorial Dr Muncie 47302 40.178519 -85.367013 8/7/2019 No FDA
Corner Market Delaware 2001 W McGalliard Rd Muncie 47304 40.218612 -85.410013
Hoosier Pete Delaware 1401 E 29th St Muncie 47302 40.159934 -85.371358
Hoosier Pete Delaware 2535 S Hoyt Ave Muncie 47302 40.172874 -85.405098
Mt Pleasant Grocery Delaware 11546 US 35 S Muncie 47302 40.089111 -85.306017
Rich #6046 Delaware 2720 S Madison St Muncie 47302 40.169616 -85.381314
Rich Delaware 1900 S Madison St Muncie 47302 40.178047 -85.381195
Admiral Petroleum Company #118 Delaware 701 W Memorial Dr Muncie 47302 40.178126 -85.394193
Village Pantry Delaware 101 E Memorial Dr Muncie 47302 40.178114 -85.386018
Village Pantry / Marathon Delaware 6500 S State Rd 67 Muncie 47302 40.134172 -85.440344
Village Pantry Delaware 3300 S Madison St Muncie 47302 40.163509 -85.381265
Village Pantry Delaware 2501 S Macedonia Ave Muncie 47302 40.172113 -85.367686
Village Pantry / Marathon Delaware 1901 S Burlington Dr Muncie 47302 40.178073 -85.347406
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco #5 Delaware 2501 N Walnut St Muncie 47303 40.213913 -85.387418 6/24/2019 Yes FDA
Broadway Marathon Food Center Delaware 1701 N Dr Martin Luther King Jr Blvd Muncie 47303 40.208675 -85.374439 6/27/2019 Yes FDA
Riggin Road Market Delaware 4849 N Broadway Ave Muncie 47305 40.233383 -85.362944
Hoosier Pete 224 / Shell Delaware 7910 N State Rd 3 Muncie 47303 40.261078 -85.367631
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Delaware 1709 E Main St Muncie 47305 40.193093 -85.367244 11/13/2019 No FDA
Petro Plus Pantry Delaware 9601 N State Road 67 Muncie 47303 40.276985 -85.317317
Marathon Delaware 105 W McGalliard Rd Muncie 47303 40.218564 -85.387454
Speedway Delaware 3300 N Granville Ave Muncie 47303 40.219499 -85.373695
Speedway Delaware 3210 N Wheeling Ave Muncie 47303 40.218576 -85.401828
Marathon / Friendly Market Delaware 1800 W Jackson St Muncie 47303 40.193294 -85.407044 8/7/2019 No FDA
Low Bob's 13 Delaware 764 S Tillotson Ave Muncie 47304 40.187839 -85.418825
Marathon Delaware 1524 W University Ave Muncie 47303 40.197962 -85.404107
Marathon Delaware 5302 N Wheeling Ave Muncie 47304 40.237416 -85.412764
Shell Delaware 524 S Tillotson Ave Muncie 47304 40.189834 -85.418784
Speedway Delaware 4837 N Wheeling Ave Muncie 47304 40.233029 -85.411229
Marathon / Hoosier Pete Delaware 2905 W Bethel Ave Muncie 47304 40.214319 -85.420565 8/7/2019 No FDA
Speedway Delaware 2800 W Jackson St Muncie 47304 40.193257 -85.419494
Village Pantry Delaware 3301 N Morrison Rd Muncie 47304 40.219436 -85.443402
Village Pantry Delaware 9610 N Wheeling Ave Muncie 47304 40.276873 -85.435538
Village Pantry / Marathon Delaware 911 S Tillotson Ave Muncie 47304 40.186349 -85.419841 11/24/2019 No FDA
Wal-Mart #1665 Delaware 4801 W Clara Lane Muncie 47304 40.217289 -85.441268
Minar's IGA Market Delaware 949 W State St Albany 47320 40.299556 -85.247465
Pak-A-Sak 3 / Phillips 66 Delaware 405 N Mississinewa Ave Albany 47320 40.304624 -85.233765
Village Pantry #5582 Delaware 641 W Walnut St Albany 47320 40.303117 -85.243943
Pak-a-Sak Jay 893 E State Rd 18 Bryant 47326 40.540694 -84.964721 7/2/2019 No ISEP



Cutshaw's Market Wayne 100 N Foote St Cambridge City 47327 39.813541 -85.171799
Speedway Wayne 1589 N SR 1 Cambridge City 47327 39.810699 -85.154602
Shell Wayne 1598 N State Rd 1 Cambridge City 47327 39.851742 -85.144547
BP Wayne 1534 N SR 1 Cambridge City 47327 39.810658 -85.154945 12/8/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry Wayne 1375 S State Rd 1 Cambridge City 47327 39.8442 -85.144699
Village Pantry #529 Wayne 319 E Main St Centerville 47330 39.817699 -84.992798
Admiral Fayette 500 E 5th St Connersville 47331 39.639771 -85.132437 8/10/2019 No ISEP
Daum's Dairy Mart Fayette 2059 N Grand Ave Connersville 47331 39.658828 -85.135164 8/10/2019 No ISEP
JPR Food Mart / BP Fayette 729 W 30th St Connersville 47331 39.671384 -85.138236 8/10/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Fayette 516 W 30th St Connersville 47331 39.672817 -85.134345 8/10/2019 No ISEP
IGA Supersaver Fayette 1508 Virginia Ave Connersville 47331 39.652147 -85.131734 8/10/2019 No ISEP
Country Mark / Pavey's Mini-Mart Fayette 2647 E Everton Rd Connersville 47331 39.562474 -85.089477 8/13/2019 No FDA 8/10/2019 Yes ISEP
Speedway Fayette 409 W 30th St Connersville 47331 39.671326 -85.134156 8/10/2019 No ISEP
Shell / Quickpix Fayette 100 S Vine St Connersville 47331 39.638594 -85.129082 8/10/2019 No ISEP
Daleville Shell Delaware 15150 W Commerce Rd Daleville 47334 40.114445 -85.565095
Marathon Food Mart Delaware 7925 S Walnut St Daleville 47334 40.121719 -85.557527
Miller's Dunkirk Pantry / Marathon Jay 110 S Main St Dunkirk 47336 40.374938 -85.210115 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Pak-A-Sak Convenience Store Jay 915 S Main St Dunkirk 47336 40.368447 -85.214387 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Sunoco Delaware 507 E Indiana Ave Eaton 47338 40.338332 -85.350092
Village Pantry #525 / Marathon Randolph 100 W Jackson St Farmland 47340 40.193405 -85.128248 6/12/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Country Mart Wayne 203 S US Hwy 27 Fountain City 47341 39.954762 -84.91713
Petro Stopping Center Delaware 14000 W State Road 28 Gaston 47342 40.277161 -85.552696
BP Delaware 100 E Elm St Gaston 47342 40.314018 -85.500361
Speedway Wayne 298 E Main St Hagerstown 47346 39.910805 -85.158257
Fultz's IGA Wayne 473 E Main St Hagerstown 47346 39.910564 -85.153648
Marathon Wayne 405 E Main St Hagerstown 47346 39.910595 -85.1548
John's Service Blackford 115 S Walnut St Hartford City 47348 40.450773 -85.369953 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Blackford 1621 N Walnut St Hartford City 47348 40.464593 -85.370359 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco #38 Blackford 224 N Walnut St Hartford City 47348 40.452772 -85.369942 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Needler's Fresh Market Blackford 1711 N Walnut St Hartford City 47348 40.465677 -85.370895 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Village Pantry Blackford 100 S Walnut St Hartford City 47348 40.450939 -85.370447 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Winner's Circle / VP Racing Fuels Union 101 N Main St Liberty 47353 39.636718 -84.930633
Shell Union 10 N Main St Liberty 47353 39.636084 -84.931365
Woodruff's Supermarket Union 10 S Main St Liberty 47353 39.635136 -84.931595
Phillips 66 Randolph 11387 W US Highway 36 Losantville 47354 40.022996 -85.189668 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Flying Sauser Fuel Stop / Phillips 66 Randolph 424 N Main St Lynn 47355 40.054508 -84.940752 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Harvest Supermarket #3 Henry 595 Locust St Middletown 47356 40.054138 -85.534852
Marathon / Ricker's Henry 1206 W Mill St Middletown 47356 40.062752 -85.545368
Coffel's Family Market Blackford 580 S Main St Montpelier 47359 40.549012 -85.280128 8/7/2019 No FDA
Speedway #8068 Blackford 249 W Huntington St Montpelier 47359 40.554439 -85.281139
Marathon / Pak-A-Sak Blackford 204 E Huntington St Montpelier 47359 40.553452 -85.275911 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Mike's Marathon Henry 100 N Walnut St Mount Summit 47361 40.004739 -85.384676
Summit Mart / Pizza King Henry 101 W Main St Mount Summit 47361 40.004388 -85.385275 12/8/2019 No FDA
Fast Shop N Go / BP Henry 310 S Memorial Dr New Castle 47362 39.928569 -85.381078
Harvest Supermarket #2 Henry 1712 Broad St New Castle 47362 39.931326 -85.363556 12/8/2019 No FDA
Kroger Grocery Store Henry 120 S Memorial Dr New Castle 47362 39.929982 -85.379965
New Castle Shell Henry 2200 S Memorial Dr New Castle 47362 39.909548 -85.384785 7/15/2019 Yes ISEP
Speedway Henry 1801 Broad St New Castle 47362 39.930748 -85.362618
Speedway #8613 Henry 1816 S Memorial Dr New Castle 47362 39.914344 -85.383972 7/15/2019 Yes ISEP
Village Pantry Henry 2400 S Main St New Castle 47362 39.909304 -85.370514
Village Pantry Henry 2500 Grand Ave New Castle 47362 39.919024 -85.353711
New Castle Pantry Henry 603 Broad St New Castle 47362 39.931174 -85.377656
Wal-Mart Supercenter Henry 3167 S SR 3 New Castle 47362 39.886907 -85.388046 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Minit Mart / Shell Henry 5884 S Wilbur Wright Rd New Lisbon 47366 39.848741 -85.262206
Pak-A-Sak #12 / Marathon Randolph 725 W Jackson St Parker City 47368 40.192774 -85.211362 6/12/2019 No FDA 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Pennville Pantry / Marathon Jay 123 N Union St Pennville 47369 40.492624 -85.148013 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Bloom's Discount Jay 133 E Votaw St Portland 47371 40.439106 -84.976446 10/18/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Jay 729 S Meridian St Portland 47371 40.425346 -84.977319 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Jay 325 N Meridian St Portland 47371 40.436078 -84.977527 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco #31 Jay 597 N Meridian St Portland 47371 40.438933 -84.977631 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 / Pak-A-Sak Jay 1300 N Meridian St Portland 47371 40.445184 -84.978631 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Village Pantry Jay 704 N Meridian St Portland 47371 40.439795 -84.978538 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Pak-A-Sak Jay 9017 SR 67 Redkey 47373 40.353854 -85.150737 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Hoosier Pete Wayne 1605 E Main St Richmond 47374 39.82959 -84.88031
Kroger Wayne 3701 E National Rd Richmond 47374 39.830948 -84.851448
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Wayne 1428 E Main St Richmond 47374 39.829521 -84.882797
The Milk House Wayne 1700 E Main St Richmond 47374 39.829788 -84.879105 8/13/2019 No FDA
Sunoco Wayne 5801 National Rd E Richmond 47374 39.832626 -84.824722 8/13/2019 No FDA
Country Mark Wayne 498 S 8th St Richmond 47374 39.821754 -84.891724
Shell Wayne 4121 National Rd W Richmond 47374 39.821026 -84.956924
Speedway Wayne 4382 National Rd E Richmond 47374 39.831181 -84.842278
Speedway Wayne 1821 Chester Blvd Richmond 47374 39.856472 -84.888611
Speedway Wayne 126 SW 5th St Richmond 47374 39.827614 -84.908051
Conoco / Gas & Go Wayne 1221 S 9th St Richmond 47374 39.813675 -84.889908
Shell Wayne 2320 Chester Blvd Richmond 47374 39.866158 -84.888657
Village Pantry Wayne 1240 NW 5th St Richmond 47374 39.842949 -84.907974
Village Pantry Wayne 500 W Main St Richmond 47374 39.829193 -84.908081
Village Pantry Wayne 1201 S 9th St Richmond 47374 39.814167 -84.889908
Wal-Mart Supercenter Wayne 3601 E Main St Richmond 47374 39.830925 -84.852722
Needler's Fresh Market Wayne 501 National Rd West Richmond 47374 39.826847 -84.908066
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco #44 Wayne 4746 National Rd E Richmond 47374 39.831371 -84.836182
Quick Pix / Country Mark Wayne 1435 NW 5th St Richmond 47374 39.846249 -84.907806
Pak-A-Sak / Phillips 66 Randolph 215 S Walnut St Ridgeville 47380 40.287528 -85.028845 6/12/2019 No FDA
Pak-A-Sak #15 / Marathon Randolph 400 W Chestnut St Union City 47390 40.197142 -84.811017 6/13/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens Randolph 106 S Columbia St Union City 47390 40.197616 -84.807266 6/13/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Webster Gen. Store Wayne 3233 Webster Rd Webster 47392 39.90338 -84.94496
Pak-A-Sak #11 / Phillips 66 Randolph 510 E Washington St Winchester 47394 40.172378 -84.973947 6/12/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry / Marathon Randolph 725 W Washington St Winchester 47394 40.172161 -84.990647 6/12/2019 No FDA
Speedway #8078 Delaware 9300 W Smith St Yorktown 47396 40.173181 -85.496523
Circle K Monroe 527 E 3rd St Bloomington 47401 39.164574 -86.527223
Circle K Monroe 4405 E 3rd St Bloomington 47401 39.164674 -86.475837
The Briar & the Burley Monroe 101 W Kirkwood Ave, Ste 100 Bloomington 47404 39.166492 -86.534724
Marathon Monroe 2601 S Old State Rd 37 Bloomington 47401 39.135543 -86.530704 8/10/2019 No FDA
Circle S Mart #70 Monroe 5337 S Old State Rd 37 Bloomington 47401 39.107594 -86.531047 8/10/2019 No FDA
Fairfax Market Monroe 8666 S Fairfax Rd Bloomington 47401 39.033932 -86.490683 7/25/2019 No FDA
Sunoco Food Mart Monroe 1602 S Walnut St Bloomington 47401 39.149397 -86.533824 7/25/2019 No FDA
Kroger Food Store #J-928 Monroe 1175 S College Mall Ave Bloomington 47401 39.154049 -86.495728
Sahara Mart Monroe 106 E 2nd St Bloomington 47401 39.161299 -86.533135
Speedway Monroe 3021 E 3rd St Bloomington 47401 39.164599 -86.493511
Village Pantry Monroe 275 E Winslow Rd Bloomington 47401 39.136351 -86.527299 8/10/2019 No FDA
Circle K Monroe 2510 S Leonard Springs Rd Bloomington 47403 39.141168 -86.583049 7/26/2019 No FDA
Circle S Mart / Citgo Monroe 1560 W Bloomfield Rd Bloomington 47403 39.157676 -86.559476 7/26/2019 No FDA
Country Mark Monroe 1305 W Bloomfield Rd Bloomington 47403 39.160066 -86.551907 7/26/2019 No FDA
All Star Monroe 7500 W State Rd 45 Bloomington 47403 39.111115 -86.638589 7/26/2019 No FDA
Kroger Food Store #J-091 Monroe 528 S College Ave Bloomington 47403 39.160162 -86.535782
Smoke N Lotto Monroe 2920 S Leonard Springs Rd Bloomington 47403 39.134056 -86.582916 8/13/2019 No FDA
Walmart Monroe 3313 W State Rd 45 Bloomington 47403 39.141988 -86.580268 7/25/2019 No FDA
Circle K #48 Monroe 201 W 17th St Bloomington 47404 39.178781 -86.535122
Circle K Monroe 503 W Kirkwood Ave Bloomington 47404 39.166406 -86.539065
Circle S Food Mart / Citgo Monroe 2110 N Walnut St Bloomington 47404 39.185369 -86.534066
Hometown IGA #464 Monroe 4681 W Richland Plaza Bloomington 47404 39.217068 -86.594989 7/25/2019 No FDA
Marathon Food Center Monroe 1705 N Kinser Pike Bloomington 47404 39.185432 -86.538244
Kroger Monroe 1825 N Kinser Pike Bloomington 47404 39.187751 -86.539739
Marathon Monroe 401 W 17th St Bloomington 47404 39.178748 -86.538148
Speedway Monroe 3939 W 3rd St Bloomington 47404 39.164374 -86.582141
Speedway Monroe 3585 W SR 46 Bloomington 47404 39.208715 -86.582306 7/25/2019 No FDA
Mobil / On The Way Monroe 2200 W 3rd St Bloomington 47404 39.164778 -86.561826 6/10/2019 No FDA
Our Way C-Store Monroe 1122 W 11th St Bloomington 47404 39.173615 -86.547901 7/26/2019 No FDA
Convenient Food Mart Monroe 1401 N Dunn St Bloomington 47408 39.179146 -86.528767
Lakeside Market Monroe 6050 E State Rd 45 Bloomington 47408 39.211061 -86.461896 8/10/2019 No FDA
Fourth Street International Market Monroe 408 E 4th St Bloomington 47408 39.165443 -86.529278
Marathon Monroe 601 E 10th St Bloomington 47408 39.171924 -86.526595 7/26/2019 No FDA
Short Stop Food Mart Monroe 901 N Smith Rd Bloomington 47408 39.171941 -86.482117 8/13/2019 No FDA



Village Pantry #384 Monroe 1831 E 10th St Bloomington 47408 39.171815 -86.509693 7/26/2019 No FDA
Indiana Ave Grab & Go Monroe 901 N Indiana Ave Bloomington 47408 39.174673 -86.527395 7/26/2019 No FDA
B & D Market Lawrence 4339 Leesville Rd Bedford 47421 38.845245 -86.284627 9/26/2019 Yes FDA
Circle K Lawrence 1428 16th St Bedford 47421 38.860728 -86.491192 9/15/2019 No FDA
Circle K Lawrence 729 16th St Bedford 47421 38.861386 -86.480816 9/5/2019 No FDA
Circle K Lawrence 1325 L St Bedford 47421 38.863547 -86.487427 9/15/2019 No FDA
Price Less IGA Lawrence 510 N St Bedford 47421 38.873933 -86.489861 9/24/2019 No FDA
Marathon Lawrence 3983 Old SR 37 N Springville 47462 38.970073 -86.549793 9/8/2019 No FDA
Jay-C Plus Lawrence 2631 W 16th St Bedford 47421 38.862124 -86.508645 9/5/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Lawrence 3016 Mitchell Rd Bedford 47421 38.845111 -86.494585 10/3/2019 Yes FDA
Ruler Foods Lawrence 624 E 16th St Bedford 47421 38.860686 -86.479435 9/15/2019 No FDA 6/18/2019 No ISEP
Citgo / Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Lawrence 2729 Mitchell Rd Bedford 47421 38.847759 -86.495228 9/24/2019 No FDA
Lincoln Avenue Dairyland Lawrence 333 Lincoln Ave Bedford 47421 38.875684 -86.493057 9/24/2019 No FDA
Marathon Food Center Lawrence 2504 W 16th St Bedford 47421 38.860709 -86.505787 9/5/2019 No FDA
Walmart Supercenter #1026 Lawrence 3200 John Williams Blvd Bedford 47421 38.865947 -86.515371 9/24/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Country Mark / White River Co-Op Junction Greene 1172 E SR 58 Bloomfield 47424 38.915257 -86.918924 10/11/2019 No FDA
Country Porch Convenience Stores Greene 525 W Main St Bloomfield 47424 39.026724 -86.946006 12/5/2019 Yes FDA 9/26/2019 Yes ISEP
Marathon / The Picnic Basket Greene 550 S Washington St Bloomfield 47424 39.021182 -86.937526 12/5/2019 Yes FDA
Ruler Foods Greene 360 E Main St Bloomfield 47424 39.027377 -86.933681 11/12/2019 No FDA 6/18/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Monroe 504 W Temperance St Ellettsville 47429 39.233678 -86.624194 7/26/2019 No FDA
Marathon Food Center Monroe 7398 W State Road 46 Ellettsville 47429 39.245613 -86.635561 7/25/2019 No FDA
Gosport Value Market Owen 118 E Main St Gosport 47433 39.349191 -86.663866 11/19/2019 No FDA
Heltonville Store Lawrence 6342 SR 58 E Heltonville 47436 38.927357 -86.375501 9/8/2019 No FDA
Sunoco / Fast Point Greene 789 A St NE Linton 47441 39.035662 -87.157598 11/15/2019 No FDA 6/4/2019 No ISEP
Chuckles #13 Greene 1435 A St NE Linton 47441 39.037011 -87.148268 11/3/2019 No FDA 6/4/2019 No ISEP
Country Mark / Petro Plus / South Side Express Greene 649 S Main St Linton 47441 39.027642 -87.166114 11/3/2019 No FDA 9/26/2019 Yes ISEP
Walmart Supercenter Greene 2251 E St Hwy 54 Linton 47441 39.036472 -87.130476 11/3/2019 No FDA 6/4/2019 No ISEP
Sunoco / Terry's Food Mart Lawrence 814 W Main St Mitchell 47446 38.732066 -86.475468 9/6/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Brown 2356 E State Rd 46 Nashville 47448 39.195362 -86.203137
IGA Brown 30 Hawthorne Dr Nashville 47448 39.201509 -86.240175
Need More Grocery Brown 4823 State Rd 45 Nashville 47448 39.255496 -86.341357
Speedway Brown 279 S Van Buren St Nashville 47448 39.203286 -86.246019
Gallions Super Valu Orange 963 S Maple St Orleans 47452 38.654379 -86.453163
Lillie's Place / Orleans Marathon Orange 281 S Maple St Orleans 47452 38.660854 -86.453098
Sunoco Orange 469 N Maple St Orleans 47452 38.666407 -86.453156
Walmart Orange 735 N Gospel St Paoli 47454 38.565123 -86.467459
Yoho General Store Greene 10043 E Tulip Rd Solsberry 47459 39.083311 -86.756368
Babbs Supermarket Owen 459 W Morgan St Spencer 47460 39.287511 -86.768029 11/19/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Shell / Circle K Owen 148 E Morgan St Spencer 47460 39.286707 -86.760985 11/19/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Owen 404 W Morgan St Spencer 47460 39.286677 -86.767633 11/19/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Shell / Junction Mart Owen 4517 Estes Rd Spencer 47460 39.355723 -86.740249 11/19/2019 No FDA 12/5/2019 No ISEP
Walmart #0996 Owen 823 SR 46 Spencer 47460 39.291048 -86.784522 11/19/2019 No FDA 12/5/2019 No ISEP
Fast Eddie's Orange 8362 W SR 56 West Baden Springs 47469 38.560336 -86.614351
Country Porch Convenience Store Greene 203 S Commercial St Worthington 47471 39.116855 -86.977431 6/20/2019 Yes FDA 6/4/2019 No ISEP
Vest Quik Mart / Marathon Greene 820 S Commercial St Worthington 47471 39.109669 -86.984502 11/1/2019 No FDA 6/4/2019 No ISEP
Worthington Country Market Greene 319 Canal St Worthington 47471 39.122159 -86.974423 11/1/2019 No FDA 6/4/2019 No ISEP
Chuckles Daviess 1830 S State Road 57 Washington 47501 38.630775 -87.179454 6/1/2019 No FDA
Circle K Daviess 401 E National Hwy Washington 47501 38.651971 -87.170321 6/20/2019 Yes ISEP
Price Less Foods Daviess 900 W National Hwy Washington 47501 38.653545 -87.186508 7/16/2019 No FDA
Campton's Daviess 601 NW 16th St Washington 47501 38.662265 -87.194838 12/19/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Daviess 1202 E National Hwy Washington 47501 38.652712 -87.161262
Jay C Food Store Daviess 20 Cherry Tree Plaza Washington 47501 38.651942 -87.153376
South Side One Stop Daviess 2684 S State Rd 57 Washington 47501 38.617686 -87.184528
Chuckles Daviess 201 NE 5th St Washington 47501 38.659004 -87.170767 12/19/2019 No ISEP
Citgo / Discount Tobacco Daviess 409 W National Hwy Washington 47501 38.652386 -87.180545 12/19/2019 No ISEP
Wal-Mart Supercenter #1162 Daviess 1801 S SR 57 Washington 47501 38.632234 -87.183289
Casey's General Store #2581 Knox 1102 N Main St Bicknell 47512 38.780597 -87.309689 11/7/2019 No ISEP
Chuckles Knox 1101 N Main St Bicknell 47512 38.780596 -87.310565 11/7/2019 No ISEP
Citgo Perry 204 S 7th St Cannelton 47520 37.911498 -86.740827 10/26/2019 No FDA
Citgo / Circle S Foodmart Spencer 2 N Washington St Dale 47523 38.169424 -86.990303
Holiday Foods Spencer 550 S Washington St Dale 47523 38.162321 -86.991023
Bonkerz / Marathon Knox 10870 S US Hwy 41 Decker 47524 38.517459 -87.549593
Derby General Store Perry 15351 Old State Rd 70 Derby 47525 38.029876 -86.527032 12/7/2019 No FDA
Chuckles #21 Dubois 5498 E Main St Dubois 47527 38.445254 -86.802993
Circle K Daviess 103 Hwy 57 S Elnora 47529 38.875522 -87.086636
Shell Food Mart Spencer US Route 231 Gentryville 47537 38.112531 -87.029942
Hometown IGA Dubois 1200 N Main St Huntingburg 47542 38.306541 -86.955929 10/19/2019 No FDA
Circle S Food Mart Dubois 301 S Main St Huntingburg 47542 38.288332 -86.955216
Mor For Less Dubois 103 N Main St Huntingburg 47542 38.291844 -86.954885 6/2/2019 No FDA
Citgo Dubois 2707 Newton St Jasper 47546 38.413314 -86.938236 6/2/2019 No FDA
Hometown IGA Dubois 750 W 2nd St Jasper 47546 38.388923 -86.939867 7/16/2019 No FDA
Sunoco / Circle A Food Mart Dubois 1402 Newton St Jasper 47546 38.398768 -86.931572
Huck's Dubois 230 Third St Jasper 47546 38.385684 -86.927254
Chuckles / Subway Dubois 620 W 6th St Jasper 47546 38.392037 -86.938759 6/2/2019 No FDA
Sternberg 24 'N More Dubois 1781 US 231 S Jasper 47546 38.367714 -86.944069 6/1/2019 No FDA
Wal-Mart #870 Dubois 4040 N Newton St Jasper 47546 38.427548 -86.935369 6/2/2019 No FDA
Jasper Holiday Foods Dubois 847 3rd Ave Jasper 47546 38.377689 -86.914483 6/1/2019 No FDA
Guillaume's Store Perry 12228 Indiana St Leopold 47551 38.104653 -86.582964 12/7/2019 No FDA
Hometown IGA Martin 500 W Broadway St Loogootee 47553 38.671788 -86.915174
Ruler's Foods Martin 600 W Broadway St Loogootee 47553 38.670428 -86.915441
Marathon Martin 113 E Broadway St Loogootee 47553 38.675736 -86.912814
Chuckles Martin 509 W Broadway St Loogootee 47553 38.672068 -86.914383
The Jay C Store Daviess 309 W Main St Odon 47562 38.842214 -86.994083
Chuckles / Subway Daviess 601 W Elnora St Odon 47562 38.843997 -86.997083
Sunoco / Circle A Food Mart Pike 2141 State Rd 257 Otwell 47564 38.454675 -87.092166
Jay C Food Store Pike 323 W Main St Petersburg 47567 38.483544 -87.291833
Circle K Pike 2039 E Main St Petersburg 47567 38.496338 -87.263742
Sunoco Pike 907 Main St Petersburg 47567 38.492223 -87.277945
Fast Break Food Mart Dubois 3969 E SR 64 Saint Anthony 47575 38.311192 -86.831113
Circle S Perry 22345 Old State Rd 37 Saint Croix 47576 38.167683 -86.605574 11/9/2019 No FDA
Citgo / Circle S Food Mart Spencer St Hwy 162 & Koch Blvd Santa Claus 47579 38.118527 -86.923641
Jones Oil Company Martin Highway 50 E Shoals 47581 38.665564 -86.790111
RJ's Gas & Grocery / Marathon Martin 7320 US Hwy 150 Shoals 47581 38.664746 -86.788277 6/20/2019 Yes ISEP
Circle S Mart / Citgo Perry 1502 Main St Tell City 47586 37.963288 -86.769413 11/16/2019 No FDA
Circle S Mart #82 Perry 1206 Tell St Tell City 47586 37.955489 -86.764195 11/23/2019 No FDA
Nobles Perry 1535 10th St Tell City 47586 37.963767 -86.767521 11/16/2019 No FDA
JC's Mini Mall Perry 1101 E 12th St Tell City 47586 37.956951 -86.764783 11/23/2019 No FDA
Chuckles Perry 1448 12th St Tell City 47586 37.962571 -86.764206 11/9/2019 No FDA
Chuckles Perry 120 W Hwy 66 Tell City 47586 37.942793 -86.763582 11/16/2019 No FDA
Walmart #1676 Perry 730 US Highway 66 E Tell City 47586 37.927876 -86.753301 10/26/2019 No FDA
Troy Market Perry 425 W Main St Troy 47588 37.995729 -86.800402 11/21/2019 Yes FDA
BP One Stop Knox 606 Shirlee St Vincennes 47591 38.666364 -87.511596 9/6/2019 No ISEP
Cash-N-Dash Knox 512 Willow St Vincennes 47591 38.673526 -87.535941
JayC Food Store Knox 1400 Washington Ave Vincennes 47591 38.682149 -87.514723
Huck's Knox 1515 Washington Ave Vincennes 47591 38.681668 -87.512569
Marathon Knox 2734 Washington Ave Vincennes 47591 38.688275 -87.494359 9/6/2019 No ISEP
Chuckles Knox 1744 Old Decker Rd Vincennes 47591 38.651864 -87.528406
Citgo / Tobacco Road Knox 601 Old Wheatland Rd Vincennes 47591 38.692722 -87.497043 9/6/2019 No ISEP
Wal-Mart #0492 Knox 650 Kimmel Rd Vincennes 47591 38.662872 -87.505362 9/6/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens Knox 505 College Ave Vincennes 47591 38.682007 -87.520902
Country Junction Pike 1651 E State Rd 64 Winslow 47598 38.336781 -87.247521
Quick Pick Pike 901 N Main St Winslow 47598 38.386422 -87.216107
Circle K Warrick 611 W SR 62 Boonville 47601 38.061401 -87.158997 8/25/2019 No FDA
Circle K Warrick 720 N 3rd St Boonville 47601 38.055576 -87.2742
Posey's Super Market Warrick 310 E Locust St Boonville 47601 38.049049 -87.27179
Chuckles Warrick 822 W Main St Boonville 47601 38.048954 -87.283852
Chuckles Warrick 221 W Main St Boonville 47601 38.050079 -87.27581
Hucks Warrick 102 E Lincoln Ave Chandler 47610 38.042908 -87.36763
Moto-Mart Vanderburgh 19720 Big Cynthiana Rd Cynthiana 47612 38.159545 -87.683416
Chuckles Warrick 175 W Main St Elberfeld 47613 38.158764 -87.446129
Marathon / Country Cupboard Warrick 100 W Highway 68 Lynnville 47619 38.19639 -87.29749
Huck's Posey 819 Main St Mount Vernon 47620 37.936412 -87.897714
Tobacco Road Posey 503 E 4th St Mount Vernon 47620 37.933681 -87.890642



McKim's IGA Posey 1320 N Main St Mount Vernon 47620 37.942096 -87.896606
Chuckles Posey 402 E 4th St Mount Vernon 47620 37.932897 -87.891325 12/21/2019 No FDA
Marathon Posey 602 W 4th St Mount Vernon 47620 37.930186 -87.902104
Price Less Foods #445 Posey 440 Southwind Plaza Mount Vernon 47620 37.940895 -87.870491 6/6/2019 No ISEP
Circle S Mart 45 Warrick 7187 State Highway 66 Newburgh 47630 37.97139 -87.382111
The Old Mill Mart / Countrymark Posey 1128 E Church St New Harmony 47631 38.130098 -87.924734
One Stop Express / Countrymark Posey 165 Cynthiana Rd Poseyville 47633 38.171155 -87.780563
Hometown IGA Spencer 509 Main St Rockport 47635 37.883737 -87.049935
Jumpin' Jacks / Marathon Spencer 981 N State Rd 161 Rockport 47635 37.901056 -87.108892
Citgo / Rebels Spencer 717 N Lincoln Ave Rockport 47635 37.891112 -87.054511
Marathon / Franky J's Posey 7107 Hwy 66 Wadesville 47638 38.106653 -87.788316
Love's #414 Gibson 901 E 1250 S Haubstadt 47639 38.173486 -87.551482 11/23/2019 No FDA
Sunrise Mini Mart / Marathon Gibson 102 W SR 68 Haubstadt 47639 38.201101 -87.574503 12/5/2019 Yes FDA
Pilot Travel Center Gibson 1042 E Warrenton Rd S Haubstadt 47639 38.174707 -87.549183 12/19/2019 Yes FDA
Sullivan Grocery Pike 8400 W SR 65 Hazleton 47640 38.465395 -87.435067
Marathon / FB Fastbreak Gibson 805 E Oak St Fort Branch 47648 38.242418 -87.568769 10/19/2019 No FDA
Hometown IGA Gibson 122 W Morton St Oakland City 47660 38.333551 -87.347909 12/7/2019 No FDA
Hunt Brothers Pizza Gibson Highway 168 Owensville 47665 38.269562 -87.687168 12/31/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Trade Mart Gibson 502 W Grave St Patoka 47666 38.405983 -87.593382 10/19/2019 No FDA 6/5/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Fastbreak Food Center Gibson 3010 W Broadway St Princeton 47670 38.356151 -87.607525 10/19/2019 No FDA 9/19/2019 Yes ISEP
Ruler Foods Gibson 1500 W Broadway St Princeton 47670 38.353838 -87.585024 12/7/2019 No FDA 9/19/2019 No ISEP
Citgo / Fast Track Gibson 315 E Broadway St Princeton 47670 38.354834 -87.564168 10/19/2019 No FDA
Marathon / OM-Mart Gibson Hwy 64 E & Lake Rd Princeton 47670 38.355145 -87.544594 11/14/2019 Yes FDA
Marathon / Fast Break Convenience Store #4 Gibson 1702 W Broadway St Princeton 47670 38.355836 -87.587877 11/16/2019 No FDA 9/19/2019 No ISEP
Wal-Mart Supercenter #1783 Gibson 2700 W Broadway St Princeton 47670 38.357728 -87.604549 9/28/2019 No FDA 9/19/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Vanderburgh 1201 W Columbia St Evansville 47710 37.985225 -87.581703
Circle K Vanderburgh 3900 N 1st Ave Evansville 47710 38.014547 -87.574682 9/7/2019 No FDA
Circle K Vanderburgh 7 N Fulton Ave Evansville 47710 37.978281 -87.580531 6/6/2019 No ISEP
Buehler's IGA Vanderburgh 4635 N 1st Ave Evansville 47710 38.020801 -87.572309 8/18/2019 No FDA
Circle S / Marathon Vanderburgh 5230 N 1st Ave Evansville 47712 38.026991 -87.574414 8/18/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Vanderburgh 4701 N 1st Ave Evansville 47710 38.021711 -87.573562 8/18/2019 No FDA
Right Stuff Vanderburgh 1321 N Fulton Ave Evansville 47710 37.990351 -87.580611
Grocery Outlet Vanderburgh 1200 N Fulton Ave Evansville 47710 37.988633 -87.581596 12/31/2019 No FDA
Schnucks Vanderburgh 3700 N 1st Ave Evansville 47710 38.012111 -87.575904 12/21/2019 No FDA
Phillips 66 Vanderburgh 221 N Fulton Ave Evansville 47710 37.979991 -87.580717
Circle K / Marathon Vanderburgh 3105 N 1st Ave Evansville 47711 38.007346 -87.573858 10/3/2019 Yes FDA
Ruler Food Store Vanderburgh 4624 N 1st Ave Evansville 47710 38.020927 -87.575242 11/23/2019 No FDA
Circle K Vanderburgh 6801 Highway 41 N Evansville 47711 38.040613 -87.540646 8/18/2019 No FDA
Circle K Vanderburgh 4101 Highway 41 N Evansville 47711 38.014063 -87.538642 8/25/2019 No FDA
Buehler's IGA Vanderburgh 2220 E Morgan Ave Evansville 47711 37.992195 -87.521849 8/6/2019 No FDA
Country Mark Vanderburgh 654 E Diamond Ave Evansville 47711 37.999713 -87.554302 11/11/2019 No FDA
Stringtown Gas-N-Mart / Circle H Vanderburgh 5817 Stringtown Rd Evansville 47711 38.033503 -87.561807
Ruler Foods Vanderburgh 2040 E Morgan Ave Evansville 47711 37.992373 -87.527284 11/9/2019 No FDA
Thorntons Vanderburgh 2401 E Morgan Ave Evansville 47711 37.991187 -87.519439 8/6/2019 No FDA
Price Less Foods Vanderburgh 4851 West Lloyd Expressway Evansville 47712 37.978646 -87.633787
Marathon / Circle S Mart #23 Vanderburgh 131 S Red Bank Rd Evansville 47712 37.977484 -87.637467 9/7/2019 No FDA
Schnuck's Vanderburgh 4500 W Lloyd Expy Evansville 47712 37.976286 -87.630173 9/7/2019 No FDA
Thorntons Vanderburgh 114 S Rosenberger Ave Evansville 47712 37.978292 -87.627282
Thorntons Vanderburgh 813 N Saint Joseph Ave Evansville 47712 37.985444 -87.599914 9/7/2019 No FDA 6/6/2019 No ISEP
Country Mark / Zeller's Master Tire Vanderburgh 4951 W Lloyd Xpressway Evansville 47712 37.977155 -87.636322
Wesselman's Vanderburgh 700 N Sonntag Ave Evansville 47712 37.984003 -87.608662 9/28/2019 No FDA
Marathon / University Food Mart Vanderburgh 1701 E Lincoln Ave Evansville 47714 37.969663 -87.533667
Walgreens #6151 Vanderburgh 2015 E Covert Ave Evansville 47714 37.954984 -87.529327
Quick Mart Vanderburgh 2508 E Washington Ave Evansville 47714 37.962953 -87.518561
Circle K Vanderburgh 1650 S Kentucky Ave Evansville 47714 37.953863 -87.547732 12/31/2019 No FDA
Circle K Vanderburgh 960 S Weinbach Ave Evansville 47714 37.963006 -87.529405
Chuckles Vanderburgh 1601 S Weinbach Ave Evansville 47715 37.954921 -87.530202 9/28/2019 No FDA
Circle K / Marathon Vanderburgh 300 S Green River Rd Evansville 47715 37.973759 -87.492126 12/7/2019 No FDA
Marathon Vanderburgh 600 N Burkhardt Rd Evansville 47715 37.981772 -87.474662 11/9/2019 No FDA
Circle S / Marathon Vanderburgh 2335 N Green River Rd Evansville 47715 37.998332 -87.491956 8/6/2019 No FDA
Shell / Food Mart Vanderburgh 101 N Cross Pointe Blvd Evansville 47715 37.977468 -87.461847 8/6/2019 No FDA
Shell Food Mart Vanderburgh 6720 Washington Ave Evansville 47715 37.962426 -87.469751
Napa Auto Care Center / Marathon Vanderburgh 1600 S Green River Rd Evansville 47715 37.954633 -87.492381 12/21/2019 No FDA
Moto Mart Vanderburgh 1900 N Green River Rd Evansville 47715 37.993863 -87.493143 11/16/2019 No FDA
Moto Mart Vanderburgh 6328 E Lloyd Expressway Evansville 47715 37.977413 -87.474636 10/24/2019 Yes FDA
Chuckles Vanderburgh 1601 S Green River Rd Evansville 47714 37.954561 -87.493435 12/7/2019 No FDA 6/5/2019 No ISEP
Thorntons Vanderburgh 701 S Green River Rd Evansville 47715 37.967486 -87.493095 12/7/2019 No FDA
Walmart Supercenter Vanderburgh 401 N Burkhardt Rd Evansville 47715 37.979837 -87.472735 9/7/2019 No FDA
Always Open Market Vanderburgh 3025 N Saint Joseph Ave Evansville 47720 38.007137 -87.599424 9/7/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Circle S Food Mart Vanderburgh 11001 Highway 41 N Evansville 47725 38.078622 -87.553814 8/18/2019 No FDA
Kroger Vigo 4714 S US Hwy 41 Terre Haute 47802 39.408829 -87.408963
Sunoco / JP Stop N' Shop Vigo 2900 S SR 63 Terre Haute 47802 39.431372 -87.429496 6/21/2019 No FDA 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Maui Stop & Shop / Sunoco Vigo 4501 S 7th St Terre Haute 47802 39.412084 -87.407324
Mike's Market Vigo 2601 S 3rd St Terre Haute 47802 39.438783 -87.413866 8/15/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Vigo 3388 S US Hwy 41 Terre Haute 47802 39.427238 -87.414491
Speedway Vigo 6587 S US Hwy 41 Terre Haute 47802 39.387188 -87.396963
Thorntons Vigo 2330 S 3rd St Terre Haute 47802 39.441449 -87.413058
Walmart Supercenter Vigo 5555 S US Highway 41 Terre Haute 47802 39.399913 -87.405182
Hoosier Pete / Phillips 66 Vigo 1560 N 25th St Terre Haute 47803 39.484633 -87.379414 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Vigo 2650 Wabash Ave Terre Haute 47803 39.472569 -87.377121 12/5/2019 No FDA
Sunoco / Food Mart Vigo 7890 E Wabash Ave Terre Haute 47803 39.488418 -87.295785
Pilot Travel Center Vigo 5555 E Margaret Dr Terre Haute 47803 39.433371 -87.332323 12/2/2019 No FDA
Speedway Vigo 2445 Hulman St Terre Haute 47803 39.447987 -87.379282 12/2/2019 No FDA
Thorntons Vigo 2665 S SR 46 Terre Haute 47803 39.434111 -87.333687 12/31/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store Vigo 3266 N 25th St Terre Haute 47804 39.506411 -87.379691 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Express Mart Vigo 1831 N 3rd St Terre Haute 47804 39.488068 -87.413657 12/12/2019 No ISEP
Fort Harrison Mini-Mart / Marathon Vigo 1301 Fort Harrison Rd Terre Haute 47804 39.506374 -87.397527
Phillips 66 / Jiffy Mini-Mart Vigo 1140 N Fruitridge Ave Terre Haute 47804 39.491594 -87.360662
Kroger Food Store Vigo 2140 Fort Harrison Rd Terre Haute 47804 39.507795 -87.384304
Fox's Meat Market & Grocery Vigo 6869 N Clinton St Terre Haute 47805 39.549576 -87.369512 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 / Hoosier Pete Vigo 5083 N Lafayette St Terre Haute 47805 39.527667 -87.370105 12/4/2019 No FDA
Circle K Vigo 2219 Lafayette Ave Terre Haute 47805 39.511902 -87.382368
Speedway #8533 Vigo 2135 Wabash Ave Terre Haute 47807 39.469723 -87.383914 11/25/2019 No FDA
Marathon Vigo 1255 Locust St Terre Haute 47807 39.477284 -87.398218 11/27/2019 No FDA 8/29/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 / Hoosier Pete Vigo 1301 Poplar St Terre Haute 47807 39.462553 -87.397251 11/27/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 / Hoosier Pete Vigo 1131 N 3rd St Terre Haute 47807 39.480378 -87.413553 12/5/2019 No FDA
Phillips 66 Vigo 501 S 3rd St Terre Haute 47807 39.461084 -87.414434 6/16/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Express Mart Vigo 301 S 3rd St Terre Haute 47807 39.463078 -87.414441 10/23/2019 No FDA 8/15/2019 Yes ISEP
Sunoco / A-1 Food Mart Vigo 408 S 7th St Terre Haute 47807 39.462181 -87.406549 11/27/2019 No FDA 8/29/2019 No ISEP
TC Wes Groceries & Variety Store Vigo 631 S 14th St Terre Haute 47807 39.459381 -87.395394 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Wabash Cigar Store Vigo 815 Wabash Ave Terre Haute 47807 39.466432 -87.405151 11/27/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Vigo 1300 Wabash Ave Terre Haute 47807 39.468165 -87.397346 11/25/2019 No FDA
Speedway Vigo 1240 Ohio St Terre Haute 47807 39.466038 -87.398119 11/25/2019 No FDA
Brazil Junction Citgo Clay 1100 N Forest Ave Brazil 47834 39.533127 -87.125418 10/10/2019 Yes FDA 8/29/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Clay 368 E National Ave Brazil 47834 39.524917 -87.120734 9/20/2019 No FDA 8/29/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store #1825 Clay 930 W National Ave Brazil 47834 39.520247 -87.138034 9/18/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Clay 20 S State Road 59 Centerpoint 47840 39.386208 -87.111115 9/18/2019 No FDA
Circle K Clay 939 E National Rd Brazil 47834 39.526078 -87.113763 9/20/2019 No FDA 8/29/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Food & Drugs #J-248 Clay 100 Forest Park Plaza Brazil 47834 39.525019 -87.114815 9/18/2019 No FDA
Save a Lot Clay 120 S Forest Ave Brazil 47834 39.522429 -87.124418 9/23/2019 No FDA
Speedway Clay 301 W National Ave Brazil 47834 39.522438 -87.131752 9/20/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Road Ranger Clay 990 W State Road 42 Brazil 47834 39.446394 -87.125662 9/18/2019 No FDA
Wal-Mart #1629 Clay 2150 E National Ave Brazil 47834 39.531234 -87.101071 9/20/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Country Porch Clay 10 N Main St Clay City 47841 39.285298 -87.113216 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store #1976 Vermillion 1501 N 9th St Clinton 47842 39.675664 -87.407698 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Village Cigarette Outlet Vermillion 1714 E SR 163 Clinton 47842 39.658507 -87.432631 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Clinton IGA Vermillion 1047 Western Ave Clinton 47842 39.659169 -87.410358 8/1/2019 No ISEP
The Kwik Stop Vermillion 1458 E SR 163 Clinton 47842 39.659025 -87.437103 11/21/2019 No FDA 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Clinton Mini Mart Vermillion 425 Elm St Clinton 47842 39.657342 -87.401448 8/12/2019 No FDA 8/1/2019 No ISEP
St Bernice Gas Vermillion 12184 S SR 71 Clinton 47842 39.706643 -87.521204 11/21/2019 No FDA 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Main Street Mini Mart / Clark Vermillion 453 S Main St Clinton 47842 39.656242 -87.398489 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Walmart Vermillion 1795 E SR 163 Clinton 47842 39.656464 -87.430925 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Country Porch #4 Sullivan 7541 E State St Dugger 47848 39.069828 -87.268417 12/31/2019 No FDA 9/12/2019 No ISEP



Sunoco Sullivan 11631 N US 41 Farmersburg 47850 39.253976 -87.389693 6/19/2019 No FDA
Marathon Sullivan 110 E Jackson St Hymera 47855 39.186639 -87.301783 6/28/2019 No FDA 9/12/2019 No ISEP
Turkey Run Gas & Grill Parke 7711 N Warriors Rd Marshall 47859 39.878395 -87.209927 10/23/2019 No FDA 7/16/2019 No ISEP
Citgo Parke 478 E Crawford St Montezuma 47862 39.792801 -87.367453 10/1/2019 No FDA 7/16/2019 No ISEP
Cataract Lake Grocery Owen 10710 Boat Dock Rd Poland 47868 39.446093 -86.869305
B & L Quick Stop Clay 8475 E St Rd 42 Poland 47868 39.444265 -86.951223 6/18/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #1826 Parke 426 N Lincoln Rd Rockville 47872 39.767024 -87.236744 9/27/2019 No FDA 7/16/2019 No ISEP
Mini Mart East Parke 710 E Ohio St Rockville 47872 39.762802 -87.219352 9/27/2019 No FDA 7/16/2019 No ISEP
Valero Parke 600 N Lincoln Rd Rockville 47872 39.768754 -87.236563 11/7/2019 Yes FDA 7/16/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Parke 8530 E US Hwy 36 Rockville 47872 39.758943 -87.076805 10/1/2019 No FDA 9/5/2019 No ISEP
The Tiki Hut Parke 8730 E US Hwy 36 Rockville 47872 39.758925 -87.072601 10/1/2019 No FDA 9/5/2019 Yes ISEP
IGA Parke 1210 N Lincoln Rd Rockville 47872 39.776455 -87.237415 9/27/2019 No FDA 7/16/2019 No ISEP
J.T.'s Service Center Parke 4 S Main St Rosedale 47874 39.622501 -87.283475 10/1/2019 No FDA 8/21/2019 Yes ISEP
Seely Mart Vigo 9681 E US Hwy 40 Terre Haute 47803 39.493884 -87.267481
Sunoco / Sunmart Sullivan 722 N Walnut St Shelburn 47879 39.185333 -87.397628 7/1/2019 No FDA
Sunoco Sullivan 782 W Wolfe St Sullivan 47882 39.103407 -87.423775 6/19/2019 No FDA
Baesler's Market Sullivan 277 S Section St Sullivan 47882 39.092427 -87.409165 6/19/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #1791 Sullivan 201 W Wolfe St Sullivan 47882 39.102559 -87.409774 6/21/2019 No FDA
Country Porch Convenience Stores Sullivan 2226 N Section St Sullivan 47882 39.127197 -87.409407 12/31/2019 No FDA 9/12/2019 Yes ISEP
Marathon Sullivan 975 S Section St Sullivan 47882 39.076417 -87.409007 6/19/2019 No FDA 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Walmart Sullivan 757 W Wolf St Sullivan 47882 39.101356 -87.424022 6/19/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store Vigo 819 W National Ave West Terre Haute 47885 39.466499 -87.444901 11/25/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Express Mart Vigo 820 W National Ave West Terre Haute 47885 39.466499 -87.444901 12/26/2019 Yes FDA
Sunoco / Stultz Country Store Vigo 4802 US Hwy 150 West Terre Haute 47885 39.523102 -87.454292 11/26/2019 No FDA
West Vigo IGA Vigo 1000 W National Ave West Terre Haute 47885 39.463699 -87.4552 11/25/2019 No FDA
Family Express Tippecanoe 323 Sagamore Pkwy N Lafayette 47904 40.420181 -86.857553 7/24/2019 No FDA
Main Street Tippecanoe 2001 E Main St Lafayette 47904 40.412936 -86.874111 8/6/2019 No FDA
Shell Tippecanoe 2700 Greenbush St Lafayette 47904 40.432449 -86.865327
Just Smokes Tippecanoe 16 N Earl Ave Lafayette 47904 40.418548 -86.861232
Family Express Tippecanoe 2610 N 9th St Lafayette 47904 40.447113 -86.880139 7/24/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 Yes ISEP
Village Pantry / Marathon Tippecanoe 2450 Sagamore Pkwy N Lafayette 47904 40.443247 -86.869015
Speedway #6383 Tippecanoe 1901 Elmwood Ave Lafayette 47904 40.426747 -86.875928 9/19/2019 Yes FDA 7/25/2019 Yes ISEP
Village Pantry Tippecanoe 601 Union St Lafayette 47904 40.424456 -86.890282 9/3/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry Tippecanoe 900 N 14th St Lafayette 47904 40.426134 -86.882501 9/3/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry Tippecanoe 1901 Schuyler Ave Lafayette 47904 40.441006 -86.875754
Village Pantry Tippecanoe 1920 Main St Lafayette 47904 40.414163 -86.874707 8/5/2019 No FDA
Walgreens #4371 Tippecanoe 1801 South St Lafayette 47904 40.417122 -86.876585 8/5/2019 No FDA
BP Tippecanoe 2210 Teal Rd Lafayette 47905 40.395845 -86.871275
GoLo Tippecanoe 2510 Teal Rd Lafayette 47905 40.395836 -86.867173 8/15/2019 Yes FDA
Circle K Tippecanoe 4250 South St Lafayette 47905 40.418235 -86.825386 8/1/2019 Yes FDA
Marathon / Friendly Market Tippecanoe 1103 Teal Rd Lafayette 47905 40.395109 -86.882756 8/6/2019 No FDA
Discount Tobacco Tippecanoe 2316 Teal Rd Lafayette 47905 40.396299 -86.869438 7/24/2019 No FDA
Needler's Fresh Market #932 Tippecanoe 2250 Teal Rd Lafayette 47905 40.396305 -86.870414
Meijer Fuel Tippecanoe 4803 State Road 26 E Lafayette 47905 40.416872 -86.813139 7/1/2019 No FDA
Circle K Tippecanoe 6533 SR 38 E Lafayette 47905 40.373613 -86.779821 7/1/2019 No FDA
Pay Less Super Markets Tippecanoe 2513 Maple Point Dr Lafayette 47905 40.390291 -86.844876 6/29/2019 No FDA
Luke #226 Tippecanoe 4333 South St Lafayette 47905 40.417002 -86.823882 6/29/2019 No FDA
Speedway Tippecanoe 4325 SR 26 E Lafayette 47905 40.416903 -86.824682 6/29/2019 No FDA
Speedway #7272 Tippecanoe 3011 Teal Rd Lafayette 47905 40.394995 -86.861808 7/24/2019 No FDA
Super Test / Mini-Mart Tippecanoe 1601 Sagamore Pkwy S Lafayette 47905 40.400777 -86.856738 6/29/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry Tippecanoe 3630 Greenbush St Lafayette 47905 40.432549 -86.846217 7/24/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry Tippecanoe 1008 S 4th St Lafayette 47905 40.406531 -86.893389 8/5/2019 No FDA
Walmart Supercenter Tippecanoe 4205 Commerce Dr Lafayette 47905 40.413829 -86.827587 8/1/2019 Yes FDA
BP Tippecanoe 1209 Sagamore Pkwy W West Lafayette 47906 40.452982 -86.925127
Speedway Tippecanoe 265 E State St West Lafayette 47906 40.420791 -86.902006
Phillips 66 Tippecanoe 5850 State Rd 43 N West Lafayette 47906 40.502521 -86.869056
Circle K / Mobil Tippecanoe 706 Northwestern Ave West Lafayette 47906 40.431754 -86.914046 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Pay Less Tippecanoe 1032 Sagamore Pkwy W West Lafayette 47906 40.455073 -86.917203
Family Express Tippecanoe 1812 Northwestern Ave West Lafayette 47906 40.445427 -86.920457
Speedway Tippecanoe 1600 US Hwy 52 W West Lafayette 47906 40.464821 -86.935775
Walmart Tippecanoe 2801 Northwestern Ave West Lafayette 47906 40.457534 -86.932843
Pay Less Super Market Tippecanoe 65 Beck Lane Lafayette 47909 40.386438 -86.902352 8/5/2019 No FDA
Speedway Tippecanoe 2705 Old US 231 S Lafayette 47905 40.390507 -86.903535 8/5/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry Tippecanoe 1805 Brady Lane Lafayette 47905 40.381468 -86.875678
Village Pantry Tippecanoe 3150 Brady Lane Lafayette 47909 40.382226 -86.858782
Valero Fountain 301 S Council St Attica 47918 40.290229 -87.246006 10/17/2019 No FDA
Attica County Market Fountain 109 W Jackson St Attica 47918 40.292467 -87.250902 10/16/2019 No FDA
BP Fountain 403 E Jackson St Attica 47918 40.291206 -87.245521 10/17/2019 No FDA
Super Test Fountain 301 S Brady St Attica 47918 40.291974 -87.247647 10/17/2019 No FDA
Marathon Benton 207 N Old US 41 Boswell 47921 40.520402 -87.377843 8/4/2019 No FDA
McFall's Service Benton 208 S Old US 41 Boswell 47921 40.516988 -87.378683 8/10/2019 No FDA
The Station Newton 304 W Main St Brook 47922 40.865812 -87.366852
Family Express White 211 S Prairie St Brookston 47923 40.605503 -86.868675 12/30/2019 No FDA
Buffalo Stop & Shop White 100 E Cross St Buffalo 47925 40.88272 -86.74639
Red & White Super Market Vermillion 304 N Division St Cayuga 47928 39.951871 -87.461082 8/21/2019 No ISEP
McClure / Food Center Vermillion 999 East State Rd 234 Cayuga 47928 39.951642 -87.453312 8/21/2019 No ISEP
Clarks Hill Market Tippecanoe 9434 White St Clarks Hill 47930 40.247527 -86.723999
Casey's General Store Fountain 311 Pearl St Covington 47932 40.142371 -87.398655 10/11/2019 No FDA
Marathon Fountain 188 S Stringtown Rd Covington 47932 40.123685 -87.382163 10/11/2019 No FDA
Covington County Market Fountain 1 Courthouse Court West Covington 47932 40.136895 -87.398285 10/11/2019 No FDA
Pilot Travel Center #339 Vermillion 16502 N State Road 63 Covington 47932 40.122887 -87.450717
Mini Mart Covington / Valero Fountain 215 11th St Covington 47932 40.137241 -87.387174 10/11/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Riley's Market Fountain 401 3rd St Covington 47932 40.137602 -87.398172
Bal-Hinch Country Store Montgomery 4010 S SR 47 Crawfordsville 47933 39.981044 -86.932154 6/12/2019 No FDA
Circle K Montgomery 2507 Lafayette Rd Crawfordsville 47933 40.074991 -86.906293
McClure Montgomery 1900 Smith Ave Crawfordsville 47933 40.076588 -86.901244 6/12/2019 No FDA
Shell / Circle K Montgomery 1008 Darlington Ave Crawfordsville 47933 40.043744 -86.887873
Speedway Montgomery 2605 Lafayette Rd Crawfordsville 47933 40.075448 -86.905946
BP Montgomery 1808 Indianapolis Rd Crawfordsville 47933 40.038707 -86.871762
Marathon Montgomery 2600 Lafayette Rd Crawfordsville 47933 40.075279 -86.904583
Kroger Food Store Montgomery 1660 Crawfordsville Square Dr Crawfordsville 47933 40.022113 -86.901262
Kroger Montgomery 1440 Darlington Ave Crawfordsville 47933 40.047911 -86.878109
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Montgomery 1803 Indianapolis Rd Crawfordsville 47933 40.038083 -86.872407
Speedway Montgomery 1811 Indianapolis Rd Crawfordsville 47933 40.037714 -86.871586
Valero / Wabash Quik Mart Montgomery 300 S Washington St Crawfordsville 47933 40.039075 -86.900836
Walmart Supercenter #1655 Montgomery 1835 US Highway 231 S Crawfordsville 47933 40.012755 -86.907332
Marathon Montgomery 4483 N 625 E Crawfordsville 47933 40.104309 -86.786304
Good To Go Benton 101 W 5th St Fowler 47944 40.618127 -87.323917 8/6/2019 No FDA
IGA Benton 501 S Grant Ave Fowler 47944 40.613571 -87.314603 8/6/2019 No FDA
Family Express Pulaski 102 S US 421 Francesville 47946 40.985265 -86.891727
Murphy's Food King Newton 302 E Dunlap St Kentland 47951 40.770261 -87.444684
Marathon Food Center Newton 102 N 7th Street Kentland 47951 40.768331 -87.438854
Kingman Red & White Supermarket Fountain 101 S 1st St Kingman 47952 39.966863 -87.279122 7/12/2019 No FDA
Ladoga Grocery Montgomery 109 E Main St Ladoga 47954 39.913548 -86.800579 6/13/2019 No FDA
Marathon / MKK & Sons, LLC Montgomery 1010 E Main St Ladoga 47954 39.915518 -86.789829 6/12/2019 No FDA
Good To Go / Marathon Pulaski 403 N Hwy 421 Medaryville 47957 41.083786 -86.892351
Manny's Korner White 733 N Main St Monticello 47960 40.754532 -86.763618 12/30/2019 No FDA
Admiral Petroleum #158 White 843 N Main St Monticello 47960 40.756027 -86.764488 12/2/2019 No FDA
Family Express White 112 N 6th St Monticello 47960 40.745178 -86.775246 12/30/2019 No FDA
Kroger Food Store White 916 N Main St Monticello 47960 40.757069 -86.765282 12/30/2019 No FDA
Pit Stop Pantry White 5508 NW Shafer Dr Monticello 47960 40.813271 -86.794495 12/30/2019 No FDA
R & M Food Market White 701 S Main St Monticello 47960 40.735992 -86.761765
Country Mark / Station 66 White 723 S Main St Monticello 47960 40.735767 -86.761765 7/25/2019 Yes ISEP
Hoosier Pete White 1510 N Main St Monticello 47960 40.765377 -86.770142
Discount Tobacco / Smokers Host White 302 W Broadway St Monticello 47960 40.744972 -86.764938 12/30/2019 No FDA
Super-Test 1 White 305 W Broadway St Monticello 47960 40.744862 -86.764946 12/30/2019 No FDA
Mobil Newton 2019 US Hwy 41 Morocco 47963 40.969411 -87.449463
Gidget's Market Vermillion 155 W Extension Newport 47966 39.885315 -87.409172
Wabash Handy Mart Vermillion 199 N Jackson St Perrysville 47974 40.052127 -87.433394 8/12/2019 No FDA 8/21/2019 No ISEP
Family Express #47 Jasper 4179 W US Hwy 24 Remington 47977 40.765213 -87.125089
Raceway Jasper 1020 N McKinley St Rensselaer 47978 40.945347 -87.151305
Family Express Jasper 8805 W State Road 114 Rensselaer 47978 40.940253 -87.214962
BP Jasper 304 W Washington St Rensselaer 47978 40.935367 -87.153633



Wal-Mart Jasper 905 S College Ave Rensselaer 47978 40.923973 -87.153582
Walgreens Jasper 550 S College Ave Rensselaer 47978 40.928378 -87.156411
Marathon Tippecanoe 4 SR 28 W Romney 47981 40.259028 -86.904226
Valero Fountain 913 E 2nd St Veedersburg 47987 40.113507 -87.248994
F & F Mart Montgomery 10963 S SR 47 Waveland 47989 39.882515 -87.045836 11/3/2019 No FDA
F & F Mart Montgomery 302 W Washington St Waynetown 47990 40.088655 -87.067812 6/12/2019 No FDA
Patriot Mart Warren 3253 W State Route 28 West Lebanon 47991 40.279858 -87.37693
The Pour House Coffee Cabin Tippecanoe 7050 Main St Westpoint 47992 40.344245 -87.045599
BP Warren 514 SR 28 E Williamsport 47993 40.2798 -87.308601
Williamsport Food Basket Warren 500 State Road 28 E Williamsport 47993 40.2798 -87.308601
Valero Friendly Market Warren 402 SR 28 E Williamsport 47993 40.2798 -87.308601
BP / Good to Go White 202 N Range St Wolcott 47995 40.759373 -87.041595
Huck's Now / Citgo Dubois 601 N Main St Huntingburg 47542 38.299212 -86.954906
Witham's Sav-A-Stop Lake 1111 165th Hammond 46323 41.595879 -87.502289
BP / Shop Bartholomew 3600 W Jonathon Moore Pike Columbus 47201 39.200688 -85.963296 11/14/2019 No FDA
Pavey's Grocery / Phillips 66 Franklin 340 S Toner St Laurel 47024 39.497757 -85.190869 7/26/2019 No ISEP
Wal-Mart Wells 2100 N Main St Bluffton 46714 40.772861 -85.165916
Casey's General Store Washington 1216 W Mulberry St Salem 47167 38.609093 -86.119469
Mac Food Mart Allen 10317 Bluffton Road Fort Wayne 46809 40.989671 -85.167828 9/15/2019 No ISEP
Murphy USA #6512 Allen 1716 Apple Glen Blvd Fort Wayne 46804 41.070228 -85.200405 6/21/2019 No FDA
Low Bob's Tobacco #120 Allen 4420 Bluffton Road Fort Wayne 46809 41.041869 -85.167841
Kroger Fuel Center #J-973 Allen 6002 St Joe Center Rd Fort Wayne 46835 41.134339 -85.065353
Walgreens #6673 Allen 6202 W Jefferson Blvd Fort Wayne 46804 41.059368 -85.220021 9/26/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Sav-A-Step Floyd 9255 US Hwy 150 Greenville 47124 38.369244 -85.979683
Valero Floyd 327 W 5th St New Albany 47150 38.282851 -85.830075
Five Star Food Mart / BP Harrison 225 Federal Dr NW Corydon 47112 38.232373 -86.132366 7/6/2019 No FDA
Five Star Food Mart Harrison 2320 Landmark Ave NE Corydon 47112 38.234683 -86.127376 6/15/2019 No FDA
Wal-Mart Supercenter #0922 Harrison 2363 Highway 135 NW Corydon 47112 38.234876 -86.130663 7/6/2019 No FDA
Circle K / Shell Harrison 825 W Highway 62 Corydon 47112 38.219134 -86.142851 6/15/2019 No FDA 7/20/2019 No ISEP
Cowboys Food Store / Marathon Harrison 1007 Old Forest Rd NW Corydon 47112 38.219672 -86.145431 8/24/2019 No FDA
Pappy's Convenience Crawford 7605 W Eckerty Rd Eckerty 47116 38.328939 -86.618474
Marathon / Marengo One Stop Crawford 181 E State Rd 64 Marengo 47140 38.373656 -86.342494 7/18/2019 No FDA
BP / Cowboy Food Stores Harrison 1555 Hwy 64 NE New Salisbury 47161 38.316287 -86.096163 6/8/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Sav-A-Step Harrison 14195 Greene St NE Palmyra 47164 38.407768 -86.110417 6/15/2019 No FDA
Clark Harrison 735 NE Main St Palmyra 47164 38.407549 -86.109837 9/12/2019 Yes FDA
Food Mart Allen 1130 Goshen Rd Fort Wayne 46808 41.100798 -85.156674
Kroger Fuel Center #J-412 Allen 1125 W State Blvd Fort Wayne 46808 41.095833 -85.156637
Shell / Finish Line Allen 6302 Illinois Rd Fort Wayne 46804 41.075121 -85.222119 12/18/2019 No FDA
McClure Adams 1348 S 13th St Decatur 46733 40.814138 -84.937757 12/5/2019 No FDA
Pak-A-Sak #4 Blackford 201 N Walnut St Hartford City 47348 40.451791 -85.369807 7/30/2019 No ISEP
S.M.OKES Huntington 240 S Jefferson St, Ste H Huntington 46750 40.878104 -85.493449 11/9/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #2828 Knox 5844 E Freelandville Rd Oaktown 47561 38.872998 -87.433568 6/6/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens Lake 13242 Wicker Ave Cedar Lake 46303 41.377683 -87.470623
BP Lake 3325 Hart St Dyer 46311 41.472313 -87.519114
Walgreens Lake 770 Joliet St Dyer 46311 41.492217 -87.508581
Marathon / A&A Quick Stop Huntington 1916 N Jefferson St Huntington 46750 40.892157 -85.505251
Smoke Shop Lake 2120 Indianapolis Blvd Schererville 46375 41.483864 -87.471101
GoLo Lake 844 N Broad St Griffith 46319 41.536986 -87.428054
Casey's General Store #2271 Knox 1902 Willow St Vincennes 47591 38.657506 -87.529773
BP Fast Lane Jefferson 468 E Lagrange Rd Hanover 47243 38.722916 -85.468034 7/28/2019 Yes ISEP
Smoke Shop Lake 1115 N Main St Crown Point 46307 41.429081 -87.365505
AJ's Deli / BP Huntington 1215 Warren Rd Huntington 46750 40.864134 -85.470486
Circle A Dubois 1921 S Lube Way Jasper 47546 38.364414 -86.941017
Huck's #350 Dubois 555 Hoffman Rd Jasper 47546 38.391251 -86.941913 8/25/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Lake 3500 Central Ave Lake Station 46405 41.574987 -87.240676 6/17/2019 No ISEP
Jay-C Food Store Martin 201 S High St Shoals 47581 38.664956 -86.791976
Sunoco Allen 1316 US Hwy 930 E New Haven 46774 41.066452 -85.010579
Citgo Lake 1312 W Chicago Ave East Chicago 46312 41.629451 -87.489023 6/24/2019 No ISEP
GoLo Lake 6085 Cleveland Ave Merrillville 46410 41.507738 -87.362192
GetGo Allen 5916 St Joe Rd Fort Wayne 46835 41.134108 -85.098394 9/13/2019 No FDA
Meijer Gas Station Allen 6327 Lima Road Fort Wayne 46818 41.137396 -85.162603
Smoke Shop Porter 52 Nichols Street Hebron 46341 41.327557 -87.199419
Chuckles Vanderburgh 401 S Boehne Camp Rd Evansville 47712 37.973843 -87.646647 9/7/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Lake 4445 Calumet Ave Hammond 46327 41.632286 -87.508337
Grand Food Mart Lake 6850 Calumet Ave Hammond 46324 41.588392 -87.509327
Citgo St. Joseph 2213 Lincolnway W Mishawaka 46544 41.657507 -86.208094 6/27/2019 No ISEP
Bell-Mart BP St. Joseph 1607 E McKinley Mishawaka 46544 41.679988 -86.157349
Casey's General Store St. Joseph 5410 Lincolnway W Osceola 46561 41.663745 -86.099324
One Stop / Phillips 66 St. Joseph 1807 Lincoln Way E South Bend 46613 41.658285 -86.219926
Wal-Mart Supercenter Floyd 2910 Grant Line Rd New Albany 47150 38.319681 -85.819111 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store #2438 Gibson 330 S Main St Princeton 47670 38.352321 -87.567163 10/19/2019 No FDA 9/19/2019 No ISEP
Hammond Discount Tobacco Lake 7345 Calumet Avenue Hammond 46324 41.579511 -87.508862
Shell Harrison 3000 Hwy 135 NE Corydon 47112 38.245191 -86.126337 7/6/2019 No FDA
Mobil Lake 2735 Main Highland 46322 41.523554 -87.462214 6/17/2019 No ISEP
Smoke Shop Lake 8805 Indianapolis Blvd Highland 46322 41.553914 -87.470935
Cigarette Discount Outlet Porter 560-3 Indian Boundary Rd Chesterton 46304 41.616156 -87.042712
New Point Food Mart Decatur 1810 S 850 E Greensburg 47240 39.311425 -85.325498 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Jay-C Family Center Ripley 711 S Buckeye St; Hwy 421 S Osgood 47037 39.123723 -85.287095 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store Warrick 1209 E Main St Boonville 47601 38.041771 -87.260078
Casey's General Store Warrick 1208 Old Hwy 662 Newburgh 47630 37.95131 -87.42293
Kroger Fuel Center #J-900 Monroe 4025 S Old SR 37 Bloomington 47401 39.120179 -86.530867 7/25/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Rama Hoosier Gasway Johnson 560 N State Rd 135 Greenwood 46142 39.623299 -86.159172 8/22/2019 No ISEP
Save Lake 428 Main St Hobart 46342 41.530037 -87.254004
Family Express Lake 4717 W 61st Ave Hobart 46342 41.506783 -87.313545
Indian Trail BP Ripley 7474 E SR 350 Milan 47031 39.132662 -85.121735 7/26/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / All American Stores #6 Allen 121 S Waters St Monroeville 46773 40.972188 -84.863123
Country Mark Jackson 1300 W Commerce St Brownstown 47220 38.880081 -86.057618
Premier Energy / Country Mark Jackson 101 Community Dr Seymour 47274 38.953726 -85.903456 7/31/2019 No ISEP
JayC Food Store Jackson 1181 W Tipton St Seymour 47274 38.952112 -85.902536
Strack & Van Til Food Market Porter 6046 Central Ave Portage 46368 41.577323 -87.180851
Highway 64 Fuel Center & Food Mart Harrison 4995 Hwy 64 NW Depauw 47115 38.335929 -86.217253
Holiday Foods Harrison 1450 Hwy 64 NE New Salisbury 47161 38.317087 -86.097959 7/18/2019 No FDA
Rite Aid #04652 Harrison 1673 Hwy 64 NE New Salisbury 47161 38.316257 -86.094332 6/15/2019 No FDA
Smokey's Discount Tobacco Outlet Harrison 1510 SR 64 NE New Salisbury 47161 38.316825 -86.096576 8/24/2019 No FDA
Ramsey Food Mart Harrison 1525 Hwy 64 NW Ramsey 47166 38.323147 -86.152804 7/18/2019 No FDA 7/20/2019 No ISEP
Smokers Host Daviess 301 E National Hwy Washington 47501 38.652086 -87.172178 8/6/2019 No FDA 12/19/2019 No ISEP
Sky High Vape & Tobacco LaPorte 609 E Lincolnway La Porte 46350 41.618664 -86.707372
Family Express LaPorte 999 S 500 W La Porte 46350 41.592302 -86.797519
Casey's General Store #2340 Clark 1492 Market St Charlestown 47111 38.460813 -85.669541 9/16/2019 No FDA
Marathon Clark 201 N Francke Rd Henryville 47126 38.540664 -85.774367 6/24/2019 Yes ISEP
S.M.Okes Adams 917 S 13th St Decatur 46733 40.820271 -84.936412 10/15/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Marion 10845 E 79th St Lawrence 46236 39.897868 -85.975621 8/31/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Hamilton 10595 N Michigan Rd Carmel 46032 39.940239 -86.235887 6/18/2019 No FDA
Virk LaPorte 9998 W 400 N Michigan City 46360 41.665476 -86.893212
Cigarette Discount Outlet LaPorte 4211 Franklin St Michigan City 46360 41.676399 -86.894646
Raceway Lake 4900 E Melton Road Gary 46403 41.595771 -87.278381
Citgo / Quik Mart Lake 4901 E Melton Road Gary 46403 41.595146 -87.278324
P and R Express / Marathon Allen 10847 Isabelle Dr New Haven 46774 41.064993 -85.000336
Kroger #J-962 Marion 5025 W 71st St Indianapolis 46268 39.880994 -86.246316
Walmart Marion 7325 N Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46240 39.887848 -86.119727 10/13/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Gasoline Alley Vanderburgh 3526 Interstate Drive Evansville 47715 38.009977 -87.473171 12/31/2019 No FDA 6/5/2019 No ISEP
Shell Food Mart Marion 7203 N Michigan Rd Indianapolis 46268 39.885295 -86.209365
JC's Cigarette Outlet Clark 1594 10th Street Jeffersonville 47130 38.294727 -85.726334
Speedway Marion 1404 W Washington St Indianapolis 46222 39.767837 -86.185819 12/31/2019 No FDA 11/26/2019 No ISEP
BP / Get Go Cafe + Market Marion 5201 N Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46220 39.847943 -86.121282 10/29/2019 No FDA
Speedway #7887 Marion 5415 E 65th St Indianapolis 46220 39.875499 -86.077115 8/1/2019 No FDA
Flying J Gibson RR1 Box 254A Haubstadt 47639 38.175074 -87.551836 9/28/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center #J-086 Marion 2629 E 65th St Indianapolis 46220 39.874972 -86.121633
Walgreens Marion 6191 N Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46220 39.868222 -86.121716
Lassus Handy Dandy Allen 3220 N Anthony Blvd Fort Wayne 46805 41.105788 -85.115446 6/5/2019 No ISEP
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Whitley 204 Frontage Rd Columbia City 46725 41.169991 -85.486328
Exxon Lake 501 Joliet St Dyer 46311 41.494292 -87.516061
Casey's General Store #2352 Lake 1502 Sheffield Ave Dyer 46311 41.504154 -87.519488



Walgreens Allen 330 W State Blvd Fort Wayne 46808 41.096459 -85.146113 10/3/2019 No FDA
Murphy USA #6876 Hamilton 9620 Kincaid Dr Fishers 46038 39.928271 -86.019809 7/29/2019 No FDA
Moto Mart Vanderburgh 3221 Mariner Dr Evansville 47715 38.013855 -87.509944 12/21/2019 No FDA
Highway 62 Food Mart / Valero Clark 1023 Hwy 62 Charlestown 47111 38.440849 -85.658749
Murphy USA Marion 10723 Pendleton Pike Indianapolis 46236 39.860131 -85.976639 10/3/2019 No FDA
Walmart Marion 10735 Pendleton Pike Indianapolis 46236 39.858884 -85.976305 9/5/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Marion 11020 Pendleton Pike Lawrence 46236 39.863307 -85.972172 8/31/2019 No FDA
Kroger Marion 11101 Pendleton Pike Indianapolis 46236 39.862015 -85.970708 8/31/2019 No FDA
Family Express Porter 298 W US Hwy 6 Valparaiso 46385 41.549611 -87.123704
Kroger Fuel Center #J-100 Marion 7101 E 10th St Indianapolis 46219 39.781379 -86.042809 11/19/2019 No ISEP
Kroger #J-425 Allen 6310 E State Blvd Fort Wayne 46815 41.100271 -85.059076 6/27/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Speedy Pete's Knox 4120 S SR 241 Monroe City 47557 38.617037 -87.360434
Circle K Marion 6945 S Kentucky Ave Camby 46113 39.662172 -86.309179 10/25/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
57 Mart Lake 5695 Cleveland St Merrillville 46410 41.514271 -87.359892
Marathon / Franklin Gas and Mart Marion 8005 E 42nd St Indianapolis 46226 39.832481 -86.026322 10/3/2019 Yes FDA
Hometown IGA Gibson 2005 W Broadway St Princeton 47670 38.353755 -87.592291 11/16/2019 No FDA 9/19/2019 No ISEP
Schnucks Food & Drugs Vanderburgh 3501 N Green River Rd Evansville 47715 38.009523 -87.490119 11/16/2019 No FDA
Nick's Cigarettes Lake 236 165th St Hammond 46324 41.595463 -87.520323
Kroger Marion 10450 E Washington St Indianapolis 46229 39.776324 -85.981668 7/25/2019 No FDA
Thorntons Marion 7020 Pendleton Pike Indianapolis 46226 39.828312 -86.045214
Wal-Mart Supercenter Allen 10420 Maysville Rd Fort Wayne 46835 41.128652 -85.007454
Murphy USA #6931 Allen 10430 Maysville Rd Fort Wayne 46835 41.129874 -85.010141
Speedway #8056 Marion 5179 Lafayette Rd Indianapolis 46254 39.845318 -86.255228 10/27/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Warrick 7769 Hwy 66 Newburgh 47630 37.97604 -87.39006
Fort Wayne Truck Plaza / Point Restaurant Allen 3037 Goshen Rd Fort Wayne 46808 41.118536 -85.183706 9/5/2019 No FDA
Walgreens #6152 Vanderburgh 925 S Green River Rd Evansville 47715 37.963771 -87.493268 9/28/2019 No FDA
GoLo Lake 1489 Broadway Gary 46407 41.588421 -87.336527
Gas 4 Less Lake 2395 Broadway Gary 46407 41.575249 -87.336353
GoLo Lake 3077 Broadway Gary 46409 41.562453 -87.336211
Co-Op Country Corner Vanderburgh 5015 N St Joseph Ave Evansville 47720 38.025532 -87.598936 9/7/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Johnson 20 S Morton St Franklin 46131 39.479748 -86.064544
Speedway Marion 6001 N Michigan Rd Indianapolis 46228 39.862104 -86.198157 9/25/2019 No FDA
Tobacco Cash Marion 2162 N Mitthoeffer Rd Indianapolis 46229 39.798167 -85.992059 11/7/2019 No FDA
Village Hut / Marathon Spencer 15707 N SR 545 Fulda 47536 38.114316 -86.835678
Citgo / Circle S Spencer 310 N Main St Chrisney 47611 38.017726 -87.036389
Chuckles Spencer 1342 N Washington St Dale 47523 38.190336 -86.981204
Sunoco Marion 2950 Cold Spring Rd Indianapolis 46222 39.809495 -86.203195 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Smoke Shop Lake 9734 W 133rd Ave Cedar Lake 46303 41.377504 -87.453872
Jay C Plus Harrison 389 Old Capital Plaza NW Corydon 47112 38.227214 -86.134484 8/24/2019 No FDA
Marathon Harrison 5530 Hwy 135 SW Corydon 47112 38.121006 -86.155007 9/12/2019 Yes FDA
One Stop Food Marts Lake 7305 Kennedy Ave Hammond 46320 41.580702 -87.461227 10/10/2019 Yes FDA
Smoke Shop Porter 1401 E Lincolnway Valparaiso 46383 41.467958 -87.044092
Family Express Porter 1612 E Lincolnway Valparaiso 46383 41.467107 -87.040096
Speedway #3303 Hamilton 17645 Little Chicago Rd Noblesville 46062 40.043785 -86.071915 6/26/2019 No FDA
Walgreens #5344 Allen 10211 Chestnut Plaza Drive Fort Wayne 46814 41.074911 -85.275424 10/1/2019 No FDA
Lassus Handy Dandy Allen 10225 State Rd 14 Fort Wayne 46814 41.073745 -85.277157 6/10/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Allen 10230 Chestnut Plaza Dr Fort Wayne 46814 41.076352 -85.275985 6/27/2019 No FDA
Burger Dairy Allen 1412 N Wells St Fort Wayne 46808 41.087147 -85.145341 9/12/2019 No FDA
Xpress Pantry / Phillips 66 Vanderburgh 2801 Mt Vernon Ave Evansville 47712 37.983395 -87.608385 10/25/2019 Yes FDA
Phillips 66 Allen 3220 Wayne Trace Fort Wayne 46806 41.056309 -85.097407
Ameri Store / Citgo Allen 3730 Engle Rd Fort Wayne 46802 41.045098 -85.189079 6/10/2019 Yes ISEP
Variety Village Vanderburgh 600 E Columbia St Evansville 47711 37.984832 -87.556527 12/31/2019 No FDA
Carefree Food Mart / Marathon Crawford 6945 S State Rd 66 Leavenworth 47137 38.238478 -86.362117 9/12/2019 Yes FDA
Circle K / Phillips 66 Tippecanoe 3603 Cougill Lane Lafayette 47909 40.367793 -86.860215
Smoker's Discount Tobacco Allen 1118 Taylor St Fort Wayne 46802 41.067887 -85.153138 7/2/2019 No FDA
Marathon Montgomery 207 Waynetown Rd Crawfordsville 47933 40.044413 -86.920123
Marathon Fountain 420 E US 136 Veedersburg 47987 40.104803 -87.242156 10/11/2019 No FDA
Knoll Brothers Retail Starke 340 W US Hwy 30 Hamlet 46532 41.399428 -86.693173
Good to Go Clinton 1401 S Jackson St Frankfort 46041 40.269348 -86.510032 9/16/2019 No FDA
Citgo / Circle S Food Mart Spencer 321 Main St Grandview 47615 37.933523 -86.980653
Kroger Fuel Center Montgomery 1660 Crawfordsville Square Dr Crawfordsville 47933 40.021409 -86.902499
Poplar Quik Stop / Marathon Adams 1206 US Hwy 27 N Berne 46711 40.668896 -84.955749 12/12/2019 No FDA
Discount Den Tippecanoe 135 S Chauncey Ave West Lafayette 47906 40.423379 -86.907969 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Village Cigarette Outlet Knox 1729 Hart St Vincennes 47591 38.667547 -87.514466
Walgreens Tippecanoe 1000 Sagamore Pkwy W West Lafayette 47906 40.453843 -86.916143 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens Lake 8930 Calumet Ave Munster 46321 41.551182 -87.509518
Wal-Mart Supercenter White 1088 W Broadway St Monticello 47960 40.745098 -86.781548 12/30/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry / Marathon Boone 702 W South St Lebanon 46052 40.047171 -86.475191 10/9/2019 No FDA
Smoke Shop Cigarette Outlet LaPorte 2014 E US Rte 20 Michigan City 46360 41.687841 -86.858502
Marathon Food Center Clinton 23 E Main St Rossville 46065 40.416689 -86.594441 9/17/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 Yes ISEP
Murphy USA Clinton 2470 E Wabash St Frankfort 46041 40.279306 -86.477976 10/7/2019 No FDA 6/19/2019 Yes ISEP
Phillips 66 LaPorte 3533 S Franklin St Michigan City 46360 41.689134 -86.894688
Citgo LaPorte 509 E US Hwy 20 Michigan City 46360 41.680919 -86.884482
Kroger Fuel Center LaPorte 55 Pine Lake Ave La Porte 46350 41.614128 -86.727427
GoLo Food Mart Lake 3101 W 5th St Gary 46406 41.601592 -87.376253
BP Brown 270 S Van Buren St Nashville 47448 39.204215 -86.247302
Walgreens Morgan 1900 S Ohio St Martinsville 46151 39.408564 -86.424611 8/15/2019 No FDA
Discount Tobacco Morgan 339 Morton Ave Martinsville 46151 39.415623 -86.432753 8/30/2019 No FDA
Factory Outlet Discount Tobacco Clinton 1955 E Wabash St Frankfort 46041 40.278104 -86.490133 10/7/2019 No FDA
Marathon Elkhart 22013 SR 120 Elkhart 46516 41.702596 -85.889053
Casey's General Store #1935 Newton 112 E Seymour St Kentland 47951 40.768516 -87.447378
Casey's General Store #1863 Newton 205 W Jasper St Goodland 47948 40.765246 -87.296649
Smoke Shop Newton 5928 E State Rd 10 Roselawn 46372 41.145889 -87.276779
Family Dollar Newton 10064 N 600 E Demotte 46310 41.145326 -87.277765
Walgreens Lake 22 US Hwy 41 Schererville 46375 41.522711 -87.472314
Citgo / Quik Mart Tippecanoe 999 S Creasy Lane Lafayette 47905 40.403543 -86.837727
Casey's General Store Morgan 239 Indianapolis Rd Mooresville 46158 39.616114 -86.365026 7/6/2019 No FDA
Charles Sparks Brown 4646 S State Rd 135 Nashville 47448 39.128657 -86.178578
BP Elkhart 1010 E Waterford St Wakarusa 46573 41.536626 -86.000592 11/14/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #2442 Morgan 411 State Rd 144 Mooresville 46158 39.605406 -86.363616 7/6/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Morgan 115 Fields Rd Mooresville 46158 39.616315 -86.356038 7/6/2019 No FDA
Tobacco Express / IGA Fuel Center Dubois 750 W 2nd St Jasper 47546 38.388118 -86.939805
Get Go Cafe + Market Hamilton 16788 Clover Rd Noblesville 46060 40.033124 -85.995987 7/11/2019 No FDA
Friendly Market / Shell Tippecanoe 2700 Old US 231 S Lafayette 47909 40.390641 -86.904521
Walmart Neighborhood Market #5372 Vanderburgh 3430 Taylor Ave Evansville 47714 37.958055 -87.508647 12/7/2019 No FDA
Speedway #6066 Hamilton 8895 E 116th St Fishers 46038 39.956449 -86.012365 12/17/2019 No FDA
GetGo Cafe & Market Hamilton 9797 E 116th St Fishers 46037 39.956483 -85.995541 6/14/2019 No FDA 6/27/2019 No ISEP
Kroger #J-895 Hamilton 9799 E 116th St Fishers 46038 39.955133 -85.995869 6/13/2019 No FDA
Marathon Allen 3208 E Colesium Blvd Fort Wayne 46805 41.108662 -85.098615
All American Stores Allen 513 E Dupont St Fort Wayne 46825 41.178671 -85.136179 7/23/2019 No FDA
Clark / On The Go Lake 6318 Calumet Ave Hammond 46324 41.598483 -87.509369
Smoker Friendly Discount Tobacco Jackson 310 N Burkhart Blvd, Ste A Seymour 47274 38.958682 -85.867596 7/31/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens Boone 1130 N Lebanon St Lebanon 46052 40.057099 -86.471254 10/9/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store Tippecanoe 153 State Rd 25 W Lafayette 47909 40.389118 -86.907025 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store Lawrence 113 7th St Oolitic 47451 38.895169 -86.523567 9/8/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Farmers Market Lawrence 6124 US 50 E Bedford 47421 38.872002 -86.441902 9/12/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Lawrence 1215 16th St Bedford 47421 38.861287 -86.488154 9/15/2019 No FDA
Kroger Monroe 500 S Liberty Dr Bloomington 47403 39.162935 -86.580369
Conoco / Harrodsburg Food Center Monroe 9200 S Old State Rd 37 Bloomington 47403 39.014073 -86.540874 8/12/2019 No FDA
Low Bob's Tobacco Monroe 3890 W 3rd St Bloomington 47404 39.166649 -86.582143
Marathon / Village Pantry Monroe 1307 W 3rd St Bloomington 47404 39.164025 -86.551393
Family Express Porter 6250 Ameriplex Dr Portage 46368 41.607953 -87.172658
Mobil Marion 10005 E 42nd St Indianapolis 46235 39.833304 -85.990742
Eminence Dairyland Morgan 6540 SR 42 N Eminence 46125 39.521845 -86.641689 8/24/2019 No FDA
The Fishin Shedd Monroe 4855 S SR 446 Bloomington 47401 39.092623 -86.422599 8/10/2019 No FDA
Circle J / Marathon Gibson 201 W Main St Francisco 47649 38.332625 -87.445824
Owen's Fuel Huntington 2718 Guilford St Huntington 46750 40.900284 -85.507327
Casey's General Store #2354 Owen 639 W SR 46 Spencer 47460 39.290324 -86.780811 12/5/2019 No ISEP
Shell LaPorte 10505 N US Hwy 12 E Michigan City 46360 41.757981 -86.802687 7/24/2019 No FDA
Hoosier Tobacco Lake 315 E Ridge Road Griffith 46319 41.550444 -87.424283
Walmart Neighborhood Market Marion 8010 E 38th St Indianapolis 46226 39.827824 -86.026244 6/17/2019 No FDA
Fellure Express / Marathon Tippecanoe 9150 W 500 N Otterbein 47970 40.491599 -87.077932 8/20/2019 No FDA
Mobil Mart Lake 2220 Columbus Dr East Chicago 46312 41.639249 -87.444044



Thorntons Vanderburgh 6300 Morgan Ave Evansville 47715 37.995462 -87.474537 11/9/2019 No FDA
Pilot Travel Center Jasper 4154 W US Hwy 24 Remington 47977 40.766553 -87.123463
Family Express Jasper 505 N Maine St Remington 47977 40.766125 -87.153401
Smithville Food Mart Monroe 7148 S Fairfax Rd Bloomington 47401 39.072612 -86.504319 8/12/2019 No FDA
Flying J Lake 3231 E 181st Street Hebron 46341 41.288328 -87.294745
Sun Mart / Sunoco Allen 12244 McKenzie Pkwy New Haven 46774 41.062368 -84.981637 8/29/2019 No FDA
Walgreens St. Joseph 15005 SR 23 Granger 46530 41.733429 -86.159247
Smoke Shop Jasper 432 N Halleck St, Suite A Demotte 46310 41.206742 -87.199237 10/27/2019 No FDA
Pali Food Mart Lake 800 E Ridge Rd Gary 46409 41.551032 -87.326617
Marathon St. Joseph 335 W McKinley Ave Mishawaka 46545 41.679946 -86.186411
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco St. Joseph 4411 S Ironwood South Bend 46614 41.630303 -86.216108
Bell Mart BP St. Joseph 3505 Bremen Hwy Mishawaka 46544 41.629259 -86.177421
Casey's General Store Putnam 355 N Main St Cloverdale 46120 39.516125 -86.793719 6/17/2019 No FDA
Marathon Putnam 1 S Main St Cloverdale 46120 39.511423 -86.793956
Marathon Putnam 1032 N Main St Cloverdale 46120 39.530912 -86.803295 6/17/2019 No FDA
Country Mart Putnam 401 N Main St Fillmore 46128 39.676639 -86.752833 10/23/2019 No FDA
McClure #46 Putnam 1148 S Bloomington St Greencastle 46135 39.633574 -86.853013 6/18/2019 No FDA
BP / Ricker's #41 Hendricks 2628 E Main St Plainfield 46168 39.717962 -86.358542
Ricker's / BP Hendricks 2068 Hadley Rd Plainfield 46168 39.675477 -86.371988
Smoker Friendly Vigo 620 E Springhill Dr Terre Haute 47802 39.412511 -87.409251
Mobil / Circle K Vigo 1280 Lafayette Ave Terre Haute 47804 39.491704 -87.398947 8/15/2019 No ISEP
Iron Skillet / Shell Clay 1035 W State Road 42 Brazil 47834 39.445322 -87.127127 9/18/2019 No FDA
Phillips 66 Clay 210 W National Ave Brazil 47834 39.522101 -87.130391 9/20/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store #1989 Clay 491 E Hwy 40 Brazil 47834 39.530254 -87.098771 9/20/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Shell Clay 1506 E National Ave Brazil 47834 39.528211 -87.107812 9/20/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Speedway #8032 Clay 2030 E National Ave Brazil 47834 39.529814 -87.102361 9/20/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Shell Food Center Clay 7996 N State Rd 59 Brazil 47834 39.503769 -87.125161 9/18/2019 No FDA
Marathon Clay 6920 W US Hwy 40 Brazil 47834 39.500484 -87.236884 9/20/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Pilot Travel Center #444 Clay 4376 N St Rd 59 Brazil 47834 39.451623 -87.125128 9/18/2019 No FDA
Marathon Sullivan 8355 S Old US Hwy 41 Carlisle 47838 38.955368 -87.406865 7/1/2019 No FDA
Marathon Vermillion 1741 E SR 163 Clinton 47842 39.657867 -87.432912 8/1/2019 No ISEP
The Corner Stop Vermillion 507 W 1st St Clinton 47842 39.687469 -87.410072 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 Parke 30 E Crawford St Montezuma 47862 39.792424 -87.373117 10/1/2019 No FDA 7/16/2019 No ISEP
Valero Parke 302 W Ohio St Rockville 47872 39.762808 -87.230791 9/27/2019 No FDA 7/16/2019 No ISEP
Sunoco Sullivan 6959 N US Hwy 41 Shelburn 47879 39.186212 -87.399169 6/28/2019 No FDA
Deaks Fur Company Clay 604 W Pleasant St Staunton 47881 39.486605 -87.195231 9/20/2019 No FDA 8/29/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Sullivan 881 W State Road 154 Sullivan 47882 39.102488 -87.426074
Speedway Sullivan 301 N Section St Sullivan 47882 39.098404 -87.409132 6/19/2019 No FDA
Baesler's Market Vigo 2900 Poplar St Terre Haute 47803 39.463438 -87.374087 8/22/2019 No ISEP
Circle K / Shell Vigo 6270 E Wabash Ave Terre Haute 47803 39.481931 -87.320937 12/4/2019 No FDA
Thorntons Vigo 3333 Hwy 41 S Terre Haute 47802 39.428604 -87.415431
Casey's General Store #1865 Sullivan 7502 E State St Dugger 47848 39.069249 -87.268697 11/27/2019 No FDA 9/12/2019 No ISEP
Country Mark Vigo 15817 S State Rd 63 Prairie Creek 47869 39.27492 -87.49817 12/31/2019 No FDA 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Mobil Vigo 3230 Wabash Ave Terre Haute 47803 39.472678 -87.369962 12/31/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #2580 Hamilton 26602 State Road 19 Arcadia 46030 40.176261 -86.013624 7/16/2019 No FDA
Circle K Hamilton 10598 N College Ave Indianapolis 46280 39.941402 -86.146753 12/10/2019 No FDA
Circle K #2284 Hamilton 8924 E 116th St Fishers 46038 39.957286 -86.011891 6/13/2019 No FDA
Speedway Hamilton 3150 E Conner St Noblesville 46060 40.046186 -85.992262 7/10/2019 No FDA
Phillips 66 Marion 2040 E Washington St Indianapolis 46201 39.768018 -86.125861
Shell / Circle K #2291 Marion 2104 N Capital Ave Indianapolis 46202 39.795352 -86.161949 12/17/2019 No FDA
Capital Gifts & Goodies Marion 201 N Illinois St, Ste 180 Indianapolis 46204 39.770222 -86.159617 9/10/2019 Yes FDA
Gift Shop Marion One American Sq, Ste 150 Indianapolis 46204 39.770204 -86.160277 9/9/2019 Yes FDA
Indy Lakes Marion 4001 W Southport Rd Indianapolis 46217 39.662743 -86.227963 12/30/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Marion 5460 E 21st St Indianapolis 46218 39.796546 -86.074335
Mike's Variety & Candy Shop Marion 3202 E 25th St Indianapolis 46218 39.803576 -86.111752 12/15/2019 No FDA
Discount Tobacco / Phillips 66 Marion 3401 Georgetown Rd Indianapolis 46224 39.816996 -86.239486 8/24/2019 No FDA
Thorntons Marion 10901 Pendleton Pike Indianapolis 46236 39.861355 -85.973749 10/3/2019 No FDA
Meijer Convenience and Gas Marion 11351 E Washington St Indianapolis 46229 39.775289 -85.966361 10/7/2019 No FDA
Shell / Circle K #2362 Marion 6308 Oaklandon Rd Indianapolis 46236 39.872164 -85.957935 7/25/2019 No FDA
Meijer Fuel Marion 5303 E Southport Rd Indianapolis 46237 39.665463 -86.077881 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Mars Hill Friendly Market Marion 4103 W Troy Ave Indianapolis 46241 39.720224 -86.231203 12/4/2019 No FDA
Thorntons #142 Marion 6880 W Washington St Indianapolis 46241 39.743675 -86.281958 7/6/2019 No FDA 11/26/2019 No ISEP
Meijer Convenience & Gas Marion 5347 Pike Plaza Rd Indianapolis 46254 39.829093 -86.253839 12/17/2019 No FDA
Kroger Marion 2550 Lake Circle Dr Indianapolis 46268 39.913571 -86.205161
Marathon Marion 5405 W Bradbury Dr Indianapolis 46241 39.730931 -86.253312
BP Marion 37 W 38th St Indianapolis 46208 39.824507 -86.158598 11/24/2019 No FDA
BP Marion 11019 Pendleton Pike Indianapolis 46236 39.862091 -85.972184 8/31/2019 No FDA
Spirit Mart Marion 3155 English Ave Indianapolis 46201 39.759549 -86.110682 7/23/2019 No FDA
Admiral #163 Marion 3406 Lafayette Road Indianapolis 46222 39.817082 -86.228642 9/7/2019 No FDA
Clark #0851 Marion 5501 E 21st St Indianapolis 46218 39.795982 -86.073395
Citgo Marion 3409 N High School Road Indianapolis 46224 39.816603 -86.269645 7/5/2019 No FDA
Marathon Marion 5850 E 71st St Indianapolis 46220 39.883761 -86.068462 6/10/2019 No FDA
Marathon Marion 7901 N Michigan Rd Indianapolis 46268 39.897596 -86.215315 12/8/2019 No FDA
McClure #39 Marion 1625 S Shelby Indianapolis 46203 39.745741 -86.139635 11/23/2019 No ISEP
McClure #40 Marion 9950 E 42nd St Indianapolis 46235 39.833939 -85.991675 10/13/2019 No FDA
McClure Marion 5301 Rockville Rd Indianapolis 46224 39.764681 -86.250698 7/20/2019 No FDA 12/3/2019 No ISEP
McClure Marion 4945 W 71st St Indianapolis 46268 39.881472 -86.244642
Mr Fuel Marion 4610 S Harding St Indianapolis 46217 39.697615 -86.187835 12/30/2019 No ISEP
Valero / Indy Food Mart Marion 2801 Massachusetts Ave Indianapolis 46218 39.793704 -86.116213
Exxon Marion 2108 N Emerson Ave Indianapolis 46218 39.796645 -86.083739 6/20/2019 No FDA
Exxon Marion 5960 E 46th St Indianapolis 46226 39.840691 -86.065529 12/10/2019 No FDA
Speedway #1321 Marion 1205 S Lynhurst Indianapolis 46241 39.750175 -86.249596 9/26/2019 No FDA
Speedway Marion 1005 N Mitthoeffer Indianapolis 46229 39.782772 -85.989756 10/7/2019 No FDA
Speedway #5528 Marion 5025 Lafayette Road Indianapolis 46254 39.843922 -86.253518 10/27/2019 No FDA
Speedway #6124 Marion 7169 Rockville Road Indianapolis 46214 39.763711 -86.288452 7/6/2019 No FDA 12/3/2019 No ISEP
Speedway #6140 Marion 5221 S Emerson Indianapolis 46237 39.692046 -86.082091 9/3/2019 No FDA 11/21/2019 No ISEP
Speedway #6143 Marion 8010 S Emerson Ave Indianapolis 46237 39.650791 -86.083297 10/9/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 Yes ISEP
Speedway #6368 Marion 2053 S Shelby St Indianapolis 46203 39.739107 -86.139364 7/30/2019 No FDA 11/23/2019 No ISEP
Rich #6376 Marion 3802 E 13th St Indianapolis 46201 39.784701 -86.101838
Speedway Hamilton 10005 N Michigan Carmel 46032 39.934103 -86.232821 6/18/2019 No FDA 6/27/2019 No ISEP
Speedway #7771 Marion 4425 S Emerson Indianapolis 46203 39.702351 -86.082054 11/21/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 Marion 7020 McFarland Blvd Indianapolis 46237 39.664674 -86.095708 11/4/2019 Yes FDA
Rich Marion 6005 Brookville Road Indianapolis 46219 39.757512 -86.063654
Marathon Marion 8404 Southeastern Ave Indianapolis 46239 39.709244 -86.017327
Mara Mart / Marathon Carroll 413 N Michigan Rd Burlington 46915 40.480727 -86.395498 6/14/2019 No FDA
Colfax Food Mart Clinton 100 N Meridian St Colfax 46035 40.193372 -86.668743 9/3/2019 No FDA
Clark Clinton 1795 W SR 28 Frankfort 46041 40.278527 -86.538343 6/27/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #2063 Boone 723 Indianapolis Ave Lebanon 46052 40.042378 -86.459674 10/9/2019 No FDA
Lebanon BP Boone 1902 Indianapolis Ave Lebanon 46052 40.032361 -86.451829 10/9/2019 No FDA
Allens / Country Mark Carroll 415 W Columbia St Flora 46929 40.547314 -86.529395
Family Express #39 Tippecanoe 3898 State Road 38 E Lafayette 47905 40.389172 -86.837767 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Meijer Tippecanoe 4901 SR 26 E Lafayette 47905 40.415401 -86.812995
Citgo Tippecanoe 7420 State Rd 25 N Lafayette 47905 40.525179 -86.761178
Speedway Tippecanoe 415 N Sagamore Pkwy Lafayette 47904 40.421208 -86.857705
Family Express Tippecanoe 2801 Klondike Rd West Lafayette 47906 40.457889 -86.961575
Admiral #119 Tippecanoe 1908 US Hwy 52 W West Lafayette 47906 40.468036 -86.942973
Village Pantry Tippecanoe 1800 US 52 W West Lafayette 47906 40.467677 -86.939577
R & M Food Market White 247 N Prairie St Brookston 47923 40.606125 -86.86869
Speedway Montgomery 1410 S Washington St Crawfordsville 47933 40.025407 -86.901441
Casey's General Store #2056 Benton 605 S Grant St Fowler 47944 40.612258 -87.314305 8/4/2019 No FDA
Sunoco Montgomery 732 N Main St Linden 47955 40.195533 -86.904865 6/12/2019 No FDA
Family Express White 429 N Market St Monon 47959 40.863247 -86.878983 12/1/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Bridgeview White 201 N Main St Monticello 47960 40.746559 -86.761879 12/30/2019 No FDA
Country Mark White 200 E Washington St Monticello 47960 40.746185 -86.760307 12/30/2019 No FDA
Main Street Station / Sunoco White 912 S Main St Monticello 47960 40.732658 -86.761986 7/30/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Valero Benton 502 E Benton St Oxford 47971 40.518692 -87.244932 8/6/2019 No FDA
Marathon Warren 101 E Lafayette St Pine Village 47975 40.45014 -87.25406
Marathon White 102 N Kenton St Reynolds 47980 40.74951 -86.87539 12/30/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Star Food Mart Montgomery 102 W Boscum St Wingate 47994 40.175538 -87.073307 6/12/2019 No FDA
BP Tippecanoe 291 Yost Rd Dayton 47905 40.374775 -86.777469
Dewey's and Sons / IGA Clinton 350 W Main St Rossville 46065 40.417416 -86.602316 9/17/2019 No FDA
Fred's Mini Mart Tippecanoe 2523 State Rd 25 W Lafayette 47909 40.371143 -86.952457 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Tippecanoe 5829 SR 43 N Lafayette 47906 40.502039 -86.867857



Valero Clinton 415 S Main St Kirklin 46050 40.189346 -86.358131 10/7/2019 No FDA 6/19/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Clinton 202 E Jackson St Mulberry 46058 40.345003 -86.664838 9/16/2019 No FDA
Marathon Tippecanoe 3116 South St Lafayette 47906 40.417789 -86.861095
Casey's General Store Lake 10405 W 133rd Ave Cedar Lake 46303 41.376912 -87.460665
Family Express #31 Porter 1681 Pioneer Trail Chesterton 46304 41.594098 -87.042666
TA Porter Travel Center / BP Porter 1600 W US Highway 20 Porter 46304 41.612326 -87.098438
Walgreens #04946 Porter 580 Indian Boundary Rd Chesterton 46304 41.616115 -87.042299
Jewel Osco #47 Lake 1276 Main St Crown Point 46307 41.431689 -87.362875
Smoke Shop Lake 9131 E 109th Ave, Ste G Crown Point 46307 41.419541 -87.225647 6/3/2019 No ISEP
Save Lake 800 W 61st Ave Merrillville 46410 41.507809 -87.346344
Always Open / Citgo Lake 15201 W 101St Ave Dyer 46311 41.435203 -87.517902
Speedway Lake 3956 Guthrie St East Chicago 46312 41.640815 -87.433733
Save / Food Shop Lake 3303 45th Ave Highland 46322 41.537713 -87.449977
Meijer Fuel #170 Lake 10240 Indianapolis Blvd Highland 46322 41.527245 -87.471934
Meijer #170 Lake 10138 Indianapolis Blvd Highland 46322 41.528792 -87.473337
Super Duper Lake 3151 Orchard Dr Hammond 46323 41.580332 -87.452266
Family Express #26 Porter 627 N Main St Hebron 46341 41.328597 -87.199638
Pilot Travel Center Lake 18011 Colorado St Hebron 46341 41.290236 -87.295085
Speedway Lake 6325 E US 30 Hobart 46342 41.470191 -87.259429
Smoke Shop Lake 710 A N Hobart Rd Hobart 46342 41.549885 -87.241146
ABC Mobile and Tobacco Mart Lake 143 N Wisconsin St Hobart 46342 41.539387 -87.269053
Family Express #15 Porter 104 S Main St Kouts 46347 41.317714 -87.026104
Family Express LaPorte 22 E 400 S La Porte 46350 41.545941 -86.700062
Family Express #19 LaPorte 1874 W US Hwy 20 La Porte 46350 41.685022 -86.737288
Speedway #8308 LaPorte 1026 E Lincolnway La Porte 46350 41.620422 -86.699885 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store #2257 Lake 888 W Commercial Ave Lowell 46356 41.290572 -87.441592
Next Door Store / Marathon LaPorte 10201 N US 12 E Michigan City 46360 41.754832 -86.806989
Meijer Fuel LaPorte 5130 S Franklin St Michigan City 46360 41.674525 -86.893014
Walgreens LaPorte 101 W Hwy 20 Michigan City 46360 41.680714 -86.894658
Clark Porter 6669 Melton Road Portage 46368 41.598558 -87.156886
Marathon Porter 5865 US 12 Portage 46368 41.616453 -87.189232
Speedway Porter 5011 Central Ave Portage 46368 41.574127 -87.221208
Walmart #2544 Porter 6087 US Hwy 6 Portage 46368 41.548339 -87.179318
Walgreens #04276 Lake 9280 Wicker Ave Saint John 46373 41.450733 -87.470555
GoLo / One Stop Food Mart Lake 7889 W Lincoln Hwy Crown Point 46307 41.482048 -87.431436
Citgo Lake 1130 Lincoln Hwy Schererville 46375 41.491239 -87.479485
A & A Petroleum LaPorte 601 N Flynn Rd Westville 46391 41.545862 -86.897435
7 Elephants Food Lake 2930 Dekalb St Lake Station 46405 41.564843 -87.274975
Save Lake 1564 Harrison Blvd Gary 46407 41.586236 -87.347052
Meijer Gas #165 Lake 505 W US 30 Merrillville 46410 41.469858 -87.343597
Meijer #165 Lake 611 US 30 Merrillville 46410 41.468268 -87.345722
Walgreens #04750 Lake 400 W 81St Ave Merrillville 46410 41.471441 -87.341208
Morocco Car Wash & Gas Station Newton 403 S Polk St Morocco 47963 40.942919 -87.449746
Save Lake 6201 W 5th Ave Gary 46406 41.601557 -87.413637
Luke #275 Lake 7405 Indianapolis Blvd Hammond 46324 41.579224 -87.480475
Clark Lake 4500 Broadway Gary 46408 41.536489 -87.336653
Save Gas Station Lake 4890 Broadway Gary 46408 41.529784 -87.336573
Clark Lake 2295 Grant St Gary 46404 41.577338 -87.355826
Gas Depot Lake 3707 169th St Hammond 46323 41.588458 -87.439314
Grand Stand Lake 403 Gostlin St Hammond 46320 41.632405 -87.516939
Marathon Lake 305 W Ridge Rd Griffith 46319 41.551019 -87.430435
Clark #224 Lake 7410 Kennedy Ave Hammond 46323 41.578872 -87.462056
Clark Lake 1401 E Ridge Rd Gary 46409 41.550848 -87.319147 11/10/2019 Yes ISEP
Amerigas Lake 1501 Broadway Gary 46407 41.587768 -87.336524
Hudson Gas Lake 4925 Cleveland St Gary 46408 41.529219 -87.360111 6/13/2019 Yes ISEP
Save Gas Station Lake 2081 Grant St Gary 46404 41.580841 -87.355865
Luke #255 Lake 850 Indianapolis Blvd Hammond 46320 41.696735 -87.519426
Pilot Porter 243 Melton Road Chesterton 46304 41.604438 -87.115303
Marathon / Plaza 30 Truckstop LaPorte 6352 US Hwy 30 Wanatah 46390 41.433081 -86.822096
Rich Porter 2302 N Calumet Valparaiso 46383 41.489108 -87.048316
Speedway #7523 Lake 1 W 81st Ave Merrillville 46410 41.470296 -87.336573
Steve's Lake 5400 W Ridge Road Gary 46408 41.549139 -87.403817
Hucks #325 Scott 11 W Main St Austin 47102 38.741795 -85.804659 8/30/2019 No FDA
Four Seasons Grocery Clark 15120 Hwy 60 Borden 47106 38.445296 -85.858977 11/4/2019 No FDA
Hometown Express Clark 102 E Water St Borden 47106 38.466668 -85.947384 7/11/2019 No FDA
Sav-A-Step Food Mart #57 Floyd 4770 Duffy Rd Floyds Knobs 47119 38.313676 -85.899276
Meijer Gas #167 Clark 2752 Allison Lane Jeffersonville 47130 38.322238 -85.711488 9/23/2019 No FDA
Smokey's Discount Tobacco Outlet Clark 3826 Hamburg Pike Ste B/C Jeffersonville 47130 38.323749 -85.742836
Thorntons Clark 401 W Court Ave Jeffersonville 47130 38.272049 -85.745633
Pilot Travel Center #478 Crawford 6921 S State Rd 66 Leavenworth 47137 38.238971 -86.362086 8/17/2019 No FDA
Kroger #L-744 Floyd 2864 Charlestown Rd New Albany 47150 38.332231 -85.797987
Shell Floyd 2025 E Spring St New Albany 47150 38.296719 -85.800487
Smokey's Tobacco Outlet Washington 1309 S Jackson St Salem 47167 38.597546 -86.08699
Circle K Scott 1505 W McClain Ave Scottsburg 47170 38.684586 -85.791187
Pioneer Village Scott 3614 E State Rd 256 Scottsburg 47170 38.736405 -85.710439 12/30/2019 No FDA 7/13/2019 No ISEP
Stacey's Grocery Scott 3547 E SR 256 Scottsburg 47170 38.736961 -85.711352
7 Stars Food Mart Clark 492 N Indiana Ave Sellersburg 47172 38.405196 -85.752777
Hucks #289 Orange 208 S SR 145 French Lick 47432 38.553254 -86.616567
Louisville North Campground Convenience Store Clark 900 Marriott Dr Clarksville 47129 38.279044 -85.754309
Pavey's Grocery Rush 12 N Main St Carthage 46115 39.738865 -85.572111 10/14/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 Franklin 1100 Main St Brookville 47012 39.427062 -85.012942 6/28/2019 No FDA 7/26/2019 Yes ISEP
Countrymark / Country Corner Franklin 110 S Main St Brookville 47012 39.414397 -85.012823 7/26/2019 No ISEP
Shell Franklin 9193 SR 101 Brookville 47012 39.435889 -84.997102 12/18/2019 No FDA 7/26/2019 No ISEP
Parkside Marine & More, Inc Franklin 7191 Fox Run Rd Brookville 47012 39.503297 -84.946773 7/26/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Johnson 2105 E King St Franklin 46131 39.482579 -86.017471 12/26/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 Johnson 400 E Jefferson St Franklin 46131 39.481084 -86.049711 12/26/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Food Center Johnson 50 S Morton St Franklin 46131 39.478632 -86.064626 12/26/2019 No ISEP
Meijer Gas Johnson 72 N SR 135 Greenwood 46142 39.616055 -86.159134 8/22/2019 No ISEP
Shell / Circle K Johnson 800 N US 31 Greenwood 46142 39.628534 -86.122618 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Johnson 2710 S State Rd 135, Ste A Greenwood 46143 39.577348 -86.159732
Admiral Rush 132 S Main St Rushville 46173 39.606634 -85.444443 10/14/2019 No ISEP
Quickpix / Country Mark Rush 627 W 3rd St Rushville 46173 39.609517 -85.453853 6/10/2019 No FDA 10/14/2019 No ISEP
Speedway #6094 Shelby 53 E Broadway Shelbyville 46176 39.522511 -85.775195 8/22/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Johnson 130 State Rd 135 Trafalgar 46181 39.412138 -86.158786 8/22/2019 No ISEP
Love's Johnson 5115 N 300 E Whiteland 46184 39.551463 -86.044678
Hucks Ripley 568 E Pearl St Batesville 47006 39.296417 -85.217333 6/28/2019 No FDA
VP Racing Fuels Dearborn 622 Arch St Lawrenceburg 47025 39.099738 -84.850874 11/11/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Ludlow Hill Supermarket Dearborn 459 Bielby Rd Lawrenceburg 47025 39.120175 -84.882937
Youngman's Mini Mart / Marathon Ripley 9009 N US Hwy 421 Osgood 47037 39.206363 -85.330818 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Laughery Valley Store / Country Mark Ripley 408 E Beech St Osgood 47037 39.132489 -85.290241 7/29/2019 Yes ISEP
Osgood Mart Ripley 358 N Buckeye St Osgood 47037 39.131964 -85.292119 No FDA 7/29/2019 No ISEP
BP Ripley 8845 E St Rd 46 Sunman 47041 39.272398 -85.098084 6/26/2019 No ISEP
Shop Quick / BP Switzerland 701 E Main St Vevay 47043 38.751345 -85.059814 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Bartholomew 2190 N National Rd Columbus 47201 39.219985 -85.887942 12/17/2019 No FDA 7/19/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens #03524 Bartholomew 2400 Beam Rd Columbus 47203 39.222022 -85.888875 10/29/2019 No FDA 7/19/2019 No ISEP
Country Mark Decatur 766 W Main St Greensburg 47240 39.336699 -85.496226 6/17/2019 No FDA 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Country Mark #1 / Food Mart Jennings 541 W Walnut St North Vernon 47265 39.001551 -85.639221 6/12/2019 No FDA
Smoker Friendly Jennings 1361 N State St North Vernon 47265 39.012278 -85.638632 11/20/2019 No ISEP
Shell / Quickpix Fayette 515 W 30th St Connersville 47331 39.671415 -85.135378 8/10/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Fayette 300 N Central Ave Connersville 47331 39.639475 -85.140263 8/10/2019 No ISEP
Village Pantry / Marathon Fayette 513 W 3rd St Connersville 47331 39.639663 -85.148843 8/10/2019 No ISEP
Country Mark / Co-Op Country Corner Union 404 N Main St Liberty 47353 39.639446 -84.931478
BP Dearborn 15313 US 50, Ste A Dillsboro 47018 39.041088 -85.101387 11/12/2019 No FDA 6/17/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Columbus Food Mart Bartholomew 1105 Washington St Columbus 47201 39.209621 -85.921056 11/14/2019 No FDA
Swanson Service / Marathon Kosciusko US 30 & Cr 650 W Atwood 46502 41.263975 -85.969678
Low Bob's Elkhart 51523 SR 19 N Elkhart 46514 41.744857 -85.974881
Simonton Lake Marathon Elkhart 51451 SR 19 Elkhart 46514 41.746079 -85.974882
Wal-Mart Supercenter #2679 Elkhart 175 CR 6 W Elkhart 46514 41.722545 -85.979215
GoLo Elkhart 22700 Old US 20 E Elkhart 46516 41.670971 -85.902115
Marathon / Brothers Express Mart V Elkhart 3901 S Main St Elkhart 46516 41.637902 -85.924797
Speedway #6666 Elkhart 1906 E Lincolnway Goshen 46526 41.562445 -85.797471 11/14/2019 No FDA
Shell Food Mart Elkhart 624 Lincolnway E Goshen 46526 41.579308 -85.819564
Speedway #5157 Elkhart 910 W Lincoln Ave Goshen 46526 41.585976 -85.847872



Pak-A-Sak Elkhart 100 N Main St Middlebury 46540 41.675418 -85.705653
Marathon Kosciusko 309 W Emeline St Milford 46542 41.408918 -85.849911
GoLo St. Joseph 12530 McKinley Hwy Mishawaka 46545 41.684364 -86.110193
Walmart Supercenter #02678 St. Joseph 316 Indian Ridge Blvd Mishawaka 46545 41.714438 -86.181636 7/15/2019 No FDA
Pak-A-Sak #29 Elkhart 1304 E Market St Nappanee 46550 41.443116 -85.986115
Rite Choice Foods Elkhart 1303 E Market St Nappanee 46550 41.442034 -85.986242 11/15/2019 No FDA
One Stop Food N' Shop / Phillips 66 St. Joseph 820 W Michigan St New Carlisle 46552 41.703775 -86.523233 7/25/2019 No FDA 11/10/2019 No ISEP
Red D Mart #28 / Marathon Elkhart 68310 State Rd 15 New Paris 46553 41.503603 -85.833774
Circle K #2372 Kosciusko 606 N Main St North Webster 46555 41.330828 -85.698465 7/29/2019 No ISEP
McClure #55 Kosciusko 311 S Huntington Syracuse 46567 41.419067 -85.747847
Village Pantry #415 / Marathon Kosciusko 400 S Buffalo St Warsaw 46580 41.234856 -85.857183
Phillips 66 St. Joseph 4023 W Sample St South Bend 46619 41.664901 -86.304157
Veldman's / Marathon St. Joseph 5316 W Western Ave South Bend 46619 41.671409 -86.321562
Walmart Supercenter #2680 St. Joseph 3701 Portage Road South Bend 46628 41.727346 -86.292304
Speedway St. Joseph 6161 W Brick Rd South Bend 46628 41.737838 -86.334841
Marathon Noble 215 S Orange St Albion 46701 41.393839 -85.424351
Thunder One Stop / Citgo Steuben 2001 N Wayne St Angola 46703 41.659169 -85.000193 11/18/2019 No FDA
Meijer Gas Station #190 Steuben 2950 N Wayne St Angola 46703 41.668534 -84.998836
Meijer Store #190 Steuben 2990 N Wayne St Angola 46703 41.669177 -84.997208
Sunoco Steuben 1455 N 200 W Angola 46703 41.662446 -85.029163 8/7/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Steuben 9740 W US Hwy 20 Angola 46703 41.644957 -85.174356 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Kroger DeKalb 1005 W 7th Auburn 46706 41.364873 -85.072554 11/12/2019 No ISEP
Lassus Handy Dandy #20 DeKalb 1114 W 7Th St Auburn 46706 41.367087 -85.076597 11/12/2019 No ISEP
Pride / Valero DeKalb 1900 Wayne St Auburn 46706 41.352076 -85.059161
Hoosier Stop and Go DeKalb 1207 E 7th St Auburn 46706 41.367421 -85.038183 11/12/2019 No ISEP
BP / Shop Noble 828 E Albion St Avilla 46710 41.364358 -85.222679
Butler One Stop DeKalb 537 W Main St Butler 46721 41.429926 -84.887386
Howe Travel Plaza LaGrange 0050 W 750 N Howe 46746 41.751161 -85.428167
Westedge Novelties LaGrange 5535 State Rd 9 N Box 501 Howe 46746 41.721971 -85.425608
BP / Shop Noble 111 W North St Kendallville 46755 41.451995 -85.267981 8/2/2019 No FDA
BP / Finish Line Car Wash Noble 620 Professional Way Kendallville 46755 41.450457 -85.248409 10/3/2019 No FDA
Lassus Handy Dandy #44 Noble 100 US 6 W Ligonier 46767 41.452133 -85.586695
Marathon Noble 400 S Cavin St Ligonier 46767 41.462716 -85.587833 6/20/2019 Yes FDA
Owen's Market #J-842 Noble 903 Lincolnway S Ligonier 46767 41.458315 -85.585225
Speedway #8066 Noble 100 E US 6 Ligonier 46767 41.451373 -85.585909
Manapogo Park Steuben 5495 W 760 N Orland 46776 41.754234 -85.097648 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Noble 395 Kelly St Rome City 46784 41.493146 -85.376515
7-Eleven #32422 Elkhart 25014 County Road 6 Elkhart 46514 41.723752 -85.947459 6/25/2019 No ISEP
7-Eleven St. Joseph 910 W Douglas Road Mishawaka 46545 41.709878 -86.195645
7-Eleven #32576 Elkhart 623 E Jackson Blvd Elkhart 46516 41.689639 -85.963395
7-Eleven #32579C / Mobil Elkhart 3624 S Nappanee St Elkhart 46517 41.645515 -86.002064 11/14/2019 No FDA
7-Eleven #32587 St. Joseph 901 S Mayflower South Bend 46617 41.664199 -86.322785
Phillips 66 St. Joseph 301 N Lafayette Blvd South Bend 46601 41.679399 -86.254267
Phillips 66 / One Stop St. Joseph 3425 Lincoln Way W South Bend 46628 41.693024 -86.298064
Exxon Elkhart 2811 Cassopolis St Elkhart 46514 41.725322 -85.973572
Veldmans Elkhart 3320 N Cassopolis St Elkhart 46514 41.736668 -85.973122
McClure #37 Kosciusko 9311 S SR 15 Silver Lake 46982 41.096584 -85.893091 11/17/2019 No FDA
McClure #50 St. Joseph 2304 E Edison Rd South Bend 46615 41.694303 -86.214878
Marathon Steuben 4840 S Old 27 Pleasant Lake 46779 41.573512 -85.006275
Northside Shell Elkhart 1506 N Cassopolis St Elkhart 46514 41.703023 -85.971485
Marathon St. Joseph 111 E Ireland Rd South Bend 46614 41.629306 -86.250262
Ricker's Madison 1707 N Park Ave Alexandria 46001 40.278728 -85.671047
Pantry Food Mart Madison 104 S Park Ave Alexandria 46001 40.263073 -85.669307 10/14/2019 No FDA
Speedway Madison 2002 E 53rd St Anderson 46013 40.062261 -85.652165
Meijer Fuel Madison 6630 S Scatterfield Rd Anderson 46013 40.048137 -85.651418
Rick's Food Mart / Conoco Madison 1002 Nichol Ave Anderson 46016 40.104492 -85.692305
Gas America Madison 1535 Ohio Ave Anderson 46016 40.100452 -85.670289
McClure Madison 7339 W State Road 28 Elwood 46036 40.276701 -85.810595
Ricker's / BP Madison 2034 Main St Elwood 46036 40.277334 -85.833671
Pilot Travel Center Madison 7455 S SR 13 Pendleton 46064 39.995696 -85.843768
Speedway #7155 Madison 7167 S SR 67 Pendleton 46064 40.000607 -85.733209
Speedway Henry 6193 S SR 109 Knightstown 46148 39.842839 -85.558936 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Grant 300 E Main St Gas City 46933 40.487576 -85.610456 8/5/2019 No ISEP
McClure Grant 229 W Main St Gas City 46933 40.487611 -85.618501 8/5/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Grant 602 S Main St Jonesboro 46938 40.479904 -85.628317
Village Pantry #396 Grant 1422 E 38th St Marion 46953 40.523366 -85.641068 6/12/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
BP Grant 802 Massachusetts Ave Matthews 46957 40.387248 -85.499758 6/12/2019 No FDA 7/10/2019 No ISEP
Speed King Convenience Center / Marathon Grant 204 N Washington St Swayzee 46986 40.509271 -85.825324 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Delaware 2923 S Madison St Muncie 47302 40.167533 -85.381996
Hoosier Pete Delaware 300 E McGalliard Rd Muncie 47303 40.219265 -85.383817
Village Pantry #515 Delaware 4900 E Jackson St Muncie 47303 40.193949 -85.329029
Village Pantry #393 Delaware 6460 W Kilgore Ave Muncie 47304 40.181501 -85.461402
Marathon / Minitmart Wayne 2351 N Centerville Rd Centerville 47330 39.860931 -84.995697
Speedway #8039 Delaware 15801 W Commerce Road Daleville 47334 40.113586 -85.572566
Pilot Travel Center Delaware 15151 W Commerce Rd Daleville 47334 40.113077 -85.565914
Eaton Pantry / Marathon Delaware 17000 N State Rd 3 Eaton 47338 40.343502 -85.369085
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco #144 Henry 314-A Parkview Dr New Castle 47362 39.914253 -85.383555 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Henry 2037 N State Rd 3 New Castle 47362 39.961194 -85.384792
Speedway #8087 Henry 2505 S 14th St New Castle 47362 39.908429 -85.362931
Marathon Henry 1909 S Memorial Dr New Castle 47362 39.913615 -85.385276 8/13/2019 No FDA 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Meijer Gas Station #155 Wayne 2505 Chester Blvd Richmond 47374 39.869759 -84.888344
Shell Wayne 5890 National Rd E Richmond 47374 39.832954 -84.824524
Clark Wayne 1201 N E St Richmond 47374 39.8344 -84.886017
Clark Wayne 100 Richmond Ave Richmond 47374 39.834419 -84.901108
Speedway #8048 Hancock 2668 N 600 W Greenfield 46140 39.822356 -85.915947 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Union City Mart Randolph 125 W Oak St Union City 47390 40.200119 -84.806383 6/13/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Pak-A-Sak / Marathon Randolph 931 E Washington St Winchester 47394 40.172525 -84.964185 6/12/2019 No FDA
BP Delaware 8913 W Smith St Yorktown 47396 40.175278 -85.490512
Docs Shop / BP Grant 6256 E Corridor Dr Marion 46953 40.552549 -85.554695 9/5/2019 Yes FDA
Marathon Hancock 407 Main St Shirley 47384 39.892591 -85.576845
Marathon Delaware 3300 E Jackson St Muncie 47303 40.193313 -85.348215
McClure #2 Grant 1509 S Western Ave Marion 46953 40.546859 -85.673376 6/4/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
McClure #3 Grant 130 N Branson St Marion 46952 40.560009 -85.657584 6/4/2019 No FDA
McClure Madison 3303 S Main St Anderson 46013 40.082843 -85.678122
McClure #44 Delaware 3700 N Broadway Ave Muncie 47303 40.223584 -85.369808
McClure #5 Grant 815 N Baldwin Ave Marion 46952 40.567599 -85.676235 10/18/2019 No FDA
McClure Grant 722 N Washington St Marion 46952 40.569836 -85.659265 6/4/2019 No FDA 8/7/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / BP Delaware 500 E Wysor St Muncie 47305 40.197556 -85.381278 12/13/2019 No FDA
Ricker's / BP Madison 840 S State Road 9 Anderson 46012 40.107231 -85.652031
Sunoco Mini Mart Grant 2403 W 2nd St Marion 46952 40.559315 -85.693457 6/4/2019 No FDA
Murphy USA Wells 2140 N Main St Bluffton 46714 40.773376 -85.165924
Citgo Whitley 108 S Main St Churubusco 46723 41.23045 -85.319298 8/5/2019 No FDA
Columbia Pride Ameristore / Citgo Whitley 608 Countryside Dr Columbia City 46725 41.171307 -85.483986 6/5/2019 No ISEP
Lassus Handy Dandy #30 Whitley 516 N Main St Columbia City 46725 41.166759 -85.486221
Pak-A-Sak #28 / Phillips 66 Whitley 379 N Line St Columbia City 46725 41.161064 -85.491432 6/17/2019 No FDA
Lassus Handy Dandy Huntington 9026 US 24 Roanoke 46783 40.961214 -85.371679
Crossroads Pantry / Marathon Huntington 7251 S Warren Rd Warren 46792 40.722538 -85.437146
Lassus Handy Dandy #7 Allen 3604 W Jefferson Blvd Fort Wayne 46804 41.074388 -85.188471 12/5/2019 No FDA
Stop N Shop Allen 1803 E Wayne St Fort Wayne 46803 41.080539 -85.114398
Lassus Handy Dandy #10 Allen 411 E Paulding Rd Fort Wayne 46816 41.031962 -85.131201 11/26/2019 No FDA
Lassus Handy Dandy Allen 2239 N Clinton St Fort Wayne 46805 41.096081 -85.140235
Walgreens Allen 2410 N Coliseum Blvd Fort Wayne 46805 41.098104 -85.087839
Meijer Fuel Allen 5903 Illinois Rd Fort Wayne 46804 41.073824 -85.217177
Marathon Allen 4230 Fairfield Ave Fort Wayne 46807 41.045456 -85.144719
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Allen 6104 Stellhorn Rd Fort Wayne 46815 41.119481 -85.064221 6/27/2019 No FDA
Stop N Shop Allen 6031 Hessen Cassel Rd Fort Wayne 46816 41.029614 -85.095644 8/22/2019 No FDA
Shell / All American Stores Allen 9310 Lima Rd Fort Wayne 46818 41.167466 -85.165076 9/12/2019 Yes FDA
Tobacco Stop Allen 6214 Lima Rd Fort Wayne 46818 41.135964 -85.160911 11/26/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Jerry's Burger Dairy Allen 510 Lower Huntington Rd Fort Wayne 46819 41.017143 -85.145073
Walgreens Allen 5830 N Clinton St Fort Wayne 46825 41.132753 -85.121039 11/19/2019 No FDA
Walgreens #05115 Allen 10412 Coldwater Rd Fort Wayne 46845 41.178622 -85.130783 9/10/2019 No FDA
Marathon Allen 5850 Bluffton Road Fort Wayne 46809 41.029573 -85.167186
Phillips 66 / Rudisill 66 Allen 249 E Rudisill Blvd Fort Wayne 46806 41.050401 -85.134005 10/28/2019 No FDA



Phillips 66 Allen 1011 Broadway Blvd Fort Wayne 46802 41.075503 -85.147664 10/10/2019 No FDA
Marathon Allen 2420 W Jefferson Blvd Fort Wayne 46802 41.074436 -85.171803 9/27/2019 No FDA
Hoosier Point Express / Marathon Wabash 294 W US Hwy 24 Wabash 46992 40.832401 -85.792297
Lassus Handy Dandy #15 Allen 5545 Stellhorn Road Fort Wayne 46815 41.120286 -85.071916
Lassus Handy Dandy #32 Allen 12010 US Hwy 24 W Fort Wayne 46814 41.016185 -85.298985
Lassus Handy Dandy #5 Allen 6111 Bluffton Road Fort Wayne 46809 41.027468 -85.167015 8/27/2019 No FDA 9/15/2019 No ISEP
Lassus Handy Dandy #42 Allen 7405 Maplecrest Dr Fort Wayne 46835 41.149992 -85.063965
United / Marathon Allen 2001 Brooklyn Ave Fort Wayne 46802 41.067453 -85.164896 12/5/2019 No FDA
Speedway #6149 Allen 7114 Bluffton Road Fort Wayne 46809 41.017016 -85.169731 8/27/2019 No FDA 9/15/2019 No ISEP
Circle A Food Mart #106 Dubois 1 E SR 64 Birdseye 47513 38.316848 -86.694417
One Stop Convenience Dubois 500 W State Rd 64 Birdseye 47513 38.320096 -86.707019 7/6/2019 No FDA
Sunoco Dubois 6661 E Saint Mary St Celestine 47521 38.384377 -86.779919
Circle A Food Mart #114 / Sunoco Dubois 460 S Main St Ferdinand 47532 38.209415 -86.864479
Circle S / Citgo Dubois 850 Main St Ferdinand 47532 38.223305 -86.862056
Holiday Foods Dubois 1245 Main St Ferdinand 47532 38.232454 -86.862865
Sunoco / Dutch Mart Dubois 402 E Main St Holland 47541 38.246705 -87.032736 8/6/2019 No FDA
Sunset Citgo Dubois 1281 E 3rd Ave Jasper 47546 38.372818 -86.910216
Circle A / Sunoco Dubois 7136 N US 231 Jasper 47546 38.482952 -86.914429 7/16/2019 No FDA
Spud's Food Mart Dubois 4953 W SR 56 Jasper 47546 38.414476 -86.996966 6/2/2019 No FDA
Gasoline Alley Martin 101 W Broadway St Loogootee 47553 38.674482 -86.914465
Hucks Pike 17 W Main St Petersburg 47567 38.487647 -87.284592
Sunoco / P C-1 Stop Pike 999 N SR 61 Petersburg 47567 38.436169 -87.245414
Huck's Food & Fuel #290 Knox 1521 Hart St Vincennes 47591 38.670925 -87.517501 9/6/2019 Yes ISEP
Huck's Now Knox 2816 N 6th St Vincennes 47591 38.693665 -87.497674 9/6/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Posey 621 Church St New Harmony 47631 38.129578 -87.932389
Holiday Foods Gibson 760 Hwy 68 E Haubstadt 47639 38.200086 -87.566242 12/21/2019 No FDA
Hucks #323 Gibson US Hwy 41 & SR 168 Fort Branch 47648 38.252987 -87.567211 9/28/2019 No FDA
Chuckles Gibson 611 Morton Street Oakland City 47660 38.334057 -87.354119 9/28/2019 No FDA
Chuckles #8 Gibson 1600 W Broadway St Princeton 47670 38.355871 -87.586377 11/9/2019 No FDA 9/19/2019 No ISEP
Fuelmart Gibson 1100 W Broadway St Princeton 47670 38.355769 -87.580158 12/31/2019 No FDA 9/19/2019 No ISEP
Countrymark / Plainville Food Mart Daviess 917 2nd St Plainville 47568 38.807416 -87.152899 7/16/2019 No FDA
Marathon Daviess Hwy 50 E & Main St Montgomery 47558 38.662846 -87.044623
Marathon / Circle S Mart Warrick 250 W Lincoln Ave Chandler 47610 38.042316 -87.371552
Sav-U-Mor IGA Warrick 220 S Second St Boonville 47601 38.048084 -87.275589
Huck's Now Warrick Hwy 66 Box 7777 Newburgh 47630 38.04672 -87.29391
Moto Vanderburgh 500 N Burkhardt Rd Evansville 47715 37.980994 -87.474812 8/6/2019 No FDA
Circle K Vanderburgh 1148 Washington St Evansville 47714 37.963227 -87.543865
Country Mark Posey 11115 Broadway Ave Evansville 47712 37.941718 -87.717339
Casey's General Store Vanderburgh 1900 Oak Hill Road Evansville 47711 37.994379 -87.526011 11/9/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #2296 Vanderburgh 3100 N St Joseph Ave Evansville 47720 38.008004 -87.600545 9/7/2019 No FDA
Circle S Mart #30 Perry 148 US Hwy 66 E Tell City 47586 37.937833 -86.758057 10/26/2019 No FDA
Huck's Vanderburgh 3951 N Green River Rd Evansville 47715 38.013558 -87.491586 11/16/2019 No FDA
Conoco / Circle H Vanderburgh 3800 E Morgan Ave Evansville 47715 37.991671 -87.503818 12/21/2019 No FDA
FB Fastbreak / Marathon Vanderburgh 2119 E Morgan Ave Evansville 47711 37.991137 -87.526032 8/6/2019 No FDA
Sunoco Vanderburgh 520 S Barker Ave Evansville 47712 37.970565 -87.609526
Casey's General Store Marshall 718 N Michigan St Argos 46501 41.245162 -86.249496
Marathon / Mara Mart Miami 7233 S US Rt 31 Bunker Hill 46914 40.660625 -86.127365
BP / Gallahan Kwik Mart Miami 3015 W 850 S Bunker Hill 46914 40.642458 -86.128582
Family Express #22 Jasper 109 15th St SE Demotte 46310 41.187581 -87.197807
Tysen's Family Market Jasper 325 N Halleck St Demotte 46310 41.205145 -87.197925
Osborn's Mini Mart / Phillips 66 Marshall 700 E Lake Shore Dr Culver 46511 41.219235 -86.417329
Walgreens Starke 1207 S Heaton St Knox 46534 41.285657 -86.621206
BP / Zingo Express Starke 802 S Heaton Knox 46534 41.289684 -86.620301
One Stop / Phillips 66 Marshall 795 Michigan Rd Plymouth 46563 41.450451 -86.309461
Casey's General Store #2051 Marshall 885 E Jefferson St Plymouth 46563 41.344266 -86.297367 6/26/2019 No FDA 10/6/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 / Pak-A-Sak 24 Marshall 520 W Jefferson St Plymouth 46563 41.343468 -86.315167 7/8/2019 No FDA
Sunoco / One Stop Express Howard 2601 N Washington St Kokomo 46901 40.512783 -86.134161 9/5/2019 No FDA
Meijer Fuel Howard 2297 E Markland Ave Kokomo 46901 40.476151 -86.101721 8/31/2019 No FDA
Conoco / Center Food Mart Howard 3448 E 300 S Kokomo 46902 40.434413 -86.061509 9/23/2019 No FDA
Marathon Howard 1515 W Lincoln Rd Kokomo 46902 40.454375 -86.151709 11/18/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry Howard 1801 E Lincoln Rd Kokomo 46902 40.455028 -86.107879 11/17/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Good to Go Fulton 204 W Rochester Ave Akron 46910 41.038758 -86.029491 No FDA
Phillips 66 / Fast Lane Foods Cass 108 N California St Galveston 46932 40.579598 -86.190233
Speedway Cass 434 S California St Galveston 46932 40.572768 -86.185099
One Stop Food & Shop Cass 401 W Market St Logansport 46947 40.751463 -86.374882
McClure Cass 300 Burlington Ave Logansport 46947 40.745923 -86.367153
Citgo Wabash 12038 N SR 15 North Manchester 46962 41.00019 -85.89077 7/31/2019 No FDA
Hucks #312 Wabash 104 Wabash Road North Manchester 46962 40.998631 -85.780678 7/31/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Village Pantry #5642 Miami 1729 N Harry Foreman Dr Peru 46970 40.669396 -86.147748 10/11/2019 No FDA
Gallahan Travel Plaza Miami 2964 W 100 N Peru 46970 40.778708 -86.128307
McClure #31 Miami 272 S Broadway Peru 46970 40.748159 -86.065305
McClure #32 Miami 810 W Main St Peru 46970 40.745546 -86.091619
McClure #33 Miami 285 E Main St Peru 46970 40.757342 -86.060279
Casey's General Store #2029 Fulton 1811 Hwy 14 E Rochester 46975 41.061271 -86.189765
Mashiana Paradise Plaza Fulton 486 S 50 E Rochester 46975 41.047417 -86.231203 8/30/2019 No FDA
Fast Lane Foods #2 / Phillips 66 Howard 120 E Main St Russiaville 46979 40.417812 -86.271059
Casey's General Store #2214 Pulaski 1150 S Hwy 35 Winamac 46996 41.038819 -86.596798
Family Express #27 Pulaski 108 E Maple Medaryville 47957 41.083068 -86.891446
Casey's General Store #1959 Jasper 21 W Division St Remington 47977 40.765486 -87.152045 7/25/2019 No FDA
Petro Stopping Centers Jasper 4230 W US Hwy 24 Remington 47977 40.766879 -87.126122
Pak-A-Sak #32 / Marathon Jasper 833 S College Ave Rensselaer 47978 40.925487 -87.155353
R & M Wholesale Jasper 240 W Kellner Blvd Rensselaer 47978 40.936536 -87.153532 10/22/2019 Yes FDA
Casey's General Store #2273 Howard 1502 S Dixon Rd Kokomo 46902 40.468413 -86.164394 9/5/2019 No FDA
Gas America Howard 1641 E Sycamore Kokomo 46901 40.488992 -86.108255 11/17/2019 No FDA
Circle K Morgan 860 N State Rd 39 Martinsville 46151 39.429452 -86.441368 7/1/2019 No FDA
Circle K Morgan 339 S Main St Martinsville 46151 39.423744 -86.428002 7/1/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #2221 Morgan 620 Morton Ave Martinsville 46151 39.413131 -86.436432 7/1/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Food Center Morgan 729 State Rd 39 Bypass South Martinsville 46151 39.420331 -86.434732 7/6/2019 No FDA 6/6/2019 No ISEP
BP Johnson 9614 State Rd 144 Martinsville 46151 39.566778 -86.247939 6/10/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Food Center Morgan 410 N Monroe St, Ste 2 Mooresville 46158 39.617206 -86.382965 12/23/2019 No FDA
Mobil Morgan 555 S State Rd 67 Mooresville 46158 39.601499 -86.373784 8/1/2019 No FDA
Step Saver Morgan 399 W Liberty Paragon 46166 39.393932 -86.565792 8/15/2019 No FDA 6/6/2019 No ISEP
Exxon / Little Point Kogers Morgan 9620 N Little Point Rd Stilesville 46180 39.567063 -86.632403 11/27/2019 No FDA
Circle K Jackson 811 W Commerce St Brownstown 47220 38.879809 -86.051993 7/13/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Food Center Jackson 417 S Armstrong St Crothersville 47229 38.791508 -85.836682
Circle K Jackson 601 E Tipton St Seymour 47274 38.958592 -85.880801 7/31/2019 No ISEP
Circle K / Mobil Jackson 416 Stevens Way Seymour 47274 38.959037 -85.838385 7/31/2019 Yes ISEP
Circle K Monroe 1115 S Walnut St Bloomington 47401 39.153616 -86.533243
Village Pantry #513 Monroe 1320 E 3rd St Bloomington 47401 39.164032 -86.516601
Speedway #5492 Lawrence 11884 US 50 W Bedford 47421 38.811755 -86.517495 8/30/2019 No FDA 6/18/2019 No ISEP
D & D Star Stop Lawrence 1911 US Hwy 50 E Bedford 47421 38.875418 -86.434862 9/12/2019 No FDA
Hucks #277 Greene 509 W Main St Bloomfield 47424 39.026577 -86.945412 11/12/2019 No FDA 9/26/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store #2205 Owen 5403 SR 67 Gosport 47433 39.353911 -86.669102 11/19/2019 No FDA 12/5/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store Greene 454 13th St NW Linton 47441 39.038361 -87.182002 11/3/2019 No FDA 6/4/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Kang's Petro Plus Greene 190 A St NE Linton 47441 39.035307 -87.164317 11/18/2019 No FDA
Country Porch Convenience Store Greene State Rd 54 E, RR #1, Box 605 Linton 47441 39.038635 -87.122448 11/20/2019 No FDA 6/4/2019 No ISEP
Country Mark / Petro Plus Greene 230 W Broad St & N Wine St Lyons 47443 38.989192 -87.083444 11/15/2019 No FDA
60's East Side Lawrence 282 SR 60 E Mitchell 47446 38.724165 -86.473576 9/6/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Gnaw Mart Brown 4947 E State Rd 46 Nashville 47448 39.190643 -86.156085
Speedway Owen 719 W Morgan St Spencer 47460 39.287321 -86.770979 11/19/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Circle S Mart #65 / Citgo Monroe 530 College Mall Road Bloomington 47401 39.161244 -86.498144
Conoco Monroe 2002 S Rogers St Bloomington 47403 39.145709 -86.539091 7/25/2019 No FDA
Circle K Monroe 4724 W State Road 46 Bloomington 47404 39.217243 -86.596917 7/25/2019 No FDA
Speedway #6010 Monroe 2700 N Walnut St Bloomington 47404 39.194258 -86.533048 8/6/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Quicksilver Monroe 3324 W 3rd St Bloomington 47404 39.165415 -86.577181
Smoke Shack St. Joseph 50629 US 933 South Bend 46637 41.758086 -86.251233
Meijer Fuel Hamilton 1426 W Carmel Dr Carmel 46032 39.971681 -86.153095 12/10/2019 No FDA
Marathon Boone 6378 Crane Dr, Ste B Whitestown 46075 39.947738 -86.350788 11/27/2019 Yes FDA
Citgo / Circle S Monroe 4200 W SR 46 Bloomington 47404 39.213021 -86.588443 7/26/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Montgomery 110 W Market St Crawfordsville 47933 40.043161 -86.902073
Thornton's Gas & Food #402 Marion 5310 W 10th St Speedway 46224 39.780503 -86.251236 8/21/2019 No FDA
Murphy USA Vanderburgh 5210 Pearl Dr Evansville 47712 37.974448 -87.638582 8/18/2019 No FDA
Walmart Supercenter Vanderburgh 335 S Red Bank Rd Evansville 47712 37.973273 -87.635854 8/18/2019 No FDA



Phillips 66 St. Joseph 702 Lincolnway E South Bend 46601 41.669241 -86.241358 7/11/2019 Yes ISEP
Johnny Junxtions Lawrence 385 Hillcrest Way Bedford 47421 38.968754 -86.548144 9/21/2019 No FDA
Tobacco Stop Noble 613 W North St Kendallville 46755 41.452008 -85.276324
Northside Grocery Scott 218 Rural St Austin 47102 38.753764 -85.807185 12/30/2019 No FDA
Lincoln Plaza Pharmacy Lawrence 629 Lincoln Ave Bedford 47421 38.872179 -86.490185 9/24/2019 No FDA
Marathon Lawrence 3966 State Rd 37 Mitchell 47446 38.735255 -86.491851 9/6/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco St. Joseph 928-A Mayflower Rd South Bend 46619 41.663516 -86.321654
Marathon Marion 5060 E 38th St Indianapolis 46218 39.825925 -86.084321
Marathon Whitley 545 W Connexion Way Columbia City 46725 41.17041 -85.502281
Jasper Marathon Dubois 1908 Newton St Jasper 47546 38.405477 -86.936773
Marathon Noble 104 Green Dr Avilla 46710 41.364738 -85.220009 6/21/2019 No FDA
Phillips 66 St. Joseph 2334 Prairie Ave South Bend 46614 41.649026 -86.282469 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Murphy USA #6992 Morgan 629 Birk Rd Martinsville 46151 39.417428 -86.408321 7/1/2019 No FDA
Speedway #3352 Hamilton 14091 Trade Center Dr Fishers 46038 39.992926 -86.004879 10/28/2019 Yes FDA
Smoke Shop Jasper 492 S College Ave Rensselaer 47978 40.929031 -87.157321
Meijer Gas Station #230 Hamilton 16905 Mercantile Blvd Noblesville 46060 40.034086 -85.994361 11/14/2019 No FDA
Phillips 66 St. Joseph 6301 US 31 S South Bend 46614 41.607939 -86.255021
Marathon Marion 2160 S Meridian St Indianapolis 46225 39.737719 -86.159592 7/18/2019 No ISEP
Ashley Deli DeKalb 104 E State St Ashley 46705 41.526744 -85.065168 11/6/2019 Yes ISEP
Family Express Porter 252 W State Road 130 Valparaiso 46385 41.491947 -87.114891
Marathon / 200 Express Steuben 2040 N 200 W Angola 46703 41.672047 -85.028122 8/7/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Food Center Vanderburgh 2400 Washington Ave Evansville 47714 37.963065 -87.520008
BP / Collett's Family Market Orange 201 N Gospel St Paoli 47454 38.558017 -86.468786
Hucks Orange 812 W Main St Paoli 47454 38.556503 -86.478052
Garrett Quickway DeKalb 608 S. Randolph St. Garrett 46738 41.344887 -85.136016
Kroger Fuel Center Allen 821 Lincoln Hwy W New Haven 46774 41.069469 -85.041271 11/18/2019 No FDA
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Elkhart 1501 S Nappanee St, Ste 4 Elkhart 46516 41.674089 -86.003638
Marathon / JB Express Mart Elkhart 290 W Hively Ave Elkhart 46517 41.659868 -85.969823
Meijer Gas Station #127 Elkhart 4522 Elkhart Rd Goshen 46526 41.626644 -85.908335 9/19/2019 No FDA
Country Mark White 5774 S SR 43 Chalmers 47929 40.666382 -86.870285 12/30/2019 No FDA
Elkhart Cigarette Outlet Elkhart 51495 SR 19 Elkhart 46514 41.745355 -85.974726 6/17/2019 No FDA
Elkhart Tobacco Mart Elkhart 51505 SR 19 Elkhart 46514 41.745137 -85.974875
7-Eleven #32423 Elkhart 909 County Road 6 Elkhart 46514 41.725007 -85.986971
GoLo Lake 4502 Indianapolis Blvd East Chicago 46312 41.631892 -87.481236
Smokers Host Morgan 17 E South St Mooresville 46158 39.608415 -86.374374 8/23/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center #J-910 Bartholomew 2822 Central Ave Columbus 47201 39.227919 -85.904696 12/17/2019 No FDA 7/19/2019 No ISEP
Jay C Food Stores #79 Bartholomew 15801 N US 31 Edinburgh 46124 39.342794 -85.973668 10/17/2019 Yes FDA
In A Flash / Jack's Place Bartholomew 910 3rd St Columbus 47201 39.202047 -85.914102 11/14/2019 No FDA
Circle K Monroe 2658 E 3rd St Bloomington 47401 39.163932 -86.498719
Casey's General Store #2433 St. Joseph 200 Roosevelt Walkerton 46574 41.468887 -86.489185
Speedway LaPorte 2884 N US Hwy 421 Michigan City 46360 41.649637 -86.894835
Walgreens Lake 2401 Ridge Road Highland 46322 41.556673 -87.470777
Wal-Mart Supercenter #0566 Warrick 1115 American Way Boonville 47601 38.048409 -87.305595
Foodxpress Whitley 501 N Main St Columbia City 46725 41.16613 -85.486656
Walgreen's #07907 Whitley 535 N Line St Columbia City 46725 41.16518 -85.491531
Murphy USA Noble 2509 E North St Kendallville 46755 41.445745 -85.224099
Murphy USA #6726 Kosciusko 2500 Walton Blvd Warsaw 46582 41.270724 -85.853794 11/16/2019 No FDA 7/3/2019 No ISEP
Shell / Sunmart Monroe 5100 S Victor Pike Bloomington 47403 39.106844 -86.551446 7/25/2019 No FDA
Smoke Shack Lawrence 1424 L Street Bedford 47421 38.862369 -86.486876 8/30/2019 No FDA
Speedway Bartholomew 10471 N US 31 Taylorsville 47280 39.299005 -85.958331 9/23/2019 No FDA
Kroger Gas Station St. Joseph 1217 E Ireland Rd South Bend 46614 41.629739 -86.231284 10/6/2019 No ISEP
Owen's Fuel Center Kosciusko 2211 E Center St Warsaw 46580 41.238285 -85.828225
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco St. Joseph 1401 Lincolnway E Mishawaka 46544 41.662009 -86.157192 10/27/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens Kosciusko 2400 E Center St Warsaw 46580 41.237605 -85.823832
Phillips 66 / Lucky Mart St. Joseph 1408 Lincolnway E Mishawaka 46544 41.662543 -86.157034
Marathon Porter 400 S Calumet Chesterton 46304 41.607451 -87.051968
Food 4 Less Lake 1724 165th St Hammond 46320 41.594163 -87.486796
Smart Stop Lake 140 Mill St Lowell 46356 41.292738 -87.421189
Marathon Newton 4541 E SR 10 Demotte 46310 41.144341 -87.304667
Walgreens Hamilton 2380 Pleasant Street Noblesville 46060 40.039817 -85.996072 7/10/2019 No FDA
Low Bob's Discount Tobaccco #23 St. Joseph 3623 Mishawaka Ave South Bend 46615 41.665971 -86.196759
Murphy USA Steuben 2018 N Wayne St Angola 46703 41.661108 -84.999027
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco #24 St. Joseph 2426 Lincolnway W Mishawaka 46544 41.657994 -86.210297
Marathon / Food Center LaPorte 4341 Franklin Street Michigan City 46360 41.672918 -86.894591
Speedway LaPorte 101 E US 20 Michigan City 46360 41.679866 -86.893277
Smoke City Lake 1163 W 37th Ave Hobart 46342 41.550193 -87.273813
Walgreens LaPorte 525 E Lincolnway La Porte 46350 41.617739 -86.708208
Marathon Gibson 2043 S State Road 57 Oakland City 47660 38.326143 -87.370242 10/19/2019 No FDA
Murphy USA Greene 2261 E Hwy 54 Linton 47441 39.038051 -87.131155 11/3/2019 No FDA 6/4/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Food Store #J-983 Hamilton 17447 Carey Rd Westfield 46074 40.041272 -86.105748 12/10/2019 No FDA
Kroger J-983 Fuel Center Hamilton 3553 E State Rd 32 Westfield 46074 40.042285 -86.105108 6/26/2019 No FDA
Smokers Host Discount Tobacco Greene 309 A Street NW Linton 47441 39.034673 -87.169738 11/3/2019 No FDA 6/4/2019 No ISEP
Country Porch Convenience Store Greene 221 E Main St Jasonville 47438 39.162795 -87.197091 11/1/2019 No FDA 6/4/2019 No ISEP
Petro Stopping Center Steuben 7265 N Baker Rd Fremont 46737 41.748096 -84.993448 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Country Mark / The Melon Patch Knox 9423 N US Hwy 41 Oaktown 47561 38.813898 -87.446192 11/7/2019 No ISEP
Speedy Mart Porter 1175 Broadway Chesterton 46304 41.611319 -87.067503
Phillips 66 Huntington 550 W Morse St Markle 46770 40.826854 -85.348927 7/10/2019 No ISEP
Lassus Handy Dandy Allen 8830 Coldwater Rd Fort Wayne 46825 41.161728 -85.133404
Bonkerz / Marathon Johnson 8733 W State Rd 252 Edinburgh 46124 39.361456 -85.947044 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Circle K #2248 Allen 2304 Sherman Blvd Fort Wayne 46808 41.096302 -85.153146
Martin's Gas Station Elkhart 3900 E Bristol St ELkhart 46514 41.704043 -85.914703
Martin's Fuel Center #2 Elkhart 1200 N Nappanee Elkhart 46514 41.699275 -86.002793
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco St. Joseph 931 Lincolnway W Osceola 46561 41.662811 -86.081587
Save St. Joseph 803 Roosevelt Rd Walkerton 46574 41.465408 -86.480659
Fast Trak Minute Mart / Citgo Morgan 589 Morton Ave Martinsville 46151 39.413613 -86.434668 8/23/2019 No FDA 6/6/2019 No ISEP
Fraberg's Foods Morgan 490 N Chestnut St Monrovia 46157 39.585433 -86.480102 8/24/2019 No FDA
LA Express / BP LaGrange 511 W Central LaGrange 46761 41.640953 -85.425839
Huck's #362 Posey 631 W 4th St Mount Vernon 47620 37.930693 -87.902969
Smoke Shop St. Joseph 1712 Lincolnway E South Bend 46613 41.658083 -86.221607
Meijer Fuel St. Joseph 21501 Cleveland Ave South Bend 46628 41.723515 -86.285776
Fairway Deli / Marathon Adams 348 N 13th St Decatur 46733 40.832143 -84.937554
Simpson's Super Market Vanderburgh 1365 Covert Ave Evansville 47714 37.954561 -87.539556
Pay Less Tobacco Lake 1312 W Lincoln Hwy Schererville 46375 41.491162 -87.483523
BP LaPorte 1302 Lincolnway La Porte 46350 41.608282 -86.726126 7/24/2019 No FDA 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Luke Porter 6259 Melton Road Portage 46368 41.598022 -87.173244
Phillips 66 Marion 3232 S Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46237 39.718004 -86.121112 10/22/2019 No FDA 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Stop-N-Go Gibson 120 N 3rd St Owensville 47665 38.272507 -87.690412 11/14/2019 Yes FDA
Country Cupboard / Phillips 66 St. Joseph 26395 SR 2 South Bend 46619 41.672373 -86.379969
Marathon St. Joseph 405 S Dixie Way South Bend 46637 41.711613 -86.250745
Exxon Marion 9942 E 21st St Indianapolis 46229 39.797367 -85.991168 10/28/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Ramsey's Express Noble 546 S Main St Kendallville 46755 41.438406 -85.265375
Tobacco City Lake 5935 State Line Ave Hammond 46320 41.605598 -87.525122
Oasis Smoke Shop Lake 5535 State Line Ave Hammond 46320 41.612788 -87.524911
Phillips 66 / Food Mart Morgan 5942 E State Rd 144 Mooresville 46158 39.581912 -86.317309 7/5/2019 No FDA
Phillips 66 LaGrange 720 S Van Buren St Shipshewana 46565 41.667748 -85.581174
US 31 Tobacco / BP St. Joseph 50552 US 933 N South Bend 46637 41.759093 -86.250387 7/18/2019 No ISEP
Cigo Newton 412 E Seymour St Kentland 47951 40.768232 -87.441888
Marathon / Bonkerz Vanderburgh 11901 Old Petersburg Rd Evansville 47725 38.086106 -87.513449 12/31/2019 No FDA
Concord Mart Elkhart 880 E Mishawaka Rd Elkhart 46517 41.648685 -85.956235
Meijer Gas Station #128 St. Joseph 3602 S Bremen Hwy Mishawaka 46544 41.627885 -86.175617
Amoco / Citgo St. Joseph 12495 McKinley Hwy Mishawaka 46545 41.685437 -86.109316 11/25/2019 No FDA
Mobil Mart Vigo 1701 S 7th St Terre Haute 47802 39.448018 -87.407453
Shell Marion 3405 N Sherman Dr Indianapolis 46218 39.818473 -86.102012 9/12/2019 Yes FDA
Circle K / Mobil Tippecanoe 3112 Ferry St Lafayette 47904 40.419412 -86.861015 9/3/2019 No FDA
Super-Test 3 Tippecanoe 1803 E 350 S Lafayette 47909 40.366319 -86.875271 7/24/2019 No FDA
Strack & Van Til Lake 9825 Wicker Ave Saint John 46373 41.440576 -87.467816
Payless Fuel Center Tippecanoe 65 Beck Lane Lafayette 47905 40.387553 -86.903967 8/5/2019 No FDA
Walmart Supercenter #3851 Tippecanoe 2347 Veterans Memorial Pkwy S Lafayette 47909 40.365311 -86.858936 8/6/2019 No FDA
Walmart Supercenter Vigo 2399 S SR 46 Terre Haute 47803 39.438529 -87.336294 12/31/2019 No FDA 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Smoker Friendly Discount Tobacco Vigo 2300 Wabash Ave Terre Haute 47807 39.470495 -87.382351 11/27/2019 No FDA
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Owen 20 W Morgan St Spencer 47460 39.286866 -86.763017 11/19/2019 No FDA 12/5/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Elkhart 1850 E Bristol Elkhart 46514 41.702945 -85.947349
Low Bob #1030 Elkhart 1122 W Bristol Elkhart 46514 41.703125 -85.991602



Speedway Steuben 809 E Maumee St Angola 46703 41.635454 -84.988867 8/27/2019 No ISEP
Z Market Elkhart 28054 CR 4, #2 Elkhart 46514 41.733168 -86.005135
Smoke Shop #25 Porter 6346 Central Ave Portage 46368 41.576012 -87.169693
Freudenberg's Mini-Mart Warrick 10922 State Rd 57 Elberfeld 47613 38.200298 -87.454903
Phillips 66 Vigo 1160 W US Hwy 40 West Terre Haute 47885 39.463036 -87.457375 11/25/2019 No FDA
Chuckles Spencer 612 N 5th St Rockport 47635 37.891054 -87.050045
Patriot Station Service Center Spencer 6957 E State Rd 62 Mariah Hill 47556 38.166907 -86.924146
GoLo Tippecanoe 1900 Northwestern Ave West Lafayette 47906 40.446407 -86.921483
TA Travel Center Jasper 11166 W State Rd 10 Demotte 46310 41.145132 -87.260652
Family Express #36 Jasper 754 S College Ave Rensselaer 47978 40.927514 -87.156495 7/6/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Hamilton 555 Westfield Rd Noblesville 46060 40.046259 -86.025231 7/11/2019 No FDA
Circle K / Shell Switzerland 13285 SR 156 Florence 47020 38.782266 -84.964843 7/11/2019 Yes ISEP
Marathon Marion 8020 Brookeville Rd Indianapolis 46239 39.750289 -86.025351 7/25/2019 No FDA
BP Marion 9025 Brookville Road Indianapolis 46239 39.745461 -86.008184
Speedway Marion 7805 Brookville Road Indianapolis 46239 39.750025 -86.029759 11/7/2019 Yes FDA
Smoke Shop Elkhart 561 E Jackson Blvd, Suite B Elkhart 46516 41.689369 -85.964731
Walgreens Lake 10795 Broadway Crown Point 46307 41.420581 -87.334863
Strack & Van Til Lake 10851 Broadway Crown Point 46307 41.422128 -87.333089
Murphy USA #7312 Montgomery 1831 S US Hwy 231 Crawfordsville 47933 40.012051 -86.905409 9/19/2019 No FDA
Bonkerz / Country Mark Montgomery 1644 S Washington St Crawfordsville 47933 40.018824 -86.903214
County Market #508 Montgomery 451 E South Blvd Crawfordsville 47933 40.024749 -86.895001
Circle K Montgomery 801 S Washington St Crawfordsville 47933 40.033462 -86.901813
Marathon Food Mart Decatur 405 E Freeland Road, Ste A Greensburg 47240 39.358105 -85.478799 7/30/2019 Yes ISEP
Marathon Vigo 3000 S US Hwy 41 Terre Haute 47802 39.433409 -87.412844 6/16/2019 No FDA 8/15/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Marion 3360 W 16th St Indianapolis 46222 39.788219 -86.215499 12/31/2019 No FDA
Martin's Fuel Center St. Joseph 7020 Heritage Square Dr Granger 46530 41.725914 -86.173954
Low Bob's Express St. Joseph 12131 SR 23 Unit G Granger 46530 41.753758 -86.103052
Village Pantry Hamilton 10655 N Michigan Rd Zionsville 46077 39.941579 -86.236108 10/28/2019 No FDA
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Noble 252 W US Hwy 6, Ste 1000 Ligonier 46767 41.452399 -85.589112
Casey's General Store 1916 White 1504 N 6th St Monticello 47960 40.765488 -86.775253
Murphy USA Monroe 3311 W SR 45 Bloomington 47403 39.143565 -86.579115 7/26/2019 No FDA
Admiral Marion 9150 E 21st St Indianapolis 46229 39.797037 -86.006496 7/17/2019 No FDA
Walmart Supercenter #4216 Bartholomew 2025 Merchant Mile Columbus 47201 39.196483 -85.946741 11/14/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Tobacco Discount Clinton 253 W Walnut St Frankfort 46041 40.279382 -86.514114 9/17/2019 No FDA 6/19/2019 No ISEP
The Pit Stop / Marathon Vigo 6321 N Clinton St Terre Haute 47805 39.542763 -87.369595 6/16/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store Vermillion 201 E Ferry St Cayuga 47928 39.951959 -87.459611 8/21/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store #2390 Vermillion 1211 Western Ave Clinton 47842 39.659107 -87.412845 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens Vanderburgh 710 N St Joseph Ave Evansville 47712 37.984573 -87.600886
Shell / Gas-A-Roo Lake 3350 Calumet Ave Hammond 46320 41.652058 -87.509307
Smoker Friendly Bartholomew 2650 Eastbrook Plaza Columbus 47201 39.225488 -85.894423 12/17/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Leesburg Stop N Go Kosciusko 101 S Main St Leesburg 46538 41.331668 -85.854163
Sunoco Kosciusko 405 N Huntington St Syracuse 46567 41.425438 -85.750952 7/12/2019 No FDA
Quick Stop / Marathon Knox 29 S 6th St Vincennes 47591 38.676516 -87.530323
Sam Food Mart Gibson 602 N Main St Princeton 47670 38.360363 -87.567249 10/19/2019 No FDA
Marathon LaGrange 419 S Detroit St LaGrange 46761 41.640841 -85.417485
Miller's Gas LaGrange 421 S Detroit LaGrange 46761 41.640194 -85.417556
Walgreens St. Joseph 2845 W Cleveland Rd South Bend 46628 41.723927 -86.289971
Citgo / HN Food Plus St. Joseph 1356 Portage South Bend 46628 41.693782 -86.268521
Murphy USA St. Joseph 3665 Portage Ave South Bend 46628 41.726655 -86.290792
United Dairy Farmers Dearborn 855 W Eads Pkwy Lawrenceburg 47025 39.087409 -84.878277 11/11/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 Yes ISEP
Walgreens #09826 Jennings 9 N State St North Vernon 47265 39.003823 -85.627441 11/20/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store #2288 Blackford 901 S Walnut St Hartford City 47348 40.443353 -85.369598 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Markle Quick Stop / Sunoco Huntington 110 W Logan St Markle 46770 40.829444 -85.335947
Pilot Travel Center #242 Shelby 1851 W 400 N Shelbyville 46176 39.583657 -85.818208 10/10/2019 Yes FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Shelby 2045 N Riley Hwy Shelbyville 46176 39.554212 -85.776468 8/22/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens #9489 Shelby 1010 E SR 44 Shelbyville 46176 39.521662 -85.760824 10/11/2019 No FDA
Brother's Express Mart Elkhart 1149 N Main St Goshen 46528 41.602138 -85.833001 9/12/2019 No FDA
Shell Shelby 1590 N Riley Hwy Shelbyville 46176 39.545965 -85.774779 8/22/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens #10340 Dubois 3606 N Newton St Jasper 47546 38.422608 -86.937281 6/1/2019 No FDA
Kroger Marion 3361 Kentucky Ave Indianapolis 46221 39.714547 -86.235269 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens Allen 10170 Maysville Rd Fort Wayne 46835 41.128966 -85.011528
Marathon Allen 9501 Maysville Rd Fort Wayne 46815 41.119392 -85.019467 8/29/2019 No FDA
BP Elkhart 935 N Nappanee St Elkhart 46514 41.695085 -86.004003 11/14/2019 No FDA
Kroger Marion 1330 W Southport Rd Indianapolis 46217 39.664764 -86.182928 7/18/2019 No ISEP
Speedway #8044 Putnam 1157 E Indianapolis Rd Greencastle 46135 39.646718 -86.832252
Walgreens Hamilton 3275 E SR 32 Westfield 46074 40.042442 -86.109495 6/26/2019 No FDA
Pilot Montgomery 4403 E SR 32 Crawfordsville 47933 40.046179 -86.820986
Speedway #8080 Steuben 3075 W US 20 Angola 46703 41.634469 -85.044673 8/27/2019 No ISEP
Admiral Marion 1855 N Shadeland Ave Indianapolis 46219 39.793325 -86.044969
Marathon / Simar's Convenience Elkhart 206 N Benton St Millersburg 46543 41.526086 -85.692934
Country Store Cafe Franklin 4072 SR 52 New Trenton 47035 39.309783 -84.901116 7/2/2019 No FDA 7/26/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Franklin 206 US Highway 52 Cedar Grove 47016 39.356817 -84.936038 6/20/2019 No FDA 7/26/2019 No ISEP
Liberty Bell Wholesale Union 217 S Main St Liberty 47353 39.631615 -84.930684
Miller's Discount Tobacco Fayette 704 N Eastern Ave Connersville 47331 39.642891 -85.135714 8/10/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Fayette 104 W 30th St Connersville 47331 39.672113 -85.129462 8/10/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Rush 1877 N Main St Rushville 46173 39.629311 -85.445467 10/14/2019 No ISEP
Strack and Van Til Lake 115 Sibley Hammond 46320 41.620748 -87.522377
Marathon / Tobacco Town Lake 3901 W 37th Ave Hobart 46342 41.550827 -87.306548 6/17/2019 Yes ISEP
Kwik Stop Vanderburgh 4301 Pollack Ave Evansville 47714 37.947602 -87.498321
Save Lake 3200 W 4th Ave Gary 46406 41.604022 -87.381303 6/13/2019 No ISEP
7-Eleven Lake 415 W. Glen Park Griffith 46319 41.537082 -87.432107
Thorton's Quick Cafe and Market Bartholomew 12001 N US 31 Edinburgh 46124 39.311988 -85.964957 9/23/2019 No FDA
Luke Lake 1849 Cline Ave Griffith 46319 41.555122 -87.431658
Murphy USA Adams 1520 Winchester St Decatur 46733 40.810075 -84.939452 7/11/2019 No FDA
Walmart Lake 2936 E 79th Ave Merrillville 46410 41.473424 -87.300112
Charley Bigg's / Sunoco Blackford 620 W Huntington St Montpelier 47359 40.554572 -85.289823 7/30/2019 No ISEP
J Tobacco Lake 112 E Ridge Rd Griffith 46319 41.551596 -87.427185
Sunoco / MacFood Mart Allen 6925 SR 930 E Fort Wayne 46803 41.070076 -85.051597 8/22/2019 No FDA
Ultra Foods Lake 9111 Taft Street Merrillville 46410 41.451978 -87.361715
Highland Tobacco Lake 8905 Indianapolis Blvd Highland 46322 41.551811 -87.470965 6/17/2019 No ISEP
Discount Tobacco Fulton 30 E 18th St Rochester 46975 41.055261 -86.217029
BP Allen 7418 S Anthony Blvd Fort Wayne 46816 41.017021 -85.112946
Sparky Mart Allen 11310 Old Decatur Road Fort Wayne 46816 40.980007 -85.083762
Marathon / Phil's One Stop Huntington 4189 W 200 N Huntington 46750 40.858693 -85.532309
Midwest / Foodmart Vanderburgh 3500 Houge Road Evansville 47712 37.982583 -87.618905
Drone's Busy Bee Vanderburgh 410 N Tekoppel Ave Evansville 47712 37.981772 -87.619105
Walgreens Vanderburgh 4828 Davis Lant Dr Evansville 47715 38.012252 -87.491548 6/5/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Marshall 224 W Plymouth St Bremen 46506 41.446294 -86.148547
Family Express Marshall 1628 W Jefferson St Plymouth 46563 41.342987 -86.328144 6/27/2019 No FDA
Hammond Tobacco Lake 4442 Calumet Ave Hammond 46327 41.632417 -87.508951
The Golden Leaf Cigar Outlet Lake 1721 E 37th Ave Hobart 46342 41.549838 -87.238025 6/17/2019 No ISEP
Express J's Discount Tobacco Gibson 210 E Brumfield Princeton 47670 38.358252 -87.565968
Speedway Porter 502 Gateway Blvd Chesterton 46304 41.576572 -87.044721
Walgreens Marion 3545 W 86th Street Indianapolis 46268 39.911251 -86.221766 12/17/2019 No FDA
Get 2 Go 15 / Shell Allen 3116 W Coliseum Blvd Fort Wayne 46808 41.117964 -85.184068
Phil's One Stop / Marathon Allen 1810 W Coliseum Blvd Fort Wayne 46808 41.118137 -85.166342
Marathon / DP Mart Howard 3029 W Sycamore St Kokomo 46901 40.487275 -86.174624 11/17/2019 No FDA
Marathon Marshall 2020 US Highway 31 Plymouth 46563 41.449169 -86.309622
Rickers #58 / Get Go Allen 12012 Lima Rd Huntertown 46818 41.193407 -85.167202 8/30/2019 No FDA
Five Points Food Mart / Sunoco Allen 702 E Paulding Rd Fort Wayne 46816 41.031439 -85.126683 6/17/2019 No FDA 6/10/2019 No ISEP
Meijer Gas Station Allen 10305 Maysville Rd Fort Wayne 46835 41.130383 -85.011744
Marathon Jasper 9435 W State Rd 114 Rensselaer 47978 40.940352 -87.226558
Clark Marion 3845 N Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46205 39.826847 -86.121392 7/26/2019 Yes ISEP
Sunoco Vigo 13200 S US Hwy 41 Terre Haute 47802 39.306522 -87.387707 8/29/2019 No ISEP
Scott Oil Vermillion 859 Elm St Clinton 47842 39.657303 -87.407946 11/21/2019 No FDA 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Rensselaer Food Mart Jasper 701 N McKinley Ave Rensselaer 47978 40.942868 -87.150331
Walgreens #10486 Clay 501 E National Ave Brazil 47834 39.523947 -87.122376 9/20/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
S.M.OKES Wells 2205 N Main St, Suite D Bluffton 46714 40.774738 -85.165802
Phil's One Stop #8 Allen 13300 State St Grabill 46741 41.213466 -84.974303 8/15/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Allen 5435 E Dupont Rd Fort Wayne 46825 41.180122 -85.076222 6/27/2019 No FDA
M & M Market Adams 308 E Line Geneva 46740 40.591939 -84.958594 8/20/2019 No FDA
Super Station / Marathon Vigo 1257 Poplar Street Terre Haute 47807 39.462538 -87.398062 8/15/2019 No ISEP
Fairfield Marathon Allen 3230 Fairfield Ave Fort Wayne 46807 41.055491 -85.145355



Gary Gas Center Lake 600 E 21st Ave Gary 46407 41.580696 -87.329307
Lassus Handy Dandy #28 Allen 633 Broadway New Haven 46774 41.070683 -85.016383 12/20/2019 Yes FDA
Casey's General Store #2265 Lake 1301 E Main Griffith 46319 41.522154 -87.412613
Stop N Go / Marathon Knox 2001 Hart Street Vincennes 47591 38.664329 -87.512139 9/6/2019 Yes ISEP
Save Lake 4575 W 37th Ave Hobart 46342 41.550823 -87.314367
Marathon Cass 106 N Chicago St Royal Center 46978 40.864808 -86.500529
BP Express Jasper 417 S Halleck St DeMotte 46310 41.199319 -87.198366
Marathon / TMart Jasper 3772 W State Rd 10 Wheatfield 46392 41.187981 -87.117475 7/25/2019 No FDA
Marathon Miami 336 E Main St Peru 46970 40.758497 -86.059017
Wal-Mart Supercenter #4231 Allen 7502 Southtown Crossing Blvd Fort Wayne 46816 41.014518 -85.120119
Murphy USA Allen 7504 Southtown Crossing Blvd Fort Wayne 46816 41.015874 -85.119827 8/22/2019 No FDA
Knoll Brothers Retail #2 LaPorte 8498 S US 6 & 35 Hamlet 46350 41.485622 -86.683373
Walgreens Wells 1975 N Main St Bluffton 46714 40.771072 -85.165749
Walgreens #11084 LaPorte 1816 Franklin Street Michigan City 46360 41.705915 -86.895415
S.M.OKES Wells 1414 S Main St Bluffton 46714 40.723553 -85.169701
Luke Lake 2121 US HWY 41 Schererville 46375 41.483292 -87.469759
Get 2 Go Express Allen 4233 N Clinton St Fort Wayne 46805 41.117198 -85.129973
North Pointe Marathon Allen 1828 W Dupont Rd Fort Wayne 46818 41.178213 -85.167933
Wal-Mart Supercenter #4230 Allen 10105 Lima Road Fort Wayne 46818 41.176175 -85.168498
Murphy USA #6848 Johnson 2121 N Morton St Franklin 46131 39.500892 -86.067169 8/2/2019 No FDA
Flying J Johnson 4982 N 350 E Whiteland 46184 39.549743 -86.036588 11/6/2019 Yes FDA
Valero Clark 1702 Allison Lane Jeffersonville 47130 38.312361 -85.703051 10/1/2019 No FDA
Stop & Go Food Mart Clark 2402 Allison Lane Jeffersonville 47130 38.319437 -85.709473
The Depot Express Scott 128 W McClain Scottsburg 47170 38.686295 -85.772065
Kroger Allen 4120 N Clinton St Fort Wayne 46805 41.115713 -85.129086
Country Porch Convenience Store Greene Hwy 54 W RR 2 Box 542 Linton 47441 39.039722 -87.181183 11/20/2019 No FDA 6/4/2019 No ISEP
Speedway #8023 Madison 555 S Scatterfield Rd Anderson 46012 40.110098 -85.653326
Walgreens Madison 3736 S Scatterfield Rd Anderson 46013 40.076987 -85.652204
Marathon Allen 5126 W County Line Rd Columbia City 46725 41.125509 -85.336864
Walgreens Grant 1323 N Baldwin Ave Marion 46952 40.575946 -85.673688 6/4/2019 No FDA
Martin's Super Market #24 Elkhart 1527 Bashor Rd Goshen 46528 41.595985 -85.856437 11/14/2019 No FDA
Walgreens #11453 Elkhart 1755 Lincolnway E Goshen 46526 41.564647 -85.801715 9/12/2019 No FDA
Murphy USA #7307 Jay 990 W Votaw St Portland 47371 40.439811 -84.991657 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Sunoco Grant 3035 S Western Ave Marion 46953 40.533375 -85.673157 10/13/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens Henry 100 N Memorial Dr New Castle 47362 39.931748 -85.380987
Walgreens Delaware 100 E McGalliard Rd Muncie 47303 40.219378 -85.386439
Walmart Supercenter #3747 Delaware 1501 E 29th St Muncie 47302 40.158096 -85.369615 10/18/2019 No FDA
Murphy USA #7306 Delaware 1421 E 29th St Muncie 47302 40.159557 -85.369478
Phillips 66 Henry 6409 S SR 3 Spiceland 47385 39.838698 -85.431554 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Flying J Henry 5300 State Rd 3 Spiceland 47385 39.851758 -85.413126 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Needler's Fresh Market Madison 3015 W US 36 Pendleton 46064 40.000365 -85.731376
Speedway #8042 Hancock 335 Broadway Fortville 46040 39.933194 -85.845496 8/21/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Ricker's / BP Madison 7788 S SR 13 Pendleton 46064 39.990933 -85.842399
Walgreens #7174 Hancock 1195 N State St Greenfield 46140 39.799124 -85.769318 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Speedway #8049 Hancock 1253 N State St Greenfield 46140 39.801036 -85.769027 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Twenty Past Four Allen 3138 Broadway Fort Wayne 46807 41.056053 -85.154968
Family Express Starke 402 E Talmer Ave North Judson 46366 41.215521 -86.771551
Martin's Super Market Fuel Center #24 Elkhart 1551 Bashor Rd Goshen 46528 41.595574 -85.858114 11/14/2019 No FDA
Handy Spot Elkhart 2701 Prairie St Elkhart 46517 41.659158 -85.965666
B & D Tobacco Outlet Randolph 616 E Washington St Winchester 47394 40.172443 -84.972174 11/24/2019 No FDA
Marathon Food Center Vanderburgh 2905 Broadway Ave Evansville 47712 37.963288 -87.610587
Ricker's / BP Madison 3304 Nichol Ave Anderson 46011 40.101943 -85.730539
Walgreens Marshall 2014 N Michigan St Plymouth 46563 41.358767 -86.310991
88 MGB LaGrange 10 W 815 N Howe 46746 41.759316 -85.428034
Smart Mart / Marathon Grant 5058 S 800 W Swayzee 46986 40.478504 -85.825531 6/12/2019 No FDA 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Friendly Market Grant 2246 W 2nd St Marion 46952 40.560036 -85.692668 6/4/2019 No FDA 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Food & Mini Mart Lake 126 Sibley St Hammond 46320 41.619512 -87.522579
BP Elkhart 30990 US Hwy 20 Elkhart 46514 41.687886 -86.060937
Kroger Fuel Morgan 1860 S Ohio St Martinsville 46151 39.409753 -86.424293 8/15/2019 No FDA
Supermarket Fuel & Food Morgan 321 W Morgan St Martinsville 46151 39.427351 -86.432601 7/6/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Delaware 3250 N Morrison Rd Muncie 47304 40.219166 -85.442236
Love's Travel Stop #222 Wayne 2698 US Hwy 35 N Richmond 47374 39.87098 -84.9333 8/13/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Delaware 2720 W Jackson Muncie 47303 40.193307 -85.418774
Kroger Fuel Center Vigo 2650 Wabash Ave Terre Haute 47803 39.471539 -87.376854 12/5/2019 No FDA
Express Mart / Marathon Vigo 2455 Lafayette Ave Terre Haute 47805 39.515523 -87.379557 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens #09711 Vigo 2040 Lafayette Ave Terre Haute 47805 39.507608 -87.386997
Walgreens #10857 Bartholomew 2140 W Johnathan Moore Pike Columbus 47201 39.200902 -85.947739 10/21/2019 No FDA
Save-A-Lot Allen 1840 Bluffton Rd Fort Wayne 46809 41.051821 -85.162511 9/15/2019 No ISEP
BP Clay 1030 W State Rd 42 Brazil 47834 39.446475 -87.127054 9/18/2019 No FDA
Valero / Xpress Mart Hamilton 1001 S White Ave Sheridan 46069 40.129797 -86.209678 7/22/2019 No FDA
Phililps 66 LaGrange 5000 E 750 N Howe 46746 41.750721 -85.330544
Phillips 66 LaGrange 7065 N 475 E Howe 46746 41.734913 -85.335365
Walgreens #02467 Steuben 2012 N Wayne St Angola 46703 41.660165 -84.999086
Murphy USA Wayne 3607 E Main St Richmond 47374 39.830524 -84.866356
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Wayne 620 NW 5th St Richmond 47374 39.835678 -84.90802
Walgreens #09128 Wayne 3700 National Rd E Richmond 47374 39.831059 -84.851486
Walgreens #6420 Delaware 400 E Memorial Dr Muncie 47302 40.178668 -85.382075
Speedway Delaware 1900 S Tillotson Ave Muncie 47302 40.177616 -85.423113
Village Pantry Delaware 603 W Jackson St Muncie 47305 40.192724 -85.392287
Marathon Marion 6005 S Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.679214 -86.131504 10/15/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
McClure Miami 2970 SR 18 Kokomo 46901 40.585203 -86.126798
Walgreens #6944 Howard 3608 S Lafountain St Kokomo 46902 40.444567 -86.126647 9/21/2019 No FDA
Marathon LaGrange 3995 S 1175 E Stroh 46789 41.585026 -85.199255
Murphy USA #7451 Allen 10135 Lima Rd Fort Wayne 46818 41.177112 -85.166605
Walgreens #12344 St. Joseph 1945 Lincolnway E South Bend 46613 41.658125 -86.216617
Walgreens #09482 St. Joseph 110 E McKinley Ave Mishawaka 46545 41.680803 -86.180909
US 20 Discount Tobacco St. Joseph 1553 E McKinley Ave Mishawaka 46545 41.680178 -86.157998
Omni Tobacconist Lake 717 B Main St Schererville 46375 41.522393 -87.469633
Walgreens #11544 St. Joseph 13060 Adams Rd Granger 46530 41.752942 -86.121962 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Ricker's / BP Madison 1935 E 59th St Anderson 46013 40.054987 -85.653405
Butler Automotive DeKalb 211 E Main St Butler 46721 41.429917 -84.869317
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco St. Joseph 3601 E Edison Rd Suite C South Bend 46615 41.695302 -86.198216
Ricker's / BP Madison 114 W 8th St Anderson 46016 40.108185 -85.681025
Casey's General Store Madison 302 E 1st St Alexandria 46001 40.258589 -85.672069
Discount Tobacco Wayne 1723 National Rd W Richmond 47374 39.824821 -84.926048
Walgreens #10074 Howard 2345 E Markland Ave Kokomo 46901 40.476287 -86.098937 8/31/2019 No FDA
Walgreens #10073 Howard 2400 W Sycamore St Kokomo 46901 40.488084 -86.165445 9/5/2019 No FDA
Fair Oaks Farms Gas / BP Newton 964 North 600 East Fair Oaks 47943 41.012435 -87.276915 8/4/2019 No FDA
Marathon DeKalb 190 Smaltz Way Auburn 46706 41.365946 -85.084866 11/6/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens #10559 Harrison 1716 Highway 337 NW Corydon 47112 38.229326 -86.134716 7/20/2019 No ISEP
Smokey's Discount Tobacco Outlet Harrison 1933 Highway 337 NW Corydon 47112 38.229586 -86.136552 10/5/2019 No FDA 7/20/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 St. Joseph 209 W Sample St South Bend 46601 41.665593 -86.252396
Walgreens #10858 Tippecanoe 130 S Creasy Lane Lafayette 47905 40.416611 -86.839445 6/29/2019 No FDA
Phillips 66 / One Stop Food N Shop St. Joseph 1831 E Day Rd Mishawaka 46545 41.698265 -86.158924 10/27/2019 No FDA
Walgreens #10184 St. Joseph 1351 N Ironwood Dr South Bend 46615 41.694034 -86.216835
Martin's Super Market St. Joseph 1881 N Ironwood Rd South Bend 46635 41.700736 -86.218203
Kroger Fuel Center St. Joseph 4526 Western Avenue South Bend 46619 41.671513 -86.311186
The Verne Store Knox 5749 E SR 61 Vincennes 47591 38.637952 -87.431258
JayC Food Store #35 Orange Broadway & Sinclair West Baden Springs 47469 38.562791 -86.614195
Walgreens #10974 Tippecanoe 2800 US 231 S Lafayette 47909 40.389349 -86.905169 8/5/2019 No FDA
Low Bob's Express St. Joseph 4505 Ameritech Dr, Suite 105 South Bend 46628 41.738669 -86.336296
Walgreens #4592 Johnson 700 US Hwy 31 S Greenwood 46143 39.605824 -86.108719 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Vigo 380 N 3rd St Terre Haute 47807 39.470234 -87.414525 12/20/2019 Yes FDA
Walgreens Vigo 3603 S US Hwy 41 Terre Haute 47802 39.423132 -87.416795
One Stop Express Cass 2530 E Market St Logansport 46947 40.758392 -86.334587
Phillips 66 One Stop Henry 214 S 18th St New Castle 47362 39.929086 -85.362376
North Anthony Discount Tobacco Allen 3404 N Anthony Blvd Fort Wayne 46805 41.107158 -85.115372
Marathon Allen 4226 S Lafayette St Fort Wayne 46806 41.046939 -85.132674
Chuckles Vanderburgh 501 N Fares Ave Evansville 47711 37.981722 -87.542679
Kroger Fuel Center #J-820 Marion 4445 E 10th St Indianapolis 46201 39.780308 -86.093869 7/23/2019 Yes FDA
Marathon Marion 990 N Arlington Ave Indianapolis 46219 39.781299 -86.064737
Kroger Hamilton 10679 N Michigan Rd Zionsville 46077 39.943136 -86.236224 6/26/2019 No FDA
Mobil Hamilton 10400 Michigan Rd Zionsville 46077 39.937125 -86.235745 6/27/2019 No FDA



County Line Pizza Allen 10914 County Line Rd Zanesville 46799 40.917158 -85.281146
Ricker Oil Delaware 3240 N Executive Park Dr Yorktown 47396 40.218418 -85.556241
Walmart Supercenter #1480 Randolph 950 E Greenville Pike Winchester 47394 40.162982 -84.965678 6/12/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Smoke Shop Pulaski 823 S Monticello Winamac 46996 41.044731 -86.598594
White River Bait & Tackle Lawrence 249 Hendrickson Ln Williams 47470 38.804671 -86.644911 10/24/2019 Yes FDA
Kroger Food Store Hamilton 150 W 161st St Westfield 46074 40.021756 -86.161838 6/26/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center J-970 Hamilton 16201 Spring Mill Rd Westfield 46074 40.022266 -86.164074 9/20/2019 No FDA
Circle K #2281 Hamilton 1821 E 151 St Westfield 46074 40.007045 -86.126355 6/26/2019 No FDA 6/27/2019 No ISEP
Angelina's Cigars Kosciusko 394 Enterprise Dr Warsaw 46580 41.259861 -85.852919
Smokey Bone's Tobacco Kosciusko 810 E Winona Ave Warsaw 46580 41.235223 -85.846082
Cigarettes Plus Kosciusko 845 N Lake St Warsaw 46580 41.244436 -85.864627
Speedway #5033 Marion 5345 S East St Indianapolis 46227 39.686823 -86.148165 6/18/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Marion 455 E Epler Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.685952 -86.149454 8/26/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center #J-927 Marion 4202 S East St Indianapolis 46227 39.705856 -86.149345 12/4/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Switzerland 1067 W Main St Vevay 47043 38.736412 -85.086536 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Smoker's Host Discount Tobacco Tipton 100 Mill St Tipton 46072 40.282577 -86.036985
Dollar General Vigo 2501 Maple Ave Terre Haute 47804 39.491928 -87.378527 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Rudy's Perry 9780 W State Rd 66 Tell City 47586 37.981482 -86.773657
Wilby's Gas and Goodies #7 Kosciusko 1200 S Huntington St Syracuse 46567 41.407716 -85.745134
Springville Grocery Lawrence 60 Brick St Springville 47462 38.933667 -86.618873 9/19/2019 Yes FDA
Miami Convenient Store St. Joseph 1600 Miami St South Bend 46613 41.658184 -86.234876 7/11/2019 Yes ISEP
Walmart Supercenter St. Joseph 700 W Ireland Rd South Bend 46614 41.626508 -86.257176 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Smoke for Less St. Joseph 1405 Portage Ave South Bend 46616 41.694244 -86.269683
7-Eleven St. Joseph 501 E Lasalle St South Bend 46617 41.679541 -86.244016
Mini Mart St. Joseph 3227 W Sample St, Ste C South Bend 46619 41.665024 -86.293839
Marathon Sullivan 8030 Hwy 154 W Graysville 47852 39.117883 -87.555617 6/28/2019 No FDA
Murphy USA #6962 Shelby 2501 Progress Pkwy Shelbyville 46176 39.524381 -85.742201 10/11/2019 No FDA
Smokers Host #314 Shelby 903 S Harrison St Shelbyville 46176 39.515975 -85.775712 8/23/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Fuel Center J-974 Shelby 1601 E Michigan Rd Shelbyville 46176 39.518787 -85.753639 11/8/2019 Yes FDA
Speedway Shelby 1424 S Harrison Shelbyville 46176 39.511917 -85.773575 8/22/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store #2386 Jackson 400 N O'Brien St Seymour 47274 38.963772 -85.881033 7/31/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens #11454 Jackson 319 E Tipton St Seymour 47274 38.958167 -85.884815 7/13/2019 No ISEP
Sunoco Elkhart 28054-1 County Road 4 Elkhart 46514 41.733157 -86.005141
Smoker Friendly Monroe 5440 Old State Rd 37 S Bloomington 47401 39.106939 -86.531818 8/13/2019 No FDA
Citgo Clark 7305 Highway 60 Sellersburg 47172 38.367572 -85.754031 9/16/2019 No FDA
Smokey's Clark 7550 Highway 311 Sellersburg 47172 38.380914 -85.768031
Casey's General Store #2294 Scott 705 W Lake Rd Scottsburg 47170 38.670682 -85.776705 12/30/2019 No FDA
Murphy USA #6566 Scott 1620 W McClain Ave Scottsburg 47170 38.685529 -85.796182
Morgan's Market Washington 5155 E SR 56 Salem 47167 38.656513 -85.982925
Walgreens Dearborn 512 Green Blvd Aurora 47001 39.064448 -84.896405 11/26/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Dearborn 110 3rd St Aurora 47001 39.055101 -84.898725 6/17/2019 Yes ISEP
Friendly Market / Marathon Tippecanoe 2888 Old SR 25 N Lafayette 47905 40.458107 -86.845987 8/15/2019 Yes FDA
Sunoco Johnson 170 S State Rd 135 Bargersville 46106 39.518805 -86.158447 12/17/2019 No FDA 12/26/2019 Yes ISEP
Speedway Johnson 211 S State Rd 135 Bargersville 46106 39.517849 -86.157429 12/26/2019 No ISEP
Martin's Fuel Center St. Joseph 210 N Bittersweet Rd Mishawaka 46544 41.665082 -86.108987
Walgreens St. Joseph 4620 Lincolnway E Mishawaka 46544 41.663902 -86.108164
Circle K Grant 1339 W 2nd St Marion 46952 40.559731 -85.675428 6/4/2019 No FDA 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens #09279 Grant 2620 S Western Ave Marion 46953 40.537812 -85.674206 6/4/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Marion BP Grant 4922 S Western Ave Marion 46953 40.510266 -85.673483 10/13/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Smokers Host #307 Rush 1510 N Main St Rushville 46173 39.623915 -85.444437 10/14/2019 No ISEP
Sunoco Noble 228 Kelly St Rome City 46784 41.494351 -85.377072 6/15/2019 No FDA
Kroger Wells 1555 S Harrison Plaza Bluffton 46714 40.720268 -85.16674 7/10/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Fuel Center Clay 100 Forest Park Plaza Brazil 47834 39.525652 -87.115433 9/18/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center J-427 Fulton E 18th St & IN-25 Rochester 46975 41.054524 -86.216351 8/30/2019 No FDA
Sparky Mart Huntington 8980 N US 24 E Roanoke 46783 40.960224 -85.371644
Todd's Corner Wabash 240 N Chippewa Roann 46974 40.91301 -85.924492 8/1/2019 No FDA
Rose City Mart Wayne 1304 Industries Rd Richmond 47374 39.862518 -84.905151
Discount Tobacco Wayne 520 N A St Richmond 47374 39.830681 -84.894859
Village Pantry / Marathon Wayne 1101 S E St Richmond 47374 39.821606 -84.887596
Clark's General Store Spencer 3838 N SR 161 Richland 47634 37.943018 -87.168852
Strack & Van Til Food Market #8754 Jasper 861 S College Ave Rensselaer 47978 40.924713 -87.154274 7/25/2019 No FDA
Remington IGA Jasper 1152 Division Remington 47977 40.765458 -87.148702
Walgreens #12676 Jay 124 W Votaw St Portland 47371 40.439743 -84.979095 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Smoke Shop Porter 5995 Melton Rd Portage 46368 41.596874 -87.183984
Casey's General Store Hendricks 560 E Northfield Dr Brownsburg 46112 39.851704 -86.382369 9/12/2019 Yes FDA
BP / GetGo Hendricks 1051 N Green St Brownsburg 46112 39.856652 -86.391851 8/19/2019 No FDA
Murphy USA Hendricks 2375 E Main St Plainfield 46168 39.713292 -86.367432
Wal-Mart Supercenter Hendricks 400 W Northfield Dr Brownsburg 46112 39.858975 -86.395836 8/17/2019 No FDA
Speedway Hendricks 3066 E Main St Plainfield 46168 39.727594 -86.338323
Speedway #5390 Hendricks 920 N Green St Brownsburg 46112 39.855772 -86.393557 8/17/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Hendricks 1516 E Main St Plainfield 46168 39.709783 -86.381574
BP Hendricks 51 S Hornaday Rd Brownsburg 46112 39.836654 -86.381809 8/17/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center J-115 Hendricks 905 N Green St Brownsburg 46112 39.855555 -86.392138 8/17/2019 No FDA
Kroger Food Store Hendricks 905 N Green St Brownsburg 46112 39.854576 -86.391096 8/17/2019 No FDA
Love's Travel Stop #319 Hendricks 780 Jeff Gordon Blvd Pittsboro 46167 39.877321 -86.473917
Walgreens Hendricks 20 W Main St Brownsburg 46112 39.843713 -86.398181 8/17/2019 No FDA
Save-A-Lot Miami 25 Broadway Plaza Peru 46970 40.762869 -86.072766
Kroger Fuel Center #J-902 Miami 930 W Main St Peru 46970 40.745053 -86.096149
Meijer Hendricks 10509 Heartland Blvd Camby 46113 39.638208 -86.335545
Smoker Friendly Discount Tobacco Orange 401 SW 1st St Paoli 47454 38.551398 -86.470303
Huck's Orange 363 S Maple St Orleans 47452 38.659762 -86.453208
JayC Fuel Jennings 2335 N State Highway 3 North Vernon 47265 39.019928 -85.640922
Hayden Corner Store Jennings 470 S 700 W North Vernon 47265 38.976546 -85.740066
GoLo Hamilton 2995 E Conner St Noblesville 46060 40.045226 -85.995277 7/10/2019 No FDA 6/27/2019 No ISEP
Carmack's Cigar Shop Hamilton 822 Logan St Noblesville 46060 40.046664 -86.014412 7/11/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Hamilton 14625 Grey Rd Noblesville 46062 40.000847 -86.090306 6/26/2019 No FDA 6/27/2019 No ISEP
Discount Tobacco Hamilton 2341 E Conner St Noblesville 46060 40.045422 -85.996341 7/11/2019 No FDA
Kroger #J-980 Hamilton 14800 Hazel Dell Crossing Noblesville 46062 40.002977 -86.068151 6/26/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Food Center Johnson 8010 S Nineveh Rd Nineveh 46164 39.359101 -86.085792
Phillips 66 Warrick 5522 Stacer Rd Newburgh 47630 37.954636 -87.445984 12/31/2019 No FDA
Circle S / Marathon Warrick 5555 Epworth Rd Newburgh 47630 37.954407 -87.441551
Shnucks Warrick 8301 Bell Oaks Dr Newburgh 47630 37.975895 -87.402992
Casey's General Store #2416 Warrick 409 E Lincoln Chandler 47610 38.04285 -87.364365 12/28/2019 No FDA
Murphy USA #7178 Marion 4630 S Emerson Ave Indianapolis 46203 39.700103 -86.083132 11/21/2019 No ISEP
Walmart Supercenter Marion 4650 S Emerson Ave Indianapolis 46203 39.699756 -86.084791 7/30/2019 No FDA 11/21/2019 No ISEP
Burger II Dairy Store Allen 1450 Saint Joseph Blvd Fort Wayne 46805 41.089156 -85.128172
Marathon Allen 437 E Washington Blvd Fort Wayne 46802 41.078542 -85.132958
Needler's Fresh Market Hancock 5802 W US 52 New Palestine 46163 39.726242 -85.911791 8/15/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Fuel Center #J-920 Henry 120 S Memorial Dr New Castle 47362 39.929841 -85.380982
Marathon / Food Center Henry 2306 Spring St New Castle 47362 39.933295 -85.355335
Walgreens #12264 Elkhart 200 S Nappanee Elkhart 46514 41.683243 -86.002875
Citgo Lake 901 E 5th Ave Gary 46402 41.601804 -87.325367
Jay-C Fuel Center Clark 9501 CR 403 Charlestown 47111 38.452599 -85.672477 8/10/2019 No FDA
Jay-C Plus Clark 9501 State Rd 403 Charlestown 47111 38.453278 -85.672956
McClure Oil Hamilton 21575 US 31 North Cicero 46034 40.101161 -86.127517 7/16/2019 No FDA
Zack's Food Mart Floyd 1223 Bono Rd New Albany 47150 38.296835 -85.827307
Kaisers Floyd 326 Pearl St New Albany 47150 38.285693 -85.822753 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Thorntons Floyd 1401 State Rd 111 New Albany 47150 38.274024 -85.837346
Meijer Gas Station #220 Floyd 4220 Charlestown Rd New Albany 47150 38.349158 -85.795477
Walgreens #7926 Floyd 5190 Charlestown Rd New Albany 47150 38.367432 -85.776456
BP Delaware 1630 N Wheeling Ave Muncie 47303 40.208558 -85.396257
Memorial BP Delaware 1300 W Memorial Dr Muncie 47302 40.178893 -85.400976
Tobacco Depot / Discount Tobacco Delaware 2117 W 8th St Muncie 47302 40.181575 -85.410824
Meijer Gas Station #139 Delaware 6200 W McGalliard Rd Muncie 47304 40.218773 -85.457648
Brooklyn Dairyland Morgan 8074 N Old State Rd 67 Mooresville 46158 39.546689 -86.371807 6/17/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center #J-138 White 920 N Main St Monticello 47960 40.757114 -86.765312
Walgreens White 812 W Broadway St Monticello 47960 40.745037 -86.773712 12/30/2019 No FDA
JK Deli Starke 8995 S US Hwy 35 Monterey 46960 41.172348 -86.602463
Loehmer's Hardware & Farm Supply Pulaski 6229 E Main St Monterey 46960 41.156855 -86.481874
Food Center / Marathon Putnam 115 W CR 950 S Cloverdale 46120 39.524831 -86.876655 6/17/2019 No FDA
Ruler Foods by Kroger Lawrence 1240 W Main St Mitchell 47446 38.731267 -86.483148 9/9/2019 No FDA
Quick Mart St. Joseph 620 S Main St Mishawaka 46544 41.655308 -86.180451
Wal-Mart Supercenter Elkhart 30830 Old US 20 Mishawaka 46514 41.687236 -86.058653



Kroger Fuel Center #J-889 St. Joseph 1004 W McKinley Ave Mishawaka 46545 41.680606 -86.194677
Murphy USA Bartholomew 975 Whitfield Dr Columbus 47201 39.208402 -85.879948 12/17/2019 No FDA 7/19/2019 No ISEP
Circle K #2342 Bartholomew 2415 Jonathan Moore Pike Columbus 47201 39.199793 -85.951948 10/21/2019 No FDA
Country Mart / Conoco Fayette 3676 Western Ave Connersville 47331 39.678164 -85.138143 8/13/2019 No FDA 8/10/2019 No ISEP
Country Mark / Quickpix Wayne 2 E Main St Cambridge City 47327 39.812691 -85.169853
Walgreens #11945 Allen 11932 Lima Rd Fort Wayne 46818 41.192347 -85.166858
Marathon LaPorte 2101 E Michigan Blvd Michigan City 46360 41.708891 -86.872129
Marathon / Gallops LaPorte 1615 W Hwy 20 Michigan City 46360 41.681123 -86.931085
Pilot Travel Center #446 Delaware 15876 W Commerce Rd Daleville 47334 40.114748 -85.573249
Casey's General Store #2338 Hendricks 1301 W Main St Danville 46122 39.760009 -86.543142 11/9/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center Hendricks 785 E Main St Danville 46122 39.757513 -86.508029 11/9/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry Hancock 5964 W Broadway McCordsville 46055 39.896844 -85.918469 8/21/2019 No FDA 8/15/2019 No ISEP
Ruler Food Store Grant 1129 N Baldwin Ave Marion 46952 40.573455 -85.677374 6/4/2019 No FDA
Pop's Snacks / Center City Convenience Store Grant 117 E 16th St Marion 46953 40.546677 -85.659011 10/13/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 Grant 6271 E 500 S Gas City 46933 40.481065 -85.551823 8/5/2019 No ISEP
Shell Grant 5035 Kay Bee Dr Gas City 46933 40.480046 -85.545902 10/18/2019 No FDA 8/5/2019 No ISEP
S.M.Okes Grant 3409 S Western Ave, Ste 101 Marion 46953 40.528734 -85.672859 7/10/2019 No ISEP
Village Pantry / Marathon Grant 6296 E 500 S Marion 46953 40.479889 -85.552083
Midway Grocery Jefferson 5420 N State Rd 7 Madison 47250 38.816995 -85.462569 11/4/2019 Yes FDA
Murphy USA #6601 Jefferson 553 Ivy Tech Dr Madison 47250 38.782406 -85.378792 12/30/2019 No FDA 7/28/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Jefferson 115 Clifty Dr Madison 47250 38.774725 -85.387833 7/28/2019 Yes ISEP
Walgreens Jefferson 129 Clifty Dr Madison 47250 38.774752 -85.388325 7/28/2019 No ISEP
Low Bob's Cass 202 Burlington Ave Logansport 46947 40.747033 -86.366632
Martin's Super Market Cass 3420 E Market St Logansport 46947 40.758947 -86.320161
Jay's Midlake Bait & Tackle Union 1908 W Old 101 Liberty 47353 39.531639 -84.965181
Colwell Convenience Scott 1670 N State Rd 3 Lexington 47138 38.717002 -85.656544
Leo Stop-N-Go Allen 14836 Leo Rd Leo 46765 41.223049 -85.011322
Get Go Allen 14309 Leo Rd Leo 46765 41.218117 -85.015278 11/19/2019 No FDA
Market Marion 3901 Farnsworth St Indianapolis 46241 39.724169 -86.228919 11/13/2019 No FDA
Oswego Mini Mart Kosciusko 2757 E Armstrong Rd Leesburg 46538 41.320709 -85.790944 7/12/2019 No FDA
Bobby V Discount Tobacco Madison 7453 W SR 28 Elwood 46036 40.276743 -85.812674 12/17/2019 No FDA
Marathon Franklin 111 W Main St Laurel 47024 39.499267 -85.188065 6/28/2019 No FDA 7/26/2019 No ISEP
10th St. Discount Tobacco Marion 7319 W 10th St Indianapolis 46214 39.777755 -86.289854 9/12/2019 Yes FDA
Walgreens Floyd 200 Lafollette Station Floyds Knobs 47119 38.314006 -85.896929
Marathon DeKalb 6467 Merchant Dr Laotto 46763 41.294642 -85.188811
Amused Clothing Tippecanoe 3023 South St Lafayette 47904 40.417435 -86.862053
Pay Less Supermarket Tippecanoe 2200 Greenbush St Lafayette 47904 40.433353 -86.869925 9/19/2019 Yes FDA
Payless Fuel Center Tippecanoe 2250 Greenbush St Lafayette 47904 40.432367 -86.870351 9/3/2019 No FDA
Family Express Tippecanoe 3015 Old State Rd 25 N Lafayette 47905 40.462189 -86.840547
Family Express #41 Tippecanoe 3350 US 52 S Lafayette 47905 40.376971 -86.837072 6/29/2019 No FDA
Speedway #8063 Howard 1303 N Reed Rd Kokomo 46901 40.498928 -86.110179 9/19/2019 No FDA
Laconia General Store Harrison 11505 Main St SE Laconia 47135 38.031968 -86.085745 8/17/2019 No FDA
Family Express #46 LaPorte 1004 E SR 2 La Porte 46350 41.629756 -86.679078 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Wabash 101 Thomas Rd La Fontaine 46940 40.671516 -85.724297 8/1/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center J-109 Howard 605 N Dixon Kokomo 46901 40.491189 -86.165378 9/5/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #2339 Howard 3016 S Webster St Kokomo 46902 40.450216 -86.135877 11/17/2019 No FDA
Speedway #1213 Howard 298 S 00 EW Kokomo 46902 40.433821 -86.126474 9/19/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry Howard 301 W Markland Ave Kokomo 46902 40.476106 -86.134356 11/17/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center J-071 Howard 2940 S Washington St Kokomo 46902 40.453088 -86.129064 11/17/2019 No FDA
Smoke Shop and Mini-Mart Starke 1210 S Heaton St Knox 46534 41.285472 -86.620409 8/1/2019 No FDA
Walgreens #11494 Noble 124 E North St Kendallville 46755 41.452018 -85.266926
Rite Aid #04029 Clark 3001 E 10th St Jeffersonville 47130 38.323579 -85.713421
Circle K #2271 Clark 5202 Hwy 62 Jeffersonville 47130 38.352967 -85.702926
Casey's General Store #2807 Greene 715 W Main St Jasonville 47438 39.163791 -87.207957 11/12/2019 No FDA 6/4/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Marion 1845 E Michigan St Indianapolis 46201 39.774096 -86.128798
Marathon Marion 448 N Sherman Dr Indianapolis 46201 39.774409 -86.102615 9/19/2019 Yes FDA
Shell Food Mart Marion 3801 E New York St Indianapolis 46201 39.771739 -86.101824
Valero Marion 3816 E Michigan St Indianapolis 46201 39.774907 -86.101722 10/3/2019 Yes FDA
W Prices and Food / JJ Fisherman / Mini Mart Marion 3402 E 10th St Indianapolis 46201 39.781461 -86.108213
Discount Tobacco Marion 1702 Southeastern Ave Indianapolis 46201 39.763901 -86.130362
Walgreens #10973 Marion 1530 N Meridian St Indianapolis 46202 39.787894 -86.157484 12/31/2019 No FDA
Marathon Marion 3723 Southeastern Ave Indianapolis 46203 39.754577 -86.102695 10/24/2019 Yes FDA
Shell Marion 3755 E Raymond St, Ste D Indianapolis 46203 39.737368 -86.102257 11/9/2019 No FDA
Marathon Marion 4317 S Emerson Ave Indianapolis 46203 39.705217 -86.082061 10/15/2019 No FDA 9/3/2019 Yes ISEP
Drive Thru Tobacco Marion 4735 Southeastern Ave Indianapolis 46203 39.748404 -86.090391
Courtside Convenience Marion 30 E Georgia St, Ste B Indianapolis 46204 39.764346 -86.157175 9/30/2019 No FDA 7/27/2019 Yes ISEP
Marathon Marion 430 N Alabama St Indianapolis 46204 39.773786 -86.152771
Embassy Suites Gift Shop Marion 110 W Washington St Indianapolis 46204 39.767315 -86.160714
Phillips 66 Marion 2501 N College Ave Indianapolis 46205 39.803292 -86.144198
Ricker's / BP Marion 3750 E Fallcreek Pkwy North Dr Indianapolis 46205 39.825049 -86.132927
Citgo / Indy Stop Marion 1731 E 52nd St Indianapolis 46205 39.847254 -86.130607 8/19/2019 No FDA
BP / Ricker's Marion 9235 E 56th St Indianapolis 46216 39.854784 -86.005282 7/27/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Fuel Center #J-993 Marion 1330 W Southport Rd Indianapolis 46217 39.664204 -86.183791 7/18/2019 No ISEP
Citgo / Rural Street Pantry Marion 1856 N Rural St Indianapolis 46218 39.792294 -86.116987 6/18/2019 Yes FDA
Citgo Marion 3410 N Emerson Ave Indianapolis 46218 39.818703 -86.084168
Phillips 66 Marion 2502 N Sherman Dr Indianapolis 46218 39.803734 -86.102881 12/16/2019 No FDA
Conoco Marion 3360 N Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46218 39.817837 -86.122117 7/26/2019 No ISEP
Safeway Marion 2435 N Sherman Dr Indianapolis 46218 39.803367 -86.101544
Walgreens #2797 Marion 3734 E 38th St Indianapolis 46218 39.825553 -86.103918 11/18/2019 No FDA
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Marion 6411 E Washington St Indianapolis 46219 39.770687 -86.057078 9/26/2019 No FDA
Discount Tobacco Marion 5502 Brookville Rd Indianapolis 46219 39.760041 -86.073053
Kroger Marion 5810 E 71st St Indianapolis 46220 39.884562 -86.069083
Bolton Tobacco & Nascar Marion 2017 W Morris St Indianapolis 46221 39.750882 -86.196273 7/5/2019 No FDA
GetGo Cafe & Market / BP Marion 3355 W 16th St Indianapolis 46222 39.787304 -86.215227
Smoker Friendly Discount Tobacco Marion 5821 Crawfordsville Rd Indianapolis 46224 39.796326 -86.261975 8/21/2019 No FDA 12/5/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Fuel Marion 8140 Rockville Rd Indianapolis 46214 39.764628 -86.305102 10/20/2019 No FDA 12/3/2019 No ISEP
Fresh County Market Lake 2550 Arthur St Gary 46404 41.572157 -87.360486
Citgo Lake 2490 Clark Rd Gary 46404 41.573802 -87.394337
Citgo Marion 4201 N Emerson Ave Indianapolis 46226 39.833446 -86.083338 10/3/2019 No FDA 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Marion 711 E Thompson Rd, Ste B Indianapolis 46227 39.692938 -86.144426 6/26/2019 No FDA 11/21/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens #10606 Marion 8945 Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.636053 -86.116702 8/5/2019 No FDA 11/23/2019 No ISEP
Eastside Tobacco Cigars Marion 10044-46 E 10th St Indianapolis 46229 39.783055 -85.989248 10/22/2019 No FDA
Speedway Marion 965 N German Church Rd Indianapolis 46229 39.782083 -85.970746 10/3/2019 No FDA
Walgreens #9278 Marion 11025 E Washington St Indianapolis 46229 39.775428 -85.970543 10/7/2019 No FDA
Admiral Tobacco Marion 8755 Crawfordsville Rd Indianapolis 46234 39.813535 -86.317046 10/20/2019 No FDA
S G Food Mart Marion 14 Beachway Dr Indianapolis 46224 39.765772 -86.260584 12/17/2019 No FDA 12/3/2019 No ISEP
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Marion 1045 N Raceway Rd, Suite 100 Indianapolis 46234 39.779628 -86.325984
Walgreens #7031 Marion 9240 Rockville Rd Indianapolis 46234 39.764179 -86.326246 10/20/2019 No FDA 12/3/2019 No ISEP
Citgo Marion 3810 N German Church Rd Indianapolis 46235 39.826847 -85.972674 10/13/2019 No FDA
Marathon Marion 9605 Pendleton Pike Indianapolis 46236 39.849716 -85.998329 10/28/2019 No FDA
BP / Food Mart Marion 5030 Southport Crossing Indianapolis 46237 39.665208 -86.083192 8/26/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 / Food Corner Pantry Marion 3139 Kentucky Ave Indianapolis 46221 39.716871 -86.231817 7/26/2019 No FDA
Kroger Marketplace Marion 8745 S Emerson Ave Indianapolis 46237 39.639191 -86.080986 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 5945 E Stop 11 Rd Indianapolis 46237 39.650913 -86.064308 10/9/2019 No FDA
Walgreens #10487 Marion 6745 E Southport Rd Indianapolis 46237 39.666129 -86.049007 9/3/2019 No FDA
Speedway #3766 Marion 7940 Brookville Rd Indianapolis 46239 39.750715 -86.026995 10/17/2019 No FDA
Kinnett's Tobacco Marion 2756 S Holt Rd Indianapolis 46241 39.724556 -86.225382 11/24/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Fuel Center #J-066 Marion 5173 W Washington St Indianapolis 46241 39.753835 -86.246017 11/9/2019 No FDA 11/26/2019 No ISEP
The Cigar Box Marion 7421 N Shadeland Ave Indianapolis 46250 39.889364 -86.043875
Speedway #3993 Marion 6741 E 82nd St Indianapolis 46250 39.904686 -86.050205
Phillips 66 Marion 4060 N High School Rd Indianapolis 46254 39.828892 -86.271131
Walmart #3781 Marion 4545 Lafayette Rd Indianapolis 46254 39.838095 -86.244884 10/27/2019 No FDA
GetGo Cafe & Market / BP Marion 5585 Georgetown Rd Indianapolis 46254 39.852859 -86.239409
BP / Ricker's Marion 6050 W 71st St Indianapolis 46278 39.882245 -86.264901
BP / Ricker's Marion 8558 Northwest Blvd Indianapolis 46278 39.909989 -86.266939
Casey's General Store Dubois 302 S Main St Huntingburg 47542 38.288393 -86.956139
Save-a-Lot Blackford 1817 N Walnut St Hartford City 47348 40.466932 -85.371144
Marathon / Get 2 Go Allen 17013 SR 37 Harlan 46743 41.194373 -84.924048 8/15/2019 No FDA
1st Choice Market Lake 5600 S Sohl Ave Hammond 46320 41.612922 -87.514584
Gas Stop Lake 2007 169th St Hammond 46323 41.588807 -87.480515
Luke's #607 Lake 3 State St Hammond 46320 41.621902 -87.524587
Sam's Lake 1423 Indianapolis Blvd Hammond 46320 41.687578 -87.507532
K & D Marathon Lake 220 165th St Hammond 46324 41.595248 -87.521368



Speedway Johnson 5061 W Smith Valley Rd Greenwood 46143 39.604692 -86.198005
Citgo Johnson 3697 S Morgantown Rd Greenwood 46143 39.562714 -86.196591 8/22/2019 No ISEP
Road Ranger #226 Johnson 1601 E Main St Greenwood 46413 39.613683 -86.070328
BP / Ricker's Johnson 2132 US Hwy 31 S Greenwood 46413 39.585907 -86.101446 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Murphy USA #7305 Johnson 1235 N Emerson Ave Greenwood 46143 39.633271 -86.081914 11/8/2019 Yes FDA
Discount Tobacco Johnson 1026 US 31 S Greenwood 46143 39.601377 -86.106265 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Wal-Mart Supercenter #3435 Johnson 1133 N Emerson Rd Greenwood 46413 39.634461 -86.080344
Village Pantry #480 Johnson 520 N Meridian St Greenwood 46143 39.625023 -86.106705
Kroger #J-864 Johnson 2200 Independence Dr Greenwood 46143 39.584155 -86.102446 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Thornton's Johnson 1600 S US 31 Greenwood 46143 39.593405 -86.103853 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens #5853 Johnson 720 S SR 135 Greenwood 46143 39.604974 -86.159638
Phil's One Stop #7 Allen 102 Fernhill Ave Fort Wayne 46805 41.111737 -85.143205 11/13/2019 No FDA
Walgreens #09488 Decatur 2215 N SR 3 Greensburg 47240 39.358359 -85.480249 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store #2324 Hancock 1133 E Main St Greenfield 46140 39.785498 -85.752368 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Murphy USA #6865 Hancock 1953 N State St Greenfield 46140 39.811947 -85.768704 8/21/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Wal-Mart Supercenter #1141 Hancock 1965 N State St Greenfield 46140 39.812875 -85.767292 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Village Pantry #631 Hancock 990 S State St Greenfield 46140 39.772659 -85.767103 8/15/2019 No ISEP
Pilot Travel Center #030 Hancock 2640 N 600 W Greenfield 46140 39.821485 -85.916305 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Shell / Circle K Hancock 2224 N 600 W Greenfield 46140 39.815671 -85.915452 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Walgreens #9359 Dearborn 432 Craig Ave Greendale 47025 39.123886 -84.847642 11/20/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Tobacco Putnam 5 Putnam Plaza Greencastle 46135 39.647645 -86.831082 6/18/2019 No FDA
Morton Country Store Putnam 4919 W US Hwy 36 Greencastle 46135 39.763121 -86.936298
Kroger Fuel Center #J-961 Putnam 825 Indianapolis Rd Greencastle 46135 39.645187 -86.848257 6/18/2019 No FDA
Martin's Supermarket #25 St. Joseph 7355 Heritage Square Dr Granger 46530 41.726883 -86.174817
Marathon Elkhart 501 E Madison St Goshen 46526 41.582678 -85.827692
5th Plaza Food Mart & Beauty Supply Lake 1000 W 5th Ave Gary 46402 41.602257 -87.349889 6/13/2019 No ISEP
Rami Food Mart Lake 1307 W 5th Ave Gary 46402 41.601685 -87.353951
Diamond Gas Lake 3118 W 15th Ave Gary 46404 41.588187 -87.376068
Grant Gas & Mini Food Mart Lake 1500 Grant St Gary 46404 41.587535 -87.356695
Citgo Gas & Food Mart Lake 2993 W 11th Ave Gary 46404 41.591341 -87.375279
Westside Foods Lake 2287 W 15th Ave Gary 46404 41.587784 -87.365856
Taft Food Lake 931 Taft St Gary 46404 41.593766 -87.365869
Sunrise Food & Tobacco Lake 2948 Calhoun St Gary 46406 41.564595 -87.408444
Westside Market Lake 5331 W 5th Ave Gary 46406 41.601728 -87.403384
Super Duper Lake 5390 W 15th Ave Gary 46406 41.588293 -87.403077
Gabby's Grocery Market Lake 1281 Broadway Gary 46407 41.590357 -87.336827
Shop N Go Mini Mart Lake 2490 Harrison St Gary 46407 41.573532 -87.346715
Stop & Shop Grocery Lake 809 W 17th Ave Gary 46407 41.585836 -87.346877
Save Lake 3479 Georgia Street Gary 46409 41.555133 -87.326518
Super IGA Market Lake 4272 Georgia St Gary 46409 41.540688 -87.326772
Circle K DeKalb 201 S Randolph St Garrett 46738 41.349198 -85.135355
Smoker Friendly Discount Tobacco Johnson 1767 N Main St Franklin 46131 39.495952 -86.064511 12/26/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Wayne 402 US Hwy 27 Fountain City 47341 39.95229 -84.91709 6/10/2019 No FDA
Three Rivers Marketplace Allen 108 Three Rivers East Fort Wayne 46802 41.082677 -85.133673
Brooklyn Mini-Mart Allen 2618 Brooklyn Ave Fort Wayne 46802 41.060476 -85.165474
Pontiac Food Market Allen 1108 E Pontiac St Fort Wayne 46803 41.060421 -85.122352
Lassus Handy Dandy #14 Allen 1630 Spy Run Fort Wayne 46805 41.089618 -85.134185
Oxford Gasway / Marathon Allen 3502 Hanna St Fort Wayne 46806 41.053148 -85.128223 10/8/2019 No FDA
Get 2 Go Allen 3505 Wayne Trace Fort Wayne 46806 41.053879 -85.096212
Jays Mini Mart & Discount Tobacco Allen 1512 Wells St Fort Wayne 46808 41.088107 -85.145296 9/12/2019 No FDA
Save-A-Lot Allen 3310 E Paulding Rd Fort Wayne 46816 41.031684 -85.094401 8/22/2019 No FDA
Smoker's Discount Tobacco & Cigars Allen 6519 E State St Fort Wayne 46825 41.102827 -85.058014 11/19/2019 No FDA
Cigar Haven Hamilton 11017 Allisonville Rd Fishers 46038 39.949861 -86.041902 10/1/2019 No FDA
Village Pantry #400 Hamilton 12512 E 116th St Fishers 46037 39.958198 -85.941457
Kroger J-969 Hamilton 11700 Olio Rd Fishers 46038 39.959932 -85.922053 6/13/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center J-969 Hamilton 13680 E 116th St Fishers 46038 39.958204 -85.920273 6/13/2019 No FDA
Walgreens #10149 Hamilton 13741 E 116th St Fishers 46037 39.957295 -85.919289 6/13/2019 No FDA
Himal Food Mart / Sunoco Vanderburgh 3017 Kratzville Rd Evansville 47710 38.007228 -87.582323
Marathon Vanderburgh 1905 W Franklin St Evansville 47712 37.980756 -87.592413 12/31/2019 No FDA
Circle H Gas & Food Mart Vanderburgh 2912 Lincoln Ave Evansville 47714 37.970046 -87.513707 7/29/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Madison 320 S Scatterfield Rd Anderson 46012 40.112523 -85.652336
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Madison 923 W Cross Anderson 46012 40.135001 -85.690892
Walgreens #11882 Gibson 1915 W Broadway St Princeton 47670 38.355049 -87.591094 11/16/2019 No FDA 9/19/2019 No ISEP
Clayton Food Mart Hendricks 4888 Iowa St Clayton 46118 39.689162 -86.523239
KROGER #J-985 Hendricks 108 N State Rd 267 Avon 46123 39.764519 -86.401549 11/9/2019 No FDA
Shell / Circle K Hendricks 6995 E Highway 36 Avon 46123 39.762266 -86.400131 11/9/2019 No FDA
Walmart Supercenter Hendricks 9500 E US Hwy 36 Avon 46123 39.765753 -86.354435 12/10/2019 No FDA
Sunoco / A-Plus LaPorte 6776 N CR 425 E Rolling Prairie 46371 41.705931 -86.621203 11/18/2019 No FDA
A Plus LaPorte 9 N Wilber Shaw Plaza Rolling Prairie 46371 41.706848 -86.623471
Marathon Allen 7525 Coldwater Rd Fort Wayne 46825 41.148876 -85.137321
Luke #251 Lake 1224 E Ridge Rd Griffith 46319 41.550189 -87.413744
Smokers Host Madison 1405 N Park Ave Alexandria 46001 40.275466 -85.670945
Casey's General Store #2397 Madison 126 W Main St Elwood 46036 40.277384 -85.859378
Crazy D's Jasper 13550 S US Hwy 231 Remington 47977 40.815448 -87.155178
Pay Less #J-816 Madison 1900 Applewood Center Dr Anderson 46013 40.057532 -85.656092
Love's Travel Stop #323 Grant 253 Tippy Ditch Dr Marion 46952 40.554253 -85.548957 6/4/2019 No FDA 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Meijer Gas Station #153 Grant 3810 S Western Ave Marion 46953 40.523216 -85.674566 6/12/2019 No FDA 8/7/2019 No ISEP
Meijer #153 Grant 3820 S Western Ave Marion 46953 40.521871 -85.676519 6/12/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Sunoco Allen 624 E Lewis St Fort Wayne 46803 41.074923 -85.129137 8/8/2019 No FDA
Smokes Mini Mart Lake 37 Joliet St Dyer 46311 41.494788 -87.524306
Casey's General Store #2829 Daviess 101 W Elnora Odon 47562 38.844099 -86.991612
Phillips 66 Marion 1225 S State Ave Indianapolis 46203 39.750096 -86.130457 9/5/2019 Yes FDA
Smoker Friendly Discount Tobacco Washington 301 W Hackberry St Salem 47167 38.60865 -86.102928
Kroger Fuel Center Clark 305 E Lewis & Clark Pkwy Clarksville 47129 38.310938 -85.769496 10/7/2019 No FDA
Clark #9638 Lake 2725 W 5th Ave Gary 46404 41.601627 -87.370843
Low Bob's Lake 2039 W Glen Park Ave Griffith 46319 41.537163 -87.451728
Marathon / Sav-A-Step #60 Clark 8715 Highway 111 Memphis 47143 38.425179 -85.808478
Marathon Harrison 3025 Hwy 135 NW Corydon 47112 38.244894 -86.127423
Quickstop Marathon Allen 7201 Maplecrest Rd Fort Wayne 46835 41.147003 -85.063671
Circle A Food Mart Dubois 1540 Main St Ferdinand 47532 38.228578 -86.860622
Walgreens #12640 Jasper 226 N Halleck St Demotte 46310 41.204119 -87.199291
Wheatfield Lanes Jasper 50 W Westgate Dr Wheatfield 46392 41.188371 -87.055415
Express Mart / Marathon Vigo 15 E National Ave West Terre Haute 47885 39.466785 -87.444328
West Newton Market and Tobacco Shop Marion 7638 Mooresville Rd West Newton 46183 39.652937 -86.282718 6/20/2019 No FDA
Sunrise / Marathon Warrick 8533 Lakeshore Dr Newburgh 47630 37.973499 -87.405701
BP Marion 4590 N Shadeland Ave Indianapolis 46226 39.839998 -86.046591 No FDA
Mobil / Hometown Station Convenience Center Hendricks 5871 Liberty Pkwy Clayton 46118 39.675748 -86.491154
Jay-C Fuel Center Washington 601 S Main St Suite 106 Salem 47167 38.600719 -86.100716
Nicholson Valley Grocery Dubois 10191 E State Rd 56 Dubois 47527 38.508912 -86.717245
Walgreens Hendricks 7975 E US Highway 36 Avon 46123 39.762404 -86.381448 11/9/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Warren Market Huntington 230 N Wayne St Warren 46792 40.683365 -85.426277 7/10/2019 No ISEP
Luke #216 Lake 1600 E 81st Ave Merrillville 46410 41.471847 -87.315752 9/25/2019 No FDA
Sunoco DeKalb 144 W Main St Butler 46721 41.429445 -84.874071
Lake Street Supermarket Lake 434 N Lake St Gary 46403 41.613072 -87.268923
Blue Ribbon Mini Mart Lake 4701 Broadway Ave Gary 46409 41.532706 -87.335764
Jefferson Express Allen 509 E Jefferson Blvd Fort Wayne 46802 41.077676 -85.131847
Kroger Fuel Allen 10230 Chestnut Plaza Dr Fort Wayne 46814 41.075649 -85.276496 11/25/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center #J-879 Elkhart 612 W Pike St Goshen 46526 41.588666 -85.844886 9/19/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Lake 407 W Glen Park Ave Griffith 46319 41.537098 -87.431462
BP Marion 5470 S East St Indianapolis 46227 39.686667 -86.149489 6/18/2019 No FDA 12/30/2019 No ISEP
Sunrise Warrick 7755 Park Place Dr Newburgh 47630 37.97912 -87.39034
Kroger J-425 Fuel Center Allen 6310 E State Blvd Fort Wayne 46815 41.100845 -85.059428
Citgo / Quik Mart Vigo 743 Lafayette Ave Terre Haute 47807 39.482092 -87.405927 11/27/2019 No FDA 12/12/2019 No ISEP
Conoco Henry 709 S Main St New Castle 47362 39.925004 -85.370639
WiseWay Food Center Lake 10839 Randolph St Crown Point 46307 41.421516 -87.237013
Payless Fuel Center J-814 Madison 1845 N Scatterfield Rd Anderson 46012 40.133686 -85.659868
McClure Madison 4976 SR 32 E Anderson 46017 40.115817 -85.576501
Smoke Shop LaPorte 1340 Pine Lake Ave La Porte 46350 41.635558 -86.744742
Marathon Howard 4013 S 00 EW Kokomo 46902 40.418404 -86.127921
Marathon Madison 2754 E 100 S Anderson 46017 40.091563 -85.619083 8/7/2019 No FDA
Marathon Madison 922 E 38th St Anderson 46013 40.076878 -85.667445
Dairy Barn / Food Express Whitley 314 S Main St Columbia City 46725 41.15464 -85.488419 6/5/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Food Mart Delaware 901 E Main St Muncie 47305 40.193106 -85.377626 11/13/2019 No FDA



Rollers Lake 710 Joliet St Dyer 46311 41.492484 -87.510631
Kroger J-929 Fuel Center Allen 218 E Pettit Ave Fort Wayne 46806 41.038604 -85.134992 8/5/2019 No FDA
Phillips 66 Grant 975 E 500 S Marion 46953 40.480704 -85.653803 10/13/2019 No FDA 7/10/2019 No ISEP
BP Putnam 7280 E US 36 Coatesville 46121 39.760539 -86.719333 6/26/2019 No FDA
Docs Shops Grant 1402 W 2nd St Marion 46952 40.560402 -85.676043 6/4/2019 No FDA 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Save A Lot Wayne 3775 National Rd E Richmond 47374 39.831024 -84.847054
Marathon DeKalb 2919 US Highway 6 Waterloo 46793 41.440587 -85.055295 11/6/2019 Yes ISEP
Get2Go Allen 3996 Ice Way Fort Wayne 46805 41.114495 -85.147183
Kroger Fuel Center Hancock 1569 N State St Greenfield 46140 39.805982 -85.768859 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Discount Tobacco Hancock 1518 N State St Greenfield 46140 39.805403 -85.771541 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Turkey Hill Marion 4960 S Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.693945 -86.137768 7/25/2019 Yes ISEP
Gallops Lake 6502 Kennedy Ave Hammond 46323 41.595345 -87.462011
Pit Stop Lake 1101 W Lincoln Highway Schererville 36375 41.490439 -87.477703
Lucky Stop Porter 526 W US 30 Valparaiso 46385 41.470045 -87.167366
Discount Tobacco Cass 3920 E Market St, Ste 100 Logansport 46947 40.757566 -86.313368
Wild Side Smoke Shop Delaware 1618 W University Ave Muncie 47303 40.197702 -85.405342 11/13/2019 No FDA
Smoker's Best Friend Henry 320 1/2 S 14th St New Castle 47362 39.929092 -85.368506
Yorktown Food Mart / Marathon Delaware 9021 W Smith St Yorktown 47396 40.173454 -85.493254
Circle K #2366 Hamilton 9609 Olio Rd Fishers 46038 39.928336 -85.918217 6/13/2019 No FDA
Kroger J-410 Fuel Center Allen 7006 Bluffton Rd Fort Wayne 46809 41.018396 -85.169723 9/24/2019 No FDA 9/15/2019 No ISEP
Lassus Handy Dandy Allen 10040 Lima Rd Fort Wayne 46818 41.175694 -85.165125 10/10/2019 No FDA
Cantwell Shortstop / Marathon Knox 625 Kimmell Rd Vincennes 47591 38.660966 -87.503154 9/6/2019 No ISEP
Mom and Pop's Hancock 203 S Main St Maxwell 46140 39.855407 -85.769767
Speedway #8024 Madison 1001 W 53rd St Anderson 46013 40.061128 -85.692778
Smoker Friendly Discount Tobacco Scott 378 W Main St Austin 47102 38.741577 -85.810122
Austin Food Mart / Sunoco Scott 118 S Dowling St Austin 47102 38.739875 -85.821835
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Madison 1035 State Rd 9, Unit A Anderson 46016 40.105166 -85.653234
Anderson Discount Tobacco Madison 127 E 14th St Anderson 46016 40.101997 -85.677183
Discount Tobacco Madison 3814 Columbus Ave Anderson 46013 40.076098 -85.666648
Wal-Mart Supercenter #2388 Jay 950 W Votaw St Portland 47371 40.440343 -84.990485 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Ruler Foods Washington 805 S Main St Salem 47167 38.59739 -86.10012
Casey's General Store #2917 Grant 1229 N Baldwin Ave Marion 46952 40.574249 -85.675974 6/4/2019 No FDA
Ricker's Madison 5408 Martin Luther King Blvd Anderson 46013 40.059709 -85.716059
Value Market Putnam 4 W Stardust Rd Cloverdale 46120 39.525423 -86.803632 6/17/2019 No FDA
XPress Tobacco Outlet Hamilton 622 B Rangeline Rd Carmel 46032 39.971653 -86.128067 6/18/2019 No FDA
Family Express Marshall 1351 S Michigan St Plymouth 46563 41.327047 -86.301146 10/6/2019 No ISEP
Zip Thru Mart Starke 1107 S Heaton St Knox 46534 41.286541 -86.621102
Marathon Tippecanoe 900 Ferry St Lafayette 47901 40.420341 -86.886188 8/5/2019 No FDA
Speedway Tippecanoe 3879 State Rd 38 E Lafayette 47905 40.388905 -86.839589 6/29/2019 No FDA
Phillips 66 Delaware 715 W University Ave Muncie 47303 40.197274 -85.393997 9/21/2019 No FDA
Love's Travel Stop Jasper 11207 W State Rd 10 Demotte 46310 41.143583 -87.260994
Low Bob's Elkhart 3727 S Main St Elkhart 46516 41.639471 -85.925987
Valley Tobacco & Grocery Vigo 420 W National Ave West Terre Haute 47885 39.4657 -87.44814 11/25/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store Putnam 1215 S Bloomington St Greencastle 46135 39.631953 -86.851025 6/18/2019 No FDA
Kartar Food Mart / Phillips 66 Delaware 1631 N Wheeling Ave Muncie 47303 40.208667 -85.397194 12/13/2019 Yes FDA
Casey's General Store Gibson 810 E Park St Fort Branch 47648 38.253022 -87.569025 10/19/2019 No FDA 6/5/2019 No ISEP
County Market Express Fountain 116 W Washington Attica 47918 40.292453 -87.251645 10/17/2019 No FDA
Cheap Tobacco Plus Lake 7530 Calumet Ave Hammond 46324 41.576926 -87.509439
1 Tobacco City Lake 7509 Calumet Ave Hammond 46324 41.577169 -87.508781
North Discount Tobacco Vigo 1555 Fort Harrison Rd Terre Haute 47804 39.506389 -87.391879
Speedway #8072 Madison 8386 S SR 67 Pendleton 46064 39.982814 -85.751532
Kroger Fuel J-874 Whitley 631 Countryside Dr Columbia City 46725 41.17119 -85.48311 12/12/2019 No FDA
Vapor Stop Whitley 251 Frontage Rd Columbia City 46725 41.16985 -85.48884
Love's Travel Stop #459 Boone 4155 S Indianapolis Rd Whitestown 46075 39.979487 -86.395912 11/27/2019 Yes FDA
EDCO Vanderburgh 2505 Stringtown Rd Evansville 47711 38.001637 -87.553373
Walmart Lake 1100 5th Ave Hammond 46320 41.693195 -87.520048
S.M.O.KES Discount Tobacco Delaware 935 W Walnut St Albany 47320 40.300656 -85.247297
Chief's Discount Tobacco Madison 2625 Columbus Ave Anderson 46016 40.089413 -85.667225
Bubba's Smoke Shop Delaware 2500 S Macedonia Ave Muncie 47302 40.172178 -85.367193
Citgo / Low Bob's Wells 1730 N Main St Bluffton 46714 40.76747 -85.16592
Valley Marathon Orange 8338 W SR 56 West Baden Springs 47469 38.561638 -86.614443
Kroger Fuel Center DeKalb 1005 W 7th St Auburn 46706 41.365516 -85.072749 11/12/2019 Yes ISEP
Kroger Fuel Franklin 1034 SR 229 N Batesville 47006 39.310912 -85.214125 6/17/2019 No FDA
Handy Spot / BP Marion 11430 E Washington St Indianapolis 46229 39.776664 -85.962517 8/6/2019 No FDA
Circle K #2364 Hamilton 14554 Herriman Blvd Noblesville 46060 40.000077 -86.004844 7/10/2019 No FDA
Smoker Friendly Johnson 17 Trafalgar Square Trafalgar 46181 39.411327 -86.159844
Kroger Fuel Center Vigo 2140 Fort Harrison Rd Terre Haute 47804 39.507025 -87.385083
Casey's General Store Wabash 810 W Main St North Manchester 46962 40.99904 -85.78026 7/31/2019 No FDA
Murphy USA #7016 Hendricks 9424 E US Highway Avon 46123 39.764161 -86.355586 12/10/2019 No FDA
Save Lake 4601 W 5th Ave Gary 46406 41.601552 -87.394279
Little Portage Cigarette Outlet Porter 6506 US Hwy 6 Portage 46368 41.551051 -87.162636
Casey's General Store Fountain 1020 E 2nd St Veedersburg 47987 40.112625 -87.248089 10/11/2019 No FDA
White's Quality Auto Services Orange 8825 W State Rd 56 French Lick 47432 38.548137 -86.622138
Lassus Handy Dandy Whitley 556 Main St Churubusco 46723 41.22559 -85.31761
Sav U Mor Food Store Whitley 308 S Main St Churubusco 46723 41.22904 -85.31844
Sunoco Montgomery 2501 Lafayette Rd Crawfordsville 47933 40.074034 -86.906384
Marathon / Anthony Express Allen 5405 S Anthony Blvd Fort Wayne 46806 41.035385 -85.112503
Lassus Handy Dandy #47 Allen 3610 E Dupont Rd Fort Wayne 46825 41.178291 -85.099252 6/5/2019 No FDA
Peru Mart Miami 903 W Main St Peru 46970 40.744457 -86.093733 7/8/2019 No FDA
Smoke Shop Fulton 811 E 9th St Rochester 46975 41.063974 -86.205896 8/30/2019 No FDA
A Smoke Shop Lake 13202 Wicker Ave Cedar Lake 46303 41.379193 -87.470477 6/25/2019 No ISEP
Food Mart Bartholomew 20645 E State Rd 46 Hartsville 47244 39.267309 -85.699348 9/23/2019 No FDA 7/19/2019 No ISEP
Smoker Friendly Discount Tobacco Dubois 2913 N Newton St Jasper 47546 38.414796 -86.938246 6/2/2019 No FDA
Pay Less Fuel Center J-827 Tippecanoe 2515 Maple Point Dr Lafayette 47905 40.390482 -86.845754 6/29/2019 No FDA
S & S 2 Grocery & Deli Switzerland 1042 SR 250 Vevay 47043 38.870729 -85.183205 7/10/2019 No ISEP
Patoka Station Crawford 299 N Dillard Rd Birdseye 47513 38.380202 -86.644324
Patoka Lake Marina Crawford 2991 N Dillard Rd Birdseye 47513 38.399367 -86.629593 8/26/2019 No FDA
Mr Fuel Lake 2945 Burr St Gary 46406 41.565455 -87.402628
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Lake 4314 Calumet Ave Hammond 46327 41.635195 -87.509044
Casey's General Store Pike 304 E Main St Petersburg 47567 38.489744 -87.283383
Casey's General Store #3067 Kosciusko 737 S Huntington St Syracuse 46567 41.414037 -85.747739
79 One Stop / Marathon Perry 11980 Highway 62 Saint Croix 47576 38.224095 -86.590062 10/26/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #3070 Vigo 1718 S 3rd St Terre Haute 47807 39.447742 -87.413323 12/2/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #3065 Tipton 704 E Jefferson St Tipton 46072 40.283037 -86.032349 6/13/2019 No FDA 6/19/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Fuel Center J-987 Vigo 4714 S US Highway 41 Terre Haute 47802 39.408894 -87.410196
LA Village Food Mart Tippecanoe 208 South St, Suite B West Lafayette 47906 40.424025 -86.907435
Campus Shop Tippecanoe 208 South St, Suite C West Lafayette 47906 40.424029 -86.907322
Fayetteville Store Lawrence 5348 SR 158 Bedford 47421 38.860729 -86.595114 9/21/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #4783 Vanderburgh 2060 E Morgan Ave Evansville 47711 37.992358 -87.526806 9/7/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #7860 Marshall 435 E Center St Bourbon 46504 41.295179 -86.107914
Family Dollar #8768 Marion 2135 W Morris St Indianapolis 46221 39.750676 -86.197796 7/16/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #2293 Marion 8083 Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.648809 -86.120538 9/12/2019 Yes FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #1008 Delaware 2100 S Madison St Muncie 47302 40.176331 -85.381115
Family Dollar #1014 Morgan 211 E Morgan St Martinsville 46151 39.427759 -86.425745 8/16/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #8786 Grant 321 W 3rd St Marion 46952 40.558682 -85.662783 11/24/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #1060 Marion 6086 E 46th St Indianapolis 46226 39.842058 -86.062703
Family Dollar #1069 Allen 102 E Rudisill Blvd Fort Wayne 46806 41.049679 -85.137158 8/8/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #1095 Scott 395 N Gardner St Scottsburg 47170 38.691687 -85.779189
Family Dollar #1097 Decatur 230 W Main St Greensburg 47240 39.336896 -85.486929 6/11/2019 No FDA 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #1387 Marion 3757 E New York St Indianapolis 46201 39.771943 -86.102703 7/23/2019 No FDA 7/27/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #1130 Allen 2011 Broadway St Fort Wayne 46802 41.067629 -85.151537 12/18/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar Store #1135 Elkhart 2301 W Franklin Elkhart 46516 41.670395 -86.002036
Family Dollar Store #1143 Floyd 1201 Vincennes St New Albany 47150 38.300169 -85.814141
Family Dollar #1183 Orange 405 SW First St Paoli 47454 38.551146 -86.470303
Family Dollar #2172 Switzerland 703 1/2 W Main St Vevay 47043 38.751281 -85.059093 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #1200 St. Joseph 1633 S Michigan St South Bend 46613 41.656946 -86.250301
Family Dollar #1214 Lake 5550 Sohl Ave Ste B Hammond 46320 41.613616 -87.514634
Family Dollar #1219 Madison 1216 N Lincoln Ave Alexandria 46001 40.274025 -85.672073
Family Dollar #1254 Martin 99 Pine St Loogootee 47553 38.672907 -86.914236 6/20/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #1287 Marion 2802 Lafayette Rd, Ste 19 B Indianapolis 46222 39.805956 -86.219134
Family Dollar #1290 Starke 1000 S Heaton St Knox 46534 41.287864 -86.619662
Family Dollar Store #1363 Jay 703 N Meridian St Portland 47371 40.440207 -84.977649 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar Store #1120 Henry 2106 Broad St New Castle 47362 39.931158 -85.358316



Family Dollar #1402 Marion 131 W 38th St Indianapolis 46208 39.824519 -86.160772 10/27/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #1404 Lake 1241 119th St Whiting 46394 41.679407 -87.498283 6/10/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #1422 Marion 2211 Prospect St Indianapolis 46203 39.752334 -86.123808
Family Dollar #1430 Marion 2305 W Michigan St Indianapolis 46222 39.774549 -86.199603 8/22/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #1435 Fountain 108 W Jackson St Attica 47918 40.293193 -87.250521 10/16/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #1468 Madison 205 E 14th St Anderson 46016 40.101911 -85.676419
Family Dollar #1530 Clinton 364 W Walnut St Frankfort 46041 40.280067 -86.515698 6/27/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #1533 Ripley 319 S Adams St Versailles 47042 39.069098 -85.254341 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #1548 Wayne 416 S 9th St Richmond 47374 39.82261 -84.89078
Family Dollar #1188 Marion 5102 E 16th St Indianapolis 46218 39.789217 -86.082734
Family Dollar #1052 Marion 8939 E 38th St Indianapolis 46226 39.824864 -86.012573 9/5/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #1600 Lake 2626 Central Ave Lake Station 46405 41.572893 -87.251762
Family Dollar #1659 Howard 1309 E Morgan St Kokomo 46901 40.504577 -86.114697 9/19/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #1605 Randolph 508 W Chestnut St Union City 47390 40.196642 -84.813221 6/13/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar Store #1709 DeKalb 349 W Main St Butler 46721 41.429777 -84.880516
Family Dollar #1712 Jay 1153 S Main St Dunkirk 47336 40.364937 -85.216944 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #1771 Marion 2931 Kentucky Ave Indianapolis 46221 39.721645 -86.220906 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #1773 Marion 7153 N Michigan Rd Indianapolis 46268 39.883907 -86.208553
Family Dollar #1831 Porter 390 W US Hwy 6 Valparaiso 46383 41.549555 -87.141405
Family Dollar #1910 LaPorte 2309 E Michigan Blvd Michigan City 46360 41.708142 -86.870907
Family Dollar #2042 Lake 5377 Broadway Merrillville 46410 41.520533 -87.335644 6/3/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #2071 Lake 6431 S Columbia Ave Hammond 46320 41.596195 -87.497517
Family Dollar Store #2128 Clark 1025 Youngstown Shopping Ctr Jeffersonville 47130 38.289436 -85.730262
Family Dollar #2187 Marion 2515 Albany St Beech Grove 46107 39.722707 -86.112571 10/4/2019 Yes FDA 9/3/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #2192 Daviess 305 E National Hwy Washington 47501 38.652052 -87.171726 12/19/2019 No ISEP
Virginia Food Market Vanderburgh 628 E Virginia St Evansville 47711 37.982033 -87.555268
Family Dollar #2200 Huntington 1225 S Jefferson St Huntington 46750 40.872086 -85.483277
Family Dollar #2215 Lake 3434 169th St Hammond 46323 41.587166 -87.445612
Family Dollar #887 Vanderburgh 1200 W Columbia St Evansville 47710 37.984741 -87.581481
Family Dollar #2328 Ohio 601 High St Rising Sun 47040 38.955653 -84.850892
Family Dollar #2332 Vigo 1128 Locust St Terre Haute 47807 39.478397 -87.400482 11/27/2019 No FDA 8/22/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #2374 Marion 5435 W 34th St Indianapolis 46224 39.815815 -86.254343 6/15/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar Store #2401 Cass 500 E Market St Logansport 46947 40.753558 -86.363868
Family Dollar #2921 Porter 6040 Central Ave Portage 46368 41.577335 -87.181494
Family Dollar Store #2950 Kosciusko 203 E Pickwick Dr Syracuse 46567 41.415732 -85.745589
Family Dollar #3028 Allen 6443 Bluffton Rd Fort Wayne 46809 41.023304 -85.168502 8/27/2019 No FDA 9/15/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #3138 LaPorte 4213 Franklin St Michigan City 46360 41.676251 -86.894645
Family Dollar #3220 Jefferson 1335 Clifty Dr Madison 47250 38.770688 -85.416015 7/28/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #3251 Morgan 392 S Indiana St Mooresville 46158 39.606911 -86.376714 7/5/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #3397 Marion 5229 W Washington St Indianapolis 46241 39.752635 -86.248928 11/24/2019 No FDA 11/26/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar Store #3442 Lake 10305 W 133rd Ave Cedar Lake 46303 41.376762 -87.459382
Family Dollar #3476 Pulaski 870 N Plymouth Rd Winamac 46996 41.060721 -86.602528
Family Dollar #1549 Vanderburgh 1617 Lodge Ave Evansville 47714 37.954452 -87.539148 6/5/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #1558 LaPorte 701 E Lincolnway La Porte 46350 41.618345 -86.706736
Family Dollar #3691 Grant 1023 E Main St Gas City 46933 40.488977 -85.594282
Family Dollar #3698 Whitley 637 Countryside Dr Columbia City 46725 41.17074 -85.48221
Family Dollar #3741 Marion 3419 English Ave Indianapolis 46201 39.758826 -86.107936
Family Dollar #3808 Jennings 1444 N State St North Vernon 47265 39.012431 -85.638872 11/20/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #3833 Jasper 105 N Helleck St DeMotte 46310 41.203001 -87.198302
Family Dollar #3842 Dearborn 411 W Eads Pkwy Lawrenceburg 47025 39.095324 -84.865411 11/11/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #3844 Grant 3201 S Adams St Marion 46953 40.531689 -85.658305 6/12/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #3889 Harrison 445 Old Capitol Plaza NW Corydon 47112 38.227627 -86.135525 8/17/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #3890 Vigo 7 Plaza North Shopping Center Terre Haute 47804 39.507672 -87.391423 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #3940 Marion 2119 N Post Rd Indianapolis 46219 39.797144 -86.007407 7/23/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #4006 Spencer 610 N 5th St Rockport 47635 37.890679 -87.049836
Family Dollar #4059 Vigo 1400 Poplar St Terre Haute 47807 39.463132 -87.394697 11/27/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #4200 Marion 5626 Georgetown Rd Indianapolis 46254 39.854266 -86.242195 11/13/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #4218 Montgomery 1708 E Main St Crawfordsville 47933 40.039109 -86.872891
Family Dollar #4240 Lawrence 704 16th st Bedford 47421 38.860666 -86.479984 9/15/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #4252 Marion 3650 N High School Rd Indianapolis 46224 39.821289 -86.270776 10/20/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #4459 Lake 7241 Taft St Merrillville 46410 41.486907 -87.363866
Family Dollar #4470 Jackson 780 W Tipton St Seymour 47274 38.956013 -85.895944 7/31/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #4528 Marion 3021 W Washington St Indianapolis 46222 39.764566 -86.210656 11/18/2019 No FDA 11/26/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #4553 Fayette 401 E 5th St Connersville 47331 39.639651 -85.134379 8/10/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #4694 Shelby 722 S Harrison Shelbyville 46176 39.518333 -85.775988 8/22/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #4766 Elkhart 1305 College Ave Goshen 46526 41.566665 -85.816045 12/22/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #4801 Henry 1711 S Memorial Dr New Castle 47362 39.915388 -85.385944
Family Dollar #4931 St. Joseph 3601 Edison Road South Bend 46615 41.695295 -86.198402 7/9/2019 Yes ISEP
Family Dollar #4957 Steuben 1811 N Wayne St Angola 46703 41.655833 -85.000478 8/7/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #1266 Elkhart 1522 Cassopolis C Street Center Elkhart 46514 41.703466 -85.971497
Family Dollar #5236 Lake 5990 W Ridge Rd Gary 46408 41.550857 -87.409142 6/13/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #5245 Vanderburgh 1320 Vann Ave Evansville 47714 37.957762 -87.510715
Family Dollar #5272 Hancock 1250 W Main St Greenfield 46140 39.785146 -85.787537 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #7175 Kosciusko 207 S Jefferson St Silver Lake 46982 41.070007 -85.892026
Family Dollar #5326 Delaware 1904 N Walnut St Muncie 47303 40.210616 -85.386415
Family Dollar #5391 Marion 611 W 11th St Indianapolis 46202 39.781556 -86.169653
Family Dollar #5411 Marion 1610 E Washington St Indianapolis 46201 39.767596 -86.131481
Family Dollar #5431 Monroe 4682 W Richland Plaza Bloomington 47404 39.217404 -86.594993 7/26/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #5437 Marion 3712 E 25th St Indianapolis 46218 39.803763 -86.103608 8/19/2019 No FDA 7/26/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #5451 Grant 907 E Bradford St Marion 46952 40.567567 -85.644576 10/13/2019 No FDA 8/7/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #5463 Lake 1401 Massachusetts St Gary 46407 41.588936 -87.335545
Family Dollar #5554 Marion 5389 Rockville Rd Indianapolis 46224 39.764721 -86.252346 9/7/2019 No FDA 12/3/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #5585 Vanderburgh 1 N Weinbach Ave, Ste 1 Evansville 47711 37.977808 -87.529072
Family Dollar #5586 Marion 3701 E 38th St Indianapolis 46218 39.825143 -86.103961
Family Dollar #5618 Lake 3704 S Sheffield Ave Hammond 46327 41.646388 -87.517867
Family Dollar #5660 Perry 1510 9th St Tell City 47586 37.963158 -86.768126 10/26/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #5691 Marion 5220 English Ave Indianapolis 46219 39.760662 -86.080405 7/23/2019 No FDA 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #5840 Marion 2345 E 30th St Indianapolis 46218 39.810559 -86.122015 9/26/2019 No FDA 7/26/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #5988 Lake 1045 W 37th Ave Hobart 46342 41.550191 -87.272788
Family Dollar #6096 St. Joseph 309 N Bittersweet Rd Mishawaka 46544 41.664992 -86.109968 7/25/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #6164 Marion 6030 E 21st St Indianapolis 46219 39.797019 -86.064091 12/15/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #6261 Allen 3913 E State St Fort Wayne 46805 41.098253 -85.090207
Family Dollar #6274 Madison 2747 Nichol Ave Anderson 46011 40.101247 -85.717871
Family Dollar #6276 Howard 915 N Washington St Kokomo 46901 40.493922 -86.134398
Family Dollar #6412 Clark 991 Market St Charlestown 47111 38.450754 -85.669443 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #6430 Putnam 4 W Mill St Cloverdale 46120 39.517219 -86.795118 6/17/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #6516 Marion 5135 N Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46205 39.845944 -86.121495 10/7/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #19108 Lake 4157 Cleveland St Gary 46408 41.543154 -87.359074
Dollar General #19107 Lake 2535 Garfield St Gary 46404 41.572372 -87.357873
Family Dollar #6873 Lake 4020 Main St East Chicago 46312 41.639677 -87.445132 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #6877 Marion 1017 E Morris St Indianapolis 46203 39.751253 -86.140628 7/23/2019 No FDA
Dollar General Allen 5307 Decatur Rd Fort Wayne 46806 41.035039 -85.128394 8/22/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #6937 Lake 61 E Ridge Rd Gary 46409 41.549773 -87.335604
Family Dollar #7021 Noble 1352 Lincoln Way S Ligonier 46767 41.452669 -85.586973 10/16/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #7073 Lake 500 W 5th Ave Gary 46402 41.602142 -87.343838
Family Dollar #7171 Ripley 831 North Warpath Dr Milan 47031 39.132522 -85.130724 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #7244 Lake 1301 E Chicago St Hammond 46327 41.629159 -87.497006
Family Dollar #7334 Lake 6150 Broadway Merrillville 46410 41.505711 -87.338384
Family Dollar #7335 Elkhart 117 W Hively Ave Elkhart 46517 41.658874 -85.967017
Family Dollar #7392 Ripley 125 N Meridian St Sunman 47041 39.237728 -85.094864 6/26/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #7407 St. Joseph 4850 Western Ave W South Bend 46619 41.670508 -86.314423
Family Dollar #7424 Marshall 18701 SR 10 Culver 46511 41.225237 -86.418705 12/1/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #8527 Lake 130 W Ridge Rd Griffith 46319 41.551677 -87.428646
Family Dollar #7531 Switzerland 1290 Hwy 250 Vevay 47043 38.872537 -84.988498 No FDA 7/10/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #7582 Lake 4733 E Melton Rd Gary 46403 41.595078 -87.279467
Family Dollar #7590 Elkhart 909 Goshen Ave Elkhart 46516 41.680061 -85.947338
Family Dollar #7675 Marion 2245 Shelby St Indianapolis 46203 39.736144 -86.139349 12/22/2019 No FDA 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #7678 Whitley 110 S Main St Churubusco 46723 41.22845 -85.31917
Family Dollar #7695 Randolph 122 W Jackson Parker City 47368 40.193741 -85.204882 6/13/2019 No FDA 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #7749 St. Joseph 50660 IN-933 South Bend 46637 41.757792 -86.250265
Family Dollar #7754 White 701 N Market St Monon 47959 40.86803 -86.87884 12/1/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #7810 St. Joseph 417 E 4th St Mishawaka 46544 41.658739 -86.176171 12/22/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #7828 Marion 715 E 38th St Indianapolis 46205 39.824857 -86.144114



Family Dollar #7914 Brown 55 Chestnut St Nashville 47448 39.200788 -86.237849
Dollar Tree Harrison 1470 Highway 64 NE New Salisbury 47161 38.317442 -86.097403
Family Dollar #7917 Allen 3312 E Paulding Rd Fort Wayne 46816 41.031683 -85.094176 8/22/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #7921 Washington 308 S Main St Salem 47167 38.603 -86.10051
Family Dollar #8083 Marion 2925 Madison Ave Indianapolis 46225 39.723858 -86.150279 11/23/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #8098 Clark 140 Hometown Plaza Sellersburg 47172 38.379065 -85.767585
Family Dollar #8157 St. Joseph 837 S Ironwood Dr South Bend 46615 41.665979 -86.215464
Family Dollar #8194 Marion 6003 Michigan Rd Indianapolis 46228 39.862585 -86.198387
Family Dollar #8195 Marion 3820 N German Church Rd Indianapolis 46235 39.827496 -85.972465 10/3/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #8238 Fountain 814 E 2nd St Veedersburg 47987 40.112749 -87.250206 10/11/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #9181 White 100 S Prairie St Brookston 47923 40.60465 -86.86861 12/30/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #1070 Marion 1836 E 10th St Indianapolis 46201 39.781692 -86.127414 7/27/2019 Yes ISEP
Family Dollar #9046 LaPorte 1450 W SR 2 La Porte 46350 41.599096 -86.736732
Family Dollar #9279 Franklin 108 Main St Brookville 47012 39.414566 -85.013207 7/26/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #9125 Dubois 625 N Main St Huntingburg 47542 38.300128 -86.955105
Riverwood Trading Post Hamilton 231 Riverwood Dr Noblesville 46062 40.102898 -85.966262 12/10/2019 No FDA
Ricker's #10 / BP Hamilton 13642 Olivia Way Fishers 46037 39.988794 -85.919675 6/13/2019 No FDA 6/27/2019 Yes ISEP
Kroger Fuel Center #J-418 Noble 310 W North St Kendallville 46755 41.452834 -85.270496 11/18/2019 No FDA
Speedway Marion 9251 Crawfordsville Rd Indianapolis 46234 39.817023 -86.326698 11/14/2019 Yes FDA
Smoker's Discount Tobacco Whitley 8475 E US Highway 33 A Churubusco 46723 41.24052 -85.33047 6/2/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Food Center Ripley 192 W US Highway 50 Versailles 47402 39.069171 -85.253598 11/26/2019 No FDA 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Four Corners / Phillips 66 Steuben 3955 E Bellefontaine Rd Hamilton 46742 41.533127 -84.913469
Payless Fuel Center Madison 1927 Applewood Center Dr Anderson 46013 40.058018 -85.654189
Harvest Supermarket Madison 1108 Clyde St Frankton 46044 40.219824 -85.765765
The General Store Madison 306 S Harrison St Alexandria 46001 40.260427 -85.674657
Family Dollar #8984 Lake 6933 Indianapolis Blvd Hammond 46324 41.587385 -87.480705
Circle B Campground Steuben 5251 W US 20 Angola 46703 41.634091 -85.087284
Casey's General Store Vanderburgh 2020 S Green River Rd Evansville 47715 37.948307 -87.492319 9/28/2019 No FDA
Sam's Food Mart Vanderburgh 1000 Washington Ave Evansville 47714 37.963141 -87.547295
Walmart Supercenter Fayette 4200 Western Ave Connersville 47331 39.683966 -85.136821 8/10/2019 No ISEP
Clark's Greenhouse & Flower Shop Fayette 1449 E 5th St Connersville 47331 39.638792 -85.115214 8/10/2019 No ISEP
Bozarth Recreational Resort Wabash 7309 E 400 S Lagro 46941 40.76764 -85.65723 8/2/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center Morgan 440 S Indiana St Mooresville 46158 39.606844 -86.375387 8/2/2019 No FDA
Wal-Mart Supercenter Hendricks 8191 Upland Way Camby 46113 39.642456 -86.328873
Meijer Fuel Hendricks 10501 Heartland Blvd Camby 46113 39.639836 -86.335823
Avoca Mini-Mart Lawrence 8378 SR 54 W Avoca 47420 38.912678 -86.551128 9/5/2019 No FDA
Smoker Friendly Lawrence 2613 16th St Bedford 47421 38.861823 -86.507758 9/24/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Smoker Friendly Lawrence 108 N 13th St Mitchell 47446 38.731942 -86.482725 9/6/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
JayC Fuel Center Lawrence 2649 16th St Bedford 47421 38.861347 -86.509801 9/15/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Fuel Center Marion 5718 Crawfordsville Rd Indianapolis 46224 39.799527 -86.264181 7/29/2019 Yes FDA 12/5/2019 No ISEP
Speedway #1018 Marion 5259 W 10th St Indianapolis 46224 39.779438 -86.249998 12/8/2019 No FDA
Star Food Market Allen 900 E Pettit Ave Fort Wayne 46806 41.038816 -85.123738
HR Puff N Stuff Grant 231 E Main St Gas City 46933 40.488011 -85.611688
Chappy's Drive Thru Convenience Store Grant 157 W Main St Gas City 46933 40.487769 -85.617465 10/18/2019 No FDA 8/5/2019 No ISEP
Black's Mercantile Monroe 221 N Walnut St Bloomington 47404 39.168419 -86.533741
Kroger Monroe 4025 S Old State Rd 37 Bloomington 47401 39.120413 -86.529761 7/25/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center # J-928 Monroe 2750 E Covenanter Dr Bloomington 47401 39.154631 -86.496549
Tolliver's Hunting & Fishing Washington 303 E Delaney Millport Rd Vallonia 47281 38.76144 -85.09875
Marathon / Arlington Mini-Mart & Deli Marion 3399 N Arlington Ave Indianapolis 46218 39.818008 -86.064167 10/28/2019 No FDA
Valero / Xpressmart Marion 2070 N Arlington Ave Indianapolis 46218 39.795903 -86.064823
Discount Tobacco Johnson 8797 US Highway 31 Edinburgh 46214 39.349391 -85.978963
Walgreens #15032 Johnson 1290 N State Rd 135 Greenwood 46142 39.634759 -86.158879 8/22/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Fuel Center Johnson 1858 Northwood Plaza Franklin 46131 39.496126 -86.066353
Phillips 66 Johnson 90 N SR 135 Bargersville 46106 39.522032 -86.158871 12/26/2019 No ISEP
Discount Tobacco / Fast Max Fayette 3150 N Western Ave Connersville 47331 39.673422 -85.138353 8/10/2019 No ISEP
Save-A-Lot Fayette 3100 Virginia Ave Connersville 47331 39.672509 -85.131083 8/10/2019 Yes ISEP
Quick Nic's Drive-Thru Fayette 2018 N Park Rd Connersville 47331 39.657661 -85.128967 8/31/2019 No FDA 8/10/2019 No ISEP
Kemper's Market Warrick 424 N State St Chandler 47610 38.0465 -87.36771 12/28/2019 No FDA
Speedway #6884 Marion 6201 N Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46220 39.869222 -86.121487 10/28/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center #J-998 Marion 1375 E 86th St Indianapolis 46240 39.912196 -86.136888 11/16/2019 No FDA
Kroger Marion 1365 E 86th St Indianapolis 46240 39.911674 -86.137516 10/13/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Marion 1330 W 86th St Indianapolis 46260 39.912649 -86.182747
Kroger Fuel Center #J-906 Marion 2550 Lake Circle Dr Indianapolis 46268 39.912576 -86.205013
Karma #8 Marion 3532 W 86th St Indianapolis 46268 39.912166 -86.221381
Meijer Fuel #133 Hendricks 10935 Rockville Rd Avon 46123 39.763177 -86.328563 12/11/2019 No FDA
BP / Dairy Barn Express Fulton 1930 S Main St Rochester 46975 41.054065 -86.218148 No FDA
Cleveland Super Stop St. Joseph 17963 Cleveland Rd South Bend 46635 41.723847 -86.216032
Sunshine Mart Lake 1911 Southlake Mall Merrillville 46410 41.467647 -87.311923
Stogies Discount Tobacco Elkhart 26084 County Rd 6 Suite 9 Elkhart 46514 41.723468 -85.968921
Dollar General #10666 Marion 6120 E Thompson Rd, Suite X Indianapolis 46237 39.695899 -86.061837 11/21/2019 No ISEP
Collom's General Store Parke 8156 S Bridgeton Rd Bridgeton 47836 39.648225 -87.176466 10/11/2019 No FDA
Super Bargain Elkhart 1007 W Franklin Elkhart 46516 41.679729 -85.984785
Super Quick Stop Elkhart 427 W Lexington Ave Elkhart 46516 41.684551 -85.978352
Beardsley Food Mart Elkhart 628 W Beardsley Ave Elkhart 46516 41.693071 -85.984979
Obadiah's Smoke Shop Marion 3429 S East St, Ste B Indianapolis 46227 39.716093 -86.148534
Marathon Food Center Monroe 4001 W 3rd St Bloomington 47404 39.164372 -86.583235
Discount Tobacco & Deli Floyd 1701 Charlestown Rd New Albany 47150 38.301968 -85.815291 12/18/2019 No FDA
BP Marion 3505 S Emerson Ave Beech Grove 46107 39.716144 -86.082136 10/15/2019 No FDA 11/21/2019 No ISEP
Smoker Friendly Discount Tobacco Scott 133 N Gardner Scottsburg 47170 38.688008 -85.778122
Toney Oil Co Crawford 396 S Main St Marengo 47140 38.368187 -86.344079 8/24/2019 No FDA
Sunoco Mini Mart #4 Shelby 2546 E State Rd 44 Shelbyville 46176 39.525015 -85.740948 10/24/2019 Yes FDA
Dollar General #13333 LaGrange 819 S Detroit St LaGrange 46761 41.636314 -85.417483
Dollar General #13278 Pike 245 W Main St Petersburg 47567 38.486385 -87.287818
Dollar General #13276 Dearborn 24280 Stateline Rd Lawrenceburg 47025 39.222822 -84.857318 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #13250 Marion 9555 Pendleton Pike Indianapolis 46236 39.849421 -85.998878 7/25/2019 No FDA 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #13212 Hendricks 5745 W US Hwy 40 Stilesville 46180 39.639661 -86.627538
Dollar General #13667 Shelby 115 Asbury Rd Morristown 46161 39.675298 -85.704385 10/11/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #302 Morgan 105 Morton Ave Martinsville 46151 39.417976 -86.429802 7/1/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #13413 Lake 1751 Indianapolis Blvd Whiting 46394 41.681553 -87.501364
Dollar General #155 Henry 906 Broad St New Castle 47362 39.931844 -85.374817
Dollar General #131 Grant 1011 S Baldwin Ave Marion 46953 40.551465 -85.675084 10/18/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #92 Clark 1750 Allison Ln Jeffersonville 47130 38.313207 -85.703271
Dollar General #353 Jefferson 408 Jefferson St Madison 47250 38.736743 -85.377072
Dollar General #320 Kosciusko 540 E Market St Warsaw 46580 41.236766 -85.850391 7/3/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #314 Greene 830 S Commercial St Worthington 47471 39.108976 -86.984996 11/1/2019 No FDA 6/4/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General Market Knox 701 E 11th St Bicknell 47512 38.780846 -87.301978 11/7/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #1514 Howard 420 E Center Rd Kokomo 46902 40.433919 -86.125246 9/21/2019 No FDA
Marathon / GT Food Mart Marion 4225 S East St Indianapolis 46227 39.703973 -86.148416 6/18/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center #J-886 Elkhart 2601 Prairie St Elkhart 46517 41.660288 -85.965673
BP Marion 6960 S Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.665229 -86.127775 12/22/2019 No FDA 11/23/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #1548 Delaware 9830 W Smith St Yorktown 47396 40.171521 -85.501555
Dollar General #3835 Montgomery 1812 S US Highway 231 Crawfordsville 47933 40.012962 -86.903116
Dollar General #13160 Allen 20706 Monroeville Road Monroeville 46773 40.979548 -84.868728 6/19/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #17 Warrick 909 W Main St Boonville 47601 38.04846 -87.28646
Dollar General #14253 Carroll 49 S Michigan St Burlington 46915 40.484234 -86.395765
Dollar General #14215 Marion 3827 N College Ave Indianapolis 46205 39.825958 -86.144866
Dollar General #14199 Parke 147 E Crawford St Montezuma 47862 39.793145 -87.371811 10/1/2019 No FDA 7/16/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #14167 Elkhart 68533 SR 15 New Paris 46553 41.499914 -85.834135
Dollar General #13803 Elkhart 1001 Kemar St Wakarusa 46573 41.538521 -86.002004
Dollar General #13720 Marion 2002 N Arlington Ave Indianapolis 46218 39.795283 -86.064655
Dollar General #13140 Lake 1405 E Columbus Dr East Chicago 46312 41.638909 -87.453968
Dollar General #13095 Lake 2619 169th St Hammond 46323 41.589199 -87.465627
Dollar General #4714 Allen 1850 Bluffton Rd Fort Wayne 46809 41.052103 -85.162835 9/24/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #4735 Boone 2477 N Lebanon St Lebanon 46052 40.073348 -86.473166
Dollar General #4845 Allen 6414 E State Blvd Fort Wayne 46815 41.101296 -85.058154 6/27/2019 No FDA
KTS Food Mart Franklin 1104 N State Rd 229 Batesville 47006 39.312905 -85.210455 6/20/2019 No FDA
Munster Tobacco & Hookah Lake 7950 S Calumet Ave Munster 46321 41.568239 -87.509375
Poor Boys Country Store Crawford 476 N SR 145 Eckerty 47116 38.343763 -86.619991
Dollar General #4879 Jefferson 415 W Lagrange Rd Hanover 47243 38.713891 -85.482052 7/28/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #4894 Vigo 9580 E US Hwy 40 Terre Haute 47803 39.494224 -87.268942 12/4/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #4918 Madison 6890 S SR 67 Pendleton 46064 40.004988 -85.729495
Dollar General #4924 Delaware 4817 N Wheeling Ave Muncie 47304 40.232675 -85.412498
Dollar General #4972 Bartholomew 9170 N State Road 9 Hope 47246 39.291614 -85.771938 9/23/2019 No FDA 7/19/2019 No ISEP



Dollar General #5898 Lawrence 203 Hoosier Ave Oolitic 47451 38.900503 -86.527627 9/8/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #6036 LaPorte 2429 Monroe St La Porte 46350 41.601402 -86.698768
Dollar General #6045 Hamilton 3888 W SR 47 Sheridan 46069 40.129353 -86.228783 7/22/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #6061 Vigo 7 Meadows Shopping Center Terre Haute 47803 39.464591 -87.376442 12/2/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #6089 Gibson 758 E State Route 68 Haubstadt 47639 38.200091 -87.566585 12/21/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #6129 Kosciusko 106 S Higbee St Milford 46542 41.409405 -85.849735
Dollar General #6174 Monroe 2430 S Walnut St Bloomington 47401 39.137652 -86.532081 7/25/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #6204 Marion 1801 S Emerson Ave, Ste 3 Indianapolis 46203 39.743218 -86.081613 11/21/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #6371 Marion 4401 E 10th St Indianapolis 46201 39.780337 -86.095106
Dollar General #6631 Marion 2310 Cunningham Rd Indianapolis 46224 39.797384 -86.264977 9/19/2019 Yes FDA 12/5/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #6718 Union 166 S US Hwy 27 Liberty 47353 39.630717 -84.918941
Dollar General #1161 Knox 1001 N 8th St Vincennes 47591 38.680539 -87.518753
Dollar General #1160 Randolph 200 Deerfield Rd Union City 47390 40.210864 -84.809287 6/13/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #1159 Perry 23 US Hwy 66 E Tell City 47586 37.939276 -86.761555 11/16/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #1158 Rush 1544 N Main St Rushville 46173 39.624703 -85.443672 10/14/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #1157 Fulton 1419 Main St Rochester 46975 41.058532 -86.215978 8/30/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #1156 Gibson 1603 W Broadway St Princeton 47670 38.353846 -87.586207 12/7/2019 No FDA 9/19/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar Floyd 635 State St New Albany 47150 38.288561 -85.825897
Family Dollar Marion 4849 W 38th St Indianapolis 46254 39.823174 -86.241605 10/27/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #1153 Wabash 1208 State Rd 114 W North Manchester 46962 41.0003 -85.7872 7/31/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #1150 Posey 432 Southwind Plaza Mount Vernon 47620 37.940163 -87.869773
Dollar General #1149 Lawrence 1305 W Main St Mitchell 47446 38.732164 -86.483098 9/6/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #1147 Greene 1600 A St NE Linton 47441 39.038954 -87.144761 11/15/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #1146 Noble 913 Commerce Dr S Ligonier 46767 41.456028 -85.585003
Dollar General #1145 Henry 9130 S Mill Rd Knightstown 46148 39.798705 -85.516593 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #1144 Noble 324 W North St Kendallville 46755 41.453635 -85.271555
Dollar General #1143 Huntington 2038 N Jefferson St Huntington 46750 40.893029 -85.507729
Dollar General #1141 Elkhart 207 Chicago Ave Goshen 46526 41.587604 -85.843659 9/19/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #1140 Cass 1301 W Market St Logansport 46947 40.756179 -86.384968
Dollar General #590 Floyd 2660 Charlestown Rd New Albany 47150 38.318101 -85.802962
Dollar General #529 Johnson 235 N US Highway 31 New Whiteland 46184 39.555106 -86.088244
Dollar General #1139 Johnson 8835 S US Highway 31 Edinburgh 46124 39.349149 -85.978777
Dollar General #522 Lawrence 2417 John Williams Blvd Bedford 47421 38.868756 -86.504351 9/21/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #477 Jennings 624 Buckeye St North Vernon 47265 39.006179 -85.621375
Dollar General #451 Marion 5519 W Washington St Indianapolis 46241 39.751761 -86.252612 11/25/2019 No FDA 11/26/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #1137 Fayette 224 N Central Ave Connersville 47331 39.639019 -85.140849 8/10/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #1136 Whitley 527 N Line St Columbia City 46725 41.168 -85.4932 6/5/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #1134 Scott 170 S Highway 31 Austin 47102 38.740455 -85.803881
Dollar General #1133 Fountain 111 W Jackson St Attica 47918 40.293076 -87.251239 10/16/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #1132 Madison 711 N Park Ave Alexandria 46001 40.269345 -85.669105
Dollar General #1103 Marion 11709 Pendleton Pike Indianapolis 46236 39.870056 -85.958167 8/31/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #970 Washington 805 S Main St Ste Salem 47167 38.5975 -86.1001
Dollar General #959 Vanderburgh 413 S Barker Ave Evansville 47712 37.971632 -87.610421
Dollar General #824 Allen 425 State Rd 930 W New Haven 46774 41.068825 -85.035797 11/18/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #709 Marion 3535 S Emerson Ave, Ste 17 Beech Grove 46107 39.714706 -86.080758 9/3/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #701 Clark 900 Market St Charlestown 47111 38.448825 -85.666742
Dollar General #13100 Jasper 105 W Division St Remington 47977 40.765583 -87.152758
Dollar General #1471 Madison 1315 W 38th St Anderson 46013 40.075813 -85.695961 9/21/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #1430 St. Joseph 52303 Emmons Rd South Bend 46637 41.732778 -86.231176
Dollar General #1381 Fountain 421 Jefferson St Covington 47932 40.138805 -87.395982 10/11/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #1269 Ripley 1100 S Adams St Versailles 47042 39.059768 -85.256179 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #1268 Marion 12046 E Washington St Cumberland 46229 39.776975 -85.953146
Dollar General #1163 Kosciusko 3320 Lake City Hwy Warsaw 46580 41.232493 -85.808285
Dollar General #1162 Wabash 1156 N Cass St Wabash 46992 40.8114 -85.8344 8/1/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #2192 Lake 221 N Main St Crown Point 46307 41.421545 -87.364881
Dollar General #2175 Adams 1023 S 13th St Decatur 46733 40.818746 -84.937147 7/11/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #2173 LaPorte 609 E Lincolnway La Porte 46350 41.618689 -86.707176
Dollar General #2157 Blackford 122 S Main St Montpelier 47359 40.554536 -85.277773 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #2144 Dubois 1710 N Main St Huntingburg 47542 38.312218 -86.955644 6/1/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #2097 Marshall 2015 N Michigan St Plymouth 46563 41.359212 -86.312697
Dollar General #2075 Allen 1310-A Minnich Rd New Haven 46774 41.064061 -85.002936 8/29/2019 No FDA 6/13/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #2031 Marshall 1410 W Plymouth St Bremen 46506 41.445927 -86.166322
Dollar General #1988 Marion 4060 S Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.707208 -86.121854 6/18/2019 No FDA 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #1939 Daviess 900 W National Hwy Washington 47501 38.652234 -87.186556 7/16/2019 No FDA 12/19/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #1851 Monroe 3618 W 3rd St Bloomington 47404 39.166335 -86.580556
Dollar General #1842 Hamilton 611 Westfield Rd Noblesville 46060 40.045192 -86.027063 7/11/2019 No FDA 6/27/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #1834 Knox 2526 N 6th St Vincennes 47591 38.690245 -87.504559
Dollar General #1622 Fayette 540 W 30th St Connersville 47331 39.672817 -85.135531 8/10/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #1620 Vanderburgh 4829 Pollack Ave Evansville 47715 37.947207 -87.492226
Dollar General #1589 Lake 7844 E Ridge Rd Hobart 46342 41.552947 -87.243511
Dollar General #1576 Randolph 938 E Washington St Winchester 47394 40.170668 -84.963429 6/12/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #1572 Johnson 1872 Northwood Plaza Franklin 46131 39.496418 -86.067509
Dollar General #3741 Marshall 328 N Kingston Rd Plymouth 46563 41.342908 -86.295382 6/26/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #3740 Vigo 4050 N 25th St Terre Haute 47805 39.515071 -87.379619 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #3733 Elkhart 701 W Bristol St Elkhart 46514 41.702228 -85.986099
Dollar General #3731 Marion 3301 English Ave Indianapolis 46201 39.759548 -86.109454
Dollar General #3725 Carroll 705 E Columbia St Flora 46929 40.546708 -86.514759
Dollar General #3724 St. Joseph 13190 State Road 23 Granger 46530 41.751097 -86.123124
Dollar General #3723 Kosciusko 1007 Warren St Warsaw 46580 41.247687 -85.871712
Dollar General #3676 Owen 293 W State Highway 46 Spencer 47460 39.287859 -86.772481 6/18/2019 No FDA 12/5/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #3657 Tippecanoe 1901 Main St Lafayette 47904 40.413991 -86.875158 8/5/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #3616 Marion 3473 Kentucky Ave Indianapolis 46221 39.713562 -86.236508
Dollar General #3518 Starke 21 S Main St Knox 46534 41.296781 -86.623379 8/1/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #3441 Spencer 556 S Washington St Dale 47523 38.162168 -86.991048
Dollar General #3389 Hendricks 830 E Main St Brownsburg 46112 39.838905 -86.382117 8/17/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #3333 Howard 2130 W Sycamore St Kokomo 46901 40.489294 -86.158702 11/17/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #3332 Grant 4815 S Western Ave Marion 46953 40.512375 -85.669917 6/12/2019 No FDA 8/5/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #3319 Jay 220 W Lincoln Ave #A Portland 47371 40.447251 -84.980518 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Speedway #1020 Lake 10950 Broadway Crown Point 46307 41.419611 -87.336261
Joey's Grab & Go Montgomery 626 S Mill St Crawfordsville 47933 40.034905 -86.889794 6/12/2019 No FDA
Walgreens #15181 Boone 200 S Ford Rd Zionsville 46077 39.949649 -86.279272 10/27/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #2836 Marion 3821 S East St Indianapolis 46227 39.710722 -86.147521 9/30/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #3314 Delaware 3709 S Madison St Muncie 47302 40.159572 -85.383142
Dollar General #3313 Elkhart 2010 Lincolnway Goshen 46526 41.561164 -85.793931 9/12/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #3215 Daviess 106 E Main St Odon 47562 38.842764 -86.990742 7/16/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #3160 Madison 415 S Scatterfield Rd Anderson 46012 40.112018 -85.653297
Dollar General #3083 Steuben 1200 W Maumee St Angola 46703 41.635581 -85.013755 8/27/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #3077 St. Joseph 304 Michigan St Walkerton 46574 41.467798 -86.482994
Dollar General #3075 Hancock 425 W Broadway St Fortville 46040 39.929597 -85.852321 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #2975 Hancock 1502 N State St Greenfield 46140 39.804791 -85.771527 7/11/2019 Yes ISEP
Dollar General #2941 Lake 313 Main St Hobart 46342 41.531798 -87.254589
Dollar General #2926 Shelby 315 E Broadway St Shelbyville 46176 39.522538 -85.769742 10/11/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #2921 Tipton 123 S West St Tipton 46072 40.281361 -86.042703
Dollar General #2910 Wayne 4481 National Rd E Richmond 47374 39.8311 -84.839
Dollar General #2844 Jackson 1236 E Tipton St Seymour 47274 38.957055 -85.870508
Dollar General #2831 Marion 7417 W 10th St Indianapolis 46214 39.777874 -86.291618
Dollar General #2810 Allen 3121 E State Blvd Fort Wayne 46805 41.097802 -85.099632 8/8/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #2804 Porter 3024 Calumet Ave Valparaiso 46383 41.495824 -87.043104
Dollar General #2795 Blackford 1304 N Walnut St Hartford City 47348 40.461713 -85.369591 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #2777 Adams 104 E Main St Berne 46711 40.657746 -84.949717 6/10/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #20161 Wayne 1807 National Rd W Richmond 47374 39.8247 -84.9293
Dollar General #2763 Vanderburgh 607 E Diamond Ave Evansville 47711 37.999065 -87.555308 9/7/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #2760 Vanderburgh 2131 S Weinbach Ave Evansville 47714 37.947004 -87.530278
Dollar General #2743 Dubois 671 3rd Ave Jasper 47546 38.380121 -86.917209 6/1/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #2693 Vanderburgh 925 N Park Dr Evansville 47710 38.019263 -87.577623
Dollar General #2688 Wells 123 W Market St Bluffton 46714 40.7401 -85.1727
Dollar General #2661 Tippecanoe 2830 US Hwy 231 S Lafayette 47909 40.387388 -86.905995 8/5/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #2656 Bartholomew 3880 25th St Columbus 47203 39.224622 -85.877108 10/29/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #2650 Montgomery 204 Maple St Crawfordsville 47933 40.043281 -86.889138
Dollar General #2649 Orange 8401 W State Road 56 West Baden Springs 47469 38.558775 -86.613284
Dollar General #2621 Martin 708 W Broadway St Loogootee 47553 38.669064 -86.915214 6/1/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #2617 Jackson 1111 W Towne Plaza Seymour 47274 38.952542 -85.900516
Dollar General #2612 Grant 1026 E Main St Gas City 46933 40.486756 -85.594491



Dollar General #2607 Benton 406 S Jackson Ave Fowler 47944 40.614515 -87.318856
Dollar General #2606 Cass 3073 E Market St Logansport 46947 40.757482 -86.328231
Dollar General #2569 Vigo 1168 Lafayette Ave Terre Haute 47804 39.489593 -87.400544 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #17289 Grant 1702 E 900 S Fairmount 46928 40.422575 -85.640585
Dollar General #2364 Lake 13129 Lake Shore Dr Cedar Lake 46303 41.379286 -87.422438
Dollar General #2361 Miami 999 W Main St Peru 46970 40.744499 -86.097443
Dollar General #2338 Clark 636 Eastern Blvd Clarksville 47129 38.300214 -85.761716 9/5/2019 No FDA 6/24/2019 Yes ISEP
Dollar General #2235 Franklin 572 Main St Brookville 47012 39.420656 -85.012881 6/18/2019 No FDA 7/26/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #2231 Newton 197 N 7th St Kentland 47951 40.768799 -87.437452 10/11/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #2214 White 834 N Main St Monticello 47960 40.7557 -86.7645 12/1/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #12027 Marion 6230 Allisonville Rd, Ste A Indianapolis 46220 39.869693 -86.097763
Dollar General #4509 Dubois 4117 N Mannheim Rd Jasper 47546 38.428681 -86.938511 6/2/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #4504 Vigo 979 Poplar Ave Terre Haute 47807 39.462496 -87.402563 11/27/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #4492 Elkhart 1307 E Market St Nappanee 46550 41.442066 -85.985716
Dollar General #4475 Tippecanoe 2432 Teal Rd Lafayette 47905 40.397105 -86.869117 7/24/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #4386 Vigo 63 Southland Center Terre Haute 47802 39.432713 -87.408046
Dollar General #4364 Johnson 358 S Madison Ave Greenwood 46142 39.611379 -86.109337 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #4361 Marion 3644 S East St Indianapolis 46227 39.714016 -86.150478 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #4302 Sullivan 230 S Section St Sullivan 47882 39.092151 -87.410177 6/19/2019 No FDA 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #4284 Greene 408 E Main St Jasonville 47438 39.163349 -87.194908 11/1/2019 No FDA 6/4/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #4232 Bartholomew 2150 State St Columbus 47201 39.196496 -85.900416
Smoke Shop Owen 607 W Morgan St Spencer 47460 39.287317 -86.769186 11/19/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #4223 St. Joseph 888 US 20 West New Carlisle 46552 41.703086 -86.524496
Dollar General #4174 Noble 704 E Albion St Avilla 46710 41.363914 -85.229772 6/21/2019 No FDA
Dollar General Porter 1805 E Lincolnway Valparaiso 46383 41.467422 -87.038072
Dollar General #4044 Jefferson 601 Clifty Dr Madison 47250 38.774315 -85.399003 7/28/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #3985 Carroll 604 W Franklin St Delphi 46923 40.584253 -86.680489
Dollar General #3918 Vanderburgh 2250 E Morgan Ave Evansville 47711 37.993263 -87.522318
Dollar General #3874 Bartholomew 4130 W Jonathan Moore Pike Columbus 47201 39.200558 -85.970702 10/21/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #3862 Vigo 735 W National Ave West Terre Haute 47885 39.4648 -87.452 12/31/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #3856 Allen 6101 N Clinton St Fort Wayne 46825 41.135328 -85.121476 11/19/2019 No FDA 6/5/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #3844 Spencer 315 N 5th St Rockport 47635 37.886514 -87.048989
Dollar General #3836 Putnam 1324 Indianapolis Rd Greencastle 46135 39.645401 -86.829812
Dollar General #3832 Clay 20 Forest Park Plaza Brazil 47834 39.524511 -87.116897 9/18/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #3811 Allen 3906 W Jefferson Blvd Fort Wayne 46804 41.073556 -85.191734
Dollar General #3807 Parke 504 Anderson St Rockville 47872 39.776235 -87.234193 9/27/2019 No FDA 7/16/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #3794 Lake 8333 Indianapolis Blvd Highland 46322 41.560026 -87.468903
Dollar General #3765 Allen 14550 Amstutz Rd Leo 46765 41.215086 -85.018438 10/1/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #3755 Delaware 1410 E McGalliard Rd Muncie 47303 40.219626 -85.370723
Dollar General #3752 Marion 5020 E 16th St Indianapolis 46201 39.789062 -86.085006
Dollar General #11773 Morgan 145 N Chestnut Monrovia 46157 39.580592 -86.478955 8/24/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #11763 Clark 1004 Walnut St Jeffersonville 47130 38.281717 -85.742352
Dollar General #11730 Allen 1915 E Tillman Rd Fort Wayne 46816 41.017925 -85.110842 8/22/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #11726 Clark 6915 Hwy 311 Sellersburg 47172 38.372278 -85.774259
Dollar General #11723 Washington 424 E SR 60 Pekin 47165 38.5022 -86.0146
Dollar General #11780 Clark 1715 Charlestown New Albany Pike Jeffersonville 47130 38.325992 -85.741055
Dollar General #11722 Delaware 3101 W Memorial Dr Muncie 47302 41.731342 -85.166031
Dollar General #11697 Vanderburgh 3220 Mariner Dr Evansville 47711 38.014752 -87.510052 12/31/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #11543 Elkhart 23672 Old US 20 Elkhart 46516 41.674533 -85.920213
Dollar General #11539 Vanderburgh 1555 S Boeke Rd Evansville 47714 37.955994 -87.520974
Dollar General #11525 St. Joseph 2931 Portage Rd South Bend 46628 41.716986 -86.283426
Dollar General #11506 Floyd 7730 State Road 64 Georgetown 47122 38.296035 -85.952174
Dollar General #11495 Lake 504 165th St Hammond 46324 41.595269 -87.515377
Dollar General #11468 Marion 7222 Rockville Rd Indianapolis 46214 39.765372 -86.288355 7/20/2019 No FDA 12/3/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #11450 Marion 4502 N Shadeland Ave Indianapolis 46226 39.838322 -86.046559 8/1/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #11425 Kosciusko 6772 N SR 13 North Webster 46555 41.334271 -85.698409 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #11353 St. Joseph 901 Lincolnway W Osceola 46561 41.662974 -86.081061
Dollar General #11235 Bartholomew 9620 N US Highway 31 Columbus 47201 39.290459 -85.951851
Dollar General #11216 Madison 400 S 11th St Frankton 46044 40.220075 -85.767056
Dollar General #11147 Allen 6308 Bluffton Rd Fort Wayne 46809 41.025278 -85.168704 8/27/2019 No FDA 9/15/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #11137 Lake 760 N Wisconsin St Hobart 46342 41.549691 -87.270138
Dollar General #11134 Whitley 3628 N US Highway 33 Churubusco 46723 41.2174 -85.3151
Dollar General #11092 Marshall 685 W Walnut St Argos 46501 41.237493 -86.258212
Dollar General #11053 Owen 600 N 7th St Gosport 47433 39.354946 -86.666854 11/19/2019 No FDA 12/5/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #11040 Clark 329 N Highway 62 New Washington 47162 38.566515 -85.542662 9/23/2019 No FDA 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #11037 Henry 704 Norfleet Dr W Middletown 47356 40.062731 -85.548175
Dollar General #11012 LaPorte 244 W US Hwy 20 Michigan City 46360 41.678561 -86.899522
Dollar General #11262 Cass 415 S California St Galveston 46932 40.574441 -86.187613
Dollar General #11257 Johnson 783 Nathan Dr Trafalgar 46181 39.418538 -86.157615
Dollar General #11330 Steuben 309 S Wayne St Fremont 46737 41.727991 -84.932469 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #11329 Delaware 2724 E Memorial Dr Muncie 47302 40.178777 -85.354327
Dollar General #11320 Madison 1211 E 53rd St Anderson 46013 40.061483 -85.664237
Dollar General #11314 Howard 1828 S Dixon Rd Kokomo 46902 40.463401 -86.164635 9/5/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #11310 Morgan 529 E State Road 135 Morgantown 46160 39.371887 -86.255523 8/24/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #11287 Wayne 1201 E Main St Centerville 47330 39.8189 -84.9791
Dollar General #4707 Jasper 3898 W State Rd 10 Wheatfield 46392 41.188219 -87.120068
Dollar General #4634 St. Joseph 1911C E Ireland Rd South Bend 46614 41.630718 -86.218296
Dollar General #4627 St. Joseph 105 S Jefferson St North Liberty 46554 41.534422 -86.429028
Dollar General #4622 Lake 3325 W 45th St Highland 46322 41.537973 -87.447408
Dollar General #4598 Tippecanoe 2200 Elmwood Ave, Ste C5 Lafayette 47904 40.431057 -86.870238 9/19/2019 Yes FDA
Dollar General #4543 Howard 1200 E Morgan St Kokomo 46901 40.505947 -86.116763 9/19/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #4539 Marion 8148 E 21st St Indianapolis 46219 39.797608 -86.023789 12/15/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #10760 Pulaski 1067 N US Hwy 35 Winamac 46996 41.071535 -86.603943
Dollar General #10756 Marshall 690 S Michigan Rd La Paz 46537 41.452702 -86.310361
Dollar General #10662 LaPorte 2052 E US Hwy 20 Michigan City 46360 41.688072 -86.856278
Dollar General #10645 Huntington 1203 Evergreen Rd Huntington 46750 40.867468 -85.479589
Dollar General #10621 Delaware 1120 W Walnut St Albany 47320 40.300005 -85.251693
Dollar General #10387 Marion 6908 Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.665991 -86.129424 12/23/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #10346 Lake 9269 Taft St Merrillville 46410 41.450873 -87.362677 6/3/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #10319 Sullivan 235 S Alexander St Carlisle 47838 38.956851 -87.407078 7/1/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #10276 Lake 1620 Sheffield Ave Dyer 46311 41.502584 -87.519167
Dollar General #13058 Marion 3725 N Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46218 39.823832 -86.121271 11/18/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #12902 Wayne 820 S N St Richmond 47374 39.8118 -84.8908
Dollar General #12862 St. Joseph 4123 W Western Ave South Bend 46619 41.672511 -86.305261
Dollar General #12860 Parke 373 E Central St Rosedale 47874 39.622315 -87.278794 10/1/2019 No FDA 12/12/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #12826 Tippecanoe 11020 US Hwy 231 S Romney 47981 40.257874 -86.904266
Love's Travel Stop #391 Decatur 7880 N Old US Hwy 421 Saint Paul 47272 39.450578 -85.626417 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #12608 Jackson 215 S Main St Brownstown 47220 38.877477 -86.042504 10/28/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #7358 Vigo 4540 S SR 63 Terre Haute 47802 39.411857 -87.444461
Walgreens #12151 Marion 7235 W 10th St Indianapolis 46214 39.778862 -86.287975 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Quick Stop Marion 7939 W 10th St, Ste A Indianapolis 46214 39.778681 -86.301766 10/20/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #12805 Vanderburgh 1104 W Fulton Ave Evansville 47710 37.988316 -87.581618
Dollar General #12787 Decatur 502 N SR 3 Westport 47283 39.178939 -85.576661 6/17/2019 No FDA 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #12780 LaGrange 5580 N SR 9 Howe 46746 41.722494 -85.426531
Dollar General #12731 Floyd 417 Vincennes Ave New Albany 47150 38.293269 -85.807847
Dollar General #12705 Marion 4001 N High School Rd Indianapolis 46254 39.827343 -86.269546 10/27/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #12702 Steuben 9255 W State Rd 120 Orland 46776 41.73157 -85.167 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #12684 Hendricks 101 N State St Lizton 46149 39.883907 -86.542017
Dollar General #12682 Steuben 7825 S Wayne St Hamilton 46742 41.531226 -84.914135
Dollar General #12657 Hancock 2000 W Main St Greenfield 46140 39.784317 -85.798156 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #12649 Randolph 307 W Second St Ridgeville 47380 40.288749 -85.032499 6/12/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #12587 Shelby 545 N Countyline Rd Saint Paul 47272 39.433621 -85.630557 10/11/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #12571 Hancock 445 S Main St Wilkinson 46186 39.883798 -85.605449 8/15/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #12511 Boone 1114 S Lebanon St Lebanon 46052 40.038736 -86.470615 10/9/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #12488 Delaware 14400 N County Road 600 W Gaston 47342 40.320233 -85.500222
Dollar General #12387 Marion 2001 W Washington St Indianapolis 46222 39.765932 -86.194948 11/18/2019 No FDA 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #12235 Randolph 202 W Jackson St Farmland 47340 40.193439 -85.130045 6/12/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #12228 Spencer 75 N Louis J Koch Blvd Santa Claus 47579 38.121524 -86.924472
Dollar General #12188 Marion 2710 W 16th St Indianapolis 46222 39.788162 -86.205709 12/4/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #12187 Greene 956 A Street NW Linton 47441 39.034874 -87.177374 11/3/2019 No FDA 6/4/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #12179 Putnam 415 E Pat Rady Way Bainbridge 46105 39.762271 -86.806804 6/26/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #12132 Vanderburgh 720 Lincoln Ave Evansville 47713 37.970361 -87.554322
Dollar General #12077 Sullivan 714 State Road 48 E Shelburn 47879 39.185678 -87.395274 6/28/2019 No FDA



Dollar General #11994 Randolph 11280 W US Highway 36 Losantville 47354 40.025269 -85.188157 6/13/2019 No FDA 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Singh's Food Mart Marion 2861 Maywood Rd Indianapolis 46241 39.725377 -86.215601 11/24/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #7466 Orange 962 S Maple Orleans 47452 38.654774 -86.452276
Marathon Allen 2410 S Calhoun St Fort Wayne 46807 41.062888 -85.138323
Dollar General #11937 Benton 609 E Benton St Oxford 47971 40.519317 -87.242749
Dollar General #11936 Steuben 109 E State Rd 4 Hudson 46747 41.527403 -85.078433 7/24/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #11929 Ripley 115 Olive St Osgood 47037 39.136058 -85.292814 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #11927 Fulton 202 N Noyer Dr Akron 46910 41.039763 -86.033481 8/30/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #11891 Randolph 419 N Main St Lynn 47355 40.053622 -84.939497 6/13/2019 No FDA 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #11871 DeKalb 550 West Union St Waterloo 46793 41.434378 -85.026834 11/6/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #11859 Clinton 1000 W Walnut Frankfort 46041 40.280409 -86.523168 9/16/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #11848 Orange 1004 W Main St Paoli 47454 38.556552 -86.479136
Dollar General #11846 Lake 2828 Central Ave Lake Station 46405 41.573265 -87.249466
Dollar General #11842 LaPorte 1905 E Michigan Blvd Michigan City 46360 41.709641 -86.874133
Dollar General #11782 Lake 1015 W Chicago Ave East Chicago 46312 41.629026 -87.484688
Dollar General #9482 Vigo 7205 S SR 46 Terre Haute 47802 39.392028 -87.306741
Dollar General #9430 Vanderburgh 12250 Highway 41 N Evansville 47725 38.089469 -87.557011 7/16/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #9288 Madison 620 W Pendleton Ave Lapel 46051 40.070399 -85.854505
Dollar General #9579 Huntington 1204 Huntington Ave Warren 46792 40.691928 -85.428754 7/10/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #10032 Miami 404 N Jefferson St Converse 46919 40.581503 -85.873158
Dollar General #10030 Porter 175 N Main St, Ste 20 Kouts 46347 41.319936 -87.027297
Dollar General #10016 Dearborn 13327 Evgeny Dr Dillsboro 47018 39.024275 -85.064706 11/11/2019 No FDA 6/17/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General Market #9856 Madison 1900 S Anderson St Elwood 46036 40.259979 -85.843613 11/25/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #9789 Noble 820 Trail Ridge Rd Albion 46701 41.407008 -85.421602
Dollar General #9721 Vanderburgh 3020 N Saint Joseph Ave Evansville 47720 38.007137 -87.600414 9/7/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #10863 Harrison 1478 N Old Highway 135 Corydon 47112 38.222877 -86.128176 6/8/2019 No FDA
Speedway #7553 Lake 98 W 73rd St Merrillville 46410 41.485934 -87.340373
Dollar General #10819 Tippecanoe 101 N Creasy Lane Lafayette 47905 40.419187 -86.838088 6/29/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #10798 Allen 3520 N Anthony Blvd Fort Wayne 46805 41.108313 -85.115395
Dollar General #8293 Hamilton 1197 S 10th St Noblesville 46060 40.035725 -86.012793 7/11/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #9244 Monroe 5225 W SR 46 Bloomington 47404 39.219734 -86.604142 7/25/2019 No FDA
Eddy Street Food Mart St. Joseph 334 N Eddy St South Bend 46617 41.680309 -86.234987
Dollar General #9114 Hendricks 180 Old Farm Rd Danville 46122 39.762391 -86.498116 11/9/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #8986 Switzerland 951 W Main St Vevay 47043 38.736864 -85.085071 6/17/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #9572 Allen 21905 Hickory St Woodburn 46797 41.125479 -84.859774 6/19/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #7735 Marion 3938 N Illinois St Indianapolis 46208 39.827485 -86.159584
Dollar General #8922 Marion 8323 E Washington St Indianapolis 46219 39.772918 -86.020119 9/26/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #8904 Scott 899 N Gardner St Scottsburg 47170 38.697201 -85.781806
Dollar General #8773 St. Joseph 603 N Hickory Rd South Bend 46615 41.683015 -86.196968
Dollar General #8756 Clinton 1921 E Wabash St Frankfort 46041 40.278086 -86.490496 10/7/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #8692 Madison 444 E Main St Anderson 46017 40.114094 -85.588018
Dollar General #8689 Whitley 101 W First St South Whitley 46787 41.0905 -85.6279
Dollar General #8658 Gibson 116 E Brumitt St Owensville 47665 38.272724 -87.691252 9/28/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #8642 Starke 705 E Talmer Ave North Judson 46366 41.214734 -86.768031
Dollar General #8478 LaGrange 8100 W US Hwy 20 Shipshewana 46565 41.653888 -85.582248
Dollar General #10949 Elkhart 851 US Highway 20 Middlebury 46540 41.667929 -85.728679
Dollar General #10947 Delaware 5350 E Jackson St Muncie 47303 40.193826 -85.325094
Dollar General #10890 Marion 5490 Georgetown Rd Indianapolis 46254 39.851557 -86.242956 11/16/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #7657 Lake 1948 E Commercial St Lowell 46356 41.289049 -87.394164 6/8/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #7623 Marion 5450 Emerson Way Indianapolis 46226 39.853312 -86.087761 8/1/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #7604 Wells 1311 S Main St Bluffton 46714 40.72449 -85.1698
Dollar General #7577 Warrick 10588 State Route 662 Newburgh 47630 37.9543 -87.4433
Dollar General #7563 Lake 6161 Cleveland St Merrillville 46410 41.506528 -87.362976
Dollar General #7546 Jackson 300 N Armstrong St Crothersville 47229 38.798088 -85.842314
Dollar General #7509 Adams 240 E Monroe St Decatur 46733 40.831726 -84.920534 7/11/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #7453 DeKalb 1364 S Randolph St Garrett 46738 41.331455 -85.135136
Dollar General #7403 Hendricks 2205 E Main St Plainfield 46168 39.710893 -86.372031
Dollar General #7394 Elkhart 1800 E Bristol St Elkhart 46514 41.702953 -85.949581
Dollar General #7393 Elkhart 3517 S Main St Elkhart 46517 41.645303 -85.936511
Dollar General #7365 Porter 814 Country Square Plaza Hebron 46341 41.332115 -87.201949
Dollar General #7303 Morgan 650 S State Road 67 Mooresville 46158 39.599798 -86.374566 7/5/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #7266 Noble 307 W Orange St Wolcottville 46795 41.521929 -85.366432 6/13/2019 No FDA 6/5/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #7258 Wabash 1850 S Wabash St Wabash 46992 40.77886 -85.8197 8/1/2019 No FDA 11/10/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #7257 Howard 600 Essex Dr Kokomo 46901 40.481999 -86.107011 11/17/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #7195 Marion 3629 Commercial Dr Indianapolis 46222 39.819172 -86.227284 12/4/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #7035 St. Joseph 932 S Merrifield Ave Mishawaka 46544 41.652863 -86.166695
Dollar General #6954 Putnam 507 N Jackson St Greencastle 46135 39.648516 -86.865237 6/18/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #6923 Hamilton 29419 N State Road 19 Atlanta 46031 40.215876 -86.032724 7/16/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #6749 Putnam 10 Crosswinds Dr, Ste B Cloverdale 46120 39.521181 -86.795321 6/26/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #6814 Tippecanoe 2752 Klondike Rd West Lafayette 47906 40.457395 -86.961772
Dollar General #6874 Marion 3209 E Thompson Rd Indianapolis 46227 39.693728 -86.109138 9/12/2019 Yes FDA 8/27/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #6847 Marion 8760 Southeastern Ave Indianapolis 46239 39.706239 -86.011767
Dollar General #8284 Sullivan 11836 N US Hwy 41 Farmersburg 47850 39.256648 -87.388167 6/19/2019 No FDA 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #8213 St. Joseph 2814 Lincolnway E Mishawaka 46544 41.663208 -86.134251
Dollar General #8118 Marion 2800 Westlane Road Indianapolis 46268 39.886278 -86.209038 6/15/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #8115 Kosciusko 730 S Huntington St Syracuse 46567 41.414584 -85.746196
Dollar General #8056 Harrison 1210 Highway 150 Palmyra 47164 38.406299 -86.103029 8/24/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #8054 Jackson 1301 Woodside Dr Brownstown 47220 38.876436 -86.057628
Dollar General #7933 Jasper 11802 W SR 10 Demotte 46310 41.144882 -87.272304
Dollar General #7931 Marion 2182 N Mitthoeffer Rd Indianapolis 46229 39.798593 -85.991979
Dollar General #7909 Crawford 777 SR 64 English 47118 38.354492 -86.444941 6/8/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #7880 Kosciusko 521 S 1st St Pierceton 46562 41.191915 -85.704805 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #7817 Dubois 1801 SR 162 Ferdinand 47532 38.231702 -86.861437
Dollar General #7782 Lake 7830 E 109th Ave Crown Point 46307 41.420633 -87.240487
Dollar General #7734 Marion 8350 Michigan Rd Indianapolis 46268 39.906988 -86.221849 6/15/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #7678 Decatur 1925 N Greensburg Xing Greensburg 47240 39.356455 -85.483234 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #10961 Marion 8050 Pendleton Pike Lawrence 46226 39.837685 -86.025457 8/31/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #9252 Bartholomew 2550 Eastbrook Plaza Columbus 47201 39.223868 -85.893951 12/17/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #8286 Vermillion 923 E SR 234 Cayuga 47928 39.951864 -87.454695 8/21/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #11765 LaPorte 3457 Flynn St Westville 46391 41.557223 -86.896235
Dollar General #11281 Madison 1812 Raible Ave Anderson 46011 40.096963 -85.710533
Dollar General #10598 Clay 6635 S Old SR 59 Clay City 47841 39.290118 -87.109684 9/21/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #939 Franklin 11 Saratoga Dr Batesville 47006 39.311973 -85.212205
Dollar General #1598 Gibson 1940 S SR 57 Oakland City 47660 38.327749 -87.368257 11/16/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #691 Greene 596 S US 231 Bloomfield 47424 39.014751 -86.934294 11/12/2019 No FDA 9/26/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #7369 Grant 1104 N Baldwin Ave Marion 46952 40.570836 -85.675274 6/4/2019 No FDA
Marathon Marion 7013 E 56th St Indianapolis 46226 39.854602 -86.042711
New Ross Mini Mart Montgomery 118 W Valley Dr New Ross 47968 39.964011 -86.717466
Grab N Go Food Center / Marathon Montgomery 1529 W SR 32 Crawfordsville 47933 40.024641 -86.931983 6/12/2019 No FDA
Hilltop Vape Shop Bartholomew 2300 Central Ave Columbus 47201 39.221552 -85.904507
Manning Service Randolph 101 E Washington St Saratoga 47382 40.237799 -84.919319 6/13/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Dearborn 880 W Eads Pkwy Lawrenceburg 47025 39.084809 -84.878402 12/20/2019 Yes FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Shell / Moores Hill Food Mart Dearborn 13891 State Rd 350 Moores Hill 47032 39.115938 -85.076466 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Kelly's / Big K Mini Mart Dearborn 507 W Eads Pkwy Lawrenceburg 47025 39.093789 -84.869133 12/26/2019 Yes FDA
Tobacco Plus Delaware 2200 W 8th St Muncie 47302 40.182099 -85.411329
RK Jennings 1610 Bristol Ct North Vernon 47265 39.031008 -85.697374
The Cove On Patoka Crawford 5904 W Little Patoka Rd Taswell 47175 38.386662 -86.585914 6/8/2019 No FDA
Smoker Friendly Discount Tobacco Ripley 835 B S Adams St Versailles 47042 39.064577 -85.255514 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 Marion 3813 N Mitthoeffer Rd Indianapolis 46235 39.826794 -85.990529 12/15/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #19326 Marion 9950 E Pendleton Pike Indianapolis 46236 39.854593 -85.992409 12/12/2019 Yes FDA
Exxon Marion 9002 Pendleton Pike Indianapolis 46226 39.845207 -86.009856 8/31/2019 No FDA 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar Marion 4540 N Shadeland Ave Indianapolis 46226 39.838988 -86.046538
Phillips 66 Marion 3002 N Franklin Rd Indianapolis 46226 39.811521 -86.027238
Exxon Marion 7930 E 38th St Indianapolis 46226 39.826461 -86.027586 12/10/2019 No FDA
Dollar General Ohio 516 High St Rising Sun 47040 38.955111 -84.850278 7/10/2019 No ISEP
Food Mart Marion 9852 E 21st St Indianapolis 46229 39.797303 -85.992918 9/5/2019 No FDA
Smoker Friendly Discount Tobacco #26 Putnam 1132 Indianapolis Rd, Suite B Greencastle 46135 39.646056 -86.833401
Franklin Food Center / Phillips 66 Marion 4977 N Franklin Rd Indianapolis 46226 39.845256 -86.027152
Phillips 66 Marion 6058 E 46th St Indianapolis 46226 39.840742 -86.062724 11/21/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center Marion 5864 E 71st St Indianapolis 46220 39.883741 -86.067631
Friendly Market Boone 2 S Main St Whitestown 46075 39.996979 -86.346076 10/28/2019 No FDA
The Milkhouse Wayne 300 W Main St Richmond 47374 39.82917 -84.90553
Dollar General Wayne 1001 N H St Richmond 47374 39.83854 -84.88942



Phillips 66 / Lapel Food Mart Madison 2799 S SR 13 Lapel 46051 40.063169 -85.844446
Patoka Lake Boat & Marine Orange 7470 SR 145 French Lick 47432 38.446782 -86.603473
Dollar General Gibson 7979 US Hwy 41 Fort Branch 47648 38.238232 -87.568904 12/7/2019 No FDA 6/5/2019 No ISEP
Groceries By Joe St. Joseph 485 E Michigan St New Carlisle 46552 41.709213 -86.499564
Casey's General Store Posey 1005 E 4th St Mount Vernon 47620 37.935355 -87.884685 12/21/2019 No FDA
Smokey Discount Tobacco Hendricks 2316 E Main St Plainfield 46168 39.712984 -86.370111
Sinclair Marion 4201 N Franklin Rd Indianapolis 46226 39.833454 -86.026342 10/31/2019 Yes FDA
Dinner Bell Marion 2824 Shelby St Indianapolis 46203 39.725711 -86.139723 11/23/2019 No ISEP
Stop n Shop Wayne 501 S 5th St Richmond 47374 39.82151 -84.89591
123 Wireless & Tobacco Shop Lake 1085 E Ridge Rd Griffith 46319 41.549274 -87.416856
20/20 Food Mart Lake 4600 W 5th St Gary 46406 41.602109 -87.394154
Towne Market / Shell Hamilton 14126 Bergen Blvd Noblesville 46060 39.994549 -85.926924 7/10/2019 No FDA
7-Eleven St. Joseph 1233 N Eddy St South Bend 46617 41.691699 -86.235689
Vapor & More Lake 26 W 81st St Merrillville 46410 41.471425 -87.338931
Sunoco Hendricks 201 N State St Lizton 46149 39.884761 -86.541313
Ajay's Food Mart Marion 2005 E 30th St Indianapolis 46218 39.810559 -86.125963
Al Tobacco and More Lake 5303 State Line Ave Hammond 46320 41.616671 -87.524998
Hessen Cassel Express Allen 4181 Hassan Cassel Rd Fort Wayne 46806 41.047355 -85.096077 12/5/2019 No FDA
Fastbreak #6 Knox 1 Executive Blvd Vincennes 47591 38.694144 -87.496803
Bargain Corner #1 St. Joseph 1830 S Twyckenham Dr South Bend 46613 41.655113 -86.225204
Anthony Gasway Allen 3225 N Anthony Blvd Fort Wayne 46805 41.105854 -85.116412
Mr Fuel #731 Henry 140 Holwager Drive Spiceland 47385 39.850483 -85.417867 11/13/2019 No FDA 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Bower Quick Stop Elkhart 704 Bower St Elkhart 46514 41.688803 -85.985872
Marathon Vanderburgh 326 S Kentucky Ave Evansville 47714 37.973904 -87.547295
World of Vapor Marion 5533 E Washington St Indianapolis 46219 39.770597 -86.072544 8/29/2019 No FDA
Hmung Asian Convenience Market Marion 8220 Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.646425 -86.121185 8/6/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Walmart Lake 7850 Cabela Dr Hammond 46324 41.569636 -87.482274 6/10/2019 No ISEP
Waddell's IGA Howard 125 E Main St Russiaville 46979 40.417032 -86.271071 9/5/2019 No FDA
Phillips 66 / Phil's One Stop Allen 2607 Goshen Rd Fort Wayne 46808 41.113157 -85.176598 10/9/2019 Yes FDA
Virginia Food Discount Lake 1650 Virginia St Gary 46407 41.585943 -87.329849
Vintage Tobacco Lake 6806 Indianapolis Blvd Hammond 46324 41.589806 -87.481148
Naptown Vapors Marion 5020 Kentucky Ave Indianapolis 46221 39.691256 -86.274614 9/12/2019 Yes FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Vapor Bank Vanderburgh 516 W Mill Rd Evansville 47710 38.021062 -87.571157 11/23/2019 No FDA
Vapor Bank Vanderburgh 861 S Green River Rd Evansville 47715 37.964742 -87.493168
Vapin N Valpo Porter 302 E Lincolnway Valparaiso 46383 41.467688 -87.057043
Vapin N Portage Porter 5912 US Hwy 6 Portage 46368 41.551194 -87.185679
Vapin N Hobart Lake 4931 E 81st Ave Merrillville 46410 41.470509 -87.276426
Vapenindy Johnson 255 S SR 135 Greenwood 46142 39.611991 -86.157608 7/18/2019 No ISEP
Vape & Smoke St. Joseph 1404 N Ironwood Dr South Bend 46635 41.694879 -86.216167
Phillips 66 / Parke North Food Mart Elkhart 915 E Kercher Rd Goshen 46526 41.552107 -85.814891 9/12/2019 No FDA
Town-Mart / Phillips 66 Morgan 249 W Washington St Morgantown 46160 39.370922 -86.263515
Discount Tobacco Knox 1001 N 6th St Vincennes 47591 38.681901 -87.519832 6/6/2019 No ISEP
Turtle Creek Market Allen 5900 Turtle Creek Drive Fort Wayne 46816 41.030975 -85.102615
Tobacco Plus Clinton 359 W Walnut Frankfort 46041 40.279454 -86.515271 9/16/2019 No FDA
Tobacco Plus Tippecanoe 2121 S 4th St Lafayette 47905 40.396779 -86.894669
Phillips 66 Marion 5034 E Raymond St Indianapolis 46203 39.738663 -86.083235 9/3/2019 No ISEP
Top Bargain Mini Mart St. Joseph 1839 Prairie Ave South Bend 46613 41.654174 -86.271973
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Adams 645 N 13th St Decatur 46733 40.835836 -84.938285 10/15/2019 No FDA
Smoke 219 Lake 7451 Indianapolis Blvd Hammond 46324 41.577643 -87.480612 9/23/2019 No FDA
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Monroe 4602 W Richland Plaza Dr Ellettsville 47404 39.216528 -86.594664 8/12/2019 No FDA
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Howard 1301 E Markland Ave Kokomo 46901 40.476326 -86.115523 8/31/2019 No FDA
Tobacco Hookah & Vape Plus Porter 450 Morthland Dr Valparaiso 46383 41.460175 -87.066003
Phillips 66 Marion 2202 N Delaware St Indianapolis 46205 39.797679 -86.153774 7/17/2019 Yes FDA
Tienda Morelos Mexican Food Market #9 Marion 2350 E Stop 11 Rd Indianapolis 46227 39.651228 -86.120487 12/4/2019 No FDA
Tienda Morelos Marion 7940 N Michigan Rd, Suite 12 Indianapolis 46268 39.898035 -86.216993
The Spot Marion 1322 E 25th St Indianapolis 46205 39.803494 -86.135816
The Hoosier Hotspot Miami 179 Harrison St Denver 46926 40.865876 -86.078254
The Corner Landing Bait & Tackle Steuben 3945 N 300 W Angola 46703 41.699115 -85.048564 8/7/2019 No ISEP
This Is A Store Marion 1227 W Roache St Indianapolis 46208 39.804497 -86.184147
Friends Food Mart St. Joseph 3601 W Western Ave South Bend 46619 41.672135 -86.298778
Sweet Aromas Cafe and Hookah Lounge Lake 8620 Kennedy Ave, Ste 1 Highland 46322 41.556685 -87.461966
Strack & Van Til Food Market Lake 9605 Lincoln Plaza Cedar Lake 46303 41.375503 -87.451458
Marathon Marion 2801 S Holt Rd Indianapolis 46241 39.723973 -86.224783 9/9/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Marion 3403 W Morris St Indianapolis 46241 39.749789 -86.216527 10/28/2019 Yes FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 / Circle K Hendricks 260 CR 200 E Danville 46122 39.757798 -86.487337 11/9/2019 No FDA
Circle K / Phillips 66 Tippecanoe 973 Park East Blvd Lafayette 47905 40.403915 -86.827009
Super Morelos Mexican Food Market Marion 3872 N Lafayette Rd Indianapolis 46254 39.825279 -86.238352 7/1/2019 No FDA
Conoco Johnson 621 S US Hwy 31 Greenwood 46142 39.607501 -86.109257 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Hamilton 704 E SR 32 Westfield 46074 40.043228 -86.146754 6/26/2019 No FDA
Speedway Kosciusko 2125 S SR 13 Pierceton 46562 41.205611 -85.706673 8/2/2019 No FDA 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Speedway Marion 10010 Pendleton Pike Indianapolis 46236 39.854966 -85.990707
Speedway Hamilton 13820 E 116th St Fishers 46037 39.958252 -85.918026 6/13/2019 No FDA
Speedway Hendricks 610 W Main St Plainfield 46168 39.700766 -86.410966
Marathon Marion 5060 Southeastern Ave Indianapolis 46203 39.745294 -86.083203
Smoker Friendly Marion 7640 S Meridian St Indianapolis 46217 39.654605 -86.158781 7/18/2019 No ISEP
Indy Smoke Time Marion 2334 E Broad Ripple Ave Indianapolis 46220 39.868978 -86.124332 12/22/2019 No FDA
Smoke One Marion 5217 E 38th St Indianapolis 46218 39.825131 -86.081154 10/17/2019 Yes FDA
Smoke & More Lake 515 E Glen Park Ave Griffith 46319 41.537084 -87.421947
Euro Mart Lake 1068 Joliet St Dyer 46311 41.491673 -87.503208 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Sir Vapes A Lot Marion 1995 E Stop 13 Rd Indianapolis 46227 39.638275 -86.126865 12/4/2019 No FDA
Sibley Tobacco Lake 27 Sibley St Hammond 46320 41.620311 -87.523991 6/10/2019 No ISEP
Smoke 4 Less LaPorte 1104 W SR 2, Ste A La Porte 46350 41.600574 -86.732337
Castle Heights Discount Tobacco Henry 1826 Grand Ave New Castle 47362 39.923959 -85.361472
Shell / Food Mart Marion 2401 Prospect St Indianapolis 46203 39.752086 -86.120821
In 'n Out Store Marion 9935 E 42nd St Indianapolis 46235 39.833293 -85.992308 10/13/2019 No FDA 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Country Mark Cass 3047 W 300 S Logansport 46947 40.719616 -86.430711
Conoco Marion 4132 E 16th St Indianapolis 46201 39.789055 -86.097246
Marathon / Sav-a-Step Clark 1505 Veterans Parkway Jeffersonville 47130 38.329651 -85.745564
Sam's Food Mart & Tobacco Marion 4102 E Washington St Indianapolis 46201 39.769774 -86.097115 9/26/2019 No FDA
Tobacco & Hookah Plus Lake 2454 W Lincoln Hwy Merrillville 46410 41.471545 -87.366657
Shell Delaware 2410 S Madison St Muncie 47302 40.172787 -85.381265
Family Dollar Delaware 2729 W Jackson St Muncie 47303 40.192783 -85.418803
Madison Food Mart Delaware 1113 S Madison St Muncie 47302 40.185306 -85.382146
Country Mark / Royal Mart Delaware 3401 E Memorial Dr Muncie 47302 40.178091 -85.346658
Marathon Starke 303 W Talmer Ave North Judson 46366 41.214685 -86.778415
Smoke Shop Starke 2484 S US Hwy 35 Knox 46534 41.266496 -86.620164 8/1/2019 No FDA
Walgreens Hamilton 1424 S Range Line Rd Carmel 46032 39.957248 -86.126975 6/18/2019 No FDA
Smoke House Madison 2206 E 6th St, Suite C Anderson 46012 40.109613 -85.652236
Circle K Johnson 2114 Sheek Rd Greenwood 46143 39.587897 -86.078805 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Marion 5659 N Michigan Rd Indianapolis 46228 39.855217 -86.194762
Ruler Food Store Vanderburgh 730B S Green River Rd Evansville 47715 37.966584 -87.490812 12/7/2019 No FDA 6/5/2019 No ISEP
JayC Fuel Center Jackson 1181 W Tipton St Seymour 47274 38.952818 -85.902428
Meijer Gas Station Porter 6060 US Highway 6 Portage 46368 41.551226 -87.179895
Meijer Gas Station Kosciusko 1250 Lake City Highway Warsaw 46580 41.261396 -85.839474
Meijer Kosciusko 1200 Lake City Highway Warsaw 46580 41.260626 -85.840979 7/3/2019 No ISEP
Meijer Gas Station Boone 6510 Whitestown Pkwy Zionsville 46075 39.950076 -86.344395 10/27/2019 No FDA
Meijer Hendricks 400 Dan Jones Rd Plainfield 46168 39.712305 -86.383002
Meijer Gas Station Hendricks 190 Dan Jones Rd Plainfield 46168 39.710708 -86.381571
Meijer Gas Station Vigo 5525 E New Margaret Dr Terre Haute 47803 39.442193 -87.332176 12/2/2019 No FDA
Flying J #304 Allen 3105 Doyle Rd New Haven 46774 41.059462 -84.980057
Kroger Fuel Center Boone 2422 N Lebanon Street Lebanon 46052 40.069461 -86.473948 10/9/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center Monroe 3709 W 3rd St Bloomington 47404 39.164175 -86.580682 7/13/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Marion 8747 S Emerson Ave Indianapolis 46237 39.639656 -86.082175 10/9/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Fuel Center Marion 5402 E Thompson Rd Indianapolis 46237 39.695115 -86.075749 9/3/2019 No FDA 8/27/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Fuel Center Hamilton 7274 Fishers Crossing Dr Fishers 46038 39.957872 -86.041184 11/13/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center Adams 929 S 13th St Decatur 46733 40.819595 -84.937363 7/23/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center Johnson 298 N SR 135 Greenwood 46142 39.620157 -86.158979 8/22/2019 Yes ISEP
Kroger Fuel Center Hendricks 108 N SR 267 Avon 46123 39.763858 -86.402397 11/9/2019 No FDA
Payless Fuel Madison 11 E 29th St Anderson 46016 40.087013 -85.678657 11/13/2019 No FDA
Ruler Foods Delaware 3500 N Morrison Rd Muncie 47304 40.220602 -85.441295 11/24/2019 No FDA
Ruler Food Store Clinton 1451 E Wabash Frankfort 46041 40.276672 -86.495962 10/7/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center Allen 413 E Dupont Rd Fort Wayne 46825 41.178768 -85.136698
Kroger Fuel Center Allen 5765 Falls Dr Fort Wayne 46804 41.031064 -85.260236



Kroger Fuel Center Wayne 3767 E National Rd Richmond 47374 39.830645 -84.852645
Kroger Fuel Allen 4210 N Clinton St Fort Wayne 46805 41.116402 -85.128164
Ruler Food Store Cass 3040 E Market St Logansport 46947 40.757406 -86.328918
Ruler Food Store Dubois 155 E 30th St Jasper 47546 38.414781 -86.936527 7/16/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center Rush 304 S Main St Rushville 46173 39.605513 -85.444358 10/14/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Fuel Center Marion 5543 W Hanna Ave Indianapolis 46241 39.705859 -86.258004 7/26/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Fuel Marion 5865 N German Church Rd Indianapolis 46235 39.862348 -85.974471 6/10/2019 No FDA
Martin's Express Elkhart 1401 College Ave Goshen 46526 41.566587 -85.815213 9/19/2019 No FDA
Smoker Friendly Discount Tobacco Jefferson 241 W Main St Hanover 47243 38.714303 -85.477997 7/28/2019 No ISEP
Smoker Friendly Discount Tobacco Vigo 2501 S 3rd St, Suite E Terre Haute 47802 39.439693 -87.414088
Get Go Cafe + Market Hamilton 3334 E 146th St Carmel 46033 40.000964 -86.107419 6/26/2019 No FDA
Ricker's Hamilton 14590 River Rd Carmel 46033 39.999423 -86.034512
Get Go Market + Cafe Bartholomew 11940 US 31 Edinburgh 46124 39.310723 -85.966066 9/24/2019 No FDA
GetGo Cafe + Market Bartholomew 3545 W 450 S Columbus 47201 39.133734 -85.961327 10/22/2019 No FDA
Get Go Cafe + Market Hamilton 990 S White Ave Sheridan 46069 40.130292 -86.211816 7/22/2019 No FDA
Get Go Cafe + Market Hamilton 17531 Wheeler Rd Westfield 46074 40.042264 -86.140936 6/27/2019 No FDA
Family Express Lake 802 E North St Crown Point 46307 41.420734 -87.355369
Family Express Porter 5901 US Hwy 6 Portage 46368 41.549969 -87.186609
Wal-Mart Neighborhood Market Hamilton 9354 Ambleside Dr Fishers 46038 39.980743 -86.001732 7/10/2019 No FDA
Walmart Neighborhood Market Marion 5555 Michigan Rd Indianapolis 46228 39.853409 -86.192897 9/25/2019 No FDA
Walmart Neighborhood Market Hendricks 900 W Main St Plainfield 46168 39.699735 -86.416579
Walmart Johnson 882 S SR 135 Greenwood 46143 39.602628 -86.161848 8/22/2019 No ISEP
Walmart Neighborhood Market Marion 4837 Kentucky Ave Indianapolis 46221 39.695891 -86.266624 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Walmart Hendricks 1894 Ridge Ave Danville 46122 39.758779 -86.489044 11/9/2019 No FDA
Walmart Neighborhood Market Vanderburgh 2500 N 1st Ave Evansville 47710 38.002363 -87.575466 9/7/2019 No FDA
Phil's One Stop 11 Allen 3005 Hillegas Rd Fort Wayne 46808 41.102495 -85.192813 6/5/2019 Yes ISEP
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Grant 715 S Baldwin Ave Marion 46953 40.553889 -85.675318 6/4/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Huck's Vanderburgh 3131 Kansas Rd Evansville 47725 38.063754 -87.509785 6/5/2019 No ISEP
Charlie's / Phillips 66 St. Joseph 2319 E 12th St Mishawaka 46544 41.650805 -86.141476
Murphy USA Elkhart 30898 Old US 20 Elkhart 46514 41.688085 -86.059679
Murphy USA St. Joseph 620 W Ireland Rd South Bend 46614 41.627722 -86.256368
Murphy USA Porter 2410 Morthland Drive Valparaiso 46383 41.456256 -87.031505
Walgreens St. Joseph 4444 W Western Ave South Bend 46619 41.671104 -86.310049
Kroger Fuel Center Dearborn 1010 W Eads Pkwy Lawrenceburg 47025 39.083391 -84.880432 11/20/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Jay C Fuel Center Harrison 442 Old Capitol Plaza NW Corydon 47112 38.228124 -86.134439 8/17/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store Elkhart 839 CR 6 E Elkhart 46514 41.723865 -85.967103
Casey's General Store Henry 3100 S Memorial Dr New Castle 47362 39.901954 -85.384503 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store Noble 1304 Lincolnway S Ligonier 46767 41.454281 -85.587136
Casey's General Store Putnam 105 W Pat Rady Way Bainbridge 46105 39.762442 -86.812316 6/26/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store Bartholomew 415 S Gladstone Ave Columbus 47201 39.193871 -85.894205 11/14/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #3329 Daviess 2009 E National Hwy Washington 47501 38.652722 -87.150904 8/25/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store Montgomery 712 S Washington St Crawfordsville 47933 40.034279 -86.900875
Casey's General Store Elkhart 1239 N Nappanee St Elkhart 46514 41.701556 -86.003028
Casey's General Store Jasper 718 S Halleck St Demotte 46310 41.195827 -87.199183
Casey's General Store White 102 W Broadway St Monon 47959 40.869153 -86.87869 12/1/2019 No FDA
Love's Travel Stop Hendricks 2299 Koger St Mooresville 46158 39.615996 -86.478763
Luke Lake 7101 133rd Ave Cedar Lake 46303 41.376753 -87.420304
Luke Lake 5695 Indianapolis Blvd East Chicago 46312 41.610545 -87.480101
Walgreens Marion 985 N Arlington Ave Indianapolis 46219 39.781472 -86.063555 12/12/2019 No FDA
LJ's Quick Thru Henry 2323 Broad St New Castle 47362 39.930028 -85.356264
Love's Travel Stop Henry 6190 S State Road 109 Knightstown 46148 39.843568 -85.557524 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General Henry 205 W US Highway 36 New Castle 47362 40.004069 -85.382705
Marathon Henry 1709 Broad St New Castle 47362 39.930952 -85.363385
Four Twenty Monroe 208 S Dunn St Bloomington 47408 39.165173 -86.528335 8/13/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store Porter 215 N Main St Hebron 46341 41.320546 -87.199535
Obadiah's Smoke Shop Marion 3840 Georgetown Rd Indianapolis 46254 39.825253 -86.240575 10/3/2019 Yes FDA
Sofi Mart St. Joseph 715 E Mishawaka Ave Mishawaka 46545 41.666174 -86.172632
Pantry Plus Deli Lake 5808 Hohman Ave Hammond 46320 41.608491 -87.522563
Family Dollar Lake 4330 Broadway Gary 46409 41.539919 -87.336475
Family Dollar Store Cass 101 S Chicago St Royal Center 46978 40.864422 -86.499487
Family Dollar Marion 2625 Dr Martin Luther King Jr St Indianapolis 46208 39.804669 -86.170812
Family Dollar Newton 8635 N 300 W Lake Village 46349 41.124566 -87.448494
Family Dollar Marion 5460 E Washington St Indianapolis 46219 39.771054 -86.074093
Family Dollar Lake 147 Sibley St Hammond 46320 41.619844 -87.521658
Family Dollar Lake 6620 Calumet Ave Hammond 46324 41.593258 -87.509184
Family Dollar Marion 7855 Brookville Rd Indianapolis 46239 39.749922 -86.028615 10/17/2019 No FDA 6/11/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar Elkhart 1907 Elkhart Rd Goshen 46526 41.596831 -85.859366 11/14/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar Allen 7401 S Anthony Blvd Fort Wayne 46816 41.017078 -85.111674
Family Dollar #10941 Marion 3522 E Raymond St Indianapolis 46203 39.738302 -86.105803 11/8/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar Lake 1532 E Commercial Ave Lowell 46356 41.290275 -87.403834
Family Dollar Allen 4401 Bluffton Rd Fort Wayne 46809 41.043555 -85.166939
Family Dollar Parke 101 N Lincoln Rd Rockville 47872 39.763123 -87.235754 9/27/2019 No FDA 7/16/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar Store Dubois 2 E SR 64 Birdseye 47513 38.317374 -86.694486
Marathon / Key Oil Company Harrison 450 Quarry Road NW Corydon 47112 38.245657 -86.134806
Shell / Jack's Food Mart Marion 2705 Bloyd Ave Indianapolis 46218 39.794905 -86.117492
Elkhart Smoke Shop Elkhart 2721 Emerson Dr Elkhart 46514 41.722767 -85.981673
Franklin's Mercantile Owen 7115 Kimberly Lane Spencer 47460 39.187848 -86.758382
Yasmin Mini Mart Convenient Store Lake 3501 Liverpool Rd Lake Station 46405 41.554438 -87.294571
Quick Stop Marion 3406 W Michigan St Indianapolis 46222 39.774225 -86.216488 9/26/2019 No FDA
Grissom C Store Miami 1730 N Foreman Dr Peru 46970 40.669657 -86.146495
Pa Pa Kenny's Fountain 1533 N Liberty Attica 47918 40.337555 -87.170485 11/8/2019 No FDA
Red Carpet Smoke Shop Porter 1457 Broadway Chesterton 46304 41.611487 -87.070743
Save-a-Lot Food Store Rush 1542 N Main St Rushville 46173 39.624481 -85.443676 10/14/2019 No ISEP
BP Marion 2936 N Mitthoeffer Rd Indianapolis 46229 39.811242 -85.991539 7/25/2019 No FDA
Oz Mart Wayne 1105 E Main St Richmond 47374 39.829164 -84.887305
Storybook Express Howard 316 E Sycamore St Kokomo 46901 40.486705 -86.127844 11/17/2019 No FDA
Craft Station, Inc. LaPorte 8693 E US Hwy 20 New Carlisle 46552 41.702101 -86.531303
Stop N Go / Save St. Joseph 1914 S Miami St South Bend 46613 41.654061 -86.234587
Qwik Stop Drive Thru Howard 2401 N Apperson Way Kokomo 46901 40.509214 -86.127174
One Stop Lake 1402 169th St Hammond 46324 41.588133 -87.495121
Citgo St. Joseph 421 N Olive St South Bend 46628 41.681306 -86.283926
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Hendricks 52 E Main St Danville 46122 39.761049 -86.523173 11/9/2019 No FDA
Broadway Express Allen 1923 Broadway Fort Wayne 46802 41.068098 -85.151528
Dollar General Elkhart 3716 N SR 19 Elkhart 46514 41.743041 -85.973472
Dollar General Warrick 215 E Lincoln Ave Chandler 47610 38.042724 -87.367266
Dollar General Vanderburgh 5033 Theater Dr Evansville 47715 37.995214 -87.488396
Dollar General Lake 734 E Lincoln Hwy Schererville 46375 41.482679 -87.433658
Dollar General Vigo 1720 S 25th St Terre Haute 47803 39.448059 -87.378493 12/2/2019 No FDA
Dollar General Hendricks 1313 W Main St Danville 46122 39.760157 -86.543851 11/9/2019 No FDA
Dollar General Wells 1011 N Jefferson St Ossian 46777 40.888513 -85.166456
Dollar General #14528 Noble 4602 S 50 W-57 Churubusco 46723 41.286357 -85.433783 6/12/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #14955 Hamilton 1080 S Peru St Cicero 46034 40.122104 -86.014017 7/16/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #4362 Johnson 1140 N State Road 135 Greenwood 46142 39.632302 -86.159296
Dollar General #15024 Cass 603 E Main St Logansport 46947 40.743259 -86.360182
Dollar General Adams 650 N Main St Geneva 46740 40.597566 -84.958003 7/25/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #15021 Porter 100 E US 20 Porter 46304 41.633034 -87.066144
Dollar General #1152 Warrick 5030 SR 261 Newburgh 47630 37.963032 -87.398276
Dollar General #15246 Marion 6655 W Washington St Indianapolis 46241 39.744701 -86.275495 10/24/2019 No FDA 11/26/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #15313 Jasper 930 W Clark St Rensselaer 47978 40.941236 -87.166249
Dollar General #15525 Allen 3201 St Joe Center Rd Fort Wayne 46835 41.134447 -85.101451 6/13/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #15256 Delaware 16967 N SR 3 Eaton 47338 40.342703 -85.370032
Dollar General #15502 Marion 2120 W Morris St Indianapolis 46221 39.751102 -86.197423 7/16/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #15368 Morgan 8520 N Old SR 67 Mooresville 46158 39.551267 -86.372324 7/6/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #15126 Lake 24031 Laverne Dr Schneider 46376 41.181001 -87.448494
Dollar General #15023 Pulaski 403 S US 421 Medaryville 47957 41.077904 -86.892452
Dollar General #15020 Allen 13216 State St Grabill 46741 41.212854 -84.975013 8/15/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #15088 Johnson 540 Three Notch Lane Bargersville 46106 39.524119 -86.158724 12/26/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #15463 Hendricks 21 E Main St Pittsboro 46167 39.863457 -86.466108
Dollar General #15440 Newton 510 E Michigan St Morocco 47963 40.941185 -87.447457
Dollar General #6072 DeKalb 106 Baldwin St Butler 46721 41.429956 -84.889718
Dollar General #15498 LaPorte 12011 S 1100 W Wanatah 46390 41.433575 -86.909652
Dollar General #15471 Marion 3640 N Mithoeffer Rd Indianapolis 46235 39.823821 -85.991883 10/3/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #15953 Clark 5414 Hwy 62 Jeffersonville 47130 38.356142 -85.701612



Dollar General #15430 Marion 8030 S Arlington Ave Indianapolis 46237 39.650331 -86.064283 10/9/2019 No FDA 11/21/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #15686 Steuben 1895 CR W 275 N Angola 46703 41.680596 -85.028072 8/7/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #15732 Clay 953 Southgate Dr Brazil 47834 39.512633 -87.125931 9/18/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #15646 Ripley 107 Mill Rd Milan 47031 39.130208 -85.130522 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #15814 Daviess 6581 E US Hwy 50 Montgomery 47558 38.662254 -87.044655 6/20/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #15913 Jennings 3745 N State Hwy 7 North Vernon 47265 39.039726 -85.670072 11/20/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #16056 Sullivan 890 S Hicum St Dugger 47848 39.069246 -87.266568 6/28/2019 No FDA 9/12/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #16050 Lawrence 390 Hillcrest Way Bedford 47421 38.968506 -86.547049 9/21/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #16044 LaGrange 160 Hawpatch Dr Topeka 46571 41.539717 -85.546195
Dollar General #16323 Kosciusko 221 W School St Leesburg 46538 41.327893 -85.853276
Dollar General #16113 Crawford 118 S Main St Marengo 47140 38.373728 -86.343349 7/6/2019 No FDA
Rainbow Food Mart Union 5987 S SR 101 Liberty 47353 39.546197 -84.947221
Knucklehead Bend Market & Eatery / GoLo Lawrence 28 Lincoln Ave Bedford 47421 38.881455 -86.497239 8/30/2019 No FDA
Marathon Allen 13935 W SR 14 Fort Wayne 46814 41.073101 -85.321629 7/10/2019 No FDA
Lincolnway Mart Elkhart 2429 Lincolnway E Goshen 46526 41.552251 -85.786114 9/12/2019 No FDA
LS Bargains Lake 5001 Central Ave Lake Station 46405 41.574086 -87.222857 6/17/2019 No ISEP
Marathon St. Joseph 14010 Cleveland Rd Granger 46530 41.723784 -86.139694
Marathon St. Joseph 1540 E Jefferson Blvd Mishawaka 46544 41.673495 -86.158323
Phillips 66 Marion 2701 English Ave Indianapolis 46201 39.759543 -86.116957
The Joint Smoke Shop Howard 2000 S Goyer Rd Kokomo 46902 40.464506 -86.098312 9/19/2019 Yes FDA
Phillips 66 / Xpress Pantry Vanderburgh 1015 N Main St Evansville 47711 37.987146 -87.563369 7/29/2019 No FDA
Michigan Street Pantry Marion 442 N Emerson Ave Indianapolis 46219 39.774741 -86.083433
Phillips 66 Marion 4375 Kentucky Ave Indianapolis 46241 39.703702 -86.258025 10/30/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Chicago Tobacco Outlet Elkhart 54595 CR 17, Suite 6 Elkhart 46516 41.700828 -85.888912
Marathon Marion 710 E 30th St Indianapolis 46205 39.810727 -86.144541 11/15/2019 Yes FDA
C-Store St. Joseph 6501 N Grape Rd, Suite 156 Mishawaka 46545 41.720328 -86.190172
BP Grant 701 E Main St Gas City 46933 40.488287 -85.602314
Marathon Allen 3217 E Washington Blvd Fort Wayne 46803 41.074734 -85.095919 9/10/2019 No FDA
Buck and Dumb Bass Outdoors Putnam 9987 S SR 243 Cloverdale 46120 39.515846 -86.871984
Dublin Food Mart Wayne 2267 E Cumberland St Dublin 47335 39.811977 -85.208912
J's Food Mart Marion 3766 N Meridian St Indianapolis 46208 39.824394 -86.157036
Country Mark Owen 300 Hardware Rd Quincy 47456 39.448965 -86.766103 6/21/2019 No FDA
Lebanon Food Mart Boone 101 E South St Lebanon 46052 40.046437 -86.467728 10/31/2019 Yes FDA
Portage Convenience Store St. Joseph 1409 Portage Ave South Bend 46616 41.694454 -86.269831
Phillips 66 Wayne 2 SW 18th St Richmond 47374 39.828878 -84.926957 8/13/2019 No FDA
BP Marion 2656 Waterfront Pkwy W Dr Indianapolis 46214 39.804329 -86.283333 6/13/2019 Yes FDA 12/5/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Delaware 2005 W Memorial Dr Muncie 47302 40.178014 -85.409723
Harbor Food Center Lake 3830 Guthrie St East Chicago 46312 41.643335 -87.436886
Jack's Place / Shell Marion 1545 N Arlington Ave Indianapolis 46219 39.788527 -86.063846 7/23/2019 No FDA
Exxon Marion 2605 E Raymond St Indianapolis 46203 39.737256 -86.117852 11/16/2019 No FDA
Country Mark Boone 817 W South St Lebanon 46052 40.046304 -86.476226
Gallops Elkhart 18423 US 20 Goshen 46528 41.668077 -85.819894 9/12/2019 No FDA
Carniceria El Ranchito Supermarket Marion 601 E Hanna Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.707538 -86.145814 12/24/2019 No FDA 12/30/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Fast Lane Foods Boone 405 S West St Thorntown 46071 40.125044 -86.608965
Love's Travel Stop #551 Steuben 3443 W Maumee St, Suite A Angola 46703 41.633909 -85.050472 8/27/2019 No ISEP
Love's #592 Allen 5959 N SR 101 Woodburn 46797 41.140932 -84.849987
Love's Travel Stop #600 Madison 9000 West Interpark Drive Pendleton 46064 39.992515 -85.844343
Revere's Food & Fuel / Phillips 66 Lawrence 3520 W 16th St Bedford 47421 38.860655 -86.523016 9/19/2019 Yes FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Elkhart 1218 S Main St Elkhart 46516 41.676291 -85.963196
Marathon Marion 1007 N Post Rd Indianapolis 46219 39.782444 -86.008784 9/25/2019 Yes FDA
Pavey's Rush 7972 S SR 3 Milroy 46156 39.497838 -85.475341 10/14/2019 Yes ISEP
Heartland Market Howard 114 W Main St Greentown 46936 40.478075 -85.967228 9/19/2019 Yes FDA
Cataract General Store Owen 2799 S Cataract Rd Spencer 47460 39.427579 -86.816684
Marathon / Hoosier Market Marion 9040 N Meridian St Indianapolis 46260 39.919283 -86.158707 9/6/2019 Yes FDA
Marathon / Mach 1 Vanderburgh 19920 Ruffian Way Evansville 47725 38.160008 -87.551883 11/16/2019 No FDA
NY Food & Tobacco Inc Lake 1045 E Ridge Rd Griffith 46319 41.549353 -87.417186
Phillips 66 / Get 2 Go #16 Allen 4832 S Calhoun St Fort Wayne 46807 41.039073 -85.137244 6/10/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Get 2 Go 17 Allen 1817 W Main St Fort Wayne 46808 41.078179 -85.166242
Get 2 Go 18 Allen 730 E Tilman Rd Fort Wayne 46816 41.016722 -85.125723
One Stop Mini Mart Marion 4622 E 10th St Indianapolis 46201 39.781588 -86.090997
Circle K #2379 Marion 8925 S Emerson Ave Indianapolis 46237 39.637066 -86.081884 12/26/2019 Yes FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 / Family Mart Knox 5726 N SR 67 Bruceville 47516 38.758102 -87.411161 11/7/2019 No ISEP
LJ's Quick Thru Wayne 106 S Central Ave Milton 47357 39.787121 -85.156862
Phillips 66 Warrick 5000 State Route 261 Newburgh 47630 37.961847 -87.398691
All Star Lake 5208 Broadway Merrillville 46410 41.523579 -87.336432
Kelly's Ripley 476 W US 50 Versailles 47042 39.070627 -85.257223 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Smoke and Vapor Lake 308 37th Ave New Chicago 46342 41.551145 -87.272552
Four Wings Best Stop Mini-Mart St. Joseph 1923 Prairie Ave South Bend 46613 41.653663 -86.273502
Mobil / One Stop Express Howard 2020 S Washington St Kokomo 46902 40.463088 -86.133249 10/17/2019 Yes FDA
Phillips 66 Hendricks 1101 W Main St Plainfield 46168 39.696777 -86.419275
Chelsea General Store Jefferson 5975 S SR 62 Lexington 47138 38.650765 -85.524392
C-City Gas Whitley 501 N Line St Columbia City 46725 41.164963 -85.491659
Madi's Market St. Joseph 209 S Michigan South Bend 46601 41.674645 -86.250508
Friendly Market Tippecanoe 3112 Underwood St Lafayette 47904 40.437972 -86.861932 7/24/2019 No FDA
Rong Cheng Super Market Monroe 2646 E 10th St Bloomington 47408 39.171073 -86.500441 8/14/2019 No FDA
Quick Stop Tippecanoe 900 Ferry St, Suite A Lafayette 47901 40.420168 -86.886196
Prairie Mini Mart St. Joseph 1802 Prairie Ave South Bend 46613 41.654579 -86.269983
State Road 19 Tobacco Elkhart 1530 S Napanee St, Suite A Elkhart 46514 41.673319 -86.002625
Shell / Quick Shop Clark 7604 Hwy 311 Sellersburg 47172 38.381438 -85.767834 9/5/2019 No FDA
Country Mark Vigo 9950 S US Hwy 41 Terre Haute 47802 39.346407 -87.387772
HB Food Mart & Tobacco Marion 2204 E 25th St Indianapolis 46218 39.803706 -86.123553 11/15/2019 Yes FDA
Tobacco Outlet Dearborn 531 Green Blvd Aurora 47001 39.066259 -84.894753 11/11/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 Yes ISEP
Heartland Market Pulaski 101 S Brooks St Francesville 47946 40.985101 -86.880807
General Store Noble 2355 E 75 S Albion 46701 41.329654 -85.372701
Mobil / Quick Shop Howard 5582 N 00 EW Kokomo 46901 40.557462 -86.126712 11/18/2019 No FDA
St Paul Gas N Go Decatur 402 N County Line Rd Saint Paul 47272 39.431915 -85.629733
Get Connected Wireless and Smoke Shop Marion 5955 Michigan Rd Indianapolis 46228 39.861485 -86.198263 11/13/2019 No FDA
Rio Grande Supermarket Marion 3702 N Mitthoefer Indianapolis 46235 39.824761 -85.992311 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Nate Deli and Tobacco Lake 1403 173rd Street Hammond 46324 41.581264 -87.495157
Shell Carroll 223 W Main St Delphi 46923 40.585742 -86.676057
Country Mark Fulton 312 N Troutman St Kewanna 46939 41.021073 -86.416725 12/1/2019 No FDA
Fab Smoke Shop Lake 1195 E Ridge Rd Griffith 46319 41.549281 -87.415948
Discount Tobacco Tippecanoe 2402 Greenbush Lafayette 47905 40.433331 -86.869483
Valero Marion 8009 W Washington St Indianapolis 46231 39.736227 -86.302395 9/19/2019 Yes FDA 11/26/2019 No ISEP
Tobacco Land Lake 7910 Calumet Ave Munster 46321 41.569821 -87.509269
Calumet Tobacco Lake 4540 Calumet Ave Hammond 46327 41.630681 -87.509186
OHMDEPOT Putnam 404 E Washington St Greencastle 46135 39.643807 -86.860367
Shell Marion 6925 S Franklin Rd Indianapolis 46259 39.667381 -86.018123 7/30/2019 No FDA 11/21/2019 No ISEP
Friendly Market Tippecanoe 903 Kossuth St Lafayette 47905 40.409741 -86.886052
Great Gas Convenient Store Montgomery 301 W Market St Crawfordsville 47933 40.042664 -86.904796
Indy Discount Tobacco Marion 404 E Thompson Rd, Suite G1 Indianapolis 46227 39.693592 -86.149842 6/18/2019 No FDA 11/21/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 Delaware 3715 E Jackson St Muncie 47303 40.192601 -85.342852
Martin's Super Market Elkhart 120 Sanford School Rd E Elkhart 46514 41.739894 -85.975405
The Store in Thayer Newton 11914 SR 55 Demotte 46310 41.172202 -87.333739
Phillips 66 Marion 5106 N Michigan Rd Indianapolis 46228 39.844916 -86.190959 9/25/2019 No FDA
JC Country Store Jasper 4013 N Hwy 231 Rensselaer 47978 41.070919 -87.151296 8/8/2019 No FDA
Affordable Market Marion 1635 E Southport Rd Indianapolis 46227 39.664578 -86.128553 6/6/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Marion 4253 Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.703078 -86.139746 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Phillips 66 Marion 6010 E 30th St Indianapolis 46219 39.811497 -86.064295
El Trebol Mexican Market & Restaurant Wayne 1625 E Main St Richmond 47374 39.829422 -84.881904
Marathon / New Market Gas and Grocery Montgomery 683 W CR 600 S Crawfordsville 47933 39.952172 -86.916114 6/12/2019 No FDA
Mac Food Mart / Sunoco Allen 4136 W Washington Center Rd Fort Wayne 46818 41.132573 -85.198035 10/15/2019 No FDA
A & J Mini Mart Marion 821 E 38th St Indianapolis 46205 39.824792 -86.142749
Cherry Asian Grocery Marion 8028 S Emerson Ave, Suite C Indianapolis 46237 39.649618 -86.083348 11/21/2019 No ISEP
Market District Hamilton 11505 N Illinois St Carmel 46032 39.952495 -86.163446 6/18/2019 No FDA
GetGo Cafe and Market Hamilton 11545 N Illinois St Carmel 46032 39.954305 -86.163002 11/14/2019 No FDA
Lincolnway Mini Mart LaPorte 205 Lincolnway La Porte 46350 41.613995 -86.716442
Custom Vapes Discount Tobacco Wells 2941 E US Highway 224 Ossian 46777 40.83001 -85.166239
Get 2 Go #20 / BP Allen 5938 Lima Rd Fort Wayne 46818 41.133333 -85.160043
Mobil Putnam 306 W US Hwy 36 Bainbridge 46105 39.761607 -86.814953 6/26/2019 No FDA
Love's Marshall 2952 Gary Dr Plymouth 46563 41.362295 -86.349031 6/27/2019 No FDA
Super Mario's Smoke Shop St. Joseph 2126 W Western Ave South Bend 46619 41.671997 -86.280983
Smoker's Discount Tobacco Allen 303 SR 930 E New Haven 46774 41.068859 -85.026036



Dollar General #16327 Pike 1032 N SR 61 Petersburg 47567 38.436761 -87.244486
Dollar General #16159 Floyd 990 Heritage Way Greenville 47124 38.367794 -85.970666
Dollar General #16345 Wayne 712 NW 5th St Richmond 47374 39.836288 -84.910126
Shell Tippecanoe 245 S 4th St Lafayette 47901 40.414108 -86.892724
Sinclair / Dino Mart Decatur 106 S Michigan Ave Greensburg 47240 39.336309 -85.480666 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Carolina Meat Locker & Grocery Lake 2101 Carolina St, Unit C Gary 46407 41.580127 -87.328121
Al's Mini Mart Marion 2433 N Harding St Indianapolis 46208 39.802159 -86.187489
Conoco Vanderburgh 1641 S Kentucky Ave Evansville 47714 37.953939 -87.548356
Shell Howard 3750 N 00 EW Kokomo 46901 40.531065 -86.126633
Nitro's Tobacco & Gift Shop Vanderburgh 801-809 Main St Evansville 47711 37.985074 -87.563655 9/28/2019 No FDA 6/6/2019 No ISEP
C and D's Lake 801 Harrison St Gary 46402 41.596434 -87.346737 6/13/2019 No ISEP
J&K's Corner Store and Resale Shop LaPorte 1709 E Michigan Blvd Michigan City 46360 41.710383 -86.876906
Cheap Smokes 2 Lake 719-23 165th St Hammond 46324 41.595634 -87.510343
Decatur Mart / Marathon Marion 6429 S Mooresville Rd Indianapolis 46221 39.670033 -86.269679
Carniceria San Jose Elkhart 2124 Elkhart Rd Goshen 46526 41.599994 -85.865403
Level Up Vape, CBD, & Hookah Lake 304 Ridge Rd Munster 46321 41.562189 -87.520127
Oak Forest General Store Franklin 16229 St Marys Rd Brookville 47012 39.385187 -85.085784
Marathon / Next Door Store Starke 1 N Heaton St Knox 46534 41.297748 -86.621071
Springboro General Store White 10721 S Springboro Rd Brookston 47923 40.595431 -86.774957 12/30/2019 No FDA
Marathon White 101 E 2nd St Burnettsville 47926 40.764168 -86.593179
Low Bob's Express Marshall 2111 N Michigan St Plymouth 46563 41.359669 -86.312093
Ruler Food Store Warrick 7844 W SR 66 Newburgh 47630 37.977661 -87.393673
Kroger Fuel Center Hamilton 140 W Logan St Noblesville 46060 40.048507 -86.019112 12/9/2019 No FDA
Dana Korner Stop Vermillion 1500 W US Hwy 36 Dana 47847 39.797051 -87.495077 12/30/2019 No FDA 8/21/2019 No ISEP
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco St. Joseph 326 N Ironwood Dr South Bend 46615 41.679916 -86.215703
Low Bob's Quick Stop Shelby 1402 Miller Ave Shelbyville 46176 39.511556 -85.793014 10/11/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Food Center Marion 3210 E Thompson Rd Indianapolis 46227 39.694504 -86.110226 8/26/2019 No FDA 8/27/2019 No ISEP
Walmart Neighborhood Market Marion 3805 S Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.710896 -86.119525 6/10/2019 No FDA 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #15125 Spencer 958 N CR 950 W Richland City 47634 37.902379 -87.233753
Murphy USA Marshall 2301 N Oak Rd Plymouth 46563 41.363073 -86.329447 6/27/2019 No FDA
Tienda Mi Rancho Daviess 110 Vine St Washington 47501 38.659071 -87.202113
BP Shop Marion 1055 E Raymond St Indianapolis 46203 39.736979 -86.140178 11/23/2019 Yes ISEP
Puff's Smoke Shop Elkhart 208 E Indiana Ave Elkhart 46516 41.674034 -85.963584
Marathon Marion 2910 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Indianapolis 46208 39.808701 -86.173773
BP Marion 3355 Moller Rd Indianapolis 46224 39.816202 -86.255418
Low Bob's Wayne 202 E Main St Cambridge City 47327 39.812427 -85.166322
Exxon Marion 2013 W Michigan St Indianapolis 46222 39.774386 -86.196448 11/7/2019 No FDA
Smoke n' Peace Vigo 421 Wabash Ave Terre Haute 47807 39.466373 -87.411776 11/27/2019 No FDA 8/29/2019 No ISEP
C.B. Hatfield's Mercantile Greene 11461 E Main St Owensburg 47453 38.923388 -86.730196 11/1/2019 No FDA
Indy Variety Marion 3890 N Illinois St Indianapolis 46208 39.826231 -86.159356 11/8/2019 No FDA
Turkey Hill Minit Market #602 Hamilton 1221 S Rangeline Rd Carmel 46032 39.961775 -86.126462 6/18/2019 No FDA
Juice 'N Vape Adams 654 N 13th St Decatur 46733 40.835861 -84.937545 11/5/2019 No FDA
Hoosier E-Cig Supply Decatur 1030 N Lincoln St, Ste 1500 Greensburg 47240 39.347391 -85.479058 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Vaporz Vault Lake 1641 E 37th Ave Hobart 46342 41.550247 -87.239034
Cravin Vapes Steuben 2010 N Wayne St, Ste F Angola 46703 41.660157 -84.997695
Not Your Grandma's Vapors Steuben 603 N Wayne St, Ste 1C Angola 46703 41.640632 -84.999754
Vape & Smoke Steuben 1400 N Wayne St, Ste D Angola 46703 41.650941 -84.999093 8/27/2019 No ISEP
Sir Vapes A Lot Hendricks 10232 E US Hwy 36 Avon 46123 39.764166 -86.342031 12/10/2019 No FDA
Hoosier Vapor Hendricks 1092 N SR 267 Avon 46123 39.778545 -86.400795 12/5/2019 Yes FDA
Stone City Vapors Lawrence 1133 16th St Bedford 47421 38.861386 -86.486451 9/15/2019 No FDA
Vapor This! Marion 418 Main St Beech Grove 46107 39.721841 -86.086893 9/3/2019 No ISEP
Maxx Electronic Cigarettes Monroe 421 E 3rd St, Ste 1 Bloomington 47401 39.164879 -86.529107
Maxx Electronic Cigarettes Monroe 4021 W 3rd St, Ste B Bloomington 47401 39.163937 -86.583727
Indy E Cigs Monroe 109 E Kirkwood Ave Bloomington 47408 39.166698 -86.533126
Main Street Vapor Shop Hendricks 205 E Main St, Ste D Brownsburg 46112 39.842129 -86.394725 8/17/2019 No FDA
Ideal eCigs Wayne 301 W Main St Cambridge City 47327 39.812555 -85.177513 12/17/2019 No FDA
Vapor Trails Hamilton 711 S Rangeline Rd Carmel 46032 39.970211 -86.126261 11/14/2019 No FDA
Derb E Cigs Clark 1440 Veterans Pkwy Clarksville 47129 38.330908 -85.755223 7/1/2019 No FDA
Mike's Computer Solutions & Vapor Shop Marion 9105 Crawfordsville Rd Clermont 46234 39.816121 -86.323417
Cotton & Coils Vape Shop Lake 105 S Court St Crown Point 46307 41.417023 -87.365638
Cool Breeze Vapor Vanderburgh 5225 Pearl Dr Evansville 47712 37.975422 -87.639102 9/28/2019 No FDA 6/6/2019 No ISEP
Cool Breeze Vapor Vanderburgh 2401 Washington Ave Evansville 47714 37.962414 -87.520208
Puff N Stuff Vapors Vanderburgh 2163 E Morgan Ave Evansville 47711 37.991412 -87.524795
Crush Vapor & Smoke Shop Vanderburgh 215 N Stockwell Rd Evansville 47715 37.979244 -87.500584
Vapor Trails Hamilton 8793 E 116th St Fishers 46038 39.956559 -86.013972 6/13/2019 No FDA
Just Vapor Hamilton 9239 E 141st St Fishers 46038 39.993107 -86.006308 7/10/2019 No FDA
Extreme Vape Shop Allen 5911 N Clinton St Fort Wayne 46825 41.133512 -85.121976 11/26/2019 No FDA
Cravin Vapes Allen 4516 Parnell Ave Fort Wayne 46825 41.118908 -85.124952
Cravin Vapes Allen 6742 E State Blvd Fort Wayne 46815 41.101318 -85.055806
Amazing Vapes Allen 2614 Maplecrest Rd Fort Wayne 46815 41.101938 -85.059766
Epic Vapes Allen 5703 St Joe Rd Fort Wayne 46835 41.131635 -85.102316
Amazing Vapes Allen 3322 N Anthony Fort Wayne 46805 41.107049 -85.115368
Amazing Vapes Allen 5950 W Jefferson Fort Wayne 46804 41.061245 -85.217661 11/13/2019 No FDA
Cravin Vapes Allen 3818 Illinois Rd Fort Wayne 46804 41.075979 -85.190709 10/28/2019 No FDA
Amazing Vapes Allen 9187 Lima Rd Fort Wayne 46818 41.165901 -85.167339
Cravin Vapes Elkhart 617 W Pike St Goshen 46526 41.589264 -85.845028 9/19/2019 No FDA
eCig-Works Elkhart 1920 1/2 Elkhart Rd Goshen 46526 41.597393 -85.860904 10/10/2019 Yes FDA
Blacksheep Vapors Lake 9521 Indianapolis Blvd, Ste J Highland 46322 41.540367 -87.470329
Vape and Smoke Shop Marion 4947 S Emerson Ave Indianapolis 46203 39.695333 -86.081364 11/21/2019 No ISEP
Vape-n-Indy Marion 8923 S Meridian St, Ste A9 Indianapolis 46217 39.636299 -86.157737
Vape Gods Marion 4723 N Franklin Rd Indianapolis 46226 39.842477 -86.026863 9/3/2019 Yes FDA 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Dragon Smoke & Vape Shop Marion 10535 E Washington St Indianapolis 46229 39.774221 -85.979465
Vapor Room Marion 916 N Shadeland Ave, Ste B Indianapolis 46219 39.779963 -86.046778 11/22/2019 Yes FDA 11/19/2019 No ISEP
Indy E Cigs Marion 11135 Pendleton Pike, Ste 1000 Indianapolis 46236 39.863231 -85.969731
Indy E Cigs Marion 7130 Woodland Dr Indianapolis 46278 39.882791 -86.267298 6/29/2019 No FDA
Indy Vapor Shop Marion 4930 Lafayette Rd, Ste C Indianapolis 46254 39.842773 -86.254565 11/16/2019 No FDA
Vaper Kings Marion 5135 S Emerson Ave, Ste G Indianapolis 46237 39.691094 -86.081513 10/17/2019 No FDA 11/21/2019 No ISEP
The Vapor Vice Marion 6005 E Thompson Rd Indianapolis 46237 39.694109 -86.063072 8/26/2019 No FDA 11/21/2019 No ISEP
Indy E Cigs Marion 6324 W Washington St Indianapolis 46241 39.746816 -86.270737 10/24/2019 No FDA 11/26/2019 No ISEP
Tillberry's Vaping Elixirs Marion 3017 Kentucky Ave Indianapolis 46221 39.720237 -86.224775 6/20/2019 No FDA
Maxx Electronic Cigarettes Marion 1551 E Stop 12 Rd Indianapolis 46217 39.642584 -86.130694 7/26/2019 No ISEP
Indy eCigs Marion 3905 W 96th St, Ste 300 Indianapolis 46268 39.925802 -86.227415
New Cloud Vapor Lounge Clark 1725 E 10th St Jeffersonville 47130 38.302966 -85.724487 6/24/2019 Yes ISEP
Vape 765 Howard 1012 S Cooper St Kokomo 46901 40.476028 -86.111758 10/21/2019 No FDA
Kokomo Pure Vapors Howard 1216 E Markland Ave Kokomo 46901 40.476775 -86.116077 8/31/2019 No FDA
iSmoke Vapor Tippecanoe 513 N Earl Ave Lafayette 47904 40.422374 -86.860253 9/19/2019 Yes FDA
The Fog Foundry Tippecanoe 2613 Maple Point Dr Lafayette 47905 40.388732 -86.845164 7/1/2019 No FDA
Victory Vapes LaPorte 222 Pine Lake Ave La Porte 46350 41.617023 -86.733635
812 Vapes Greene 44-B S Main St Linton 47441 39.033658 -87.166235 11/15/2019 No FDA
Amazing Vapes Grant 2716 S Western Ave Marion 46953 40.535651 -85.674303 6/4/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Vapors Nirvana Morgan 405 N Samuel Moore Pkwy Mooresville 46158 39.617492 -86.364707
Discover Vapin Morgan 231 E High St Mooresville 46158 39.610008 -86.369392 8/23/2019 No FDA
Hoosier Vapor Morgan 560 S SR 67 Mooresville 46158 39.601404 -86.373858 8/23/2019 No FDA
White Dragon Vapor Lounge Delaware 819 E McGalliard Rd Muncie 47303 40.218688 -85.376962
New Cloud Vapor Lounge Floyd 4510 Charlestown Rd, Ste 500 New Albany 47150 38.353973 -85.791256
Vapor Bank Warrick 838 State St Newburgh 47630 37.951961 -87.405044 7/29/2019 No FDA
Cravin Vapes Vapor Shop Warrick 4222 Bell Rd, Ste 3 Newburgh 47630 37.972781 -87.404793 8/11/2019 No FDA
Vapeallday Lake 10220 Wicker Ave Saint John 46373 41.433756 -87.470993
Indiana Vapor Labs Jackson 109 N Chestnut St Seymour 47274 38.958599 -85.890359 7/31/2019 Yes ISEP
Vapin Tonight Jackson 206 S Chestnut St Seymour 47274 38.956773 -85.889678
Vape On Shelby 1205 E SR 44 Shelbyville 46176 39.519907 -85.757069 10/11/2019 No FDA
eCig-Works St. Joseph 501 W McKinley Ave Mishawaka 46545 41.680095 -86.188422 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Valley Vapor Vigo 2219 Wabash Ave Terre Haute 47807 39.469928 -87.384983 12/4/2019 No FDA
Vapor Bank Vigo 2801 S 3rd St Terre Haute 47802 39.436354 -87.414002 8/15/2019 No ISEP
E-Cigs Vigo 1703 S 7th St Terre Haute 47802 39.447849 -87.407476
Purely Vapor Knox 423 Main St Vincennes 47591 38.677773 -87.530396
7 Sins Vapor Tippecanoe 360 Brown St West Lafayette 47906 40.423246 -86.899841
The Lake House / Village Vapors Kosciusko 720 E Canal St Winona Lake 46590 41.227298 -85.822702 8/2/2019 No FDA
Black Swan Vapors Madison 118 W State St Pendleton 46064 40.002557 -85.746484
Jerico Vapes Wayne 3650 E Main St Richmond 47374 39.831069 -84.851841
Vapor Blast Johnson 400 Tracy Rd Whiteland 46184 39.564937 -86.094547 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Hoosier Vapes Madison 1417 E 53rd St Anderson 46013 40.061486 -85.661726
Cravin Vapes DeKalb 630 N Grandstaff Dr Auburn 46706 41.370855 -85.069233 11/12/2019 No ISEP



Studio Vapes Franklin 200 Cross County Plaza Batesville 47006 39.308889 -85.213261 6/18/2019 No FDA
Cravin Vapes Wells 600 N Main St, Ste A Bluffton 46714 40.745036 -85.171426
Vapor Bank Warrick 202 W Locust St Boonville 47601 38.049068 -87.275587
Duneland Eliquid Porter 1050 Broadway, Ste 8 Chesterton 46304 41.611752 -87.066234
KC Vapor Studio Montgomery 1556 S Washington St Crawfordsville 47933 40.019259 -86.903416
Elevapors Vape Shop Johnson 502 W Center Cross St Edinburgh 46124 39.355995 -85.971928
Karma Vape Johnson 225 N Morton St Franklin 46131 39.482702 -86.063962
Puffy's Smoke & Vape Lake 5404 W 25th St Gary 46406 41.573666 -87.403841
Vapor Lock Hancock 125 S State St, Ste A Greenfield 46140 39.783464 -85.769013 7/11/2019 No ISEP
317 Vapers Johnson 1678 Stonegate Dr Greenwood 46142 39.631974 -86.157508
BB Vape Huntington 45 E Market St Huntington 46750 40.882275 -85.494087
Cravin Vapes Huntington 2928 Walmart Dr Huntington 46750 40.900326 -85.515427
Studio Vapes Dearborn 1083 W Eads Pkwy Lawrenceburg 47025 39.082315 -84.883212 7/23/2019 Yes ISEP
Skye Line Vape Lounge Lake 136 W Commercial Ave Lowell 46356 41.290468 -87.424329
Blue Wolf Vape Jefferson 109 E Main St Madison 47250 38.736395 -85.379771
Victory Vapes LaPorte 2018 E US Hwy 20 Michigan City 46360 41.687832 -86.858381
Alchemist Vapor Shop and Lounge Miami 656 W Main St Peru 46970 40.746288 -86.088799
US 40 Vapor Shop Hendricks 1720 E Main St Plainfield 46168 39.711131 -86.377627
Vape Pro Lake 126 E Lincoln Hwy Schererville 46375 41.485368 -87.447827
Vapin Tonight Scott 1125 N Gardner Scottsburg 47170 38.698776 -85.782863
Purely Vapor Daviess 409 E Main St Washington 47501 38.656877 -87.170852 12/19/2019 No ISEP
Indy eCigs Hamilton 783 E Main St Westfield 46074 40.042455 -86.116744 6/26/2019 No FDA
Heavy Hitterz Allen 3615 N Clinton St, Ste 2 Fort Wayne 46815 41.109379 -85.137027 6/5/2019 No ISEP
Bohemian Groove Huntington 418 N Jefferson St Huntington 46750 40.882124 -85.495304
Maxx Electronic Cigarettes Vigo 3401 S US Hwy 41, Unit J-13; Honey Creek Mall Terre Haute 47802 39.427893 -87.420606
Save On Tobacco Ripley 211 E Pearl St Batesville 47006 39.297558 -85.221357
Low Bob's Howard 3700 A S Lafountain Kokomo 46902 40.443913 -86.126643 9/21/2019 No FDA
Quickiez Howard 1805 S Lafountain St Kokomo 46902 40.465758 -86.127143 12/19/2019 Yes FDA
Save Food Mart Porter 908 Roosevelt Valparaiso 46383 41.476806 -87.046217
Porter Zip Foods Porter 29 Franklin St Porter 46304 41.614666 -87.075408
B & D Smoke Shop Randolph 637 E Washington St Winchester 47394 40.172793 -84.971419 11/24/2019 No FDA
BB Ripley 332 S Meridian St Sunman 47041 39.233667 -85.094791 10/28/2019 No FDA 6/26/2019 No ISEP
Wild Side Smoke Shop Tippecanoe 111 S River Rd; Unit C West Lafayette 47906 40.421715 -86.904825
Stockwell Market Tippecanoe 6943 Monroe St Stockwell 47983 40.286092 -86.771855
Marathon / Sharpsville Food Mart Tipton 106 Main St Sharpsville 46068 40.379342 -86.086195
7-Eleven St. Joseph 1329 E 12th St Mishawaka 46544 41.650838 -86.157917
South Bend Market St. Joseph 2904 S Michigan St South Bend 46614 41.644298 -86.249433
Jaworski's Market St. Joseph 58413 Crumstown Hwy South Bend 46619 41.643787 -86.379079
Broadway Foods Lake 1605 Broadway East Chicago 46312 41.646182 -87.451833
Buy-N-Save Lake 5301 W 15th Ave Gary 46406 41.587635 -87.402625 6/13/2019 No ISEP
Circle K #2394 Clark 1700 Veteran's Pkwy Jeffersonville 47130 38.328024 -85.742193
Meijer #186 Tippecanoe 2636 US 52 West Lafayette 47906 40.469458 -86.956219 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Meijer Fuel #186 Tippecanoe 2740 US 52 West Lafayette 47906 40.468162 -86.958003
Meijer Fuel Vanderburgh 2611 Menards Dr Evansville 47715 38.001016 -87.493142
Meijer Fuel #295 Johnson 2354 N Morton St Franklin 46131 39.505672 -86.071014
Meijer Fuel #296 Hancock 6931 W Broadway McCordsville 46055 39.887398 -85.935522 8/21/2019 No FDA 8/15/2019 No ISEP
Payless Fuel Center Tippecanoe 2525 N Salisbury St West Lafayette 47906 40.454553 -86.916164
Kroger Fuel Center Floyd 2864 Charlestown Rd New Albany 47150 38.332327 -85.798998
Kroger Fuel Floyd 200 New Albany Plaza New Albany 47150 38.304743 -85.838895
Kroger J-735 Johnson 5961 N SR 135 Greenwood 46143 39.562007 -86.156087 8/22/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Fuel J-735 Johnson 5917 N SR 135 Greenwood 46143 39.561539 -86.157875 8/22/2019 No ISEP
Martin's Fuel Express St. Joseph 425 S Mayflower Rd South Bend 46619 41.671274 -86.322883
GetGo Cafe & Market Bartholomew 1711 25th St Columbus 47201 39.222796 -85.906215
Family Express Porter 2605 Calumet Ave Valparaiso 46383 41.492063 -87.047929
Family Express St. Joseph 1624 E Douglas Rd Mishawaka 46545 41.710284 -86.162119 10/27/2019 No FDA 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Family Express St. Joseph 1030 W Edison Rd Mishawaka 46545 41.695417 -86.195851
Walmart Neighborhood Market Marion 5835 W 10th St Indianapolis 46224 39.778544 -86.263101
Wal-Mart Fuel Washington 1309 E Hackberry St Salem 47167 38.612961 -86.085992
Wal-Mart Washington 1309 E Hackberry St Salem 47167 38.612961 -86.085992
Walmart Fuel Station #5452 Vanderburgh 2500 B N First Ave Evansville 47710 38.003527 -87.575282 9/7/2019 No FDA
Murphy USA #7620 LaPorte 250 E Kieffer Rd Michigan City 46360 41.666348 -86.890419
420 Bloomington Monroe 4019 W 3rd St Bloomington 47403 39.163923 -86.583468
Casey's General Store #3499 Johnson 3048 N Morton St Franklin 46131 39.520861 -86.076602 8/2/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #3504 Dubois 2245 Main St Ferdinand 47532 38.236488 -86.864637
Casey's General Store #3506 Howard 9011 E 00 N South Greentown 46936 40.477613 -85.956657 8/31/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #3558 Noble 1001 W North St Kendallville 46755 41.451734 -85.281301
Casey's General Store #3578 Spencer 4 S Main St Dale 47523 38.168726 -86.989334
Speedway #3700 / Speedy Cafe Marion 3758 W Morris St Indianapolis 46241 39.750542 -86.224332 10/2/2019 Yes FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Good Eats & Cool Treats Marion 4428 E Washington St Indianapolis 46201 39.769822 -86.092711 11/27/2019 No FDA
Country Mark / Premier Energy Decatur 1001 N Lincoln St Greensburg 47240 39.346433 -85.479665 8/28/2019 No FDA 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #11223 Vigo 1916 S 3rd St Terre Haute 47802 39.445557 -87.413577
Family Dollar #11405 Lake 3400 W 15th Ave Gary 46404 41.588021 -87.379514
Family Dollar #11593 Franklin 19132 US 52 Metamora 47030 39.449555 -85.141125 7/2/2019 No FDA 7/26/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #11084 Vigo 350 W National Ave West Terre Haute 47885 39.466168 -87.449367 11/25/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #11620 Marion 5285 E 38th St Indianapolis 46218 39.825169 -86.079606 11/18/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #11807 Allen 4311 S Anthony Blvd Fort Wayne 46806 41.045728 -85.112925 9/26/2019 No FDA 6/10/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #11684 Clark 109 W Water St Borden 47106 38.467482 -85.947979 11/4/2019 No FDA
20 Past 4 & More Marion 3433 Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.715849 -86.146386 12/23/2019 No FDA 11/23/2019 No ISEP
Hometown IGA Switzerland 705 E Main St Vevay 47043 38.751493 -85.058842 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Morgan 2180 Burton Lane Martinsville 46151 39.406435 -86.437563 7/1/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #16414 Gibson 1011 S Main St Princeton 47670 38.345591 -87.567859 11/9/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #16343 Elkhart 241 S Benton St Millersburg 46543 41.521137 -85.693981
Dollar General #16480 Delaware 1612 N Wheeling Ave Muncie 47303 40.208063 -85.396056
Dollar General #16446 Wayne 611 E Main St Hagerstown 47346 39.91004 -85.149654
Dollar General #16376 Dearborn 290 W Tate St Lawrenceburg 47025 39.093124 -84.853075
Dollar General #16411 Owen 4762 SR 42 Cloverdale 46120 39.457422 -86.855668
Dollar General #16595 Parke 108 S SR 59 Rockville 47872 39.758112 -87.105607 9/27/2019 No FDA 9/5/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #16697 Lawrence 3201 Mitchell Rd Bedford 47421 38.842901 -86.495464 9/24/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #17050 Marion 5210 English Ave Indianapolis 46219 39.760683 -86.081019
Dollar General #16605 Clark 223 College St Henryville 47126 38.541894 -85.770728 10/1/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #16970 Clark 12017 Hwy 60 Sellersburg 47172 38.425192 -85.807623
Dollar General #16884 Harrison 1449 Hwy 64 NE New Salisbury 47161 38.316278 -86.098197 7/6/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #16910 Delaware 1616 E Royerton Rd Muncie 47303 40.262736 -85.368495
Dollar General #17206 Madison 2530 Broadway St Anderson 46012 40.142835 -85.676511
Dollar General #16971 Warren 910 E SR 28 Williamsport 47993 40.279844 -87.309288 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #16911 Howard 614 W Main St Greentown 46936 40.478266 -85.974541 8/31/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #16466 LaPorte 2821 E IN-12 Michigan City 46360 41.732574 -86.856998
Dollar General #16975 Starke 8165 N SR 23 Walkerton 46574 41.420861 -86.491207
Dollar General #17445 Daviess 2201 E National Hwy Washington 47501 38.653754 -87.146744
Dollar General #17244 Harrison 1692 Heth-Washington Rd SW Central 47110 38.100458 -86.161407 7/6/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #17106 St. Joseph 311 N Michigan St Lakeville 46536 41.527367 -86.274416
Dollar General #17676 Knox 1471 Willow St Vincennes 47591 38.662175 -87.532876
Dollar General #17057 Porter 2872 W Dunes Hwy Town of Pines 46360 41.692296 -86.939165
Dollar General #17409 Hancock 4359 W US 40 Greenfield 46140 39.779536 -85.884285 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #17435 Bartholomew 7145 E State St Columbus 47201 39.166798 -85.842527 11/14/2019 No FDA 7/19/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #17379 Elkhart 58598 SR 15 Goshen 46528 41.643428 -85.821485 9/12/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #17348 Miami 760 S Broadway Peru 46970 40.743302 -86.053257
Dollar General #17388 Elkhart 1101 Benham Ave Elkhart 46516 41.676526 -85.971454
Dollar General #17702 Elkhart 605 S Division St Bristol 46507 41.716367 -85.817898 11/14/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #17853 Lawrence 5655 US Hwy 50 E Bedford 47421 38.875116 -86.348263 9/12/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #18389 Ripley 120 N Meridian St Sunman 47041 39.237731 -85.094164 6/26/2019 No ISEP
Circle K Airport Plaza Marion 8701 Col H Weir Cook Memorial Dr S Indianapolis 46241 39.700018 -86.314876
NY Express Marion 2801 E New York St Indianapolis 46201 39.771523 -86.116075
Conoco Marion 1340 Shelby St Indianapolis 46203 39.748992 -86.140188 11/23/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Harrison 3970 Main St SE New Middletown 47160 38.164043 -86.051048 6/15/2019 No FDA
West Lafayette Smoke Shop Tippecanoe 135 S Chauncey Ave, Ste 2-1 West Lafayette 47906 40.422831 -86.907449
BP Marion 5630 S Franklin Rd Indianapolis 46239 39.686537 -86.019005 11/21/2019 No ISEP
Sunoco Jennings 765 N State St North Vernon 47265 39.011108 -85.636177 11/20/2019 No ISEP
Indy Steak & Lemonade Marion 3367 W 10th St Indianapolis 46222 39.780359 -86.215632 7/6/2019 No FDA
Cool Breeze Vapor Vanderburgh 1118 N 1st Ave Evansville 47710 37.988367 -87.574968 11/23/2019 No FDA 6/6/2019 No ISEP
Vape Rush Monroe 2988 E 3rd St, College Mall Bloomington 47401 39.160693 -86.494312
RJ's Mini Mart / BP Marion 6011 Southeastern Ave Indianapolis 46203 39.733692 -86.062835 7/23/2019 No FDA
GetGo Cafe and Market Marion 6990 Pendleton Pike Indianapolis 46226 39.827612 -86.046627 12/22/2019 No FDA 11/19/2019 No ISEP



GetGo Cafe & Market Hamilton 4927 E 146th St Carmel 46033 39.999634 -86.088901 6/26/2019 No FDA
Skymart One Convenience Store Marion 49 W Maryland St, #G07 Indianapolis 46204 39.766865 -86.159355
Schnucks Fresh Foods Vanderburgh 600 E Boonville New Harmony Rd Evansville 47725 38.095892 -87.553282 7/16/2019 No FDA 6/5/2019 No ISEP
D&W Vapors Harrison 1973 Gardner Lane NW Corydon 47112 38.229689 -86.137146
Kanti's Lifestyles Marion 111 Monument Circle, Ste 262 Indianapolis 46204 39.768943 -86.157287
Mobil / Metro Shop Marion 8525 Stansted Rd Indianapolis 46241 39.676519 -86.310817 6/11/2019 Yes ISEP
Asian Market Vigo 673 Wabash Ave Terre Haute 47807 39.466369 -87.40974 11/27/2019 No FDA
Stone Age Smoke Shop Madison 2213 S Scatterfield Rd, Ste 2 Anderson 46016 40.093577 -85.653086
All Day Vapes Johnson 33 S Morton St Franklin 46131 39.479849 -86.063579
Mobil Marion 2944 Shelby St Indianapolis 46203 39.723401 -86.139982 12/17/2019 No FDA 11/23/2019 No ISEP
Cloud City Vapes Grant 3407 S Western Ave Marion 46953 40.528769 -85.672608 6/12/2019 No FDA
My Market Allen 4220 S Hanna St Fort Wayne 46806 41.046374 -85.128012 8/13/2019 No FDA
Marathon Marion 1638 Shelby St Indianapolis 46203 39.745398 -86.140166 7/24/2019 Yes ISEP
Cozmic Cloudz Vape Shop Vigo 2401 Lafayette Ave Terre Haute 47805 39.515073 -87.380175 6/16/2019 No FDA 8/15/2019 No ISEP
Shell Lawrence 3614 SR 37 Mitchell 47446 38.731355 -86.488684 9/8/2019 No FDA
South Bend Smoke Time St. Joseph 1841 S Bend Ave South Bend 46637 41.697775 -86.220944 10/6/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Friendly Market Putnam 1107 Indianapolis Rd Greencastle 46135 39.646496 -86.836037 11/27/2019 No FDA
Sunoco Warrick 8177 W St Rte 66 Newburgh 47630 37.976288 -87.400996 10/9/2019 No FDA
Smoke Shop Porter 392 W US Hwy 6 Valparaiso 46385 41.549357 -87.140652
BP Marion 3801 E 38th St Indianapolis 46218 39.824921 -86.102216
Cotton & Coils Vape Shop Lake 10820 Wicker Ave Saint John 46373 41.421708 -87.470392
Vapor Asylum Henry 1809 S Memorial Dr, Ste A New Castle 47362 39.914645 -85.385424 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Discount Tobacco Madison 1815 N Scatterfield Rd Anderson 46012 40.132525 -85.660277
Bailey's Mini Mart Lake 4802 Drummond St East Chicago 46312 41.626758 -87.455828
Shell / Convenient Mart Marion 4951 Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.694543 -86.136601 9/3/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Skymart One Marion 6020 E 82nd St, Unit #798A Indianapolis 46250 39.908446 -86.066765
Love's Travel Stop #664 Vigo 1730 E Harlan Dr Terre Haute 47802 39.347777 -87.389745
Sunoco Elkhart 2961 Moose Trail Elkhart 46514 41.731322 -86.004719
Sinclair Lawrence 4880 SR 37 Mitchell 47446 38.747406 -86.493939 9/9/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Eddie's Quick Mart Allen 901 Spring St Fort Wayne 46808 41.088685 -85.153601
County Market Express Lake 2560 Garfield St Gary 46404 41.571913 -87.358933
Murphy USA #7621 Jackson 1552 E Tipton St Seymour 47274 38.957289 -85.864816
Phillips 66 Marion 3406 N Capitol Ave Indianapolis 46208 39.817661 -86.161927 9/25/2019 No FDA
Marathon Marion 2324 E 30th St Indianapolis 46218 39.811078 -86.122105 9/25/2019 No FDA
Vape Master Vigo 2512 Maple Ave Terre Haute 47804 39.492321 -87.378414 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Hoosier E-Cig Shelby 2406 E SR 44 Shelbyville 46176 39.523521 -85.744019
Marathon Marion 3375 W Michigan St Indianapolis 46222 39.773842 -86.215739 12/10/2019 No FDA
Top Smokes St. Joseph 922 S Merrifield Ave Mishawaka 46544 41.652884 -86.166069 7/25/2019 No FDA 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Kev's Convenience Store St. Joseph 5714 N Main St Mishawaka 46545 41.713267 -86.177803
Karma Marshall 2856 Miller Dr Plymouth 46563 41.360934 -86.346791 7/8/2019 No FDA
Best Buy Grocery Ripley 8913 IN 129 Cross Plains 47017 38.944448 -85.204904 7/29/2019 Yes ISEP
Hart Street Smoke Shop Lake 1950 Hart St Dyer 46311 41.495589 -87.521408
Smoke Kulture Marion 5310 N Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46220 39.849828 -86.122396 10/28/2019 No FDA
Valero Shelby 603 Colescott St Shelbyville 46176 39.517508 -85.785061 8/6/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Casa Hispana Daviess 730 E National Hwy Washington 47501 38.652571 -87.166454
Adam's Food & Tobacco Lake 4929 E Dunes Hwy; Unit C Gary 46403 41.596033 -87.278384
Citgo Jackson 829 N Ewing St Seymour 47274 38.967359 -85.889985 7/31/2019 Yes ISEP
Bloomington Smoke Time Monroe 421 E 3rd St; Ste 4 Bloomington 47401 39.164895 -86.528912 12/26/2019 No FDA
Marathon Food Center Marion 50 E Thompson Rd Indianapolis 46227 39.693306 -86.157306 7/30/2019 No FDA 7/18/2019 Yes ISEP
Juicy J's Vapory Marion 7102 Kentucky Ave, Ste B Camby 46113 39.660374 -86.312748 8/24/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Shell Marion 8525 E 10th St Indianapolis 46219 39.781622 -86.016818 9/5/2019 No FDA
Mobil Marion 3207 N Central Ave Indianapolis 46205 39.814239 -86.149212
Nirvana Closet Hamilton 2325 Conner St Noblesville 46060 40.045424 -85.996499 7/11/2019 No FDA
Country Mark Jackson 5307 S US Hwy 31 Crothersville 47229 38.803528 -85.840397
R & J Tobacco Lake 2313 US Hwy 41; Ste B Schererville 46375 41.480313 -87.470099
Lincoln Market Vanderburgh 751 Lincoln Ave Evansville 47713 37.969938 -87.553696
KC Vapor Studio Tippecanoe 13 N Earl Ave Lafayette 47904 40.418205 -86.860399 9/16/2019 No FDA
KC Vapor Studio Boone 1375 S Lebanon St; Ste 700 Lebanon 46052 40.035266 -86.469171
Khahan's Americana Elkhart 522 S Main St Elkhart 46516 41.682765 -85.971116
Sunnyside Food Mart Elkhart 1502 Benham Ave Elkhart 46516 41.673723 -85.970002
Quick Stop Allen 10226 Old Leo Rd Fort Wayne 46825 41.178031 -85.075635
One Stop Express / Mobil Howard 615 N Washington St Kokomo 46901 40.491266 -86.133917 10/11/2019 No FDA
The Derby Market Perry 14895 SR 70 Derby 47525 38.033065 -86.534637 10/26/2019 No FDA
GetGo Cafe & Market Marion 8249 Rockville Rd Indianapolis 46214 39.763642 -86.307377 7/6/2019 No FDA 12/3/2019 No ISEP
GetGo Cafe & Market Hendricks 3061 E Main St Plainfield 46168 39.726518 -86.338002
Flying J Travel Plaza Grant 6255 E SR 18 Marion 46952 40.554248 -85.554412 6/4/2019 No FDA 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Shell Marion 2304 Madison Ave Indianapolis 46225 39.734765 -86.154563 9/26/2019 Yes FDA 11/23/2019 No ISEP
Get & Go Grocery & Tobacco Outlet Allen 2217 Lafayette St Fort Wayne 46803 41.064911 -85.133116
Schnucks Fresh Foods Vanderburgh 5000 Washington Ave Evansville 47715 37.963093 -87.491117 12/21/2019 No FDA
Sunoco / Fast Track Daviess 605 N SR 57 Washington 47501 38.663185 -87.169518 6/20/2019 Yes FDA
Hoosier Vapes Hamilton 2340 Conner St Noblesville 46060 40.046557 -85.997734 7/11/2019 No FDA
Kessler Food Mart Marion 2966 W Kessler Blvd N Dr Indianapolis 46222 39.809335 -86.211543 9/12/2019 Yes FDA
Smokers Island Marion 5102 Southeastern Ave Indianapolis 46203 39.744883 -86.082401 7/30/2019 No FDA
Kennedy Smoke Shop Lake 8501 S Kennedy Ave Highland 46322 41.559059 -87.461394
Sunoco Clark 1201 Eastern Blvd Clarksville 47129 38.305967 -85.767733
Sunoco Clark 175 Market St Charlestown 47111 38.441404 -85.661111
Darkstar Vaporz Marion 5550 Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.685342 -86.134344 6/26/2019 No FDA 11/23/2019 No ISEP
Glen Food Mart Lake 4901 Broadway Gary 46409 41.529304 -87.335716
Vape / Smoke Shop Marion 4603 S Harding St Indianapolis 46217 39.698277 -86.185791 11/16/2019 No FDA 12/30/2019 No ISEP
New York Deli & Grocery Elkhart 909 Goshen Ave, Ste D Elkhart 46516 41.680534 -85.947692
Family Dollar #31768 Wabash 200 Brunner Rd La Fontaine 46940 40.66747 -85.723219 8/1/2019 No FDA
MC Supermarket LaPorte 2313 E Michigan Blvd Michigan City 46360 41.708052 -86.870597
Village Vapors Marshall 2121 N Oak Dr Plymouth 46563 41.359876 -86.329328 6/27/2019 No FDA
Marathon Wayne 2105 National Rd W Richmond 47374 39.823924 -84.933486
The Vape Shop Delaware 2801 N Wheeling Ave Muncie 47303 40.216391 -85.401441
Captain Rob Sparrow's Bargain Bin Delaware 2901 E Jackson St Muncie 47303 40.192586 -85.353152
Up-N-Vapors Gibson 503 S Main St Princeton 47670 38.350839 -87.567911 9/28/2019 No FDA
Crossroads IGA #783 Vanderburgh 6401 N Green River Rd Evansville 47725 38.035609 -87.491112 12/21/2019 No FDA
Moe's Market Lake 5511 Calumet Ave Hammond 46320 41.612367 -87.508648 6/10/2019 No ISEP
Almadina Foods Hamilton 14029 Mundy Dr Fishers 46038 39.992079 -86.002336 6/26/2019 No FDA
Affordable Vapor Knox 1903 Washington Ave Vincennes 47591 38.682289 -87.507402 6/6/2019 No ISEP
Hoosier Market Hamilton 9800 N Michigan Rd Carmel 46032 39.928935 -86.231964
Indy E Cigs Marion 7035 E 96th St, Ste S Indianapolis 46250 39.926421 -86.044268
Indy E Cigs Marion 8510 E Washington St Indianapolis 46219 39.774027 -86.017531
Hillsboro Grocery Store Fountain 601 E Main St Hillsboro 47949 40.106724 -87.154064 10/16/2019 No FDA
Starr Light Market Fayette 731 Western Ave Connersville 47331 39.645391 -85.140011 8/10/2019 No ISEP
Country Mark / One Stop Express Madison 7900 W SR 28 Elwood 46036 40.277481 -85.822469
360 Degrees Clark 757 E Lewis and Clark Pkwy, Ste 514 Clarksville 47129 38.316396 -85.764748
Gittin Jiggy With It Bait & Tackle Henry 4277 E SR 36 Mooreland 47360 40.003856 -85.301894
Conoco Marion 1008 N Emerson Ave Indianapolis 46219 39.781871 -86.083549
Vaper Kings Indy Marion 932 E Hanna Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.708606 -86.143514 10/17/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 Yes ISEP
Shell Marion 2960 S Meridian St Indianapolis 46225 39.722729 -86.159208 9/7/2019 No FDA 7/18/2019 No ISEP
Tillberry's Vaping Elixirs Marion 1022 Virginia Ave Indianapolis 46203 39.753604 -86.141258 11/9/2019 No FDA
Helmsburg General Store Brown 2268 Main St Nashville 47448 39.265508 -86.293017
Family Dollar #31884 Lake 5124 Pine Island Dr Crown Point 46307 41.473382 -87.396642
Grand Food Mart Lake 3213 169th St Hammond 46323 41.588633 -87.451481
That One Place Delaware 6455 E Jackson St Muncie 47303 40.192861 -85.311807 11/13/2019 No FDA
Cell Tech Allen 4201 Coldwater Rd, Ste E13 Fort Wayne 46805 41.114788 -85.138121 10/1/2019 No FDA
Robbins Decatur 7067 E CR 640 N Clarksburg 47225 39.433487 -85.346696
Wishbone Gifts Delaware 201 S Walnut Muncie 47305 40.192669 -85.386656
Low Bob's Fayette 200 E 30th St Connersville 47331 39.671923 -85.128109 8/13/2019 No FDA 8/10/2019 No ISEP
San Jose Fresh Farm Elkhart 720 Lincolnway E Goshen 46528 41.576719 -85.815137
Nirvana Howard 1114 S 17th St; Markland Mall Kokomo 46902 40.473396 -86.109365 11/17/2019 No FDA
Peace Pipe Bait & Tackle Huntington 4975 S 1000 W Andrews 46702 40.755224 -85.639103
S & S Bait and Tackle Huntington 8975 W 600 S Andrews 46702 40.740272 -85.620463
Funke Fusion Jackson 1204 E Tipton St Seymour 47274 38.956438 -85.871774 8/21/2019 No FDA
Chapman Lake Marina Kosciusko 1150 Chapman Lake Dr Warsaw 46582 41.282066 -85.776942
Woody's Spillway Camp & Bait Miami 5686 E 375 S Peru 46970 40.715874 -85.964191
Wild Side Smoke Shop Monroe 109 W 7th St Bloomington 47404 39.168468 -86.534045
Peace Planet Earth Porter 102 S Main St Hebron 46341 41.318374 -87.200106
Revolution Porter 307 E Lincolnway, Ste B Valparaiso 46383 41.467924 -87.056452
Linkster's Pulaski 103 E Pearl Winamac 46996 41.051966 -86.604446
Amused Clothing Tippecanoe 316 1/2 W State St West Lafayette 47906 40.424055 -86.908751



Aihua International Market Vanderburgh 1624 N Green River Rd Evansville 47715 37.992871 -87.492965
Busler Enterprises, Inc / Country Mark Vanderburgh 2601 N St Joseph Ave Evansville 47720 38.000953 -87.599271
Abarrotes Yuliana St. Joseph 1601 S Walnut South Bend 46613 41.657092 -86.271355
Flamingo's Mexican Restaurant & Grocery St. Joseph 425 S Main St South Bend 46601 41.671463 -86.252365
Head Lines Smokes Marion 1056 Broad Ripple Ave Indianapolis 46220 39.870003 -86.139707 10/10/2019 Yes FDA
Karma #3 Marion 3802 N High School Rd Indianapolis 46254 39.824093 -86.270613
Cravin Vapes Delaware 1617 W McGalliard Rd Muncie 47304 40.217727 -85.405316
Kroger Bartholomew 3060 N National Rd Columbus 47201 39.228482 -85.902016 12/17/2019 No FDA 7/19/2019 Yes ISEP
Milk House Wayne 765 South E St Richmond 47374 39.821614 -84.891861
Nirvana Bartholomew 2380 25th St; Fairoaks Mall D-108 Columbus 47201 39.225018 -85.898483 12/17/2019 No FDA
Keystone Smoke and Vape Marion 6309 N Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46220 39.870808 -86.121583 6/10/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #3600 Miami 829 W Main St Peru 46970 40.744483 -86.092293
Casey's General Store #3590 Adams 725 N Main St Geneva 46740 40.598322 -84.956666
Casey's General Store #3596 Vigo 7279 S SR 46 Terre Haute 47802 39.391869 -87.305934
Casey's General Store #3573 Lake 10102 Broadway Ave Crown Point 46307 41.434159 -87.337307
Casey's General Store #3592 Ripley 806 N Warpath Dr Milan 47031 39.131426 -85.130834 7/29/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store #3593 Jennings 2625 N St Hwy 7 North Vernon 47265 39.023592 -85.650551 11/20/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store #3630 Wayne 704 E Main St Centerville 47330 39.818996 -84.987438 6/10/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #3666 Huntington 1374 Flaxmill Rd Huntington 46750 40.888633 -85.522464
Casey's General Store #3603 Jackson 602 W Tipton St Seymour 47274 38.956632 -85.894106 7/31/2019 No ISEP
CigLo Tobacco Outlet Lake 1423 Indianapolis Blvd Whiting 46394 41.687565 -87.507557
Luke #232 Lake 500 E 37th Ave Hobart 46342 41.551247 -87.269011
Smoke Shop LaPorte 100 J St La Porte 46350 41.606323 -86.730589 12/1/2019 No FDA
Circle K #2440 Clark 3211 E 10th St Jeffersonville 47130 38.328617 -85.712024
Circle K #2435 Lake 200 US 30 Schererville 46375 41.484967 -87.445868
Pilot Travel Center #1117 Fulton 389 Rochester Blvd Rochester 46975 41.048337 -86.217203 9/19/2019 Yes FDA
Payless #336 Delaware 1500 W McGalliard Rd Muncie 47304 40.220153 -85.404287
Kroger Fuel Center J-963 Marshall 2001 N Michigan St Plymouth 46563 41.358673 -86.312155
Kroger J-989 Marion 8130 E Southport Rd Indianapolis 46259 39.668996 -86.021118 10/22/2019 No FDA 11/21/2019 No ISEP
Kroger Fuel Center J-989 Marion 8126 E Southport Rd Indianapolis 46259 39.667393 -86.022346 11/21/2019 Yes ISEP
Kroger Fuel Center J-895 Hamilton 9735 E 116th St Fishers 46037 39.956543 -85.998056 6/13/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center J-992 Marion 5945 Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.680088 -86.130808 10/22/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Kroger J-339 Marion 227 W Michigan St Indianapolis 46204 39.774098 -86.162543 10/24/2019 No FDA 7/27/2019 No ISEP
McClure Howard 670 E Main St Russiaville 46979 40.417967 -86.262332 9/5/2019 No FDA
Family Express #73 Marion 7073 W Washington St Indianapolis 46241 39.741512 -86.285465 10/24/2019 No FDA 11/26/2019 No ISEP
Smoker's Host Discount Tobacco Montgomery 1837 US-231 Crawfordsville 47933 40.012285 -86.904299
Huck's #398 Clark 5425 E Hwy 62 Jeffersonville 47130 38.357415 -85.702421 8/10/2019 No FDA
Shell / Quick Pix Dearborn 24486 State Line Rd, Ste J Lawrenceburg 47025 39.225791 -84.859351 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Murphy Express #8816 Boone 2472 N Lebanon St Lebanon 46052 40.072647 -86.474935 10/9/2019 No FDA
Marathon Bartholomew 3350 W Jonathan Moore Pike Columbus 47201 39.200564 -85.961361 10/22/2019 No FDA
Hoosier Vapor Hendricks 150 N Perry Rd Plainfield 46168 39.719123 -86.359299
Black Swan Vapors Marion 5868 E 71st St, Ste B Indianapolis 46220 39.884296 -86.067807 10/13/2019 No FDA
Cool Breeze Vapor Floyd 2615 Charlestown Rd New Albany 47150 38.315608 -85.805023 6/12/2019 No FDA
Purely Vapor Lake 2321 US Hwy 41 Schererville 46375 41.480002 -87.470093
Vape 765 Boone 1616 N Lebanon St, Ste 4 Lebanon 46052 40.060931 -86.472733 10/9/2019 No FDA
New Age Spirit Tippecanoe 2415 Sagamore Pkwy S Lafayette 47905 40.392069 -86.850749
Amazing Vapes Allen 6437 Bluffton Rd Fort Wayne 46809 41.023463 -85.168448
Amazing Vapes Allen 124 Lincoln Hwy W New Castle 46774 41.070662 -85.031264
TKO Vapor Vanderburgh 777 S Green River Rd, Unit 2 Evansville 47715 37.966324 -87.493164
High on the Hill Marion 3729 W 16th St Indianapolis 46222 39.787433 -86.224387
Shell Marion 8562 Lafayette Rd Indianapolis 46278 39.909179 -86.311997 11/21/2019 Yes FDA
Lassus Handy Dandy #40 Kosciusko 4987 N SR 13 Leesburg 46538 41.308465 -85.691628 7/29/2019 No ISEP
7 Sins Vapor Howard 921 S Main St Kokomo 46901 40.477084 -86.131143
Vape St Vape Shop Kosciusko 202 N McKinley St Warsaw 46580 41.239112 -85.825668 7/3/2019 No ISEP
Warsaw Express Kosciusko 809 E Winona Ave Warsaw 46580 41.235518 -85.846108
Mr Burnz Smoke Shop Vigo 1101 N 9th St Terre Haute 47807 39.480408 -87.405981 12/12/2019 No ISEP
Happy Daze Smoke Shop Marion 6450 W 10th St, Suite 2 Indianapolis 46214 39.779787 -86.274486 11/16/2019 No FDA
Attica Vapors Fountain 101 N Perry St Attica 47918 40.294283 -87.248655 10/17/2019 No FDA 7/25/2019 Yes ISEP
Just Vapor Marion 8238 Center Run Dr Indianapolis 46250 39.906633 -86.058038
Citgo / Expo St. Joseph 4005 W Western Ave South Bend 46619 41.672282 -86.303737
Cotton & Coils Vape Shop Lake 827 Joliet St Dyer 46311 41.494402 -87.507047
Vapor Madness Madison 4742 S Scatterfield Rd Anderson 46013 40.065439 -85.651823
Vapor Madness Johnson 200 S Emerson Ave, Ste A Greenwood 46143 39.613055 -86.083368 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Pacific Food Mart Clark 1317 E 10th St Jeffersonville 47130 38.287556 -85.730933 10/31/2019 Yes FDA
Vape & Glass St. Joseph 3512 Lincolnway E Mishawaka 46544 41.663386 -86.123737
Marathon / Anderson Food Mart Madison 1825 N Meridian St Anderson 46016 40.097617 -85.679537 6/6/2019 Yes FDA
BP Marion 5709 W Washington St Indianapolis 46241 39.750588 -86.256589 12/31/2019 No FDA 11/26/2019 No ISEP
BP Elkhart 104 US Hwy 20 Middlebury 46540 41.655081 -85.706309
Victory Vapes LaPorte 111 W 6th St Michigan City 46360 41.716112 -86.901874
Peru Smoke Shop and Discount Tobacco Miami 532 W Main St Peru 46970 40.747343 -86.085318
Marathon Clark 254 S Indiana Ave Sellersburg 47172 38.396646 -85.758532 12/18/2019 No FDA
Milan Indo-Pak Grocery Store St. Joseph 615 W Edison Rd, Ste 3 Mishawaka 46545 41.694173 -86.191183
E-Z Market Marion 6920 Eagle Highlands Way Indianapolis 46254 39.828161 -86.282638 12/20/2019 Yes FDA
Hometown Market Fountain 300 N Main St Veedersburg 47987 40.114291 -87.262457 10/11/2019 No FDA
La Potosina Mexican Supermarket Marion 5324 W 38th St Indianapolis 46254 39.824824 -86.252644 6/28/2019 No ISEP
Abarrotes Dona Elena St. Joseph 3101 Ford St South Bend 46619 41.668454 -86.292431
Marathon Vanderburgh 720 SE 8th St Evansville 47713 37.967996 -87.562201
Cousin Vinny's Deli Lake 5800 Hohman Ave Hammond 46320 41.608313 -87.522245
Swift Family Food Mart Lake 422 Conkey St Hammond 46324 41.601197 -87.517436
Marathon / Chesterfield Corner Madison 4 W Main St Chesterfield 46017 40.113791 -85.596218
E-Z Stop St. Joseph 414 Laurel St Mishawaka 46544 41.657315 -86.171228
Lakes Vapor St. Joseph 6501 N Grape Rd, University Park Mall Mishawaka 46545 41.720632 -86.189928
The Eagle Stop Scott 482 US 31 Austin 47102 38.736655 -85.800702 7/13/2019 No ISEP
Shell Johnson 2994 Fulmer Dr Bargersville 46106 39.547905 -86.157962 12/26/2019 No ISEP
Marathon Spencer 1450 W Christmas Blvd Santa Claus 47579 38.117556 -86.975041
iSmoke Vapor White 1009 N 6th St Monticello 47960 40.757535 -86.775275
Mobil Marion 3609 E 38th St Indianapolis 46218 39.825038 -86.105226 11/18/2019 No FDA
The Vape Shop Tippecanoe 405 Sagamore Pkwy S, Ste B11 Lafayette 47905 40.413744 -86.856719 7/24/2019 No FDA
Greenwood Smoke Shop Marion 8923 S Meridian St, Ste A-6 Indianapolis 46217 39.636472 -86.157757 7/18/2019 Yes ISEP
Marathon Jackson 933 W Tipton St Seymour 47274 38.954663 -85.898347
My Store Tippecanoe 2415 Sagamore Pkwy S, Ste E02 Lafayette 47905 40.392324 -86.851638 11/3/2019 No FDA
Decatur Fuel Stop Adams 846 N 13th St Decatur 46733 40.837846 -84.937532
Dollar General #2367 Clark 1914 E 10th St Jeffersonville 47130 38.305923 -85.721355 10/1/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Riley Oil Company Orange 110 E Main St Paoli 47454 38.556264 -86.467372
Xpress Pantry / Citgo Marion 3951 S Meridian St Indianapolis 46217 39.708226 -86.158029 7/18/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / On the Run Marion 2801 N Post Rd Indianapolis 46219 39.808108 -86.009158 9/4/2019 Yes FDA
Conoco / Xpress Mart Vanderburgh 1921 E Franklin St Evansville 47711 37.979988 -87.529685
Cravin Vapes Allen 1516 N Wells St Fort Wayne 46808 41.088171 -85.145295
Super Smoke Shop Tippecanoe 209 North St, Ste 1 West Lafayette 47906 40.425627 -86.907331
Jimtown Mobil Elkhart 29026 CR 20 Elkhart 46517 41.657824 -86.023065 6/1/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Salem Money Saver Washington 1306 W Mulberry St Salem 47167 38.608759 -86.121936
GetGo Cafe and Market Marion 6311 Crawfordsville Rd Speedway 46224 39.800463 -86.270672 11/14/2019 Yes FDA 12/5/2019 No ISEP
SunRise Mart Allen 1235 Runnion Ave Fort Wayne 46808 41.085699 -85.166234 10/8/2019 No FDA
Ecig-Works Vape Shop Marshall 1913A N Michigan St Plymouth 46563 41.357495 -86.312152
Ecig-Works Vape Shop Elkhart 1532 Cassopolis St, Unit D Elkhart 46514 41.704132 -85.971269
Cardinal Vapor Delaware 2721 W Godman Ave Muncie 47303 40.189351 -85.418652
Shell Newton 409 S 7th St Kentland 47951 40.761814 -87.438559
Greywolf Vape Shop Madison 3807 Madison Ave Anderson 46013 40.075897 -85.692217
Mobil Howard 1300 W Markland Ave Kokomo 46901 40.476776 -86.145942 11/17/2019 No FDA
Cravin Vapes Vapor Shop Whitley 426 W Plaza Dr Columbia City 46725 41.169891 -85.493064
Friendly Market Carroll 115 W Main St Camden 46917 40.608736 -86.539466 7/26/2019 No FDA
Smokes and Vapes Lake 1708 Calumet Ave Whiting 46394 41.682387 -87.508957
Cotton & Coils Vape Shop Porter 1603 E Lincolnway, Ste A & B Valparaiso 46383 41.467934 -87.041545
Marathon / Friendly Market Tippecanoe 96 Twyckenham Blvd Lafayette 47909 40.384425 -86.896116
Artisan Vapor Marion 5497 E 82nd St Indianapolis 46250 39.904617 -86.075342
Artisan Vapor Hamilton 2650 Conner St Noblesville 46060 40.046116 -85.994655 7/11/2019 No FDA
New Cloud Vapor Lounge Clark 5420 IN-62, Ste 400 Jeffersonville 47130 38.356069 -85.700915 9/5/2019 No FDA
Southside Cigar & Tobacco Marion 8918 S Meridian St Indianapolis 46217 39.636178 -86.159503 7/18/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Rocket Fuels #1 Lawrence 401 16th St Bedford 47421 38.861524 -86.475279 No FDA 6/18/2019 No ISEP
Horner's Midtown Market Madison 302 N Harrison St Alexandria 46001 40.264926 -85.674739
Naptown Vapors Morgan 339 Morton Ave, Ste B Martinsville 46151 39.415646 -86.432726 8/23/2019 No FDA
Marathon Hancock 1313 N State St Greenfield 46140 39.801954 -85.769267 7/11/2019 Yes ISEP
Mel's Country Market Bartholomew 15693 S SR 58 Columbus 47201 39.062127 -86.042847



East Side Food Mart Steak & Lemonade Marion 6044 E 21st St Indianapolis 46219 39.796592 -86.062498
Jiffy Mart Food & Tobacco Marion 2304 E 25th St Indianapolis 46218 39.803701 -86.122307 11/19/2019 Yes FDA
La Michoacana Supermarket Lake 6200 W 25th Ave Gary 46406 41.573664 -87.413337
Copper Canyon Tobacconist Allen 3261 St Joe Center Rd Fort Wayne 46835 41.134816 -85.099502 6/13/2019 No ISEP
Speedway #3991 Lake 3201 Grant St Gary 46408 41.560057 -87.355277
Speedway #8738 Clay 4387 IN-59 Brazil 47834 39.452125 -87.127281 9/18/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar Marion 10020 E 30th St Indianapolis 46229 39.812076 -85.990076
Family Dollar St. Joseph 736 Lincoln Way W South Bend 46616 41.681304 -86.260723
Dollar General #14650 Tippecanoe 3215 S 18th St Lafayette 47909 40.380805 -86.875344 7/24/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #7654 Kosciusko 9554 W SR 25 Mentone 46539 41.173799 -86.026934
Dollar General #1154 Miami 20 E Washington Ave Peru 46970 40.764313 -86.074794
Dollar General #9398 Marion 655 N Shadeland Ave Indianapolis 46219 39.778769 -86.044402 11/19/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #22 Allen 1336 Goshen Ave Fort Wayne 46808 41.102357 -85.160333 9/19/2019 Yes FDA
Dollar General #17967 White 910 S Main St Monticello 47960 40.731133 -86.765566 12/30/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #17824 Posey 533 W 4th St Mount Vernon 47620 37.930927 -87.901626 6/6/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #18170 Marshall 187 N Oak Dr Plymouth 46563 41.340722 -86.329321 6/27/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #17652 Harrison 4395 N Hwy 11 SE Elizabeth 47117 38.135095 -85.950698 6/15/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #18013 Scott 32 W Leota Rd Scottsburg 47170 38.649303 -85.775393
Dollar General #18116 Greene 1450 N SR 45 Solsberry 47459 39.042967 -86.712531 11/15/2019 No FDA 6/18/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #17945 LaGrange 4200 S 1175 E LaGrange 46761 41.582413 -85.199576
Dollar General #18219 Howard 395 W Main St Russiaville 46979 40.416999 -86.275505 9/5/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #18015 Allen 16855 SR 37 Harlan 46743 41.194108 -84.924601 8/15/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #18077 Elkhart 302 Nappanee St Elkhart 46514 41.687945 -86.003092
Dollar General #18128 Huntington 8733 N Hwy 24 E Roanoke 46783 40.957028 -85.371185
Dollar General #18215 Perry 1933 Payne St Tell City 47586 37.962501 -86.754329 8/25/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #18295 Shelby 951 Miller Ave Shelbyville 46176 39.516005 -85.790355
Dollar General #18907 Marion 5065 E 38th St Indianapolis 46218 39.825225 -86.084535
Dollar General #18195 LaPorte 610 J St La Porte 46350 41.601568 -86.731011
Dollar General #18348 Elkhart 53083 SR 13 Middlebury 46540 41.724361 -85.684868
Dollar General #18331 Vanderburgh 11929 Deer Run Evansville 47712 37.951765 -87.700096
Dollar General #18511 Jay 9180 W SR 67 Redkey 47373 40.354597 -85.153398 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #18457 St. Joseph 2806 Lincolnway W Mishawaka 46544 41.658033 -86.215191
Dollar General #18307 St. Joseph 2206 Prairie Ave South Bend 46614 41.649782 -86.280853
Dollar General #18306 St. Joseph 3720 Lincolnway W South Bend 46628 41.693241 -86.301568 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #18345 Madison 182 W Broadway St Ingalls 46048 39.954619 -85.806656
Dollar General #18562 Grant 214 E Delphi Pike Sweetser 46952 40.570918 -85.766769 6/4/2019 No FDA 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #18340 Johnson 8846 S Nineveh Rd Nineveh 46164 39.346897 -86.097554
Dollar General #18360 Elkhart 2200 S Nappanee St Elkhart 46517 41.665894 -86.002559
Dollar General #18427 St. Joseph 25460 SR 2 South Bend 46619 41.671228 -86.360324
Vape N Indy Marion 3776 S East St Indianapolis 46227 39.711966 -86.149847
Conoco Decatur 1107 N Lincoln St Greensburg 47240 39.348285 -85.479624 7/30/2019 No ISEP
Get 2 Go Allen 422 Spring St Fort Wayne 46808 41.089399 -85.146568 9/5/2019 No FDA
Oxford Food Market Allen 1118 Oxford St Fort Wayne 46806 41.053373 -85.121784
JC's Smoke Shop Clark 711 E Lewis & Clark Pkwy, Ste 104 Clarksville 47129 38.313856 -85.763238 9/23/2019 No FDA 6/24/2019 Yes ISEP
Little Tiger Food Mart Clark 230 W Stansifer Ave Clarksville 47129 38.284847 -85.761217 10/7/2019 No FDA
San Jose Supermarket Elkhart 214 N Main St Goshen 46526 41.588349 -85.834386
The Country Store Jasper 8956 N SR 49 Wheatfield 46392 41.143474 -87.046057 10/22/2019 Yes FDA
Martin's Super Market Kosciusko 1150 Husky Trail Warsaw 46582 41.249913 -85.821735
Carniceria Guanajuato #2 Marion 3110 N Shadeland Ave Indianapolis 46226 39.813163 -86.046487 11/19/2019 No ISEP
Dreamweaver Smoke Shop Marion 4895 Kentucky Ave Indianapolis 46221 39.694413 -86.268637 7/26/2019 No FDA 10/22/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Acton Rd Pantry Marion 7638 Acton Rd Indianapolis 46259 39.657884 -85.971563 6/10/2019 No FDA 6/28/2019 No ISEP
Nirvana Marion 6020 E 82nd St, Castleton Square Mall Indianapolis 46250 39.908793 -86.063138 8/1/2019 Yes FDA
Kroger Fuel Center #741 Jefferson 535 E Clifty Dr Madison 47250 38.781557 -85.378156 7/28/2019 No ISEP
Meijer Fuel Porter 115 Porters Vale Blvd Valparaiso 46383 41.470401 -87.017365
Freedom Express #9 Kosciusko 1160 Executive Dr Warsaw 46580 41.269609 -85.870595
Smoker Friendly Discount Tobacco #30 Orange 8269 W SR 56 West Baden Springs 47469 38.563731 -86.613517
Ricker's Hancock 6073 W US 52 New Palestine 46163 39.725781 -85.914279 8/21/2019 No FDA 8/15/2019 No ISEP
Family Express Lake 10902 Parrish Ave Cedar Lake 46303 41.420795 -87.450877
Family Express St. Joseph 1702 Union St Mishawaka 46544 41.644608 -86.176172
Kroger #L-776 Clark 1027 Jeffersonville Commons Dr Jeffersonville 47130 38.335003 -85.714049 11/4/2019 No FDA
Kroger Fuel Center #L-776 Clark 3521 E 10th St Jeffersonville 47130 38.335003 -85.714049 7/11/2019 No FDA
Pay Less Supermarket Delaware 715 S Tillotson Ave Muncie 47304 40.187446 -85.421167
Wal-Mart Supercenter Warrick 8599 High Pointe Dr Newburgh 47630 37.978591 -87.409507
Hucks #399 Vanderburgh 2225 N Fares Ave Evansville 47711 37.998381 -87.538565 8/18/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #3634 Miami 999 N Broadway Peru 46970 40.771957 -86.079773
Casey's General Store #3703 Scott 230 N Gardner St Scottsburg 47170 38.689712 -85.779474
Casey's General Store #3642 Warrick 107 W SR 68 Lynnville 47619 38.19644 -87.299293
Casey's General Store #3663 White 310 S Prairie St Brookston 47923 40.602175 -86.870367 12/30/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #3704 Henry 6643 S SR 3 Spiceland 47385 39.835966 -85.434492 7/15/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store #3695 Daviess 1466 S SR 57 Washington 47501 38.635164 -87.178133
Casey's General Store #3684 Marshall 1436 W Plymouth St Bremen 46506 41.445932 -86.167272
Casey's General Store #3678 Adams 1321 W Adams St Decatur 46733 40.826416 -84.938514 7/11/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #3633 Sullivan 604 E Curry Ave Shelburn 47879 39.186319 -87.396029 7/1/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #3683 Porter 4300 N Calumet Ave Valparaiso 46383 41.507844 -87.036493
Casey's General Store #3698 Washington 11 W SR 60 Pekin 47165 38.505355 -86.019865
Casey's General Store #3682 Porter 2004 Morthland Dr Valparaiso 46383 41.459248 -87.036039
Casey's General Store #3696 Rush 802 S SR 3 Rushville 46173 39.601069 -85.443082 10/14/2019 Yes ISEP
Casey's General Store #3728 Marion 8516 Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.643333 -86.120345 6/6/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store #3735 Grant 601 W Main St Gas City 46933 40.487354 -85.623424 8/5/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store #3764 Spencer 472 E Christmas Blvd Santa Claus 47579 38.118841 -86.920964 12/31/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #3767 Vigo 9700 E IN-40 Terre Haute 47803 39.494697 -87.266862 12/31/2019 No FDA 8/22/2019 No ISEP
S & S Grocery Switzerland 2118 SR 56 East Enterprise 47019 38.873067 -84.987944 7/10/2019 No ISEP
Angelina's Cigars Marshall 544 N Oak Dr Plymouth 46563 41.343678 -86.328381 6/27/2019 No FDA
Karma #6 Marion 21 N Post Rd Indianapolis 46219 39.774315 -86.008857 12/15/2019 No FDA
Phillips 66 Food Mart Greene 1543 N SR 45 Solsberry 47459 39.043907 -86.712627 11/15/2019 No FDA
Karma Bartholomew 1645 N National Rd Columbus 47201 39.216621 -85.883144 10/29/2019 No FDA
Speedway #7071 Allen 8829 Coldwater Rd Fort Wayne 46825 41.161664 -85.135549 7/2/2019 No FDA
Family Dollar #1228 Lake 5529 W 5th Ave Gary 46406 41.601596 -87.405402
Family Dollar #12260 Lake 1435 W 25th Ave Gary 46407 41.573212 -87.354631
Family Dollar #12180 Jefferson 4067 N SR 3 Deputy 47230 38.795781 -85.648834
Family Dollar #12222 Vigo 8150 Rosedale Rd Terre Haute 47805 39.565625 -87.323279 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Family Dollar #12247 Orange 8276 Broadway St West Baden Springs 47469 38.562815 -86.614577
Phillips 66 Marion 2401 Lafayette Rd Indianapolis 46222 39.801314 -86.211343 6/29/2019 No FDA
20 Past 4 & More Allen 3500 N Clinton St Fort Wayne 46805 41.108572 -85.136357 11/25/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #18813 St. Joseph 12487 McKinley Hwy Mishawaka 46545 41.685722 -86.108394
Dollar General #18696 Blackford 900 S Walnut St Hartford City 47348 40.442902 -85.370565
Dollar General #18802 Montgomery 4490 N 625 E Crawfordsville 47933 40.104487 -86.785241
Dollar General #10960 Allen 1142 N Coliseum Blvd Fort Wayne 46805 41.087449 -85.086972 6/27/2019 No FDA 6/13/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #18697 Madison 1209 S Park Ave Alexandria 46001 40.251766 -85.670869
Dollar General #18850 Marshall 1310 N Main St Bourbon 46504 41.307128 -86.115755
Dollar General #19681 Allen 417 W Creighton Ave Fort Wayne 46807 41.064078 -85.143818 7/10/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #19332 Clark 475 N Indiana Ave Sellersburg 47172 38.403856 -85.754149 7/11/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #18708 Warrick 123 W SR 68 Lynnville 47619 38.201381 -87.248691
Dollar General #18338 Madison 2450 Columbus Ave Anderson 46016 40.091555 -85.666811
Dollar General #18845 Starke 2024 S Hwy 35 Knox 46534 41.273265 -86.620106
Dollar General #19494 Montgomery 8233 US-136 Waynetown 47990 40.086802 -87.058139
Dollar General #19337 White 6030 E SR 16 Buffalo 47925 40.883339 -86.757715 12/1/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #18995 Dubois 106 S Main St Huntingburg 47542 38.291088 -86.955819
Dollar General #19037 Delaware 5925 W Kilgore Ave Muncie 47304 40.180798 -85.454668
Dollar General #19828 Delaware 1308 S Madison St Muncie 47302 40.183568 -85.381553
Dollar General #19436 Clark 6201 SR 3 Otisco 47163 38.533395 -85.670547 7/2/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #19423 St. Joseph 6103 S Michigan St South Bend 46614 41.610866 -86.253727
Dollar General #17321 Allen 3903 S Anthony Blvd Fort Wayne 46806 41.049809 -85.113057 8/6/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #19544 Cass 1598 Chase Rd Logansport 46947 40.771215 -86.353624
Dollar General #19548 Spencer 1767 E SR 70 Chrisney 47611 38.002108 -87.022021 12/31/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #19797 Grant 1105 E 38th St Marion 46953 40.523669 -85.645176 6/12/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #19647 Crawford 7030 S SR 66 Leavenworth 47137 38.236497 -86.361901 8/17/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #19725 Tippecanoe 301 Yost Dr Dayton 47941 40.373623 -86.777611
Dollar General #19680 Decatur 204 S Michigan Ave Greensburg 47240 39.335201 -85.479638
Dollar General #19858 Vermillion 104 S Washington St Clinton 47842 39.687738 -87.407987 8/1/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #18707 Allen 2985 W Washington Center Rd Fort Wayne 46818 41.131869 -85.181517 9/5/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #19635 Boone 425 N Lebanon St Jamestown 46147 39.928428 -86.623419 11/3/2019 No FDA
Dollar General #19846 Vigo 5781 N Clinton St Terre Haute 47805 39.536083 -87.369029



Dollar General #19589 Grant 807 S Main St Upland 46989 40.467267 -85.494023
Dollar General #18031 Harrison 7016 Main St NE Lanesville 47136 38.234744 -85.992234 7/6/2019 No FDA
The Cigar Box Hamilton 13702 N Meridian St Carmel 46032 39.987589 -86.138701 6/18/2019 No FDA
Love's Travel Stop #729 Elkhart 2201 CR 17 Elkhart 46528 41.665568 -85.889048
Vapes N Things Marion 7131 N Michigan Rd Indianapolis 46268 39.883262 -86.208513 6/15/2019 No FDA
Vapes N Things Marion 5955 E 82nd St Indianapolis 46250 39.904724 -86.065719 7/23/2019 Yes FDA
Vapin N Valpo II Porter 827 Lincolnway Valparaiso 46383 41.467969 -87.048214
Sunoco Johnson 340 N US 31 Whiteland 46184 39.554776 -86.089365
Family Quick Mart St. Joseph 240 Rue DeVille, Suite A South Bend 46615 41.675049 -86.202736
Max Vapor Dubois 707 W 6th St Jasper 47546 38.391783 -86.939981
Max Vapor Perry 128 SR 66 Tell City 47586 37.938102 -86.758553
Purely Vapor Express Knox 2116 N 6th St Vincennes 47591 38.687818 -87.508802 11/7/2019 No ISEP
Indy E Cigs Marion 901 Broad Ripple Ave Indianapolis 46220 39.869578 -86.142669 9/21/2019 No FDA
Indy E Cigs Allen 1009 E Coliseum Blvd Fort Wayne 46805 41.118277 -85.126548 7/2/2019 No FDA
Indy E Cigs Vigo 5109 S US Hwy 41 Terre Haute 47802 39.404897 -87.407773 8/15/2019 No ISEP
Indigo Vapor St. Joseph 439 S Michigan St South Bend 46601 41.671142 -86.250446
Vapor Vice Marion 4027 S Franklin Rd Indianapolis 46239 39.709565 -86.017226 7/17/2019 No FDA 11/21/2019 No ISEP
GetGo Cafe & Market Boone 7011 Whitestown Pkwy Zionsville 46077 39.948945 -86.336258 10/27/2019 No FDA
Vape & CBD Allen 10372 Leo Rd Fort Wayne 46825 41.179788 -85.073797 9/11/2019 No FDA
Nirvana Delaware 3501 N Granville Ave, Muncie Mall Muncie 47303 40.222809 -85.375939
7 Sins Vapor Lounge Montgomery 1532 S Washington St Crawfordsville 47933 40.020749 -86.903396
Shell Hendricks 1447 E Main St, Ste A Brownsburg 46112 39.832865 -86.370472 9/12/2019 Yes FDA
Village Vapors Allen 545 E Coliseum Blvd Fort Wayne 46805 41.119099 -85.132865 8/6/2019 No FDA
Triple M Shoes Grant 1514 W Kem Rd Marion 46952 40.574772 -85.678674 7/11/2019 Yes FDA 8/7/2019 No ISEP
Downtown Vapors Newton 124 N 3rd St Kentland 47951 40.768974 -87.445342
Citgo Marion 5950 E 38th St Indianapolis 46218 39.825876 -86.065272
Vapor Madness Hancock 2214 N State St Greenfield 46140 39.817289 -85.771018 8/22/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Sunoco / Quick Stop Lawrence 2507 16th St Bedford 47421 38.861338 -86.505923 9/6/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 No ISEP
BP Marion 2427 W Washington St Indianapolis 46222 39.765331 -86.202435 11/24/2019 No FDA 11/26/2019 No ISEP
Citgo / Salem Food Mart Washington 604 E Hackberry St Salem 47167 38.610155 -86.096895
The Corner Store Allen 1716 E Pontiac St Fort Wayne 46803 41.060572 -85.114408
BP Clark 600 N Clark Blvd Clarksville 47129 38.294226 -85.769316 10/7/2019 No FDA
Country Mark Putnam 605 S Bloomington St Greencastle 46135 39.636025 -86.853189 6/26/2019 No FDA
Wee's Variety Store Marion 916 E 23rd St Indianapolis 46205 39.799561 -86.141246
Casey's #3709 Delaware 8051 W Kilgore Ave Yorktown 47396 40.180128 -85.480132
Artisan Vapor Marion 6929 W 38th St, Ste C Indianapolis 46254 39.822782 -86.279814 6/15/2019 No FDA
Artisan Vapor Marion 1426 W 86th St Indianapolis 46260 39.912606 -86.185024 6/29/2019 No FDA
Low Bob's Discount Tobacco Decatur 325 W Main St, Ste 1 Greensburg 47240 39.336314 -85.488176 7/30/2019 No ISEP
TKO Vapor Vanderburgh 4008 N 1st Ave, Ste B Evansville 47710 38.016427 -87.574482 12/21/2019 No FDA
The Smoke Shop Delaware 1809 W University Ave Muncie 47303 40.197568 -85.407034
Marathon Vigo 4495 Erie Canal Rd Terre Haute 47802 39.412821 -87.385213 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Country Mark Wayne 2319 National Rd W Richmond 47374 39.823732 -84.935691
Love's Travel Stop #710 Tipton 1875 Campbell Crossing Tipton 46072 40.276324 -86.130027
Tobacco Shop Lake 1505 US Hwy 41, Ste A16 Schererville 46375 41.494697 -87.469982 11/10/2019 No ISEP
Southern Smoke Jackson 201 N Armstrong St Crothersville 47229 38.796835 -85.840603
Derb E Cigs Vapor Floyd 2214 State St New Albany 47150 38.307142 -85.840627
Conoco / Express Pantry Vanderburgh 1121 N 1st Ave Evansville 47710 37.988303 -87.574459 9/12/2019 Yes FDA
Sunoco / City Mart Allen 1416 Oxford St Fort Wayne 46806 41.053279 -85.118027 7/10/2019 No FDA
Shell / Harbour Mini Mart Hamilton 181 S Harbour Dr Noblesville 46062 40.061705 -86.050067 7/11/2019 No FDA
Shifter's Vapors Harrison 104 S Capitol Ave Corydon 47112 38.210358 -86.126238 10/5/2019 No FDA
Shifter's Vapors Floyd 3417 Grant Line Rd, Ste 107 New Albany 47150 38.329009 -85.819293
The Fog Foundry Vape Lounge Howard 2122 E Markland Ave Kokomo 46901 40.478949 -86.102203 8/31/2019 No FDA
Cravin Vapes Kosciusko 3302 Lake City Hwy Warsaw 46580 41.233377 -85.808531
Smoker's Club DeKalb 1218 W 15th St Auburn 46706 41.364386 -85.079496 11/12/2019 No ISEP
Indy Smoke Time Marion 6034 E 82nd St Indianapolis 46250 39.905699 -86.063571 7/1/2019 No FDA
Sunoco Johnson 378 Western Blvd Greenwood 46142 39.619119 -86.211564
Epic Vapes Allen 6443 W Jefferson Blvd Fort Wayne 46804 41.054377 -85.225485 11/13/2019 No FDA
Lakes Vapor Johnson 1251 US Hwy 31 N, Greenwood Park Mall Greenwood 46142 39.633105 -86.121448
Shell Carroll 1245 Commercial Dr Delphi 46923 40.566085 -86.656234
Sir Vapes A Lot Hamilton 11809 Allisonville Rd Fishers 46038 39.959622 -86.038549 6/18/2019 No FDA
Vape Rush Lawrence 3318 John Williams Blvd Bedford 47421 38.867426 -86.517678 9/24/2019 No FDA
Vape n' Lounge Kosciusko 107 N Third St Pierceton 46562 41.199556 -85.707229
Marathon Elkhart 3400 CR 6 E Elkhart 46514 41.724463 -85.926318
J's Convenience Store Lake 14422 Morse St Cedar Lake 46303 41.355442 -87.421788
Shell Madison 3205 Columbus Ave Anderson 46016 40.083975 -85.667307 12/17/2019 No FDA
Aurora Fuel Dearborn 515 Green Blvd Aurora 47001 39.065308 -84.895106 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Hillberry Vapes Sullivan 18 E Washington St Sullivan 47882 39.095503 -87.406585 7/1/2019 No FDA 9/12/2019 No ISEP
Shell Madison 3801 S Main St Anderson 46013 40.076065 -85.678084 6/20/2019 Yes FDA
Smoke Plus Marion 1509 N Arlington Ave Indianapolis 46219 39.787946 -86.063893 11/12/2019 No FDA
Cravin Vapes Marion 7002 Lake Plaza Dr, Ste B Indianapolis 46220 39.882324 -86.067562 7/1/2019 No FDA
Sam's Vape & Tobacco Lake 240 W Lincoln Hwy Schererville 46375 41.490217 -87.458003
Shell Marion 5104 E 21st St Indianapolis 46218 39.796641 -86.082913 8/17/2019 No FDA
Triple M Shoes Madison 908 S Scatterfield Rd Anderson 46012 40.106677 -85.652492 12/17/2019 No FDA
Vaper Clinic LaPorte 1410 Franklin St Michigan City 46360 41.708843 -86.897445
Shell / Ardmore Qwik Stop Allen 4306 Ardmore Ave Fort Wayne 46802 41.045086 -85.189076 9/10/2019 No FDA
Glass Roots St. Joseph 109 S Main St Mishawaka 46544 41.660718 -86.180823 6/24/2019 No ISEP
Maxx Electronic Cigarettes Hendricks 5201 E US Hwy 36, Ste 305 Avon 46123 39.758361 -86.434638 11/9/2019 No FDA
Maxx Electronic Cigarettes Clark 1370 Veterans Pkwy, Ste 1800 Clarksville 47129 38.327965 -85.755865 7/1/2019 No FDA
20 Past 4 & More Allen 2014 Broadway Ave Fort Wayne 46802 41.067429 -85.152601
20 Past 4 & More Marion 2415 E 56th St Indianapolis 46220 39.854704 -86.121212 8/15/2019 No FDA
Hempnotyx CBD & Smoke Shop Delaware 3301 N Milton St Muncie 47304 40.219258 -85.392474
Indy's Vape Escape Hancock 1929 Melody Lane Greenfield 46140 39.811224 -85.767049 8/22/2019 No FDA 7/11/2019 No ISEP
Lakeside Bait and Tackle Fulton 2968 Main St Macy 46951 40.961827 -86.187995 8/30/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Best Stop Lake 7269 Broadway Merrillville 46410 41.486001 -87.335281
Lotus Vapes Whitley 561 N Line St Columbia City 46725 41.168648 -85.495691
Kopp Food Mart Clark 607 Kopp Lane Clarksville 47129 38.300664 -85.753863 10/7/2019 No FDA
Indy Smoke Time Monroe 508 W 4th St Bloomington 47404 39.165752 -86.538999 6/26/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Fast Track Dubois 1307 N Main St Huntingburg 47542 38.308232 -86.955136
Best Choice Vapor Shop Daviess 415 IN-57 S Washington 47501 38.652875 -87.170988
Toker's Tavern Smoke Shop Elkhart 1401 E Market St Nappanee 46550 41.442088 -85.985443
The Store in St. Peters Franklin 12203 St Peters Rd Brookville 47012 39.321887 -85.038505
Tobacco Island Lake 866 N Superior Dr Crown Point 46307 41.425306 -87.336017
Vape and Wellness Hamilton 170 Logan St Noblesville 46060 40.049647 -86.019281 7/11/2019 No FDA
Fog Life Vapor Hendricks 1020 E Main St Brownsburg 46112 39.837292 -86.379526 8/17/2019 No FDA
Tobacco King Elkhart 1827 Lincolnway E, Ste B Goshen 46526 41.562551 -85.798916 10/17/2019 Yes FDA
The Gettin' Spot Marion 6901 E 38th St Indianapolis 46226 39.824772 -86.047927
Xpress Tobacco Outlet Hendricks 9655 E US Hwy 36, Ste G Avon 46123 39.763127 -86.352189 12/10/2019 No FDA
#Smoke Shop Marion 2308 E County Line Rd Indianapolis 46227 39.635998 -86.121478 8/26/2019 No FDA 12/30/2019 No ISEP
Get Go Cafe + Market Boone 4461 Albert S White Dr Whitestown 46075 39.981719 -86.385217 10/28/2019 No FDA
Marathon / Boco Mart White 8952 W 600 S Wolcott 47995 40.671506 -87.042168 12/30/2019 No FDA
World Record Shop Marion 2184 E 54th St Indianapolis 46220 39.851927 -86.125268 12/22/2019 No FDA
QC Mart Elkhart 2637 S Main St, Ste A Elkhart 46517 41.661339 -85.949828
Mobil St. Joseph 502 S Michigan St South Bend 46601 41.670628 -86.249914
Discount Tobacco & Market Floyd 2003 Grant Line Rd New Albany 47150 38.306454 -85.821536
Max Vapor Knox 2101 N 6th St Vincennes 47591 38.687107 -87.508382
Vape 765 Tippecanoe 3635 IN-38, Ste B Lafayette 47905 40.392786 -86.846932 7/1/2019 No FDA
Marathon Vanderburgh 1601 N 1st Ave Evansville 47710 37.992542 -87.574065 9/28/2019 No FDA
Pulse Elkhart 501 CR 6 E Elkhart 46514 41.723885 -85.972323
Maduro on Main Hancock 11 S Main St Fortville 46040 39.933908 -85.849494 8/21/2019 No FDA 7/2/2019 Yes ISEP
Indy Smoke Time Tippecanoe 1056 Sagamore Pkwy W, Ste C West Lafayette 47906 40.453742 -86.918788
TNT Vape Shop Vanderburgh 119 S Green River Rd Evansville 47715 37.975161 -87.492987
Tobacco Stop Allen 1838 Bluffton Rd Fort Wayne 46809 41.051715 -85.162441 9/15/2019 No ISEP
Family Express Lake 1208 E 45th Ave Griffith 46319 41.537616 -87.413861
Family Express Lake 1520 E Commercial Ave Lowell 46356 41.289471 -87.404133
Walmart Fuel Marion 3221 W 86th St Indianapolis 46268 39.911244 -86.214991 9/21/2019 No FDA
Casey's General Store #3765 DeKalb 105 W Union St Waterloo 46793 41.432935 -85.020406 11/6/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store #3774 Jasper 123 E Robbins St Wheatfield 46392 41.186918 -87.052975
Sunoco Washington 306 N Main St Salem 47167 38.608453 -86.10336
One Stop Corner Store Allen 1232 E Creighton Ave Fort Wayne 46803 41.064644 -85.120804 8/6/2019 No FDA
Lassus Handy Dandy #33 Kosciusko 702 S Buffalo St Warsaw 46580 41.230728 -85.856986
SK Corner Store Wayne 1201 S 13th St Richmond 47374 39.81397 -84.885022
Marathon Vigo 2951 S 25th St Terre Haute 47802 39.433966 -87.379238 7/23/2019 No ISEP
The Vape Shop Marion 9546 Allisonville Rd, Ste 138 Indianapolis 46250 39.925099 -86.068524 10/10/2019 Yes FDA



Bargain Wright Elkhart 2707 Decio Dr Elkhart 46514 41.723958 -85.913405
Dollar General #21057 Johnson 1000 N Madison Ave Greenwood 46142 39.628844 -86.115336 7/9/2019 No ISEP
Marathon / Leo's Market & Eatery Hancock 2212 W Main St Greenfield 46140 39.784204 -85.802788 7/11/2019 No ISEP
United Dairy Farmers Dearborn 1963 Jamison Dr Lawrenceburg 47025 39.219759 -84.856911 11/20/2019 No FDA 7/23/2019 No ISEP
Casey's General Store #3689 Clay 501 Main St Clay City 47841 39.279547 -87.112485 10/17/2019 Yes FDA 7/25/2019 No ISEP
Dollar General #20052 Jefferson 3691 Clifty Dr Madison 47250 38.738643 -85.449167 7/28/2019 Yes ISEP
Shell Decatur 1712 N Memorial Way Greensburg 47240 39.354187 -85.505526 7/30/2019 Yes ISEP
Jaguar Smoke Shop Marion 3940 S Keystone Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.709332 -86.120885
Dollar General #20494 Rush 315 W State St Glenwood 46133 39.623238 -85.306441
Phillips 66 / Marion Pantry Grant 3245 S Washington St Marion 46953 40.530428 -85.660742 10/13/2019 No FDA
Level Up Vape & Smoke Lake 202 Joliet St, Ste 102 Dyer 46311 41.493771 -87.521318
1020 Food Market Lake 1715 E Dunes Hwy Gary 46402 41.599907 -87.315722
Black Diamond Smoke Shop Lake 1125 E Ridge Rd Griffith 46319 41.549276 -87.416494
Red Carpet Smoke Shop Porter 360 Lincolnway Valparaiso 46383 41.468098 -87.065546
Dollar General #2570 Vermillion 209 S 11th St Clinton 47842 39.659191 -87.411372
BC's Smoke Shop Lake 1119 Joliet St Dyer 46311 41.492892 -87.501213
Amazing Vapes DeKalb 1102 W 7th St Auburn 46706 41.367061 -85.075559
H & H Vape & Smoke Shop Jennings 309 N State St North Jennings 47265 39.006022 -85.630064
Dollar General #21230 Marion 6010 Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.678937 -86.132533
The Bus Stop Smoke Shop Marion 3508 Madison Ave Indianapolis 46227 39.715013 -86.146762
Drive Thru Cigarettes LaPorte 1002 Franklin St Michigan City 46360 41.711972 -86.898843
Martin's Super Market #8 St. Joseph 525 S Mayflower Rd South Bend 46619 41.670416 -86.323611
Dollar General #4102 Wayne 1151 S SR 1 Cambridge City 47327 39.816341 -85.154133
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